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                                                                : 
================================================================: 
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________________________________________________________________: 
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                                        :-----------------------: 
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I.P. "AGENTIA SERVIсII PUBLIсE,
Depdtamentul iшеgistгаге ýi licenliere а unit4ilor de drept

ExTRAs
din Registrul de stat aI реrsоапеlоr juridice

пr. 8871 din 05.05.2021

Dепчmirед completli: Societstea Соmегсiаlй <OXIVIT-MED) S.R.L.
Dепчmiгед ргеsсчrtдй: ý.С. (oxIvIT-MED) s.RL.
Fоrmаjчгidiсi de огgалizаге: Sосiеtдtе сч Rйspundere Limitati.
Nчmаrчl de idепtifiсаге de stat ýi codul fiscal: 1007600044280.
Data iлr€gistTarii de stat: 30.07.2007.
Sediul: MD-2032, bd. Decebsl,82, др.(оf.) 90, mчп. Сhфiпtч, RерчЫiса Moldova.
Modul de canstituiгe: поч сrеаtд.
Obiectul ргiпсiраl de activiИte:

1 IBportul, fаЬгiсаrе!, соmеrсi&Iizдrед, дýiýtоDt! tеhпiсй 9i (sau) rераrаfiа dispozitivelor
medicalc ýi (sац) д opticii;
2 Соmеrtчl сч гidiсаtа al раrfчmчгilог 9i ргоdчsеlоr cosmetice;
3 Соmеr{цl сч rIrlпцпtчl rl рrоdцýеIоr coýEeticc ýi de раrfцпеriе, sЁiсоlеlоr de tosletй;
4 Intermcdicri рспtrч чiпz&rед чпцi aýortiпent Iац de Еirfцri;
5 Alte tiрчгi de соmе4 сч дmlпцпtчl iп mдgдziпе nespecialйate;
6 Alte tФчri de соmе4 сч ridicaaд;
7 iпсhiriеrеа дltоr mдýiпi ýi echiprmenae.
capitalul sociali 54(Ю lei,

AdEiniýtraaor: KoJEvNIKov DMITRII, IDNP 0972305012362,
Asociali:
l. KoJEvNIKov DMITRII ,IDNP 0972305012362

cota 5400.00 lei, сс coпýtituie 100 Уо.

рrсzслtчl охtгаs este 9liberat in temeiul art,
iпrеgistгагеа de sIat а регsоалеlоr juridice ýi
Registrul de stat la йtа de: 05.05.202l,

З4 al Legii пr, 220-xvl din 19 осtоmЫiе 200? privind
а intrepгinzatorilor individuali 9i соrЛгmа datele din

spccialiýt сооIdопаtог
lel022-201-E40

Date cu смсtсr ре.ýопа1. op..ilor: I P,'Agcntir seпicii РцЬliсе" IО 00фб9

lllll



 
c/f: 1007600044280; adresa: str. Decebal 82-90, or. Chișinău, Republica Moldova 

telefon:  + 373 22 808002; fax:  + 373 22 808003  
web: www.oxivit-med.com; e-mail:info@oxivit-med.com  

 

 

 

Lista fondatorilor companiei  SRL „Oxivit-Med” 
 

 

Nr. Numele, Prenumele Codul Personal 

1 Kojevnikov Dmitrii 0972305012362 
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AORTIC 
CONTENTS
STENT GRAFTS

ANCILLARY

Endurant™ II/IIs

Valiant™ Navion™

Sentrant™

Talent™ Occluder

Reliant™

Valiant™ Captivia™

TourGuide™

ENDOANCHOR™ SYSTEMS

Heli-Fx™ / Heli-Fx™ TAA 
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PERIPHERAL 
CONTENTS 1/3

STENT SYSTEMS

PTA BALLOONS

IN.PACT™ Admiral™

Protégé™ Rx™

Admiral™ Xtreme™

Fortrex™

Protégé™ GPS™

EverFlex™ with Entrust™  
Delivery System

Pacific™ Extreme

Hippocampus™ IntraStent™ LD

Amphirion™ Deep

RapidCross™

IN.PACT™ Pacific™

VisiPro™

EverCross™

EverFlex™ 

Pacific™ Plus

Paramount Mini™ GPS™

Submarine™ Rapido

NanoCross™ Elite

Chocolate™

DRUG COATED BALLOONS

BACK NEXT
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PERIPHERAL 
CONTENTS 2/3

EMBOLIC PROTECTION DEVICES 

CROSSING CATHETERS

CTO DEVICES

CATHETERS

THROMBUS MANAGEMENT

Mo.Ma™ Ultra

TrailBlazer™  
Support Catheter

Viance™

Piton™ GC

Cragg-McNamara™ 

ProStream™ 

SpiderFX™ 

TrailBlazer™  
Angled Support Catheter

Enteer™ 

Rebar™

MicroMewi™

HawkOne™

SilverHawk™ 

TurboHawk™

DIRECTIONAL ATHERECTOMY

BACK NEXT
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PERIPHERAL 
CONTENTS 3/3

SNARES

Y-CONNECTORS

VASCULAR EMBOLIZATION

Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
Snare Kit 

Bigeasy™ Sequel™

Onyx™

Onyx™ Mixer

1ml Luer-Lock  
Injection Syringe

I.D. Instant Detacher 

Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
MicroSnare Kit 

Onyx™ 34L

Onyx™ Syringe Catheter  
Interface Adapter

Concerto™ Helix/3D

MVP™ 

Nitrex™

AqWire™ 

Kitewire™ Deep

Babywire™ 

Wholey™ 

GUIDEWIRES

BACK NEXT
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VENOUS 
CONTENTS

ClosureFast™  ClosureRFS™ 

ClosureRFG™ 

Procedure Packs

Ultrasound

PROCEDURE ACCESSORIES

Tumescent Infiltration Pump

VENASEAL™ SYSTEMS

VenaSeal™

CLOSUREFAST™ PROCEDURE

BACK

ABRE™ VENOUS STENT

Abre™
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Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System

*	Test data on file at Medtronic. Bench test results may not be indicative of 
clinical performance.

†	Contralateral gate marker

Features*

Complete conformability, optimal seal
	 M-shaped proximal stents provide wall  apposition and 

a short sealing zone
	 Suprarenal stent anchor pins provide secure fixation 
	 Limb stent and stent spacing reduce kinking

Total control, consistent precision
	 Tip capture mechanism allows for precise positioning 

adjustments 
	 Back-end thumb wheel provides controlled release of 

the suprarenal stent and anchor pins
	 Improved radiopacity provides increased visibility†

	 Four proximal markers assist in accurate deployment
	 E- shaped marker assists with A/P orientation

Durable build, dependable performance
	 Ultra-high molecular weight polyethylene sutures are 

three times stronger than surgical sutures
	 High-density multifilament polyester graft material 

provides low porosity
	 Electropolished nitinol stents improve fatigue 

resistance

Expanded anatomical customization with Endurant™ IIs
	 Endurant™ IIs complements the Endurant™ II AAA Stent 

Graft System

Low profile, easy access
	 Low profile and hydrophilic coating enhance access 

and trackability
	 Flexible, kink-resistant delivery system facilitates 

stent graft delivery
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Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

ENDURANT™ II PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

Product Name

Device Configuration

Proximal Design

Proximal Graft Diameter

Distal Graft Diameter

Total Covered Length

Catheter Outer
Diameter

	B	-	Bifurcated
	L	-	Contralateral Iliac Limb
	E	-	Iliac Extension
	C	-	Aortic Extension (Cuff)
	T	-	Abdominal Tube
	U	-	Aorto-Uni-Iliac (AUI)

	F	-	FreeFlo
	W	-	Open Web

Distal Design

C - Closed Web

Delivery System
EE - �Endurant™ II

ET B F 23 13 C 124 EE 18

ET - Endurant™ II
ES - Endurant™ IIs

ENDURANT™ IIs BIFURCATIONS

Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft  
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered  
Length (mm)

Delivery  
System

Catheter Outer  
Diameter (F)

ESBF 23 14 C 103 EE 18

ESBF 25 14 C 103 EE 18

ESBF 28 14 C 103 EE 18

ESBF 32 14 C 103 EE 20

ESBF 36 14 C 103 EE 20
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Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

ENDURANT™ II BIFURCATIONS
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length (mm)

Delivery System
Catheter Outer 

Diameter (F)

ETBF 23 13 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 23 13 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 23 13 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 23 16 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 23 16 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 23 16 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 25 13 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 25 13 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 25 13 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 25 16 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 25 16 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 25 16 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 28 13 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 28 13 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 28 13 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 28 16 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 28 16 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 28 16 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 28 20 C 124 EE 18

ETBF 28 20 C 145 EE 18

ETBF 28 20 C 166 EE 18

ETBF 32 16 C 124 EE 20

ETBF 32 16 C 145 EE 20

ETBF 32 16 C 166 EE 20

ETBF 32 20 C 124 EE 20

ETBF 32 20 C 145 EE 20

ETBF 32 20 C 166 EE 20

ETBF 36 16 C 145 EE 20

ETBF 36 16 C 166 EE 20

ETBF 36 20 C 145 EE 20

ETBF 36 20 C 166 EE 20
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†	� These calculations assume the minimum 30 mm overlap between the bifurcated stent graft and the contralateral iliac limb per the Endurant™ II Stent Graft System Instructions For Use (IFU) When 
using the 124 mm length bifurcated stent graft, subtract 10 mm from total contralateral covered length with Bifurcated.

‡	� The 3 – 5 stent overlap is available only with select limbs. Please refer to the Instructions For Use for more information. The contralateral iliac limb per the Endurant™ II Stent Graft System Instructions. 
For Use. When using the 124 mm length bifurcated stent graft, subtract 10 mm from total contralateral covered length with Bifurcated.

Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

LIMBS*

Product Code

Proximal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length  

(mm)

Delivery 
System

Catheter  Outer 
Diameter  

(F)

Total 
Contralateral  

Covered Length  
with EII / EIIs 
Bifurcated†

Total Ipsilateral  
Covered Length  

with EIIs  
Bifurcated‡

ETLW 16 10 C 82 EE 14 136 155

ETLW 16 10 C 93 EE 14 147 166

ETLW 16 10 C 124 EE 14 178 177–197

ETLW 16 10 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 10 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272

ETLW 16 13 C 82 EE 14 136 155

ETLW 16 13 C 93 EE 14 147 166

ETLW 16 13 C 124 EE 14 178 177–197

ETLW 16 13 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 13 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272

ETLW 16 16 C 82 EE 14 136 135–155

ETLW 16 16 C 93 EE 14 147 146–166

ETLW 16 16 C 124 EE 14 178 177–197

ETLW 16 16 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 16 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272

ETLW 16 20 C 82 EE 16 136 155

ETLW 16 20 C 93 EE 16 147 166

ETLW 16 20 C 124 EE 16 178 177–197

ETLW 16 20 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 20 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272

ETLW 16 24 C 82 EE 16 136 155

ETLW 16 24 C 93 EE 16 147 166

ETLW 16 24 C 124 EE 16 178 177–197

ETLW 16 24 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 24 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272

ETLW 16 28 C 82 EE 16 136 155

ETLW 16 28 C 93 EE 16 147 166

ETLW 16 28 C 124 EE 16 178 177–197

ETLW 16 28 C 156 EE 16 210 209–229

ETLW 16 28 C 199 EE 16 253 252–272
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Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

ILIAC EXTENSIONS
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length (mm)

Delivery  
System

Catheter  Outer 
Diameter (F)

ETEW 10 10 C 82 EE 14
ETEW 13 13 C 82 EE 14
ETEW 20 20 C 82 EE 16
ETEW 24 24 C 82 EE 16
ETEW 28 28 C 82 EE 18

AORTIC EXTENSIONS
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length (mm)

Delivery  
System

Catheter  Outer 
Diameter (F)

ETCF 23 23 C 49 EE 18
ETCF 25 25 C 49 EE 18
ETCF 28 28 C 49 EE 18
ETCF 32 32 C 49 EE 20
ETCF 36 36 C 49 EE 20

ABDOMINAL TUBES
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length (mm)

Delivery  
System

Catheter  Outer 
Diameter (F)

ETTF 23 23 C 70 EE 18
ETTF 25 25 C 70 EE 18
ETTF 28 28 C 70 EE 18
ETTF 32 32 C 70 EE 20
ETTF 36 36 C 70 EE 20

AUI
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter (mm)

Distal  
Design

Total Covered 
Length (mm)

Delivery  
System

Catheter  Outer 
Diameter (F)

ETUF 23 14 C 102 EE 18
ETUF 25 14 C 102 EE 18
ETUF 28 14 C 102 EE 18
ETUF 32 14 C 102 EE 20
ETUF 36 14 C 102 EE 20
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Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

RADIOPAQUE MARKERS

E-SHAPED MARKER 
ASSISTS  

WITH A / P 
ORIENTATION

For the contralateral side: The radiopaque 
markers at the proximal limb should be aligned 
with the radiopaque markers at the flow divider 
of the Endurant™ II or Endurant™ IIs bifurs.

For the ipsilateral side: Depending on the limb 
configuration used, the radiopaque markers 
at the proximal end of the limb should be 
aligned to the distal radiopaque marker on the 
ipsilateral leg or the flow divider marker of the 
Endurant™ IIs bifur. 

Select limbs will allow a 3-5 stent overlap 
adjustment during the case. 

Please refer to the Instructions for Use  
for more information as needed.

PLACEMENT AND SIZING GUIDELINES 

Use the proximal radiopaque markers to position the top edge of the graft material.
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Proximal Aortic Diameter (mm) Proximal Stent Graft Size

Standard EVAR* ChEVAR†

19 - 20 n/a 23

21 - 22 19 - 20 25

23 - 25 21 - 23 28

26 - 28 24 - 26 32

29 - 32 27 - 30 36

Distal lliac Diameter (mm) Distal Stent Graft Size

8 - 9 10

10 - 11 13

12 - 14 16

15 - 18 20

19 - 22 24

23 - 25 28

Endurant™ II/IIs
AAA Stent Graft System 

ENDURANT™ II/IIS STENT GRAFT SIZING GUIDELINES

Each Endurant™ II / IIs AAA Stent Graft System must be ordered in a size that is appropriate  
to fit the patient’s anatomy. 

Proper sizing of the Endurant™ II AAA Stent Graft System is the responsibility of the physician.

The above suggestions for stent graft diameters are based on vessel inner wall measurements.

*	EVAR: Bifurs, Cuff, AUI, Tube configuation
†	Limb. lilac Extension configuration
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Talent™ Occluder
Endovascular Occluder

Occluder Stent Graft

Double spring configuration
	 Securely anchors in the iliac artery to seal  

the lumen and to prevent retrograde blood flow

Expand your options
	 The Occluder is a less invasive option to surgical 

ligation and is reported to have better results  
than coil embolization*

*	Kato, et al. Use of a self-expanding vascular occluder for embolization  
during endovascular aortic aneurysm repair. JVIR 8:27–33, 1997.
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Talent™ Occluder
Endovascular Occluder

OCCLUDER SYSTEM COMPONENT

Native Vessel (mm)
Suggested Stent Graft 

Diameter (mm)
Oversizing (mm)

19–20 24 4–5

18 22 4

16–17 20 3–4

14–15 18 3–4

13 16 3

11–12 14 2–3

9–10 12 2–3

7–8 10 2–3

6 8 2

Proximal / Distal 
Diameter (mm)

Total Length 
(mm)

Catheter   
Diameter (F)

OCL 8 31 17.5

OCL 10 31 17.5

OCL 12 31 17.5

OCL 14 33 17.5

OCL 16 33 17.5

OCL 18 33 17.5

OCL 20 35 17.5

OCL 22 35 17.5

OCL 24 35 17.5

Product Code 

RADIOPAQUE MARKERS

TA
LEN

T
™ O

C
C

LU
D

ER
 

 31–35 m
m

 

8–24 mm

Device Configuration

OCL 8

OCL- Occluder

Proximal / Distal Diameter

TALENT OCCLUDER / PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
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Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

* Data on file at Medtronic.

The freedom to do more
Low profile, easy-to-use delivery system designed for 
expanded access with smooth navigation 
 

Features

Delivery System
   �Tip Capture: for controlled delivery and deployment on 

both FreeFlo and CoveredSeal configurations
   �Designed for simplified navigation: flexible,  

kink-resistant hydrophilic-coated catheter 
   �Shorter tapered tip designed to decrease vessel impact

Stent Graft
   �Multi-filament thoracic graft material based on 

Endurant™ stent graft yarn designed for flexibility and 
superior permeability resistance

   �Aligned stent peaks and valleys designed for increased 
flexibility throughout the stent graft

   �Increased distance between stents designed to 
optimize migration resistance and conformability

Proven Platforms
   �Leverages proven design of the Valiant™ and Endurant™ 

stent graft system platforms
   �100K+ thoracic and 300K abdominal patients treated*

   �Over 20 years of endovascular experience with deep 
clinical history
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Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

Spherical RO Marker

20–46 mm

20–46 mm

10 mm
6 or 7 
peaks

25–46 mm

20-40 mm

10 mm
6 or 7 
peaks

20–46 mm

20–46 mm

C
O

V
ERED

SEA
L ST

R
A

IG
H

T
52-223 m

m

25–46 mm

20-40 mm

C
O

V
ERED

SEA
L TA

PERED
186, 200 &

 207 m
m

FREEFLO
 TA

PERED
173 &

 185 m
m

FREEFLO
 ST

R
A

IG
H

T
59-229 m

m

COMPONENT GUIDE

DISTINCT RADIOPAQUE MARKER
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Each Valiant Navion™ thoracic stent graft device must be ordered in a size appropriate to fit the patient’s anatomy.  
Proper sizing of the Valiant Navion™ thoracic stent graft is the responsibility of the physician.

ANEURYSMS OR PENETRATING ULCERS (PAU): 
Oversize the aortic portion of the stent graft by 3 to 7 mm, as appropriate for the patient.  
The following table is provided as a guideline:

Native Vessel (mm) Suggested Stent Graft Diameter (mm) Oversizing  (mm)

16 20 4

17 20 3

18 22 4

19 22 3

20 25 5

21 25 4

22 25 3

23 28 5

24 28 4

25 28 3

26 31 5

27 31 4

28 31 3

28 34 6

29 34 5

30 34 4

31 34 3

30 37 7

31 37 6

32 37 5

33 37 4

33 40 7

34 40 6

35 40 5

36 40 4

36 43 7

37 43 6

38 43 5

39 43 4

39 46 7

40 46 6

41 46 5

42 46 4

ANEURYSMS OR PAU

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System
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Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

DISSECTION

Native 
Vessel 
(mm)

Suggested 
Stent Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Oversizing 
(mm)

19 20 1
20 22 2
21 22 1
22 22 0
23 25 2
24 25 1
25 25 0
26 28 2
27 28 1
28 28 0
29 31 2
30 31 1
31 34 3
32 34 2
33 34 1
34 37 3
35 37 2
36 37 1
37 40 3
38 40 2
39 40 1
39 43 4
40 43 3
41 43 2
42 43 1
42 46 4
43 46 3
44 46 2
45 46 1

Native 
Vessel  
(mm)

Suggested 
Stent Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Oversizing 
(mm)

16 20 4
17 20 3
18 22 4
19 22 3
20 22 2
20 25 5
21 25 4
22 25 3
23 25 2
23 28 5
24 28 4
25 28 3
26 28 2
26 31 5
27 31 4
28 31 3
29 31 2
28 34 6
29 34 5
30 34 4
31 34 3
32 34 2
30 37 7
31 37 6
32 37 5
33 37 4
34 37 3
35 37 2
33 40 7
34 40 6
35 40 5
36 40 4
37 40 3
38 40 2
36 43 7
37 43 6
38 43 5
39 43 4
40 43 3
41 43 2
39 46 7
40 46 6
41 46 5
42 46 4
43 46 3
44 46 2

BLUNT THORACIC AORTIC INJURY

DISSECTION: 
Do not oversize the stent graft more than 10% of the 
healthy aorta nominal diameter. The following table is 
provided as a guideline.

FOR ADDITIONAL SECTIONS:  
When the stent graft junction is located within the 
aneurysmal sac or is not supported by tissue, 6 mm 
oversizing between the primary component and additional 
section is recommended. In the case when a 20 mm stent 
graft is used as an outside component, the diameter of the 
inside component should be oversized by 5 mm relative to 
the outside component. 
When the stent graft junction is supported by tissue  
(e.g., dissections), the stent graft should be oversized 
relative to the supporting native vessel.
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VALIANT NAVION™ SYSTEM PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

Delivery System

TE – Thoracic

Proximal Diameter

Distal Diameter

Catheter Outer
Diameter

Device Configuration

M - Main Stent Graft

Proximal Design

C - CoveredSeal	  
F - FreeFlo

Product Name

VN - Valiant Navion™ System

Distal Design

Nominal Stent Graft  
Covered Length

VN M C 22 22 C 100 TE 22

10 mm
6 or 7 peaks

20–46 mm

20–46 mm

FREEFLO
 ST

R
A

IG
H

T
 

59-229 m
m
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FREEFLO STRAIGHT
Product Code

Proximal  
Graft  

Diameter  
(mm)

Distal  
Graft  

Diameter  
(mm)

Stent Graft 
Covered  
Length 

(mm)

Catheter 
Outer  

Diameter  
(Fr)

VNMF 20 20 C 96 TE 18

VNMF 22 22 C 96 TE 18

VNMF 22 22 C 185 TE 18

VNMF 25 25 C 96 TE 18

VNMF 25 25 C 185 TE 18

VNMF 28 28 C 97 TE 20

VNMF 28 28 C 174 TE 20

VNMF 31 31 C 97 TE 20

VNMF 31 31 C 174 TE 20

VNMF 31 31 C 229 TE 20

VNMF 34 34 C 59 TE 20

VNMF 34 34 C 97 TE 20

VNMF 34 34 C 174 TE 20

VNMF 34 34 C 229 TE 20

VNMF 37 37 C 59 TE 20

VNMF 37 37 C 97 TE 20

VNMF 37 37 C 174 TE 20

VNMF 37 37 C 229 TE 20

VNMF 40 40 C 62 TE 22

VNMF 40 40 C 103 TE 22

VNMF 40 40 C 183 TE 22

VNMF 40 40 C 223 TE 22

VNMF 43 43 C 62 TE 22

VNMF 43 43 C 103 TE 22

VNMF 43 43 C 183 TE 22

VNMF 43 43 C 223 TE 22

VNMF 46 46 C 62 TE 22

VNMF 46 46 C 103 TE 22

VNMF 46 46 C 183 TE 22

VNMF 46 46 C 223 TE 22

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System
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FREEFLO TAPERED
Product Code

Proximal  
Graft  

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft  

Diameter  
(mm)

Stent Graft 
Covered 
Length 

(mm)

Catheter 
Outer  

Diameter  
(Fr)

VNMF 28 22 C 173 TE 20

VNMF 31 25 C 173 TE 20

VNMF 34 28 C 173 TE 20

VNMF 37 31 C 173 TE 20

VNMF 40 34 C 185 TE 22

VNMF 43 37 C 185 TE 22

VNMF 46 40 C 185 TE 22

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

25–46 mm

20-40 mm

FREEFLO
 TA

PERED
173 &

 185 m
m
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COVEREDSEAL STRAIGHT
Product Code

Proximal 
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Stent Graft 
Covered 
Length 

(mm)

Catheter 
Outer  

Diameter  
(Fr)

VNMC 20 20 C 94 TE 18

VNMC 22 22 C 94 TE 18

VNMC 22 22 C 180 TE 18

VNMC 25 25 C 94 TE 18

VNMC 25 25 C 180 TE 18

VNMC 28 28 C 90 TE 20

VNMC 28 28 C 182 TE 20

VNMC 31 31 C 90 TE 20

VNMC 31 31 C 182 TE 20

VNMC 31 31 C 223 TE 20

VNMC 34 34 C 52 TE 20

VNMC 34 34 C 90 TE 20

VNMC 34 34 C 182 TE 20

VNMC 34 34 C 223 TE 20

VNMC 37 37 C 52 TE 20

VNMC 37 37 C 90 TE 20

VNMC 37 37 C 182 TE 20

VNMC 37 37 C 223 TE 20

VNMC 40 40 C 55 TE 22

VNMC 40 40 C 95 TE 22

VNMC 40 40 C 175 TE 22

VNMC 40 40 C 218 TE 22

VNMC 43 43 C 55 TE 22

VNMC 43 43 C 95 TE 22

VNMC 43 43 C 175 TE 22

VNMC 43 43 C 218 TE 22

VNMC 46 46 C 55 TE 22

VNMC 46 46 C 95 TE 22

VNMC 46 46 C 175 TE 22

VNMC 46 46 C 218 TE 22

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

20–46 mm

20–46 mm

C
O

V
ERED

SEA
L ST

R
A

IG
H

T
 

52-223 m
m
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COVEREDSEAL TAPERED
Product Code

Proximal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Stent Graft 
Covered 
Length 

(mm)

Catheter 
Outer  

Diameter  
(Fr)

VNMC 25 20 C 186 TE 18

VNMC 28 22 C 207 TE 20

VNMC 31 25 C 207 TE 20

VNMC 34 28 C 207 TE 20

VNMC 37 31 C 207 TE 20

VNMC 40 34 C 200 TE 22

VNMC 43 37 C 200 TE 22

VNMC 46 40 C 200 TE 22

Valiant Navion™

Thoracic Stent Graft System

25–46 mm

20-40 mm

C
O

V
ERED

SEA
L TA

PERED
 

186, 200 &
 207 m

m
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System

Features

Conformability delivered
	 Sinusoidal shape and placement of nitinol springs 

provide flexibility and conformability 
	 Super-elastic nitinol springs exert active radial force to 

enhance seal and conformability

Confidence in control
	 Tip capture provides controlled deployment and precise 

placement in the thoracic aorta
	 Tip capture release handle provides simple  

turn-and-pull motion to release proximal stents

Advanced design*

	 Proximal 8-Peak FreeFlo configuration evenly 
distributes radial force over multiple apices

	 Platinum iridium Figur8 markers provide high visibility 
and assist deployment

	 Broad selection of proximal and distal components 
treats a variety of patients

Optimized access
	 Crossing profile is similar to or lower than other thoracic 

stent grafts
	 Hydrophilic coating facilitates stent graft delivery
	 Easy three-step deployment process 

* �Test data on file at Medtronic. Bench test results may not be indicative  
of clinical performance.



A
O

RT
IC

PER
IPH

ER
A

L
V

EN
O

U
S

Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 

VALIANT™ CAPTIVIA™  PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

Product Name

Device Configuration

Proximal Design

Proximal Graft Diameter

Distal Graft Diameter

Nominal Stent Graft  
Covered Length

Catheter Outer
Diameter

Stent Graft  
Covered Length

M-Main Stent Graft

C-Closed Web1	  
F-FreeFlo

Distal Design

C-Closed Web1    
B-Bare Spring

Delivery System
EE - �Endurant™ II

VA M F 22 22 C 100 TE 22 112

	VA - Valiant™

22–46 mm

22–46 mm

 T
O

TA
L C

O
V

ER
ED

 LEN
G

T
H

107 - 212 m
m
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 

PROXIMAL FREEFLO STRAIGHT
Product Code

Proximal Graft 
Diameter  

(mm)

Distal Graft 
Diameter  

(mm)

Distal  
Design

Catheter  
Outer 

Diameter  
(F)

Stent Graft 
Covered 
Length  

(mm)

VAMF 22 22 C 100 TE 22 112

VAMF 24 24 C 100 TE 22 112

VAMF 26 26 C 100 TE 22 112

VAMF 28 28 C 100 TE 22 117

VAMF 30 30 C 100 TE 22 117

VAMF 32 32 C 100 TE 22 117

VAMF 34 34 C 100 TE 24 107

VAMF 36 36 C 100 TE 24 107

VAMF 38 38 C 100 TE 24 107

VAMF 40 40 C 100 TE 24 107

VAMF 42 42 C 100 TE 25 112

VAMF 44 44 C 100 TE 25 112

VAMF 46 46 C 100 TE 25 112

VAMF 22 22 C 150 TE 22 152

VAMF 24 24 C 150 TE 22 152

VAMF 26 26 C 150 TE 22 152

VAMF 28 28 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 30 30 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 32 32 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 34 34 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 36 36 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 38 38 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 40 40 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 42 42 C 150 TE 25 157

VAMF 44 44 C 150 TE 25 157

VAMF 46 46 C 150 TE 25 162

VAMF 30 30 C 200 TE 22 192

VAMF 32 32 C 200 TE 22 192

VAMF 34 34 C 200 TE 24 212

VAMF 36 36 C 200 TE 24 207

VAMF 38 38 C 200 TE 24 207

VAMF 40 40 C 200 TE 24 212

VAMF 42 42 C 200 TE 25 207

VAMF 44 44 C 200 TE 25 212

VAMF 46 46 C 200 TE 25 212
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 
PROXIMAL FREEFLO TAPERED

Product Code

Proximal 
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal 
Design

Catheter 
Outer 

Diameter  
(F)

Stent  
Graft 

Covered 
Length 

(mm)

VAMF 26 22 C 150 TE 22 152

VAMF 28 24 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 30 26 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 32 28 C 150 TE 22 157

VAMF 34 30 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 36 32 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 38 34 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 40 36 C 150 TE 24 167

VAMF 42 38 C 150 TE 25 157

VAMF 44 40 C 150 TE 25 157

VAMF 46 42 C 150 TE 25 162

22–46 mm

22 - 42 mm

 T
O

TA
L C

O
V

ER
ED

 LEN
G

T
H

152 - 167 m
m

Proximal 
Spring 
(mm)

Spring 
#2 (mm)

Spring  
#3 (mm)

Spring  
#4 (mm)

Spring  
#5 (mm)

Spring  
#6 (mm)

Spring  
#7 (mm)

Spring  
#8 (mm)

Spring  
#9 (mm)

8-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 8-Peak

40x36 40 40 40 38 38 38 36 36 36

38x34 38 38 38 36 36 36 34 34 34

36x32 36 36 36 34 34 34 32 32 32

34x30 34 34 34 32 32 32 30 30 30

32x28 32 32 32 30 30 30 28 28 28

30x26 30 30 30 28 28 28 26 26 26

28x24 28 28 28 26 26 26 24 24 24

26x22 26 26 26 24 24 24 22 22 22

Proximal 
Spring 
(mm)

Spring 
#2 (mm)

Spring  
#3 (mm)

Spring  
#4 (mm)

Spring  
#5 (mm)

Spring  
#6 (mm)

Spring  
#7 (mm)

Spring  
#8 (mm)

N/A

8-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 8-Peak

46x42 46 46 46 44 44 44 42 42

44x40 44 44 44 42 42 42 40 40

42x38 42 42 42 40 40 40 38 38



A
O

RT
IC

PER
IPH

ER
A

L
V

EN
O

U
S

Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 
CLOSED WEB STRAIGHT

Product Code

Proximal 
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal 
Design

Catheter 
Outer 

Diameter  
(F)

Stent  
Graft 

Covered 
Length 

(mm)

VAMC 22 22 C 100 TE 22 105

VAMC 24 24 C 100 TE 22 105

VAMC 26 26 C 100 TE 22 105

VAMC 28 28 C 100 TE 22 110

VAMC 30 30 C 100 TE 22 110

VAMC 32 32 C 100 TE 22 110

VAMC 34 34 C 100 TE 24 100

VAMC 36 36 C 100 TE 24 100

VAMC 38 38 C 100 TE 24 100

VAMC 40 40 C 100 TE 24 100

VAMC 42 42 C 100 TE 25 105

VAMC 44 44 C 100 TE 25 105

VAMC 46 46 C 100 TE 25 105

VAMC 22 22 C 150 TE 22 145

VAMC 24 24 C 150 TE 22 145

VAMC 26 26 C 150 TE 22 145

VAMC 28 28 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 30 30 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 32 32 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 34 34 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 36 36 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 38 38 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 40 40 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 42 42 C 150 TE 25 150

VAMC 44 44 C 150 TE 25 150

VAMC 46 46 C 150 TE 25 155

VAMC 30 30 C 200 TE 22 185

VAMC 32 32 C 200 TE 22 185

VAMC 34 34 C 200 TE 24 205

VAMC 36 36 C 200 TE 24 200

VAMC 38 38 C 200 TE 24 200

VAMC 40 40 C 200 TE 24 205

VAMC 42 42 C 200 TE 25 200

VAMC 44 44 C 200 TE 25 205

VAMC 46 46 C 200 TE 25 205

22 - 46 mm

22–46 mm

 T
O
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L C

O
V
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G

T
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10

0 - 205 m
m
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 
CLOSED WEB TAPERED

Product Code

Proximal 
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal 
Design

Catheter 
Outer 

Diameter  
(F)

Stent  
Graft 

Covered 
Length 

(mm)

VAMC 26 22 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 28 24 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 30 26 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 32 28 C 150 TE 22 150

VAMC 34 30 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 36 32 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 38 34 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 40 36 C 150 TE 24 160

VAMC 42 38 C 150 TE 25 150

VAMC 44 40 C 150 TE 25 150

VAMC 46 42 C 150 TE 25 155

26–46 mm

22–42 mm

 T
O

TA
L C

O
V

ER
ED

 LEN
G

T
H

 
150 - 160 m

m

Proximal 
Spring 
(mm)

Spring 
#2 (mm)

Spring  
#3 (mm)

Spring  
#4 (mm)

Spring  
#5 (mm)

Spring  
#6 (mm)

Spring  
#7 (mm)

Spring  
#8 (mm)

8-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 8-Peak

26x22 26 26 26 24 24 24 22 22

28x24 28 28 28 26 26 26 24 24

30x26 30 30 30 28 28 28 26 26

32x28 32 32 32 30 30 30 28 28

34x30 34 34 34 32 32 32 30 30

36x32 36 36 36 34 34 34 32 32

38x34 38 38 38 36 36 36 34 34

40x36 40 40 40 38 38 38 36 36

Proximal 
Spring 
(mm)

Spring  
#2 (mm)

Spring 
#3 (mm)

Spring  
#4 (mm)

Spring  
#5 (mm)

Spring  
#6 (mm)

Spring  
#7 (mm)

N/A

8-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 5-Peak 8-Peak

42x38 42 42 42 40 40 40 38

44x40 44 44 44 42 42 42 40

46x42 46 46 46 44 44 44 42
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 
DISTAL BARE SPRING STRAIGHT

Product Code

Proximal 
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal  
Graft 

Diameter 
(mm)

Distal 
Design

Catheter 
Outer 

Diameter  
(F)

Stent  
Graft 

Covered 
Length 

(mm)

VAMC 22 22 B 100 TE 22 112

VAMC 24 24 B 100 TE 22 112

VAMC 26 26 B 100 TE 22 112

VAMC 28 28 B 100 TE 22 117

VAMC 30 30 B 100 TE 22 117

VAMC 32 32 B 100 TE 22 117

VAMC 34 34 B 100 TE 24 107

VAMC 36 36 B 100 TE 24 107

VAMC 38 38 B 100 TE 24 107

VAMC 40 40 B 100 TE 24 107

VAMC 42 42 B 100 TE 25 112

VAMC 44 44 B 100 TE 25 112

VAMC 46 46 B 100 TE 25 112

22 - 46 mm

22–46 mm

 T
O

TA
L C

O
V

ER
ED

 LEN
G

T
H

 
107 - 117 m

m
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 
Each Valiant™ Thoracic Stent Graft with Captivia™  Delivery System must be ordered  
in a size appropriate to fit the patient’s anatomy. Proper sizing of the Valiant™ Captivia™  

Thoracic Stent Graft Delivery System is the responsibility of the physician.

ANEURYSMS, PENETRATING ULCERS, AND TRAUMATIC RUPTURES:  
Oversize the aortic portion of the stent graft by 3 to 5 mm as appropriate for the patient.  
The following table is provided as a guideline:

Native Vessel (mm)
Suggested Stent  
Graft Diameter  

(mm)

Oversizing  
(mm)

18 22 4

19 22 3

20 24 4

21 24 3

22 26 4

24 26 3

25 28 4

25 30 5

26 30 4

27 30 3

27 32 5

28 32 4

29 32 3

29 34 5

30 34 4

31 34 3

31 36 5

32 36 4

33 38 5

34 38 4

35 40 5

36 40 4

37 42 5

38 42 4

39 44 5

40 44 4

41 46 5

42 46 4
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Valiant™ Captivia™

TAA Stent Graft System 

DISSECTION: 
Do not oversize the stent graft by more than 10% of the healthy aorta nominal diameter. The 
following table is provided as a guideline:

FOR ADDITIONAL SECTIONS: 
When the stent graft junction is located within the aneurismal sac or is not supported 
by tissue, a 4 mm oversizing between the primary component and additional section is 
recommended. When the stent graft junction is supported by tissue  
(e.g., dissections), recommendations listed above. 

Native Vessel  
(mm)

Suggested Stent  
Graft Diameter  

(mm)

Oversizing  
(mm)

20 22 2

21 22 1

22 24 2

23 24 1

24 26 2

25 26 1

26 28 2

27 28 1

28 30 2

29 32 3

30 32 2

31 34 3

32 34 2

33 36 3

34 36 2

35 38 3

36 38 2

37 40 3

38 40 2

39 42 3

40 42 2

40 44 4

41 44 3

42 44 2

42 46 4

43 46 3

44 46 2
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SYSTEMS
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Heli-Fx™/ Heli-Fx™ TAA
AAA/TAA EndoAnchor™ System

Tailor seal and fixation in your primary and revision 
Tevar cases

Stability of a surgical anastomosis
	 Helical EndoAnchor™ implant designed to provide 

the stability of a surgical anastomosis

Enhanced sealing and fixation
	 Enhances the inherent sealing and fixation 

mechanisms of an endograft

Simplified revisions
	 Simplifies revision surgery for endograft 

migration and Type I endoleak

Precise and accurate placement
	 Steerable guide for precise and accurate 

EndoAnchor™ implant placement

Intuitive and controlled deployment
	 Motorized, intuitive controls for precise 

placement of EndoAnchor™ implants

High visibility
	 Excellent system and EndoAnchor™  

implant radiopacity

Primary implantation of EndoAnchor™ implant with an Endurant™ 
bifurcated endograft in complex proximal neck anatomy.
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Heli-Fx™ EndoAnchor™ 
AAA EndoAnchor™ System

RECOMMENDED HELI-FX™ GUIDE SELECTION

Aortic Inner Diameter (mm) Deflected Tip Reach (mm)

18 - 28 22

28 - 32 28

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

EndoAnchor™ Implant Heli-FX™ Guide Heli-FX™ Applier

3.0 mm diameter x �4.5 mm length Two deflection-tip �lengths 
address varying �neck 
diameters

Battery-operated delivery device with visual 
and �audio feedback

0.5 mm diameter MP35N-LT wire 
thickness

Unique radiopaque tip 
�markers for 3D orientation

One-touch auto-loading �of EndoAnchors

Atraumatic conical tip (similar  
to SH1 needle)

16 F OD Two-stage EndoAnchor deployment allows 
placement confirmation and repositioning

Crossbar feature prevents  
over-penetration

62 cm working length 86 cm working length

0.035” guidewire compatible

ORDER INFORMATION

AAA Components Product Catalogue Number

Heli-FX™ Guide, 22 mm SG-64

Heli-FX™ Guide, 28 mm HG-16-62-28

Heli-FX™ Applier and EndoAnchor™  Cassette (Contains 10 EndoAnchors) SA-85
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Heli-Fx™ TAA
TAA EndoAnchor™ System

RECOMMENDED HELI-FX™ GUIDE SELECTION

Aortic Inner Diameter (mm) Deflected Tip Reach (mm)

18-28 22

28-38 32

38-42 42

ORDER INFORMATION

TAA Components Product Catalogue Number

Heli-FX™ Guide, 22 mm HG-18-90-22

Heli-FX™ Guide, 32 mm HG-18-90-32

Heli-FX™ Guide, 42 mm HG-18-90-42

Heli-FX™ Applier and EndoAnchor™ Cassette (contains 10 EndoAnchors) HA-18-114

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

EndoAnchor™ Implant Heli-FX™ Guide Heli-FX™ Applier

3.0 mm diameter x �4.5 mm length Three deflected tip reach �lengths 
address varying �neck diameters

Battery-operated delivery device 
with visual and �audio feedback

0.5 mm diameter MP35N-LT wire 
thickness

Unique radiopaque tip �markers for 3D 
orientation

One-touch auto-loading �of 
EndoAnchors

Atraumatic conical tip (similar to SH1 
needle)

18 F OD Two-stage EndoAnchor deployment 
allows placement confirmation and 
repositioning

Crossbar feature prevents over-
penetration

90 cm working length 114 cm working length

0.035” guidewire compatible
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Sentrant™

Introducer Sheath with Hydrophilic Coating

Superior leak resistance versus Cook  
Check-Flo® Performer® and Gore Dryseal†

EnsureSeal technology‡

	 Optimal hemostasis versus competitive 
sheaths

Complex ready design
	 Hydrophilic coating with flexibility for easier 

tracking through tortuous and calcified iliacs
	 Coil reinforced for kink resistance

Improved procedural confidence
	 Radiopaque marker for easy visibility
	 Dilator locking feature secures desired position

‡	Bench Test Data on file at Medtronic. Test data not indicative of clinical performance. 
Bench Test compared Cook Check-Flo™* Performer™* and Gore DrySeal 12F and 18F 
to Sentrant™ 12F and 18F.
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0 ml/hr

28 ml/hr

0 ml/hr

56 ml/hr

Medtronic
Sentrant4

12 F

m
l/

hr

18 F

Medtronic
Sentrant4

Cook Medical
Check-Flo
Performer

Cook Medical
Check-Flo
Performer

P-value<0.004

p < 0.004

25 ml/hr

Gore Medical
DrySeal

17 ml/hr

Gore Medical
DrySeal

Leak resistance 
with 0.035" 
guidewire inserted

Lo
w

er
 Is

 B
et

te
r

*	Bench Test Data on file at Medtronic, Test data not indicative of clinical performance 
�Bench Test compared Cook Check-Flo Performer and Gore DrySeal 12 F and 18 F to 
Sentrant™ 12 F and 18 F. 

†	Medtronic Sheath had zero leakage on 0.035" guidewire.
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Sentrant™

Introducer Sheath With Hydrophilic Coating

THE CHOICE FOR SUPERIOR HEMOSTASIS

1 	 RADIOPAQUE MARKER BAND

2 	 HYDROPHILIC COATING

3 	 REINFORCED COILED TUBING

4 	 GUIDEWIRE DIAMETER: 0.035"

5 	 LOCKING MECHANISM ON DILATOR HANDLE

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Inner 
Diameter  

Size (F)

Usable 
Length 

(cm)

SENSH1228W 12 28

SENSH1428W 14 28

SENSH1628W 16 28

SENSH1828W 18 28

SENSH2028W 20 28

SENSH2228W 22 28

SENSH2428W 24 28

SENSH2628W 26 28

W
O

R
K

IN
G

 LEN
G

T
H

: 28 cm
 

1

2

3

5
4
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Reliant™

Stent Graft Balloon Catheter

Multiple purposes, single solution

Versatile design
	 Widest range of inflation diameters in a single  

low profile balloon able to treat thoracic to iliacs  
(10 mm–46 mm)2

	 Compatible with 12 F sheath

Reliable performance
	 Consistent inflation and deflation time
	 Stable expansion with minimum balloon overhang  

to reduce risk of vessel trauma
	 Dependable expansion even after multiple inflations 

and deflations3

Improved conformability
	 Expands kinks and smooths creases from the  

graft material
	 Compliant balloon expansion

Clinical uses include:
	 For use in thoracic, abdominal and iliac endograft 

procedures
	 Endograft molding
	 Apposition of endografts in seal zones
	 Temporary aortic occlusion

2	Reliant™ Stent Graft Balloon Catheter Instructions For Use, Cook Coda™*  
Balloon Catheter Instructions For Use, Gore Tri-Lobe™* Instructions For Use.

3	Data on file Medtronic. Maximum of 20 inflations, deflations.

BALLOON INFLATION TABLE*

46 MM BALLOON

Diameter (mm) Volume (cc)

10 3

20 9

30 19

40 41

46* 60

*	CAUTION: This table is only a guide. Balloon expansion should be carefully monitored under  
fluoroscopy. Do not exceed maximum inflation diameter (46 mm). Rupture of balloon may occur.
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Reliant™

Stent Graft Balloon Catheter

SHAFT SIZE: 8 F

GUIDEWIRE DIAMETER:  
0.038" / 0.9652 mm  

OR SMALLER

U
S

A
B

LE  LEN
G

T
H

: 10
0 C

M

MATERIAL TYPE: 
COMPLIANT POLYURETHANE 

(NON-LATEX)

INTRODUCER SHEATH:  
COMPATIBLE WITH 12 F

INFLATION 
DIAMETER: 

10 – 46 mm

ORDER INFORMATION 

Product Catalogue 
Number

Inflation  
Diameter (mm)

Shaft Size (F) Usable Length (cm)
Sheath  

Compatibility (F)

REL46         10-46         8         100              12
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TourGuide™

Steerable Sheath

Dilator and tip†

	 Facilitates sheath trackability, enabling the TourGuide™ 
Sheath to advance through indicated anatomy

Advanced catheter technology
	 Provides the strength and conformability needed for 

delivering various interventional devices

Curve retention†

	 Maintains desired deflection angle, providing 
a stable platform for delivering devices to 
the desired destination

Radiopaque tip†

	 Provides excellent visualization during positioning, 
enabling accurate vessel access and potentially 
less manipulation

Hemostatic seal and flush port
	 Maintains hemostasis and allows for manual 

fluid injection

Safety in mind†

	 May reduce overall procedure time by minimizing 
multiple exchanges associated with different 
catheter selections

180° tip deflection†

	 Physician-directed to deliver diagnostic and therapeutic 
devices to a wide variety of vessel take offs and difficult 
anatomical areas

Three working lengths
	 Designed to access indicated areas to 

perform interventions

Inner diameter compatibility
	 For use with interventional devices

Dilator
	 With French size and guidewire indicator†

†Bench Test Data on file at Medtronic. Test data not indicative of clinical performance.
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TourGuide™

Steerable Sheath

ORDER INFORMATION 

Product Catalogue 
Number Inner Diameter Size (F) Useable Length (cm) Deflection  

Length @ 180° (mm) Outer Diameter Size (F)

TG0654509 6.5 45 9 8.5

TG0654517 6.5 45 17 8.5

TG0655509 6.5 55 9 8.5

TG0655517 6.5 55 17 8.5

TG0659009 6.5 90 9 8.5

TG0704509 7.0 45 9 9.5

TG0704517 7.0 45 17 9.5

TG0705509 7.0 55 9 9.5

TG0705517 7.0 55 17 9.5

TG0709009 7.0 90 9 9.5

TG0854517 8.5 45 17 12

TG0854522 8.5 45 22 12

TG0855517 8.5 55 17 12

TG0855522 8.5 55 22 12

TG0859017 8.5 90 17 12

9 mm 22 mm17 mm

45 cm
55 cm

90 cm

6.5 F 7 F 8.5 F

TIP TIP TIP

8.5 F
(2.84 mm)

9.5 F
(3.18 mm)

12 F
(3.99 mm)

(2.29 mm) (2.51 mm) (2.97 mm)

2.24 mm 2.46 mm 2.84 mm

ADJUSTABLE TIP DEFLECTION  
May reduce overall procedure time by  
minimizing multiple exchanges associated  
with different catheter selections

THREE WORKING LENGTHS 
Can access most anatomic areas  
to perform peripheral interventions

INNER DIAMETER COMPATIBILITY 
For use with peripheral interventional devices 

DILATOR 
With French size and guidewire indicator
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IN.PACT™ Admiral™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.035“

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over the Wire (OTW)

Balloon coating FreePac – Paclitaxel and Urea (Excipient)

Usable shaft lengths 40, 80 and 130 cm

Introducer sheath compatibility 5, 6, 7 and  9F

Max. recommended guidewire 0.035” depending on balloon size

Nominal pressure 8 atm
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IN.PACT™ Admiral™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.035“

DURABLE

IN.PACT™ Admiral™ drug-eluting balloon 
demonstrates best-in-class clinical outcomes  
with durable performance through 3 years. 

CONSISTENT

IN.PACT™ Admiral™ drug-eluting balloon 
demonstrates positive, consistent outcomes across 
trials, complex patients and lesion subgroups.

SAFE

IN.PACT™ Admiral™ drug-eluting balloon has  
an excellent safety profile, with superior results 
relative to PTA.

12

3

1     Balloon Diameter                    2     Balloon Length                    3     Usable Length        
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IN.PACT™ Admiral™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.035“

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Balloon

Diameter  
(mm)

Balloon
Length  

(mm)

Recommended  
Introducer  
Sheath (F)

RBP
(atm)Usable Length

40 cm
Usable Length

80 cm
Usable Length

130 cm

SBI 040 040 04P SBI 040 040 08P SBI 040 040 13P 4 40 5 14

SBI 040 060 04P SBI 040 060 08P SBI 040 060 13P 4 60 5 14

SBI 040 080 04P SBI 040 080 08P SBI 040 080 13P 4 80 5 14

- SBI 040 120 08P SBI 040 120 13P 4 120 5 14

- SBI 040 150 08P SBI 040 150 13P 4 150 5 14

SBI 050 040 04P SBI 050 040 08P SBI 050 040 13P 5 40 6 14

SBI 050 060 04P SBI 050 060 08P SBI 050 060 13P 5 60 6 14

SBI 050 080 04P SBI 050 080 08P SBI 050 080 13P 5 80 6 14

- SBI 050 120 08P SBI 050 120 13P 5 120 6 14

- SBI 050 150 08P SBI 050 150 13P 5 150 6 14

SBI 060 040 04P SBI 060 040 08P SBI 060 040 13P 6 40 6 14

SBI 060 060 04P SBI 060 060 08P SBI 060 060 13P 6 60 6 14

SBI 060 080 04P SBI 060 080 08P SBI 060 080 13P 6 80 6 14

- SBI 060 120 08P SBI 060 120 13P 6 120 6 14

- SBI 060 150 08P SBI 060 150 13P 6 150 6 14

SBI 070 040 04P SBI 070 040 08P SBI 070 040 13P 7 40 7 14

SBI 070 060 04P SBI 070 060 08P SBI 070 060 13P 7 60 7 14

SBI 070 080 04P SBI 070 080 08P SBI 070 080 13P 7 80 7 14

SBI 080 040 04P SBI 080 040 08P SBI 080 040 13P 8 40 7 10

SBI 080 060 04P SBI 080 060 08P SBI 080 060 13P 8 60 7 10

SBI 080 080 04P SBI 080 080 08P SBI 080 080 13P 8 80 7 10

SBI 090 040 04P SBI 090 040 08P SBI 090 040 13P 9 40 7 10

SBI 090 060 04P SBI 090 060 08P SBI 090 060 13P 9 60 7 10

SBI 090 080 04P SBI 090 080 08P SBI 090 080 13P 9 80 7 10

SBI 100 040 04P SBI 100 040 08P SBI 100 040 13P 10 40 7 9

SBI 120 040 04P SBI 120 040 08P SBI 120 040 13P 12 40 9 9
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IN.PACT™ Admiral™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.035“

40Balloon Lengths (mm) 60 80 120 150
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IN.PACT™ Pacific™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.018“

UNPARALLELED IN PERIPHERAL
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over the Wire (OTW) 

Balloon coating FreePac – Paclitaxel and Urea (Excipient)

Usable shaft lengths 90 and 130 cm

Introducer sheath compatibility 5 - 6 F depending on balloon size

Max. recommended guidewire 0.018”

Nominal pressure 7 atm
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IN.PACT™ Pacific™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.018“

Balloon Diameters   
4, 5, 6, 7mm

4 5 6 7

120806040Balloon Lengths (mm)

12

3

1     Balloon Diameter                    2     Balloon Length                    3     Usable Length        
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IN.PACT™ Pacific™

Paclitaxel-eluting PTA Balloon Catheter  0.018“

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Balloon  

Diameter  
(mm)

Balloon
Length  

(mm)

Recommended  
Introducer  
Sheath (F)

RBP
(atm)Usable Length

90 cm
Usable Length

130 cm

PCF 040 040 09P PCF 040 040 13P 4 40 5 20

PCF 040 060 09P PCF 040 060 13P 4 60 5 14

PCF 040 080 09P PCF 040 080 13P 4 80 5 14

PCF 040 120 09P PCF 040 120 13P 4 120 5 14

PCF 050 040 09P PCF 050 040 13P 5 40 5 20

PCF 050 060 09P PCF 050 060 13P 5 60 5 14

PCF 050 080 09P PCF 050 080 13P 5 80 5 14

PCF 050 120 09P PCF 050 120 13P 5 120 5 14

PCF 060 040 09P PCF 060 040 13P 6 40 5 16

PCF 060 060 09P PCF 060 060 13P 6 60 5 14

PCF 060 080 09P PCF 060 080 13P 6 80 5 14

PCF 060 120 09P PCF 060 120 13P 6 120 5 14

PCF 070 040 09P PCF 070 040 13P 7 40 6 12

PCF 070 060 09P PCF 070 060 13P 7 60 6 12

PCF 070 080 09P PCF 070 080 13P 7 80 6 12

PCF 070 120 09P PCF 070 120 13P 7 120 6 12
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Protégé™ Rx™

Carotid Self-Expanding Stent System

The Protégé™ RX™ stent is the next  
generation stent designed for the anatomy  
of the carotid artery. 

Protégé™ RX™ provides control and accurate  
placement for carotid interventions. 
 
Predictable Deployment
	 Proprietary EX.P.R.T.™ release technology 

essentially eliminates premature deployment 
or jumping

	 No stent shortening
	 Unique anatomically designed tapered stent for 

better fit in the carotid bifurcation
	 0.014" rapid exchange catheter with 6 F low 

crossing profile and flexible atraumatic tip
	 Radiopaque marker on catheter clearly 

indicates tapered location for precise 
positioning

Visible Results
	 Tantalum GPS™ markers enhance visibility for 

precise positioning and result confirmation 
	 Cell design produces expansion force that 

resists compression while providing excellent 
wall apposition

	 Straight and tapered options for customized fit 
in carotid vessels

Protégé RX 6 Fr/0.014” Catheter Length 135cm

Each system includes:
One stent and delivery catheter system
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Protégé™ Rx™

Carotid Self-Expanding Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Stent Dimensions Recommended 
Sheath Size

(F)

Recommended 
Guidewire

(inch)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)Catheter Length 135cm

Diameter  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

TAPERED

SEPX-8-6-30-135 8x6 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-8-6-40-135 8x6 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-10-7-30-135 10x7 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-10-7-40-135 10x7 40 6 0.014 0.078

STRAIGHT

SEPX-6-20-135 6 20 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-7-20-135 7 20 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-8-20-135 8 20 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-9-20-135 9 20 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-10-20-135 10 20 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-6-30-135 6 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-7-30-135 7 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-8-30-135 8 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-9-30-135 9 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-10-30-135 10 30 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-6-40-135 6 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-7-40-135 7 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-8-40-135 8 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-9-40-135 9 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-10-40-135 10 40 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-6-60-135 6 60 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-7-60-135 7 60 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-8-60-135 8 60 6 0.014 0.078

SEPX-9-60-135 9 60 6 0.014 0.078

 SEPX-10-60-135 10 60 6 0.014 0.078

INDICATIONS: The Protégé™ RX™ is indicated for use in the iliac or subclavian arteries in the palliative treatment of malignant neoplasms in the biliary tree. 
It is also indicated for treatment of stenoses of the common carotid artery (CCA), internal carotid artery (ICA) and carotid bifurcation.
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VisiPro™

Balloon-Expandable Peripheral Stent System

	 Broad offering of 6 Fr-compatible 0.035"  
balloon-expandable stent with radiopaque  
marker technology for optimized visibility. 

	 Low crossing profile.
	 Minimal shortening for placement confidence.

VisiPro™ catheter lengths  
80 cm and 135 cm 

Each system includes:
One stent and delivery catheter system

COMPLIANCE CHART

Diameter (mm)
Inflation Pressure (atm)

8 9 10 11 12

5.0 5.001 5.09 5.16 5.22 5.282

6.0 6.001 6.11 6.22 6.31 6.392

7.0 7.001 7.09 7.172

8.0 8.001 8.15 8.262

9.0 9.001 9.15 9.282

10.0 10.001 10.11 10.212

1Diameter at Nominal Pressure
2 Diameter at Rated Burst Pressure
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VisiPro™

Balloon-Expandable Peripheral Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Stent dimensions
Balloon 
Length

(mm)

Recommended 
Sheath Size

(F)

Recommended 
Guidewire 

(inch)

Crossing 
Profile
(inch) 

Catheter 
Length 80 cm

Catheter 
Length 135 cm

Diameter  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

PXP35-05-12-080

PXP35-05-17-080 PXP35-05-17-135 5.0 17 20 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-05-27-080 PXP35-05-27-135 5.0 27 30 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-05-37-080 PXP35-05-37-135 5.0 37 40 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-05-57-080 PXP35-05-57-135 5.0 57 60 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-06-12-080 6.0 12 15 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-06-17-080 PXP35-06-17-135 6.0 17 20 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-06-27-080 PXP35-06-27-135 6.0 27 30 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-06-37-080 PXP35-06-37-135 6.0 37 40 6 0.035 0.081

PXP35-06-57-080 PXP35-06-57-135 6.0 57 60 6 0.035 0.083

PXP35-07-12-080 7.0 12 15 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-07-17-080 PXP35-07-17-135 7.0 17 20 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-07-27-080 PXP35-07-27-135 7.0 27 30 6 0.035 0.079

PXP35-07-37-080 PXP35-07-37-135 7.0 37 40 6 0.035 0.081

PXP35-07-57-080 PXP35-07-57-135 7.0 57 60 6 0.035 0.083

PXP35-08-17-080 PXP35-08-17-135 8.0 17 20 6 0.035 0.083

PXP35-08-27-080 PXP35-08-27-135 8.0 27 30 6 0.035 0.083

PXP35-08-37-080 PXP35-08-37-135 8.0 37 40 6 0.035 0.083

PXP35-08-57-080 PXP35-08-57-135 8.0 57 60 6 0.035 0.084

PXP35-09-17-080 PXP35-09-17-135 9.0 17 20 7 0.035 0.088

PXP35-09-27-080 PXP35-09-27-135 9.0 27 30 7 0.035 0.088

PXP35-09-37-080 PXP35-09-37-135 9.0 37 40 7 0.035 0.088

PXP35-09-57-080 PXP35-09-57-135 9.0 57 60 7 0.035 0.088

PXP35-10-17-080 PXP35-10-17-135 10.0 17 20 7 0.035 0.092

PXP35-10-27-080 PXP35-10-27-135 10.0 27 30 7 0.035 0.092

PXP35-10-37-080 PXP35-10-37-135 10.0 37 40 7 0.035 0.092

PXP35-10-57-080 PXP35-10-57-135 10.0 57 60 7 0.035 0.092

Specifications Nominal 
Balloon Expandable Peripheral Stent System is indicated for use in the iliac, renal or subclavian arteries, as well as malignant biliary use.
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Protégé™ GPS™

Self-Expanding Stent System

The Protégé™ GPS™ stent system gives control for 
precise stent placement avoiding jumping of the stent 
through the EX.P.R.T.™ retention system.

Compact delivery
	 Diameters up to 14 mm
	 Full line is 6 F compatible

Precision
	 Propietary EX.P.R.T.™ deployment system secures  

the stent to eliminate premature deployment  
or “jumping”

	 Tantalum GPS markers enhance visibility for easier, 
precise positioning

Radial strength and flexibility
	 Designed for radial strength without sacrificing 

flexibility

Each system includes:
One stent and delivery catheter system 

Protégé GPS catheter lengths 80 cm and 120 cm
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Protégé™ GPS™

Self-Expanding Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Stent Dimensions Recommended Recommended 
Guidewire

(inch)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)Catheter 

Length 80 cm
Catheter 

Length 120 cm
Diameter  

(mm)
Length  

(mm)
Lumen Size  

(mm)
Sheath Size 

(F)

SERP65-09-20-80 SERP65-09-20-120 9 20 7.5 - 8.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-09-30-80 SERP65-09-30-120 9 30 7.5 - 8.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-09-40-80 SERP65-09-40-120 9 40 7.5 - 8.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-09-60-80 SERP65-09-60-120 9 60 7.5 - 8.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-09-80-80 SERP65-09-80-120 9 80 7.5 - 8.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-10-20-80 SERP65-10-20-120 10 20 8.5 - 9.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-10-30-80 SERP65-10-30-120 10 30 8.5 - 9.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-10-40-80 SERP65-10-40-120 10 40 8.5 - 9.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-10-60-80 SERP65-10-60-120 10 60 8.5 - 9.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-10-80-80 SERP65-10-80-120 10 80 8.5 - 9.5 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-12-20-80 SERP65-12-20-120 12 20 9.5 - 11.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-12-30-80 SERP65-12-30-120 12 30 9.5 - 11.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-12-40-80 SERP65-12-40-120 12 40 9.5 - 11.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-12-60-80 SERP65-12-60-120 12 60 9.5 - 11.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-12-80-80 SERP65-12-80-120 12 80 9.5 - 11.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-14-20-80 SERP65-14-20-120 14 20 11.5 - 13.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-14-30-80 SERP65-14-30-120 14 30 11.5 - 13.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-14-40-80 SERP65-14-40-120 14 40 11.5 - 13.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-14-60-80 SERP65-14-60-120 14 60 11.5 - 13.0 6 0.035 0.079

SERP65-14-80-80 SERP65-14-80-120 14 80 11.5 - 13.0 6 0.035 0.079

Specifications Nominal  
INDICATIONS: The Protégé™ GPS™ stent is indicated for use in the iliac or subclavian arteries and malignant biliary use.

Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device. 
Protected under one or more of the following: US Patent 6,814,746; 6,749,627; 6,623,518; 6,623,491; 6,558,415; 6,358,274; 6,132,460; D458,679. Non-US Patent pending.
Product availability and/or specifications subject to change. 
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EverFlex™ 
Self-Expanding Stent System

The EverFlex™ self-expanding peripheral stent system 
is a self-expanding nitinol stent system.

The spiral-cell interconnecting design significantly 
improves flexibility and vessel conformability, without 
sacrificing radial strength. Excellent wall apposition 
and compression resistance is provided by the  
three-wave peak design.

Spiral cell connection
	 Peak-to-peak connection nodes to disperse  

force uniformly
Flexible design
	 Improves fracture resistance and restores  

vessel patency

Three-wave peak design
	 Designed to resist compression and provide  

wall apposition

EverFlex™ catheter lengths:80 cm and 120 cm
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EverFlex™

Self-Expanding Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Stent Dimensions Recommended Recommended 
Guidewire

(inch)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)Catheter 

Length 80 cm
Catheter 

Length 120 cm
Diameter  

(mm)
Length  

(mm)
Lumen Size  

(mm)
Sheath Size

(F)

PRP35-05-020-080 PRP35-05-020-120 5 20 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-030-080 PRP35-05-030-120 5 30 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-040-080 PRP35-05-040-120 5 40 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-060-080 PRP35-05-060-120 5 60 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-080-080 PRP35-05-080-120 5 80 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-100-080 PRP35-05-100-120 5 100 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-120-080 PRP35-05-120-120 5 120 3.5 - 4.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-05-150-080 PRP35-05-150-120 5 150 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-020-080 PRP35-06-020-120 6 20 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-030-080 PRP35-06-030-120 6 30 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-040-080 PRP35-06-040-120 6 40 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-060-080 PRP35-06-060-120 6 60 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-080-080 PRP35-06-080-120 6 80 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-100-080 PRP35-06-100-120 6 100 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-120-080 PRP35-06-120-120 6 120 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-06-150-080 PRP35-06-150-120 6 150 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

- PRP35DR-06-200-120 6 200 4.5 - 5.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-020-080 PRP35-07-020-120 7 20 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-030-080 PRP35-07-030-120 7 30 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-040-080 PRP35-07-040-120 7 40 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-060-080 PRP35-07-060-120 7 60 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-080-080 PRP35-07-080-120 7 80 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-100-080 PRP35-07-100-120 7 100 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-120-080 PRP35-07-120-120 7 120 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-07-150-080 PRP35-07-150-120 7 150 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

- PRP35DR-07-200-120 7 200 5.5 - 6.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-020-080 PRP35-08-020-120 8 20 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-030-080 PRP35-08-030-120 8 30 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-040-080 PRP35-08-040-120 8 40 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-060-080 PRP35-08-060-120 8 60 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-080-080 PRP35-08-080-120 8 80 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-100-080 PRP35-08-100-120 8 100 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-120-080 PRP35-08-120-120 8 120 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

PRP35-08-150-080 PRP35-08-150-120 8 150 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

- PRP35DR-08-200-120 8 200 6.5 - 7.5 6 0.035 0.079

INDICATIONS: The EverFlex™ self-expanding peripheral stent system is indicated for use in common iliac, external iliac, superficial fermoral, proximal popliteal, and subclavian arteries.



PER
IPH

ER
A

L
A

O
RT

IC
V

EN
O

U
S

EverFlex™ with Entrust™ 
Delivery System
Self-Expanding Stent System

The Entrust™ delivery system is a one-handed, triaxialstent delivery 
system with a low 5 F profile.

This low profile was achieved without compromising the design of the 
EverFlex™ stent or the 0.035” guidewire compatibility. 

The device was engineered specifically for control and accuracy based 
on physician feedback provided during extensive interviews and 
procedural observations.

EverFlex™ stent: The DURABILITY II study proves strong stent 
performance with a 60% primary patency at 3 years.

EverFlex™ Entrust™ catheter lengths: 80 cm, 120 cm, 150 cm.
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EverFlex™ with Entrust™  
Delivery System
Self-Expanding Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Stent Dimensions

(Unconstrained)
Size Compatibility

Guidewire
Acceptance

(inch)Catheter Length 
80 cm

Catheter Length 
120 cm

Catheter Length 
150 cm

Diameter  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Vessel Size
(mm)

Sheath /  
Guide (F)

EVX35-05-020-080 EVX35-05-020-120 EVX35-05-020-150 5 20 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-040-080 EVX35-05-040-120 EVX35-05-040-150 5 40 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-060-080 EVX35-05-060-120 EVX35-05-060-150 5 60 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-080-080 EVX35-05-080-120 EVX35-05-080-150 5 80 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-100-080 EVX35-05-100-120 EVX35-05-100-150 5 100 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-120-080 EVX35-05-120-120 EVX35-05-120-150 5 120 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-05-150-080 EVX35-05-150-120 EVX35-05-150-150 5 150 3.5 - 4.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-020-080 EVX35-06-020-120 EVX35-06-020-150 6 20 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-040-080 EVX35-06-040-120 EVX35-06-040-150 6 40 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-060-080 EVX35-06-060-120 EVX35-06-060-150 6 60 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-080-080 EVX35-06-080-120 EVX35-06-080-150 6 80 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-100-080 EVX35-06-100-120 EVX35-06-100-150 6 100 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-120-080 EVX35-06-120-120 EVX35-06-120-150 6 120 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-06-150-080 EVX35-06-150-120 EVX35-06-150-150 6 150 4.5 - 5.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-020-080 EVX35-07-020-120 EVX35-07-020-150 7 20 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-040-080 EVX35-07-040-120 EVX35-07-040-150 7 40 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-060-080 EVX35-07-060-120 EVX35-07-060-150 7 60 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-080-080 EVX35-07-080-120 EVX35-07-080-150 7 80 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-100-080 EVX35-07-100-120 EVX35-07-100-150 7 100 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-120-080 EVX35-07-120-120 EVX35-07-120-150 7 120 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-07-150-080 EVX35-07-150-120 EVX35-07-150-150 7 150 5.5 - 6.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-020-080 EVX35-08-020-120 EVX35-08-020-150 8 20 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-040-080 EVX35-08-040-120 EVX35-08-040-150 8 40 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-060-080 EVX35-08-060-120 EVX35-08-060-150 8 60 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-080-080 EVX35-08-080-120 EVX35-08-080-150 8 80 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-100-080 EVX35-08-100-120 EVX35-08-100-150 8 100 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-120-080 EVX35-08-120-120 EVX35-08-120-150 8 120 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

EVX35-08-150-080 EVX35-08-150-120 EVX35-08-150-150 8 150 6.5 - 7.5 5 0.035

INDICATIONS: The stent is indicated for use in occlusions, lesions at high risk for abrupt closure or threatened closure following percutaneous transluminal angioplasty (PTA); or lesions 
believed to be at high risk for restenosis following PTA in the common iliac, external iliac, superficial femoral, proximal popliteal, or subclavian arteries.  
Stenting is intended to improve and maintain artery luminal diameter.
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Paramount Mini™ GPS™

Balloon-Expandable Peripheral Stent System

The Paramount Mini™ GPS™ is a pre-mounted renal 
stent line with tantalum markers on a balloon catheter 
delivery system. The devices are compatible with 5 
and 6 F introducers and 0.014”  
and 0.018” Guidewires.

Each kit includes:
One stent and delivery catheter system

Paramount mini catheter length 80cm

COMPLIANCE CHART

ParaMount  
Mini™ GPS™  

Diameter (mm)

Inflation Pressure (atm)

9 10 11 12

5.0 4.96 5.041 5.12 5.202

6.0 5.78 5.881 5.98 6.082

7.0 6.87 6.98 (1) 7.10 7.22 (2)

1Diameter at Nominal Pressure 
2Diameter at Rated Burst Pressure 
INDICATIONS: The ParaMount Mini™ GPS™ Stent System is indicated for use in the renal artery, as well as malignant biliary use.
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Paramount Mini™ GPS™

Balloon-Expandable Peripheral Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number

Expanded
Stent Size Balloon

Length
(mm)

Usable
Length

(cm)

Rated
Burst

Pressure
(atm)

Nominal
Burst

Pressure
(atm)

Recommended
Guide / Catheter 
Sheath Size (inch)

Recommended
Guidewire

(inch)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)Diameter

(mm)
Length

(mm)

PMP4-5-14-80 5.0 14 17 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.014 0.062

PMP4-5-18-80 5.0 18 20 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.014 0.062

PMP4-5-21-80 5.0 21 24 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.014 0.062

PMP4-6-14-80 6.0 14 17 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.066

PMP4-6-18-80 6.0 18 20 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.066

PMP4-6-21-80 6.0 21 24 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.066

PMP4-7-14-80 7.0 14 17 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.070

PMP4-7-18-80 7.0 18 20 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.070

PMP4-7-21-80 7.0 21 24 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.014 0.070

PMP8-5-14-80 5.0 14 17 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.018 0.062

PMP8-5-18-80 5.0 18 20 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.018 0.062

PMP8-5-21-80 5.0 21 24 80 12 10 6 / 5 0.018 0.062

PMP8-6-14-80 6.0 14 17 80 12 10 6* / 5 0.018 0.066

PMP8-6-18-80 6.0 18 20 80 12 10 6* / 5 0.018 0.066

PMP8-6-21-80 6.0 21 24 80 12 10 6* / 5 0.018 0.066

PMP8-7-14-80 7.0 14 17 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.018 0.070

PMP8-7-18-80 7.0 18 20 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.018 0.070

PMP8-7-21-80 7.0 21 24 80 12 10 7 / 6 0.018 0.070

Specifications Nominal, 6 F=0.070” I.D.
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Hippocampus™

Renal RX Stent System 0.014“

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

STENT

Stent design Closed cell

Stent material Stainless Steel

Stent inner diameter 4.0, 5.0, 5.5, 6.0, 6.5, 7.0 mm

Stent length 10, 15, 20, 24 mm

Strut thickness / width 165 / 110 μm

STENT DELIVERY SYSTEM

Catheter design RX (Rapid Exchange)

Shaft diameter prox./
dist.

2.3 F / 3.5 F

Usable shaft length 80 and 145 cm

Recommended  
guidewire

0.014”

Introducer sheath  
compatibility

5 F

Guiding catheter  
compatibility

6 F (> 0.066”)

Nominal Pressure 8 bar
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Hippocampus™

Renal RX Stent System 0.014”

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Stent inner Ø

(mm)
Stent length

(mm)
RBP
(bar)

Usable length 80 cm Usable length 145 cm

IHP040 100 080 IHP040 100 145 4.0 10 15

IHP040 150 080 IHP040 150 145 4.0 15 15

IHP040 200 080 IHP040 200 145 4.0 20 15

IHP050 100 080 IHP050 100 145 5.0 10 15

IHP050 150 080 IHP050 150 145 5.0 15 15

IHP050 200 080 IHP050 200 145 5.0 20 15

IHP050 240 080 IHP050 240 145 5.0 24 15

IHP055 100 080 IHP055 100 145 5.5 10 15

IHP055 150 080 IHP055 150 145 5.5 15 15

IHP055 200 080 IHP055 200 145 5.5 20 15

IHP060 100 080 IHP060 100 145 6.0 10 14

IHP060 150 080 IHP060 150 145 6.0 15 14

IHP060 200 080 IHP060 200 145  6.0 20 14

IHP060 240 080 IHP060 240 145 6.0 24 14

IHP065 150 080 IHP065 150 145 6.5 15 14

IHP065 200 080 IHP065 200 145 6.5 20 14

IHP070 150 080 IHP070 150 145 7.0 15 14

IHP070 200 080 IHP070 200 145 7.0 20 14

IHP070 240 080 IHP070 240 145 7.0 24 14

 1 RX section, 15 cm

2 Distal shaft diameter 3.5 F

3 Proximal shaft diameter 2.3 F

4 Stent length

5 Stent inner diameter

6 Usable shaft length

1

2

3

4

5

6

3

6

2 4

5

1
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IntraStent™ LD
Large Diameter Stents

The IntraStent™ LD stent family of large-lumen 
stainless steel stents has been designed to supply  
a larger diameter device with the flexibility, strength, 
coverage, and profile normally associated with smaller 
diameter stents. 

Three models are available:

InstraStent™ DoubleStrut™ LD peripheral stent

	 Four-cell design for balanced radial strength and 
flexibility

	 Low profile, 8 F introducer sheath
	 Best choice for flexibility

InstraStent™ Mega™ LD peripheral stent

	 Five-cell design for increased radial strength 
over the DoubleStrut LD Stent

	 9 F sheath compatibility
	 Best choice for strength and flexibility

InstraStent™ Max™ LD peripheral stent

	 Six-cell design for maximum strength and coverage
	 11 F sheath compatibility
	 Best for strength

More choices
	 The LD series of stents is available in a variety  

of designs to accommodate the unique needs  
of your patients

Innovative design
	 Flexibility, strength and coverage delivered in  

ways not found in other large lumen stents
	 Minimal shortening after expansion up to 12 mm
	 Rounded edges minimize potential for lumen trauma
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IntraStent™ LD
Large Diameter Stents

INTRASTENT™ LD STENT MEGA™ AND LD MAX™ STENT EXPANSION CHART

Stent Expanded
Diameter (mm)

IntraStent™ LD Mega™ Stent
Lengths (mm)

IntraStent™ LD Max™ Stent
Lengths (mm)

16 26 36 16 26 36

9 16.0 26.0 36.0 16.0 26.0 36.0

10 16.0 26.0 36.0 16.0 26.0 36.0

12 16.0 26.0 36.0 16.0 26.0 36.0

14 14.0 24.0 34.0 15.5 25.5 35.5

16 13.0 22.5 32.5 15.0 25.0 35.0

18 12.0 21.5 31.0 14.5 24.5 34.5

20 14.0 24.0 34.0

22 13.5 23.0 33.0

25 13.0 22.0 32.0

INTRASTENT™ LD STENT FAMILY

Product  
Catalogue Number

Un-expanded  
Stent Size

Expanded  
Stent Size

Diameter 
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Diameter  
(mm)

Length  
(mm)

Intrastent™ LD Doublestrut™

90-1504-000 3.8 16.0 9, 10, 11, 12 16.0

90-1504-001 3.8 26.0 9, 10, 11, 12 26.0

90-1504-002 3.8 36.0 9, 10, 11, 12 36.0

90-1504-003 3.8 56.0 9, 10, 11, 12 56.0

90-1504-004 3.8 76.0 9, 10, 11, 12 76.0

Intrastent™ LD Mega™

90-2336-000 3.8 16.0 9, 10, 11, 12 16.0

90-2336-001 3.8 26.0 9, 10, 11, 12 26.0

90-2336-002 3.8 36.0 9, 10, 11, 12 36.0

Intrastent™ LD Max™

90-2337-000 4.5 16.0 12 16.0

90-2337-001 4.5 26.0 12 26.0

90-2337-002 4.5 36.0 12 36.0

 
Specifications Nominal  
INDICATIONS: The IntraStent™ LD Double Strut™, IntraStent™ LD Mega™ and the IntraStent™ LD Max™ stents are 
indicated for use in iliac and subclavian arteries. The IntraStent™ LD Double Strut™ is also indicated for malignant biliary use.

 
Stent was expanded in a single increment, Stepped expansion will result in less shortening of the stent. 
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PTA
BALLOONS
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Admiral™ Xtreme™

PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.035“

CROSS LESIONS WITH CONFIDENCE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over the Wire (OTW)

Balloon coating LFC Hydrophilic

Balloon marker
2 swaged (zero profile) Platinum 
Iridium

Shaft diameter 5 F – 5.3 F

Usable shaft lengths 80 cm, 130 cm, 150 cm

Introducer  
sheath compatility

5 F – 6 F – 7 F

Guidewire 
compatibility

0.035”

Length (mm) 	 20	 40	 60	 80	 120	 150	 200	 250	 300               140100
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Admiral™ Xtreme™

PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.035”

ORDER INFORMATION
Ref. N°

Usable Length 
80 cm

Ref. N°
Usable Length 

130 cm

Ref. N°
Usable Length 

150 cm
Balloon
Ø (mm)

Balloon Length
(mm)

Recom. Introducer
Shea th (F)

RBP
(Bar)

SBI030020080 SBI030020130 3 20 5 18
SBI030040080 SBI030040130 3 40 5 18
SBI030080080 SBI030080130 3 80 5 18
SBI030100080 SBI030100130 3 100 5 18
SBI030120080 SBI030120130 3 120 5 18
SBI040020080 SBI040020130 SBI040020150 4 20 5 18
SBI040040080 SBI040040130 SBI040040150 4 40 5 18
SBI040060080 SBI040060130 SBI040060150 4 60 5 18
SBI040080080 SBI040080130 SBI040080150 4 80 5 18
SBI040100080 SBI040100130 SBI040100150 4 100 5 18
SBI040120080 SBI040120130 SBI040120150 4 120 5 18
SBI040150080 SBI040150130 SBI040150150 4 150 5 14
SBI040200080 SBI040200130 SBI040200150 4 200 5 14
SBI040250080 SBI040250130 4 250 5 14
SBI040300080 SBI040300130 4 300 5 14
SBI050020080 SBI050020130 SBI050020150 5 20 5 17
SBI050040080 SBI050040130 SBI050040150 5 40 5 17
SBI050060080 SBI050060130 SBI050060150 5 60 5 17
SBI050080080 SBI050080130 SBI050080150 5 80 5 15
SBI050100080 SBI050100130 SBI050100150 5 100 5 15
SBI050120080 SBI050120130 SBI050120150 5 120 5 15
SBI050150080 SBI050150130 SBI050150150 5 150 5 14
SBI050200080 SBI050200130 SBI050200150 5 200 5 14
SBI050250080 SBI050250130 5 250 5 14

SBI050300080L SBI050300130L 5 300 5 14
SBI060020080 SBI060020130 SBI060020150 6 20 5 17
SBI060040080 SBI060040130 SBI060040150 6 40 5 17
SBI060060080 SBI060060130 SBI060060150 6 60 5 17
SBI060080080 SBI060080130 SBI060080150 6 80 5 15
SBI060100080 SBI060100130 SBI060100150 6 100 5 15
SBI060120080 SBI060120130 SBI060120150 6 120 5 15
SBI060150080 SBI060150130 SBI060150150 6 150 5 12

SBI060200080L SBI060200130L SBI060200150 6 200 5 12
SBI060250080L SBI060250130L 6 250 5 12
SBI060300080L SBI060300130L 6 300 5 12
SBI070020080 SBI070020130 SBI070020150 7 20 5 16
SBI070040080 SBI070040130 SBI070040150 7 40 5 16
SBI070060080 SBI070060130 SBI070060150 7 60 5 14
SBI070080080 SBI070080130 SBI070080150 7 80 5 14
SBI070100080 SBI070100130 SBI070100150 7 100 5 12

SBI070120080L SBI070120130L SBI070120150 7 120 5 12
SBI070150080L SBI070150130L SBI070150150 7 150 5 12
SBI070200080L SBI070200130L SBI070200150 7 200 5 12
SBI070250080 SBI070250130 7 250 6 12
SBI080020080 SBI080020130 8 20 6 14
SBI080040080 SBI080040130 8 40 6 14
SBI080060080 SBI080060130 8 60 6 11
SBI080080080 SBI080080130 8 80 6 11
SBI090020080 SBI090020130 9 20 6 14
SBI090040080 SBI090040130 9 40 6 14
SBI090060080 SBI090060130 9 60 6 11
SBI090080080 SBI090080130 9 80 6 11
SBI100020080 SBI100020130 10 20 6 11
SBI100040080 SBI100040130 10 40 6 11
SBI120020080 SBI120020130 12 20 7 11
SBI120040080 SBI120040130 12 40 7 11
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EverCross™

OTW PTA Dilatation Catheter  0.035“

EverCross™ 0.035" PTA balloon is an over-the-wire, 
0.035” balloon catheter that features a bevel 360° 
tip for smooth tip to wire tracking. EverCross™ nylon 
folds, extending the length of the balloon, were 
engineered for superior rewrap, facilitating multiple 
inflations and insertions. Each system includes: One 
PTA balloon catheter and  
one compliance chart.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over-the-wire

Useable catheteer lengths 40, 80 and 135cm

Introducer sheath compatibility 5, 6 F

Guidewire compatibility 0.035”
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EverCross™

OTW PTA Dilatation Catheter 0.035”

ORDER INFORMATION
Product Catalogue Number

Balloon  
Diameter

(mm)

Balloon 
Length

(mm)

Nominal
Pressure

(atm)

Rated
Burst

Pressure
(atm)

Recommended
Introducer

Sheath
(Fr)

Usable Shaft 
Length 
135cm 

Usable Shaft 
Length 
 80cm

Usable Shaft 
Length 
40cm

AB35W03020135 AB35W03020080 - 3.0 20 10 20 5

AB35W03030135 AB35W03030080 - 3.0 30 10 20 5

AB35W03040135 AB35W03040080 - 3.0 40 10 20 5

AB35W03060135 AB35W03060080 - 3.0 60 10 20 5

AB35W03080135 AB35W03080080 - 3.0 80 10 20 5

AB35W03100135 AB35W03100080 - 3.0 100 10 20 5

AB35W03120135 AB35W03120080 - 3.0 120 10 20 5

AB35W03150135 AB35W03150080 - 3.0 150 10 20 5

AB35W03200135 AB35W03200080 - 3.0 200 10 20 5

AB35W04020135 AB35W04020080 - 4.0 20 10 20 5

AB35W04030135 AB35W04030080 - 4.0 30 10 20 5

AB35W04040135 AB35W04040080 - 4.0 40 10 20 5

AB35W04060135 AB35W04060080 - 4.0 60 10 20 5

AB35W04080135 AB35W04080080 - 4.0 80 10 20 5

AB35W04100135 AB35W04100080 - 4.0 100 10 20 5

AB35W04120135 AB35W04120080 - 4.0 120 10 20 5

AB35W04150135 AB35W04150080 - 4.0 150 10 20 5

AB35W04200135 AB35W04200080 - 4.0 200 10 20 5

AB35W05020135 AB35W05020080 AB35W05020040 5.0 20 10 18 5

AB35W05030135 AB35W05030080 AB35W05030040 5.0 30 10 18 5

AB35W05040135 AB35W05040080 AB35W05040040 5.0 40 10 18 5

AB35W05060135 AB35W05060080 AB35W05060040 5.0 60 10 18 5

AB35W05080135 AB35W05080080 AB35W05080040 5.0 80 10 18 5

AB35W05100135 AB35W05100080 - 5.0 100 10 18 5

AB35W05120135 AB35W05120080 AB35W05120040 5.0 120 10 16 5

AB35W05150135 AB35W05150080 - 5.0 150 10 16 5

AB35W05200135 AB35W05200080 - 5.0 200 10 16 5

AB35W06020135 AB35W06020080 AB35W06020040 6.0 20 8 14 5

AB35W06030135 AB35W06030080 6.0 30 8 14 5
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EverCross™

OTW PTA Dilatation Catheter 0.035”

ORDER INFORMATION
Product Catalogue Number

Balloon 
Diameter

(mm)

Balloon 
Length

(mm)

Nominal
Pressure

(atm)

Rated
Burst

Pressure
(atm)

Recommended
Introducer

Sheath
(Fr)

Usable Shaft 
Length 
135cm 

Usable Shaft 
Length 
80cm

Usable Shaft 
Length 
40cm

AB35W06040135 AB35W06040080 AB35W06040040 6.0 40 8 14 5

AB35W06060135 AB35W06060080 - 6.0 60 8 14 5

AB35W06080135 AB35W06080080 AB35W06080040 6.0 80 8 14 5

AB35W06100135 AB35W06100080 - 6.0 100 8 14 5

AB35W06120135 AB35W06120080 AB35W06120040 6.0 120 8 12 5

AB35W06150135 AB35W06150080 - 6.0 150 8 12 5

AB35W06200135 AB35W06200080 - 6.0 200 8 11 6

AB35W07020135 AB35W07020080 AB35W07020040 7.0 20 7 14 5

AB35W07030135 AB35W07030080 - 7.0 30 7 14 5

AB35W07040135 AB35W07040080 AB35W07040040 7.0 40 7 14 5

AB35W07060135 AB35W07060080 AB35W07060040 7.0 60 7 14 6

AB35W07080135 AB35W07080080 - 7.0 80 7 14 6

AB35W07100135 AB35W07100080 - 7.0 100 7 14 6

AB35W07120135 AB35W07120080 - 7.0 120 7 10 6

AB35W07150135 AB35W07150080 - 7.0 150 7 10 6

AB35W07200135 AB35W07200080 - 7.0 200 7 10 6

AB35W08020135 AB35W08020080 AB35W08020040 8.0 20 7 14 6

AB35W08030135 AB35W08030080 - 8.0 30 7 14 6

AB35W08040135 AB35W08040080 AB35W08040040 8.0 40 7 14 6

AB35W08060135 AB35W08060080 AB35W08060040 8.0 60 7 14 6

AB35W08080135 AB35W08080080 - 8.0 80 7 14 6

AB35W09020135 AB35W09020080 - 9.0 20 7 12 6

AB35W09030135 AB35W09030080 - 9.0 30 7 12 6

AB35W09040135 AB35W09040080 - 9.0 40 7 12 6

AB35W09060135 AB35W09060080 - 9.0 60 7 12 6

AB35W09080135 AB35W09080080 - 9.0 80 7 12 6

AB35W10020135 AB35W10020080 - 10.0 20 7 11 6

AB35W10030135 AB35W10030080 - 10.0 30 7 11 6

AB35W10040135 AB35W10040080 - 10.0 40 7 11 6

AB35W10060135 AB35W10060080 - 10.0 60 7 11 7

AB35W12020135 AB35W12020080 - 12.0 20 7 10 7

AB35W12040135 AB35W12040080 - 12.0 40 7 10 7

AB35W12060135 AB35W12060080 - 12.0 60 7 10 7

INDICATIONS: The EverCross™ 0.035” over-the-wire PTA dilatation catheter is intended to dilate stenoses in the iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal,  
infra-popliteal, renal arteries and for the treatment of obstructive lesions of native or synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae. This device is also indicated  
for stent post-dilatation in the peripheral vasculature.
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Fortrex™

PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.035“

Predictable high-pressure treatment for AV  
access lesions

The high-pressure Fortrex™ PTA Balloon is the next-
generation solution for deliverability, predictability,  
and procedural efficiency.

Deliverability

	 Low tip entry profile enables tight tracking  
on the wire

	 Robust, flexible shaft design facilitates  
successful navigation in tortuous vessels

Procedural efficiency

	 Rapid deflation time contributes to reduced  
procedure length

	 Balloon material and wall thickness permit 
reliable balloon rewrap into the sheath

Predictability

	 Balloon material and design allow for  
shape retention at higher pressure

	 Focal pressure is exerted on the lesion  
for controlled, targeted treatment

Fortrex™ Balloon  
Pressure is directed  

toward the lesion

Competitive Design  
Pressure is lost  

longitudinally

1 Coriolis-Competitive Cheat Sheet - RE-PV1461.p.6.8-9.
2 Coriolis-Competitive Cheat Sheet - RE-PV1461.p.7.
3 Coriolis-Competitive Cheat Sheet - RE-PV1461.p.5.16-17-17-Competitive
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Fortrex™

PTA Balloon Catheter OTW 0.035”

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Balloon  
Diameter

(mm)

Balloon  
Length  

(mm)

Nominal  
Pressure  

(atm)

Rated Burst  
Pressure  

(atm)

Recommended  
Introducer Sheath  

(F)
135 cm  

Catheter Length
80 cm  

Catheter Length
40 cm  

Catheter Length

A35HPV04020135 A35HPV04020080 A35HPV04020040 4 20 12 24 6

A35HPV04040135 A35HPV04040080 A35HPV04040040 4 40 12 24 6

A35HPV04080135 A35HPV04080080 A35HPV04080040 4 80 12 24 6

A35HPV04100135 A35HPV04100080 A35HPV04100040 4 100 12 24 6

A35HPV05020135 A35HPV05020080 A35HPV05020040 5 20 12 24 6

A35HPV05040135 A35HPV05040080 A35HPV05040040 5 40 12 24 6

A35HPV05080135 A35HPV05080080 A35HPV05080040 5 80 12 24 6

A35HPV05100135 A35HPV05100080 A35HPV05100040 5 100 12 24 6

A35HPV06020135 A35HPV06020080 A35HPV06020040 6 20 12 24 6

A35HPV06040135 A35HPV06040080 A35HPV06040040 6 40 12 24 6

A35HPV06080135 A35HPV06080080 A35HPV06080040 6 80 12 23 6

A35HPV06100135 A35HPV06100080 A35HPV06100040 6 100 12 23 6

A35HPV07020135 A35HPV07020080 A35HPV07020040 7 20 9 20 6

A35HPV07040135 A35HPV07040080 A35HPV07040040 7 40 9 20 6

A35HPV07080135 A35HPV07080080 A35HPV07080040 7 80 9 20 6

A35HPV07100135 A35HPV07100080 A35HPV07100040 7 100 9 20 6

A35HPV08040135 A35HPV08040080 A35HPV08040040 8 40 9 20 6

A35HPV08080135 A35HPV08080080 A35HPV08080040 8 80 9 19 6

A35HPV08100135 A35HPV08100080 A35HPV08100040 8 100 9 18 6

A35HPV09040135 A35HPV09040080 A35HPV09040040 9 40 9 18 7

A35HPV09080135 A35HPV09080080 A35HPV09080040 9 80 9 18 7

A35HPV10040135 A35HPV10040080 A35HPV10040040 10 40 8 16 7

A35HPV10080135 A35HPV10080080 A35HPV10080040 10 80 8 16 7

A35HPV12040135 A35HPV12040080 A35HPV12040040 12 40 8 14 7

A35HPV12080135 A35HPV12080080 A35HPV12080040 12 80 7 12 7
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Pacific™ Plus
PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.018“

Tapered tip

Versatility for everyday and beyond
	 Versatile shaft lengths and guidewire compatibility 

for more access options

	 Proprietary balloon technology allows for great 
crossability*

	 Improved shaft design for faster deflation*

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over-the-wire

Balloon coating Hydrophilic

Balloon marker 2 swaged, platinum iridium

Shaft diameter 4.0 F

Usable shaft lengths 90, 130 and 180 cm

Introducer  
sheath compatility

4.0 F

Guidewire 
compatibility

0.018”

*	Six samples of each brand tested, 5 mm x 40 mm. Medtronic data on file. Bench test 
results may not be indicative of clinical performance.
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Pacific™ Plus
PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.018“

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number  Balloon  
Diameter  

(mm)

Balloon  
Length 
 (mm)

Recommended  
Introducer Sheath 

(F)

Nominal 
 Pressure  

(atm) 

RBP  
(atm) Usable Length  

90 cm
Usable Length  

130 cm
Usable Length  

180 cm

PCE 020 020 090 PCE 020 020 130 2.00  20 4 8 22 

PCE 020 040 090 PCE 020 040 130 PCE 020 040 180 2.00  40 4 8 22 

PCE 020 060 090 PCE 020 060 130 2.00  60 4 8 22 

PCE 020 080 090 PCE 020 080 130 PCE 020 080 180 2.00  80 4 8 22 

PCE 020 120 090 PCE 020 120 130 PCE 020 120 180 2.00  120 4 8 22 

PCE 020 150 090 PCE 020 150 130 PCE 020 150 180 2.00  150 4 8 22 

PCE 025 020 090 PCE 025 020 130 2.50  20 4 8 16 

PCE 025 040 090 PCE 025 040 130 PCE 025 040 180 2.50  40 4 8 16 

PCE 025 060 090 PCE 025 060 130 2.50  60 4 8 16 

PCE 025 080 090 PCE 025 080 130 PCE 025 080 180 2.50  80 4 8 16 

PCE 025 120 090 PCE 025 120 130 PCE 025 120 180 2.50  120 4 8 16 

PCE 025 150 090 PCE 025 150 130 PCE 025 150 180 2.50  150 4 8 16 

PCE 030 020 090 PCE 030 020 130 3.00  20 4 8 16 

PCE 030 040 090 PCE 030 040 130 PCE 030 040 180 3.00  40 4 8 16 

PCE 030 060 090 PCE 030 060 130 3.00  60 4 8 16 

PCE 030 080 090 PCE 030 080 130 PCE 030 080 180 3.00  80 4 8 16 

PCE 030 120 090 PCE 030 120 130 PCE 030 120 180 3.00  120 4 8 16 

PCE 030 150 090 PCE 030 150 130 PCE 030 150 180 3.00  150 4 8 16 

PCE 035 020 090 PCE 035 020 130 3.50  20 4 8 16 

PCE 035 040 090 PCE 035 040 130 3.50  40 4 8 16 

PCE 035 060 090 PCE 035 060 130 3.50  60 4 8 16 

PCE 035 080 090 PCE 035 080 130 3.50  80 4 8 16 

PCE 035 120 090 PCE 035 120 130 3.50  120 4 8 16 

PCE 035 150 090 PCE 035 150 130 3.50  150 4 8 16 

PCE 040 020 090 PCE 040 020 130 4.00  20 4 8 14 

PCE 040 040 090 PCE 040 040 130 PCE 040 040 180 4.00  40 4 8 14 

PCE 040 060 090 PCE 040 060 130 4.00  60 4 8 14 

PCE 040 080 090 PCE 040 080 130 PCE 040 080 180 4.00  80 4 8 14 

PCE 040 120 090 PCE 040 120 130 PCE 040 120 180 4.00  120 4 8 14 

PCE 050 020 090 PCE 050 020 130 5.00  20 4 8 14 

PCE 050 040 090 PCE 050 040 130 PCE 050 040 180 5.00  40 4 8 14 

PCE 050 060 090 PCE 050 060 130 PCE 050 060 180 5.00  60 4 8 14 

PCE 050 080 090 PCE 050 080 130 PCE 050 080 180 5.00  80 4 8 14 

PCE 050 120 090 PCE 050 120 130 PCE 050 120 180 5.00  120 4 8 14 

PCE 060 020 090 PCE 060 020 130 6.00  20 4 8 14 

PCE 060 040 090 PCE 060 040 130 PCE 060 040 180 6.00  40 4 8 14 

PCE 060 060 090 PCE 060 060 130 6.00  60 4 8 14 

PCE 060 080 090 PCE 060 080 130 PCE 060 080 180 6.00  80 4 8 14 

PCE 060 120 090 PCE 060 120 130 PCE 060 120 180 6.00  120 4 8 14 

PCE 070 020 090 PCE 070 020 130 7.00  20 4 8 12 

PCE 070 040 090 PCE 070 040 130 PCE 070 040 180 7.00  40 4 8 12 

PCE 070 060 090 PCE 070 060 130 7.00  60 4 8 12 

PCE 070 080 090 PCE 070 080 130 PCE 070 080 180 7.00  80 5 8 12 

PCE 070 120 090 PCE 070 120 130 PCE 070 120 180 7.00  120 5 8 12 
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Pacific™ Xtreme™

PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.018“

Six-fold balloonTapered tip

Versatility for everyday and beyond
	 Balloons from 150-300 mm for treating long 

femoropopliteal lesions

	 Strong pushability and kink resistance combined 
with excellent flexibility*

	 Low profile introducer sheath compatibility for  
less possible puncture trauma**

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design
Over-the-wire, 
Coaxial Shaft

Balloon coating Hydrophilic

Balloon marker 2 swaged, platinum iridium

Shaft diameter 3.9 – 4.2 F

Usable shaft lengths 90, 130 and 180 cm

Introducer  
sheath compatility

4,5 F

Guidewire 
compatibility

0.018”

* Bench test data on file at Medtronic, Inc. Test data not indicative of clinical performance.
**4F/5F depending on diameter and length.
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Pacific™ Xtreme
PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.018“

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number  Balloon 
Diameter  

(mm)

Balloon  
Length 
 (mm)

Recommended  
Introducer 
Sheath (F)

Nominal 
 Pressure  

(atm) 

RBP  
(atm) Usable Length  

90 cm
Usable Length  

130 cm
Usable Length  

180 cm

PCF 040 150 090 PCF 040 150 130 PCF 040 150 180 4.00 150 4 6 14

PCF 040 200 090 PCF 040 200 130 4.00 200 4 6 14

PCF 040 250 090 PCF 040 250 130 4.00 250 4 6 14

PCF 040 300 090 PCF 040 300 130 4.00 300 4 6 14

PCF 050 150 090 PCF 050 150 130 PCF 050 150 180 5.00 150 4 6 14

PCF 050 200 090 PCF 050 200 130 5.00 200 4 6 14

PCF 050 250 090 PCF 050 250 130 5.00 250 5 6 14

PCF 050 300 090 PCF 050 300 130 5.00 300 5 6 14

PCF 060 150 090 PCF 060 150 130 6.00 150 5 6 12

PCF 060 200 090 PCF 060 200 130 6.00 200 5 6 12

PCF 060 250 090 PCF 060 250 130 6.00 250 5 6 12

PCF 060 300 090 PCF 060 300 130 6.00 300 5 6 12

PCF 070 150 090 PCF 070 150 130 7.00 150 5 6 12

PCF 070 200 090 PCF 070 200 130 7.00 200 5 6 12

PCF 070 250 090 PCF 070 250 130 7.00 250 5 6 12
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Submarine™ Rapido
PTA Balloon Catheter RX  0.018“

Low profile with strength and control

Low profile

Compatible with 6F guiding catheter***

	 Swaged “zero profile” markers enable easy penetration 
of the target lesion

	 Special 3-folded balloon minimizes the re-wrap profile
	 0.021” tip entry profile to enhance crossability of 

subocclusive lesions

Strength and control

For carotid** and renal interventions, a delicate 
and high performance PTA is required
	 Flexitec LP material allows for a wide working range 

from nominal pressure of 7 bar up to 17 bar RBP
	 Controlled balloon compliance for exact sizing and 

reliable balloon performance

Shaft design

	 Push transmission by homogeneous RX transition  
and adequate flexibility of the distal part

	 Hydrophilic coating for swift and easy navigation

Size mix

	 Broad size mix (including diameters up to 7 mm)  
makes this catheter appropriate for carotid*  
and renal interventions

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Rapid exchange (RX)

Balloon coating Hydrophilic

Balloon marker 2 swaged, Platinum Iridium

Shaft diameter
Proximal 2.3 F
Distal 3.0 – 3.5 F

Usable shaft lengths 135 cm

Introducer  
sheath compatility

6,7 F

Guidewire 
compatibility

0.018”

Nominal pressure 7 atm

* Bench test data on file at Medtronic. Test data not indicative of actual performance.
** All codes with balloon lengths up to 40mm are certified for Carotid application.
*** Up to 6mm balloon diameter.
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Submarine™ Rapido
PTA Balloon Catheter RX  0.018“

ORDER INFORMATION
Product  

Catalogue Number 
Shaft Length 

135 cm

Balloon 
Diameter 

(mm)

Balloon 
Length  

(mm) 

RBP 
(atm)

Usable  
Shaft Length 

(cm)

Guiding Catheter 
Compatibility  

(F)

Distal 
Shaft Diameter  

(F)

SBR 020 020 135 2.00 20 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 020 040 135 2.00 40 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 020 060 135 2.00 60 15 135 6 3.0

SBR 025 020 135 2.50 20 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 025 040 135 2.50 40 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 025 060 135 2.50 60 15 135 6 3.0

SBR 030 020 135 3.00 20 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 030 040 135 3.00 40 17 135 6 3.0

SBR 030 060 135 3.00 60 15 135 6 3.0

SBR 030 080 135 3.00 80 15 135 6 3.0

SBR 035 020 135 3.50 20 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 035 030 135 3.50 30 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 040 020 135 4.00 20 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 040 030 135 4.00 30 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 040 040 135 4.00 40 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 045 020 135 4.50 20 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 045 040 135 4.50 40 17 135 6 3.5

SBR 050 020 135 5.00 20 16  135 6 3.5

SBR 050 030 135 5.00 30 16  135 6 3.5

SBR 050 040 135 5.00 40 16  135 6 3.5

SBR 055 020 135 5.50 20 16 135 6 3.5

SBR 055 030 135 5.50 30 16  135 6 3.5

SBR 055 040 135 5.50 40 16  135 6 3.5

SBR 060 020 135 6.00 20 16 135 6 3.5

SBR 060 030 135 6.00 30 16 135 6 3.5

SBR 060 040 135 6.00 40 16 135 6 3.5

SBR 065 020 135 6.50 20 16 135 7 3.5

SBR 065 030 135 6.50 30 16  135 7 3.5

SBR 065 040 135 6.50 40 16  135 7 3.5

SBR 070 020 135 7.00 20 16 135 7 3.5

SBR 070 030 135 7.00 30 16 135 7 3.5

SBR 070 040 135 7.00 40 16 135 7 3.5

The Submarine Rapido PTA catheter is indicated for PTA in patients with obstructive disease in peripheral 
arteries (i.e. carotid, supraaortic, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infrapopliteal, and renal arteries).
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Amphirion™ Deep
Infrapopliteal PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.014”

Below the ankleImage courtesy of  
Dr. Marco Manzi, Italy.

Easy access to the extremities*

	 Tip profile (0.017")
	 LFC hydrophilic coating
	 Three-step shaft design to optimize tracking 

through distal vessels
	 Reinforced proximal shaft design for strong 

pushability
	 4 F compatible in all sizes

Balloon sizes to accommodate your needs*

	 Size range 1.5–4.0 mm in diameter  
and 20–210 mm in length

	 Long balloons (up to 210 mm) are suited for 
treatment of extremely diffuse lesions

Conformable balloon material*

	 Proprietary polymer blend provides  
wonderful conformability

Tapered balloon*

	 The 210 mm balloon tapers by 0.5 mm  
to respect the arterial anatomy

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over-the-wire

Balloon marker 1/2 swaged, Platinum Iridium

Shaft diameter
Proximal 3.9 F
Middle 3.3 F
Distal 2.8 F

Introducer  
sheath compatility

4 F

Guidewire 
compatibility

0.014"

Nominal pressure 7 atm

* Bench Test Data on file with Medtronic, Inc.
Test data not indicative of clinical performance
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Amphirion™ Deep
Infrapopliteal PTA Balloon Catheter OTW  0.014”

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Balloon  

Diameter 
(mm)

Balloon  
Length 

(mm)

Recommended 
Introducer  
Sheath (F)

Nominal  
Pressure

(BAR)

RBP 
(BAR)OTW

Usable Length
120 cm

OTW
Usable Length

150 cm

AMD 015 020 001 AMD 015 020 151 1.5 20 4 7 14

AMD 015 020 002 AMD 015 020 152 1.5 20 4 7 14

AMD 020 040 002 AMD 020 040 152 2.0 40 4 7 15

AMD 020 080 002 AMD 020 080 152 2.0 80 4 7 14

AMD 020 120 002 AMD 020 120 152 2.0 120 4 7 14

AMD 020 150 002 AMD 020 150 152 2.0 150 4 7 14

AMD 025 040 002 AMD 025 040 152 2.5 40 4 7 16

AMD 025 080 002 AMD 025 080 152 2.5 80 4 7 15

AMD 025 120 002 AMD 025 120 152 2.5 120 4 7 14

AMD 025 150 002 AMD 025 150 152 2.5 150 4 7 14

AMD 030 040 002 AMD 030 040 152 3.0 40 4 7 16

AMD 030 080 002 AMD 030 080 152 3.0 80 4 7 15

AMD 030 120 002 AMD 030 120 152 3.0 120 4 7 14

AMD 030 150 002 AMD 030 150 152 3.0 150 4 7 14

AMD 035 040 002 AMD 035 040 152 3.5 40 4 7 16

AMD 035 080 002 AMD 035 080 152 3.5 80 4 7 15

AMD 035 120 002 AMD 035 120 152 3.5 120 4 7 14

AMD 035 150 002 AMD 035 150 152 3.5 150 4 7 14

AMD 040 040 002 AMD 040 040 152 4.0 40 4 7 16

AMD 040 080 002 AMD 040 080 152 4.0 80 4 7 15

AMD 040 120 002 AMD 040 120 152 4.0 120 4 7 14

AMD 040 150 002 AMD 040 150 152 4.0 150 4 7 14

AMD 225 210 002 AMD 225 210 152 2.0/2.5 210 4 7 14

AMD 253 210 002 AMD 253 210 152 2.5/3.0 210 4 7 14

AMD 335 210 002 AMD 335 210 152 3.0/3.5 210 4 7 14

AMD 354 210 002 AMD 354 210 152 3.5/4.0 210 4 7 14

Usable Shaft Length

1

2

45 3

Balloon inflation port

Guidewire port

Kink protection

Balloon length

Balloon diameter

Distal balloon diameter

Proximal balloon diameter210mm

6 7

1 5

3 7

2 6

4
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NanoCross™ Elite 
OTW PTA Dilatation Catheter 0.014” 

NanoCross™ Elite, the next generation 0.014” PTA 
balloon, with its 360° beveled tip provides smooth 
transition from wire to tip.  
The SlimTec™ balloon-folding process is designed to 
provide the lowest 0.014" crossing profile.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over-the-wire

Useable catheter lengths 90 and 150 cm

Introducer sheath compatibility 4 F

Guidewire compatibility 0.014”
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NanoCross™ Elite
OTW PTA Dilatation Catheter 0.014” 

Product Catalogue Number Balloon
Diameter

(mm)

Balloon
Length

(mm)

Nominal
Pressure

(atm)

Pressure
(atm)

Introducer
Sheath

(F)
90 cm

Catheter Length
150 cm 

Catheter Length
AB14W015020090 AB14W015020150 1.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W015040090 AB14W015040150 1.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W020020090 AB14W020020150 2 20 8 14 4
AB14W020040090 AB14W020040150 2 40 8 14 4
AB14W020060090 AB14W020060150 2 60 8 14 4
AB14W020080090 AB14W020080150 2 80 8 14 4
AB14W020100090 AB14W020100150 2 100 8 14 4
AB14W020120090 AB14W020120150 2 120 8 14 4
AB14W020150090 AB14W020150150 2 150 8 14 4
AB14W020210090 AB14W020210150 2 210 8 14 4
AB14W025020090 AB14W025020150 2.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W025040090 AB14W025040150 2.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W025060090 AB14W025060150 2.5 60 8 14 4
AB14W025080090 AB14W025080150 2.5 80 8 14 4
AB14W025100090 AB14W025100150 2.5 100 8 14 4
AB14W025120090 AB14W025120150 2.5 120 8 14 4
AB14W025150090 AB14W025150150 2.5 150 8 14 4
AB14W025210090 AB14W025210150 2.5 210 8 14 4
AB14W030020090 AB14W030020150 3 20 8 14 4
AB14W030040090 AB14W030040150 3 40 8 14 4
AB14W030060090 AB14W030060150 3 60 8 14 4
AB14W030080090 AB14W030080150 3 80 8 14 4
AB14W030100090 AB14W030100150 3 100 8 14 4
AB14W030120090 AB14W030120150 3 120 8 14 4
AB14W030150090 AB14W030150150 3 150 8 14 4
AB14W030210090 AB14W030210150 3 210 8 14 4
AB14W035020090 AB14W035020150 3.5 20 8 14 4
AB14W035040090 AB14W035040150 3.5 40 8 14 4
AB14W035060090 AB14W035060150 3.5 60 8 14 4
AB14W035080090 AB14W035080150 3.5 80 8 14 4
AB14W035100090 AB14W035100150 3.5 100 8 14 4
AB14W035120090 AB14W035120150 3.5 120 8 14 4
AB14W035150090 AB14W035150150 3.5 150 8 14 4
AB14W035210090 AB14W035210150 3.5 210 8 14 4
AB14W040020090 AB14W040020150 4 20 8 14 4
AB14W040040090 AB14W040040150 4 40 8 14 4
AB14W040060090 AB14W040060150 4 60 8 14 4
AB14W040080090 AB14W040080150 4 80 8 14 4
AB14W040100090 AB14W040100150 4 120 8 14 4
AB14W040120090 AB14W040120150 4 100 8 14 4
AB14W040150090 AB14W040150150 4 150 8 14 4
AB14W040210090 AB14W040210150 4 210 8 14 4
AB14W050020090 AB14W050020150 5 20 8 14 5
AB14W050040090 AB14W050040150 5 40 8 14 5
AB14W050060090 AB14W050060150 5 60 8 14 5
AB14W050080090 AB14W050080150 5 80 8 14 5
AB14W050100090 AB14W050100150 5 100 8 14 5
AB14W050120090 AB14W050120150 5 120 8 14 5
AB14W050150090 AB14W050150150 5 150 8 14 5
AB14W050200090 AB14W050200150 5 200 8 14 5
AB14W060020090 AB14W060020150 6 20 8 14 5
AB14W060040090 AB14W060040150 6 40 8 14 5
AB14W060060090 AB14W060060150 6 60 8 14 5
AB14W060080090 AB14W060080150 6 80 8 14 5
AB14W060100090 AB14W060100150 6 100 8 14 5
AB14W060120090 AB14W060120150 6 120 8 14 5
AB14W060150090 AB14W060150150 6 150 8 14 5
AB14W060200090 AB14W060200150 6 200 8 14 6

ORDER INFORMATION

INDICATIONS: The NanoCross™ Elite 0.014” Over-the-Wire PTA Dilation Catheter is intended to dilate stenoses in the iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, 
infra-popliteal, and renal arteries and for the treatment of obstructive lesions of native or synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae.
Each system includes: One PTA balloon catheter, one compliance chart and one balloon folding tool.
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RapidCross™

PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter RX  0.014” 

RapidCross™ 0.014 PTA Balloon Catheter was 
developed exclusively for below the knee treatment. 
Every detail, from the 0.017" tip entry profile to the 
Rapid Exchange Port construction was thoughtfully 
designed for exceptional performance.

Low profile
	 For ease in crossing

Dual middle marker bands*

	 For enhanced visualization and accuracy

Tapered long balloon**

	 Tailored to distal tibial and pedal anatomy

Maximum inner lumen
	 For 2-3 times faster deflation

Proprietary balloon coating
	 Ensures sustained lubricity for crossing  

challenging lesions

* Dual middle marker bands available on 150 mm and 210 mm balloon lengths
** Tapered balloon available in 210 mm balloon length
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RapidCross™

PTA Balloon Dilatation Catheter RX  0.014”  

Product Catalogue Number
Balloon

Diameter
(mm)

Balloon
Length

(mm)

Nominal
Pressure

(atm)

Rated
Burst

Pressure
(atm)

Recommended
Introducer

Sheath
(F)

Catheter Shaft 
Length 90 cm

Catheter Shaft  
Length 170 cm

A14BX020020090 A14BX020020170 2.0 20 8 14 4

A14BX020040090 A14BX020040170 2.0 40 8 14 4

A14BX020060090 A14BX020060170 2.0 60 8 14 4

A14BX020080090 A14BX020080170 2.0 80 8 14 4

A14BX020100090 A14BX020100170 2.0 100 8 14 4

A14BX020120090 A14BX020120170 2.0 120 8 14 4

A14BX020150090 A14BX020150170 2.0 150 8 14 4

A14BX020210090 A14BX020210170 2.0 proximal / 1.5 distal 210 8 14 4

A14BX025020090 A14BX025020170 2.5 20 8 14 4

A14BX025040090 A14BX025040170 2.5 40 8 14 4

A14BX025060090 A14BX025060170 2.5 60 8 14 4

A14BX025080090 A14BX025080170 2.5 80 8 14 4

A14BX025100090 A14BX025100170 2.5 100 8 14 4

A14BX025120090 A14BX025120170 2.5 120 8 14 4

A14BX025150090 A14BX025150170 2.5 150 8 14 4

A14BX025210090 A14BX025210170 2.5 proximal / 2.0 distal 210 8 14 4

A14BX030020090 A14BX030020170 3 20 8 14 4

A14BX030040090 A14BX030040170 3 40 8 14 4

A14BX030060090 A14BX030060170 3 60 8 14 4

A14BX030080090 A14BX030080170 3 80 8 14 4

A14BX030100090 A14BX030100170 3 100 8 14 4

A14BX030120090 A14BX030120170 3 120 8 14 4

A14BX030150090 A14BX030150170 3 150 8 14 4

A14BX030210090 A14BX030210170 3.0 proximal / 2.5 distal 210 8 14 4

A14BX035020090 A14BX035020170 3.5 20 8 14 4

A14BX035040090 A14BX035040170 3.5 40 8 14 4

A14BX035060090 A14BX035060170 3.5 60 8 14 4

A14BX035080090 A14BX035080170 3.5 80 8 14 4

A14BX035100090 A14BX035100170 3.5 100 8 14 4

A14BX035120090 A14BX035120170 3.5 120 8 14 4

A14BX035150090 A14BX035150170 3.5 150 8 14 4

A14BX035210090 A14BX035210170 3.5 proximal / 3.0 distal 210 8 14 4

A14BX040020090 A14BX040020170 4 20 8 14 4

A14BX040040090 A14BX040040170 4 40 8 14 4

A14BX040060090 A14BX040060170 4 60 8 14 4

A14BX040080090 A14BX040080170 4 80 8 14 4

A14BX040100090 A14BX040100170 4 100 8 14 4

A14BX040120090 A14BX040120170 4 120 8 14 4

A14BX040150090 A14BX040150170 4 150 8 14 4

A14BX040210090 A14BX040210170 4.0 proximal / 3.5 distal 210 8 14 4

ORDER INFORMATION

INDICATIONS: The RapidCross™ rapid exchange PTA balloon dilatation catheter is intended to dilate stenoses in the iliac, femoral, iliofemoral,  
popliteal, infrapopliteal, and renal arteries, and for the treatment of obstructive lesions of native or synthetic arteriovenous dialysis fistulae.
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Chocolate™

PTA Balloon

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Catheter design Over-the-wire

Useable catheteer lengths 120, 135 and 150 cm

Introducer sheath compatibility 5, 6 F

Guidewire compatibility 0,014” and 0,018”

Minimize vessel trauma, dissections and the need 
for bailout stenting above or below the knee with 
the Chocolate™ PTA balloon. The balloon’s unique 
nitinol constraining structure creates pillows and 
grooves that provide a predictable, uniform and 
atraumatic dilatation.

	 Minimize vessel trauma
	 Reduce dissections
	 Decrease bailout stenting
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Chocolate™

PTA Balloon

Braided Catheter Shaft

	 Designed to provide 
robust pushability to  
reach and cross lesions

Nylon, Semi-Compliant Balloon

	 Allows for optimal balloon pillow formation

Pillows

	 Provide predictable 
vessel dilation without 
cutting or scoring

Nitinol Constraining Structure

	 Shields vessel wall from shear (torsional) 
stress caused by balloon unfolding

	 Enables the even distribution of radial and 
longitudinal forces during balloon inflation

	 Allows for rapid deflation and uniform re-wrap

Grooves

	 Allow for plaque release,  
minimizing traumatic  
angioplasty effect

Tapered Tip

	 Enables lower entry 
profile for optimal 
lesion access

Pressure relief
grooves

Uniform dilation
pillows

Nitinol constraining structure

FOR USE ABOVE

AND BELOW 
THE KNEE
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Chocolate™

PTA Balloon

ORDER INFORMATION

Product  
Catalogue Number

Balloon  
Diameter

(mm)

Balloon  
Length  

(mm)

Catheter 
Length

(cm)

Guidewire 
(in)

Introducer
Sheath

(F)

Nominal 
Pressure

(atm)

Rated Burst
Pressure

(atm)

CE1415025040 OTW

2.5

40

150

0.014" 5 9 14

CE1415025080 OTW 80

CE1415025120 OTW 120

CE1415030040 OTW

3.0

40

CE1415030080 OTW 80

CE1415030120 OTW 120

CE1413535040 OTW

3.5

40

135

CE1413535080 OTW 80

CE1413535120 OTW 120

CE1413540040 OTW

4.0

40

CE1413540080 OTW 80

CE1413540120 OTW 120

CE1812050040 OTW

5.0

40

120 0.018" 6 6 12

CE1812050080 OTW 80

CE1812050120 OTW 120

CE1812060040 OTW

6.0

40

CE1812060080 OTW 80

CE1812060120 OTW 120

Important Information: Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.  
Indications for Use: The Chocolate™ PTA Balloon Catheter is intended for balloon dilatation of lesions in the peripheral vasculature, including the iliac, femoral, ilio-femoral, popliteal, infra-popliteal, 
and renal arteries. 
CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts these products for sale by or on the order of a physician.
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DIRECTIONAL
ATHERECTOMY
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HawkOne™

Directional Atherectomy System

One device for above and below the knee available in  
6 F and 7 F sizes

Just as the name implies, the all-new HawkOne™ 
Directional Atherectomy System is one device that 
treats all morphologies1, including severe calcium,  
and offers procedural efficiency with enhanced cutting, 
crossing, and cleaning capabilities.* 

One device that:
	 Treats all morphologies		
	 Offers procedural efficiency
	 Restores blood flow in PAD patients

* �Comparison and claims in reference to the TurboHawk™ High Efficiency Cutter.

1 �HawkOne™ Bench Performance Verfication Testing (RE-PV13728);  Calcified Cutting 
Efficiency Bench Validation Data (RE-PV13729)

CUTTING BLADE
Four contoured cutting blades engage and treat 
all atherosclerotic morphologies.

DRIVE SHAFT
A four layered, counter-wound design 
efficiently transmits power, offering a 25% 
improvement* in  torsional performance.

CUTTER DRIVER
Ergonomically redesigned to effectively treat all 
atheroscletoric plaque. 

JOG
Optimized* for improved engagement in 
calcified lesions with no increase in cut depth. 

DISTAL TIP
A tapered, radiopaque distal tip provides 
enhanced* deliverability and  visualization 
under angiography.
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HawkOne™

Directional Atherectomy System

Model Name
Product  

Catalogue 
Number

Vessel  
Diameter  

(mm)

Sheath  
Compatibility  

(F)

Crossing  
Profile  
(mm)

Working  
Length 3  

(cm)

Effective  
Length 4  

(cm)

Tip  
Length 

(cm)

Max. cut  
Length  

(mm)

6 F

HawkOne™ M  
(KIT)** H1-M-6FKIT 3.0-7.0 6 2.2 135 129 5.9 40

HawkOne™ M+ H1-M-INT 3.0-7.0 6 2.2 135 129 5.9 40

HawkOne™ S  
(KIT)** H1-S-6FKIT 2.0-4.0 6 2.2 151 145 5.9 40

HawkOne™ S+ H1-S-INT 2.0-4.0 6 2.2 151 145 5.9 40

7 F

HawkOne™ LS   
Standard tip (KIT)** H1-LS-7FKIT 3.5 - 7.0 7 2.6 114 107 6.6 50

HawkOne™ LS  
Standard tip+ H1-LS-INT 3.5 - 7.0 7 2.6 114 107 6.6 50

HawkOne™ LX  
Extended tip (KIT) ** H1-LX-7FKIT 3.5 - 7.0 7 2.6 114 104 9.6 75

HawkOne™ LX  
Extended tip+ H1-LX-INT 3.5 - 7.0 7 2.6 114 104 9.6 75

ORDER INFORMATION
HAWKONE™ DIRECTIONAL ATHERECTOMY SYSTEM

Unlike orbital, laser, or rotational atherectomy, the HawkOne™ Directional Atherectomy System, with its 
directional cutting design,  offers the greatest versatility when treating PAD. Whether your atherectomy 
goal is to maximize luminal gain2, to create in-line flow, or to target eccentric circumferential disease, the 
HawkOne™ is your go-to choice.

Max guidewire is 0.014˝ for HawkOne™ device. 
** �This catalogue number includes the HawkOne™ and the Cutter Driver.
+ Cutter driver H1-14550 needs to be ordered separately with this catalogue number.

2� During Defintive LE clincal trial phsycians were able to achieve technical success defined by debulking to < 30% stenosis. 
 Reference DEFINITVE LE clinical trial: James F. McKinsey, MD, Thomas Zeller, MD, Krishna Rocha-Singh, MD, Michael R. Jaff, DO, and Lawrence A. Garcia,  
 MD, Lower Extremity Revascularization Using Directional Atherectomy: 
 12 Month Prospective Results of the DEFINITIVE LE Study, JACC: Cardiovascular Interventions 7 (2014) pp. 923-933, 10.1016/j.jcin.2014.05.006.

3 �HawkOne™ Working Length – Distal end of pre-loaded flush tool, in the proximal position, to the distal end of tip.   
4 �HawkOne™ Effective Length – Distal end of pre-loaded flush tool, in the proximal position, to the proximal end of cutter window. 

ATHERECTOMY SYSTEMS

Directional Orbital Laser Rotational

Plaque  
modification

Maximize lumen gain X

Restore in-line flow X X X X

Lesion  
morphology

Treat severe calcium X X X

Treat soft-moderate plaque X X X

Plaque  
distribution

Target eccentric disease X

Target circumferential disease X X X X

M
O

S
T

 V
E

R
S

A
T

IL
E
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TurboHawk™

Peripheral Plaque Excision System

Key features of the TurboHawk™ device

Cutter selection
The TurboHawk™ device has two cutter options  
to choose from depending on the procedural need 
and lesion morphology.
	 High-efficiency cutter – tackles soft-to-moderately 

calcified lesions
	 Smooth cutter – treats soft-to-mild calcification

Drive shaft
The counter-wound drive shaft transmits power
more efficiently to the cutting blade.

Micro Efficient Compression (MEC)™ technology
Tiny, laser-drilled holes in the nose cone allow excess 
fluid to escape so physicians are able to capture 
more plaque with each pass of the cutting blade, 
potentially reducing the number of insertions and 
procedure time.
	 45% increase in tissue collection capacity with MEC 

technology

Dual catheter jog
The bend in the catheter enhances contact between 
the cutting blade and lesion, collecting more plaque 
with each pass.

Distal flush tool
The distal flush tool effectively cleans and flushes
plaque from the device with increased pressure.

Tapered tip
The low-profile tip of the TurboHawk™ small-vessel
catheter allows the device to maneuver through
tortuous anatomies and challenging lesions with
greater ease.

Catheter alignment marker
This feature easily aligns the nose cone
with the distal flush tool for faster cleaning.
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TurboHawk™ 
Peripheral Plaque Excision System

ORDER INFORMATION

Model
Name

Product
Catalogue

Number

Vessel
Diameter

(mm)

Sheath
Compatibility

(F)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)

Working
Length1

(cm)

Effective
Length2

(cm)

Tip
Length

(cm)

Max Cut
Length

(mm)

LS-C  
Super Cutter
Large Vessel  

Standard Calcium Tip

THS-LS-C 3.5 - 7.0 7
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
110 104 6.0 50

LS-M  
Smooth Cutter

Large Vessel
Standard Tip

THS-LS-M 3.5 - 7.0 7 / 8
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
110 104 6.0 50

LX-C  
Super Cutter
Large Vessel

Xtended Calcium Tip

THS-LX-C 3.5 - 7.0 7
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
113 104 9.0 75

LX-M  
Smooth Cutter

Large Vessel
Xtended Tip

THS-LX-M 3.5 -7 .0 7 / 8
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
113 104 9.0 75

SX-C  
High Efficiency Cutter

Small Vessel
Xtended Calcium Tip

THS-SX-C 2.0 - 4.0 6
0.085 

(2.2 mm)
135 129 5.9 40

SS-C  
High Efficiency Cutter

Small Vessel
Standard Calcium Tip

THS-SS-C 2.0 - 4.0 6
0.085 

(2.2 mm)
133 129 3.9 20

SS-CL 
High Efficiency Cutter

Small Vessel
Standard Calcium Tip  

Long Catheter

THS-SS-CL 2.0 - 4.0 6
0.085 

(2.2 mm)
149 145 3.9 20

INDICATIONS: The TurboHawk™ Peripheral Plaque Excision System is intended for use in atherectomy of the peripheral vasculature.  
The TurboHawk™ Catheter is not intended for use in the coronary, carotid, iliac or renal vasculature.

Cutter driver FG02550 needs to be ordered with each TurboHawk™ device
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SilverHawk™ 
Peripheral Plaque Excision System

Our first-generation SilverHawk™ device treats 
PAD by removing soft-to-mild plaque buildup in 
leg arteries.

SilverHawk™ technology uses a directional 
cutting blade to shave plaque from the vessel—
maximizing luminal gain. The plaque is captured in 
the nose cone of the device and safely removed 
from the vessel.

The SilverHawk™ device is backed by the landmark 
DEFINITIVE LE Clinical Study.
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ORDER INFORMATION

Model
Name

Product
Catalogue

Number

Vessel
Diameter

(mm)

Sheath
Compatibility

(F)

Crossing
Profile
(inch)

Working
Length 1

(cm)

Effective
Length2

(cm)

Tip
Length

(cm)

Max Cut
Length

(mm)

LS-M 
Large Vessel  
Standard Tip

P4052 4.5 - 7.0 7 / 8
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
110 104 6.0 50

LX-M
Large Vessel  
Xtended Tip

P4055 4.5 - 6.5 7 / 8
0.105 

(2.7 mm)
113 104 6.0 75

MS-M 
Medium Vessel 

Standard Tip
P4056 3.5 - 5.0 7 / 8

0.105 
(2.7 mm)

110 104 6.0 50

SXL 
Small Vessel  

Xtra Long Tip
P4033 3.0 - 3.5 7

0.095 
(2.4 mm)

136 129 7.2 50

SS+ 
Small Vessel  
Standard Tip

P4030 3.0 - 3.5 7
0.090 

(2.3 mm)
135 132 2.6 15

EXL 
Extra Small Vessel  

Xtra Long Tip
P4044 2.0 - 3.0 6

0.080 
(2.0 mm)

135 129 6.0 15

ES+ 
Extra Small Vessel 

Standard Tip
P4034 2.0 - 2.5 6

0.075 
(1.9 mm)

135 132 2.2 10

DS 
Distal Vessel  
Standard Tip

P4028 1.5 - 2.0 6
0.077 

(1.9 mm)
135 132 2.6 10

SilverHawk™ 

Peripheral Plaque Excision System

INDICATIONS: The SilverHawk™ Peripheral Plaque Excision System is intended for use in atherectomy of the peripheral vasculature.  
The SilverHawk™ Catheter is not intended for use in the coronary, carotid, iliac or renal vasculature.

1Working Length - distal end of strain relief to the distal end of tip. 
2Effective Length – distal end of strain relief to the distal end of the cutter window.

Cutter driver FG02550 needs to be ordered with each SilverHawk™ device
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EMBOLIC
PROTECTION 
DEVICES 
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Mo.Ma™ Ultra
Cerebral Protection Device

All sizes of debris  
are captured

* Double-Occlusion Balloon System only 
**Bench test data on file at Medtronic, Inc. Test data not indicative of clinical performance.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Balloon material Compliant elastomeric rubber

Balloon marker 
distance

6 cm*

Distal shaft profile 5 F*

Recommended 
guidewire

0.035” (0.89 mm)

Balloon occlusion range
Up to 13 mm (CCA prox. balloon) 
Up to 6 mm* (ECA dist. balloon)

Full-time protection and control

Guide-catheter technology 
	 Provides excellent trackability, support and stability 

for ease of lesion crossing and accurate stent 
deployment

Working channel exit port distal to CCA balloon 
	 Provides lesion access and effective, efficient 

aspiration of debris*

Radiopaque markers 
	 Centrally located in each balloon for precise 

positioning and orientation

Optimal device selection 
	 Wires, stents and balloons

High-capture efficiency 
	 Removal of all sizes of debris**

MONO-OCCLUSION BALLOON SYSTEM

In case of occlusion of the external carotid 
artery (ECA), the system utilizes one highly-
compliant, elastomeric balloon in the 
common carotid artery (CCA), that provides 
atraumatic flow suspension and stability.

DOUBLE-OCCLUSION BALLOON SYSTEM**

Utilizes highly-compliant, elastomeric balloons that 
provide atraumatic flow suspension and stability
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Mo.Ma™ Ultra
Cerebral Protection Device

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Double-Balloon

Minimum
Sheath Size

Inner Diameter
Of The Working Channel

MOM0130068X5 8 F 0.069”/ 1.76 mm

MOM0130069X6 9 F 0.083” / 2.12 mm

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Mono-Balloon

Minimum
Sheath Size

Inner Diameter
Of The Working Channel

MOM0130008X5 8 F 0.069”/ 1.76 mm

1045 mm

950 mm
60 mm

1050 mm

900 mm
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SpiderFX™ 
Embolic Protection System

The SpiderFX™ System is the only embolic protection 
device that works with any 0.014”or 0.018”guidewire of 
choice to cross the most challenging lesions.

The device offers enhanced visibility due to the nitinol 
frame with gold / tungsten marker. The extensive 
product portfolio permits treatment within a range 
of vessel sizes from 2 mm to 7 mm. The SpiderFX™ 
System is compatible with a guide catheter / 
sheath minimum ID of 0.066” ( typically a 6 F guide 
catheter or 5 F access / long sheath ). Check catheter 
manufacturer information for size compatibility.

The use of the SpiderFX™ device is strongly  
associated with:
	 Lower costs
	 Shorter inpatient hospital stays
	 Lower ICU utilization rate
	 Shorter OR times

Basket design 
	 The unique braided nitinol filter conforms to the 

vessel wall and maintains full-wall apposition during 
the intervention. Flow is directed into the filter’s 
conical design, effectively capturing debris while 
maintaining blood flow

Visible markers
	 A gold tungsten loop around the mouth of the filter, 

along with radiopaque markers, allows for precise 
positioning and verification of apposition before 
proceeding with the intervention

Wire movement
	 The capture wire (available in 190 cm and 320 

cm lengths) rotates and moves longitudinally, 
independent of the filter, for enhanced stability 
during the procedure

	 The SpiderFX™ device is available in a variety of sizes  
(3 – 7 mm) for optimal fit and apposition in a range  
of vessels
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SpiderFX™ 
Embolic Protection System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number
(1/Box)

Capture Wire Delivery
Catheter

Cross Profile
(F)

Recovery
Catheter
Diameter

(F)

Guide
Catheter Sheath

Minimum ID
(inch)

Filter
Size

(mm)

Target  
Vessel Size 

(mm)

Wire Length
OTW/RX  

(cm)

Wire
Diameter

(inch / mm)

SPD2-030-190 3.0 2.0–3.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-030-320 3.0 2.0–3.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-040-190 4.0 3.1–4.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-040-320 4.0 3.1–4.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-050-190 5.0 4.1–5.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-050-320 5.0 4.1–5.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-060-190 6.0 4.5–6.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-060-320 6.0 4.5–6.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-070-190 7.0 5.5–7.0 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

SPD2-070-320 7.0 5.5–7.0 320 / 190 0.014 / 0.36 3.2 4.2 0.066

INDICATIONS:  
The SpiderFX™ Embolic Protection System provides distal embolization protection during general vascular use, including peripheral, coronary, and carotid interventions.
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CROSSING
CATHETERS
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TrailBlazer™ 
Support Catheter 

TrailBlazer™ support catheter is a single lumen over the 
wire support catheter with a low-profile, tapered tip.
Three platinum / iridium markers are embedded 
between the two layers of this seamless catheter.
TrailBlazer™ is designed for increased pushability 
for crossing tight stenoses and occlusions.

Each box includes:
Five catheters in single sterile pouches.
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TrailBlazer™ 
Support Catheter 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number
(5/Box)

Guidewire
Compatibility

(inch)

Usable
Catheter

Length
(cm)

Space Between
Radiopaque

Markers
(mm)

Minimum
Guide

Catheter
(F)

Minimum
Introducer

Sheath
(F)

SC-035-065 0.035 65 50 6 5

SC-035-090 0.035 90 50 6 5

SC-035-135 0.035 135 50 6 5

SC-035-150 0.035 150 50 6 5

SC-018-090 0.018 90 15 5 4

SC-018-135 0.018 135 15 5 4

SC-018-150 0.018 150 15 5 4

SC-014-135 0.014 135 15 5 4

SC-014-150 0.014 150 15 5 4

INDICATIONS: The TrailBlazer™ Support Catheters are percutaneous, single lumen catheters designed for use in the peripheral vascular system.

TrailBlazer™ is intended to guide and support a guidewire during access of the vasculature, allow for wire exchanges, and provide a conduit for the delivery of saline solutions  
or diagnostic contrast agents.
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TrailBlazer™ 
Angled Support Catheter 

Braided catheter

Stainless steel braid provides robust  
pushability and kink resistance

Ultra low profile tip

Tapered design provides low lesion entry  
to aid in crossing

1:1 torque

Reliable rotational control
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TrailBlazer™ 
Angled Support Catheter 

ORDER INFORMATION

Minimum 
Guide 

Sheath 
(F)

Minimum 
Introducer  
Sheath (F)

Marker 
Band  

Space 
(mm)

Size Outer  
Diameter (in)

Product Catalogue Number

65 cm 90 cm 135 cm 150 cm

0.014" 5 4 15 0.030" (2.3 F) ASC-014-090 ASC-014-135 ASC-014-150

0.018" 5 4 15 0.034" (2.6 F) ASC-018-090 ASC-018-135 ASC-018-150

0.035" 5 4 50 0.050" ASC-035-065 ASC-035-090 ASC-035-135 ASC-035-150
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DEVICES
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Viance™

Crossing Catheter 

A precision instrument designed to quickly and safely 
deliver a guidewire via the true lumen, the Viance™ 
crossing catheter puts the control of crossing where it 
belongs: in your hands.

Providing an effective frontline option for CTOs, 
the Viance™ crossing catheter enables you to utilize  
a proactive technique to cross total occlusions via  
the true lumen.

Low profile atraumatic tip

Designed for smooth crossing and minimizes  
risk of perforation.

Multi-coiled wire shaft

Provides 1:1 torque.

Fast-spin torque handle
Allows for tactile, self-controlled spinning motion 
enabling the Viance™ catheter tip to find its way 
through the lesion.
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Viance™

Crossing Catheter 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Description
Working  

Length (cm)
Guidewire

Compatibility (inch)

Crossing  
Profile

(max inch)

Sheath
Compatibility

VNC-FX-150 Flexible 150 0.014 0.038 5 F

VNC-SD-150 Standard 150 0.014 0.038 5 F

INDICATIONS: Viance™ Crossing Catheter is intended for use with a guidewire to access discrete regions of the peripheral vasculature.
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Enteer™ 

Re-Entry Catheter

The Enteer re-entry system, consisting of the catheter 
and guidewire, gives you intuitive control to reliably 
target the true lumen from the subintimal channel 
above or below the knee.

The system requires no capital equipment. It’s designed 
to be nothing less than a precise extension of your own 
expert hand.

Flat shaped self-orienting balloon

The Enteer™ catheter’s unique balloon design self-
orients towards the true lumen within the subintimal 
space when inflated.

180° and offset exit ports

Offset exit ports are located on each side of the device 
allowing the Enteer™ guidewire to re-enter the correct 
port into the true lumen.

OTW 0.014” & 0.018” guidewire compatible

Allows for flexibility during your case and minimizes 
guidewire exchanges.
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Enteer™ 

Re-Entry Catheter

ORDER INFORMATION

Product  
Catalogue Number

Balloon Size
(W x H x L mm)

Working  
Length (cm)

Guidewire
Compatibility (inch)

Crossing  
Profile

(max inch)

Sheath
Compatibility

ENB-375-20-135 3.75 x 1.5 x 20 135 ≤ 0.018 0.066 5 F

ENB-275-20-150 2.75 x 1.0 x 20 150 ≤ 0.018 0.066 5 F

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Product Description

ENW-FX-014-300 Enteer™ Guidewire 0.014" x 300 xm Flexible

ENW-SD-014-300 Enteer™ Guidewire 0.014" x 300 cm Standard

ENW-SF-014-300 Enteer™ Guidewire 0.014" x 300 cm Stiff

INDICATIONS: Enteer™ Re-entry Catheter is indicated for directing, steering, controlling, and supporting a guidewire in order to access discrete regions of the peripheral vasculature.



PER
IPH

ER
A

L
A

O
RT

IC
V

EN
O

U
S

CATHETERS
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Piton™ GC
Carotid Guide Catheter 

Side hole

Braid
Marker band

Flexible coil

ACCESSING THE FUTURE OF CAS INTERVENTION

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Outer diameter 8 F (0.104”/ 0.264 mm)

Inner diameter 5 F (0.073”/ 0.186 mm)

Total catheter length 91 cm

Usable catheter length 85 cm

Guidewire outer  
diameter

max. 2 x 0.035”
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Piton™ GC
Carotid Guide Catheter 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Usable Length

(cm)
Tip

Curve

PTN8SC063085 85 cm Small

85 cm

91 cm

Side hole 

0.085"
(2.16 mm)

0.063"
(1.60 mm)

8 F
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Rebar™

Reinforced Microcatheter

The Rebar™ reinforced microcatheter is an end hole 
single-lumen catheter designed to be introduced  
via a steerable guidewire into the vasculature.  
The catheter has a semi-rigid proximal shaft which 
transitions into the flexible distal shaft to facilitate  
the advancement of the catheter into the anatomy.
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Rebar™

Reinforced Microcatheter

ORDER INFORMATION

Product 
Name

Product  
Catalogue Number

Proximal OD/ 
Distal OD (F)

Distal ID  
(inch)

Total 
Length (cm)

Usable 
Length (cm) 

Maximum 
Guidewire (inch)

Rebar™ -18 105-5081-130 2.7 / 2.4 0.021 137 130 0.018

Rebar™ -18 105-5083-153 2.7 / 2.4 0.021 160 153 0.018

Rebar™ -27 105-5082-145 2.8 / 2.8 0.027 150 145 0.021

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Stainless steel  
reinforced microcatheter

Lubricious hydrophilic outer coating Steam-shapeable tips

This microcatheter is DMSO 
compatible and therefore optimized 
for delivering the Onyx™ Liquid Embolic 
System

Less effort required to track through  
tortuous vessels

The tip of the catheter can be steam-
shaped using the mandrel provided

High resistance to kinking when 
maneuvering around tight bends

Smooth movement when navigating 
through vasculature

Onyx™ Liquid Embolic System 
compatible

Radiopaque marker at the distal end  
facilitates fluoroscopic visualization 
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THROMBUS 
MANAGEMENT
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Cragg-McNamara™ 
Valved Infusion Catheters 

The Cragg-McNamara™ Valved Infusion Catheter is 
a single lumen infusion catheter with a valved tip that 
allows infusion without the need of a tip-occluding 
guidewire.

Large infusion lumen

Only 5 F Cragg-McNamara™ catheters give you the 
option to infuse without a guidewire in place, nearly 
doubling the infusion lumen area.

Streamlined patient care

Infuse overnight, without a guidewire in place which 
eliminates the risk of guidewire movement for 
simplified patient care.

Treat without a tip-occluding guidewire and sidearm 
adapter, which may contribute to cost savings.
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Cragg-McNamara™ 
Valved Infusion Catheters

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (1 / Box)

Diameter
(F)

Usable
Length (cm)

Infusion
Length (cm)

Recommended
Guidewire

(inch)

41032-01 4 40 10 0.035

41033-01 4 40 20 0.035

41034-01 4 65 5 0.035

41035-01 4 65 10 0.035

41036-01 4 65 20 0.035

41037-01 4 100 5 0.035

41038-01 4 100 10 0.035

41039-01 4 100 20 0.035

41040-01 4 135 5 0.035

41041-01 4 135 10 0.035

41042-01 4 135 20 0.035

41043-01 5 40 5 0.038

41044-01 5 40 10 0.038

41045-01 5 40 20 0.038

41046-01 5 65 5 0.038

41047-01 5 65 10 0.038

41048-01 5 65 20 0.038

41049-01 5 100 5 0.038

41050-01 5 100 10 0.038

41051-01 5 100 20 0.038

41052-01 5 100 30 0.038

41053-01 5 100 40 0.038

41054-01 5 100 50 0.038

41055-01 5 135 5 0.038

41056-01 5 135 10 0.038

41057-01 5 135 20 0.038

41058-01 5 135 30 0.038

41059-01 5 135 40 0.038

41060-01 5 135 50 0.038

INDICATIONS: The Cragg-McNamara™ Infusion Catheter is indicated for use in the controlled, selective infusion of physician-specified pharmacological agents or 
radiopaque contrast media into the general vasculature.



PER
IPH

ER
A

L
A

O
RT

IC
V

EN
O

U
S

MicroMewi™

Multiple Sidehole Infusion Catheters

The MicroMewi™ multiple sidehole infusion  
catheters feature radiopaque platinum markers 
providing fluoroscopic visualization for precise 
catheter placement. 
Flexible and trackable distal catheter segment  
allows access to tortuous anatomy.

Design Details
   �Radiopaque platinum markers provide for  

exceptional visualization and precise 
catheter placement

   �The flexible and trackable distal catheter segment  
permits easy navigation through tortuous anatomy  
for above- or below-the knee applications

   �Multiple sideholes permit direct infusion  
into a thrombosed segment
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MicroMewi™

Multiple Sidehole Infusion Catheters

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (1/Box)

Diameter
(F)

Usable
Length (cm)

Infusion
Length (cm)

Recommended
Guidewire

(inch)

41063-01 2.9 150 5 0.018

41064-01 2.9 150 10 0.018

41066-01 2.9 180 5 0.018

41067-01 2.9 180 10 0.018

INDICATIONS: The MicroMewi™ multiple sidehole infusion catheter is indicated for use in the controlled, selective infusion of physician-specified 
pharmacological agents or radiopaque contrast media into general vasculature.
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ProStream™ 
Multiple Sidehole Infusion Wires 

The ProStream™ multiple sidehole infusion wires are 
constructed with an integral core wire, stainless steel 
coil and an outer Teflon™ layer. 
The wires are available in a wide variety of sidehole 
infusion lengths. 
The ProStream™ multiple sidehole infusion wires can be 
used coaxially through 5 F infusion catheters.

Unique Core Wire Design
	 Radiopaque markers
	 Eliminates the need for a separate core wire
	 Provides torqueability for added control
	 Is small enough to reach distal vessels alone or when 

used inside a 5 F coaxial system
	 Enhances visualization and permits precise placement 

proximal and distal to the infusion length
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ProStream™

Multiple Sidehole Infusion Wires

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (1 / Box)

Usable
Length (cm)

Infusion
Length (cm)

Diameter  
(inch)  

41272-01 145 6 0.035

41273-01 145 9 0.035

41274-01 145 12 0.035

41276-01 175 6 0.035

41277-01 175 9 0.035

41278-01 175 12 0.035

INDICATIONS: The ProStream™ Multiple Sidehole Infusion Wire is indicated for use in the controlled, selective infusion of physician-specified pharmacological 
agents or radiopaque contrast media into general vasculature.
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GUIDEWIRES
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Nitrex™

Guidewires 

The Nitrex™ Guidewires are constructed of a solid 
nitinol core offering nitinol kink-resistance and  
1:1 torque.
All models feature a silicone coating and a gold-
plated tungsten coil for enhanced radiopacity.  The 
guidewires also come in a variety of sizes and angles.

Each box includes:  
Three guidewires in carrying hoop. Torque devices 
included on 0.014" and 0.018" wire sizes.
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ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (3 / Box)

Diameter
(inch)

Length
(cm)

Tip
Style

Tip
Length

(cm)

Tip
Shape

Tip
Angle

0.014”

N140801 0.014 80 INT 5 Angle 15o

N141802 0.014 180 INT 5 Angle 15o

N143001 0.014 300 INT 5 Angle 15o

0.018”

N180601 0.018 60 INT 5 Straight 0

N180603 0.018 60 INT 7 Straight 0

N180801 0.018 80 STD 2 Straight 0

N180802 0.018 80 INT 5 Angle 15o

N181804 0.018 180 STD 2 Straight 0

N181805 0.018 180 INT 5 Angle 15o

N181806 0.018 180 FLOP 20 Angle 15o

N183001 0.018 300 STD 2 Straight 0

N183002 0.018 300 INT 5 Angle 15o

0.025”

N251801 0.025 180 INT 8 Angle 15o

N251802 0.025 180 STD 2 Straight 0

N252601 0.025 260 INT 8 Angle 15o

INDICATIONS: The 0.014” (0.36 mm) and 0.018” (0.46 mm) diameter Nitrex™ Guidewires are intended for use in the peripheral and coronary  
vasculature. The 0.025” (0.64 mm) and 0.035” (0.89 mm) diameter Nitrex™ nitinol Guidewires are indicated for use in the peripheral vasculature.

ABBREVIATIONS:  
INT: Intermediate - STD: Standard -FLOP: Floppy Indications

Nitrex™

Guidewires 
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Nitrex™

Guidewires 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (3 / Box)

Diameter
(inch)

Length
(cm)

Tip
Style

Tip
Length

(cm)

Tip
Shape

Tip
Angle

0.035” STIFF SHAFT

N350801 0.035 80 INT 9 Straight 0

N351453 0.035 145 FLOP 14 Angle 45o

N351455 0.035 145 FLOP 14 Straight 0

N351454 0.035 145 INT 9 Straight 0

N351804 0.035 180 INT 9 Straight 0

N351805 0.035 180 STD 4 Angle 45o

N352602 0.035 260 FLOP 14 Straight 0

N352604 0.035 260 INT 9 Straight 0

N352603 0.035 260 STD 4 Angle 45o

N353001 0.035 300 INT 9 Straight 0

N354002 0.035 400 INT 9 Straight 0

0.035” FLEXIBLE SHAFT

N351451 0.035 145 INT 15 Straight 0

N351452 0.035 145 INT 15 Angle 45o

N351803 0.035 180 INT 15 Straight 0

N352601 0.035 260 INT 15 Angle 45o

N354001  0.035 400 INT 15 Straight 0
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Babywire™ 
Double-Ended Nitinol Guidewire

The Babywire™ Double-Ended Nitinol Guidewires assist 
the placement of IV Catheters and exchange  
of small vessel arterial / venous lines.

Each box includes:
Ten wires
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Babywire™ 
Double-Ended Nitinol Guidewire

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number  
(10 / Box)

Diameter (inch) Length (cm)

BW1200 0.012 18

BW1201 0.012 50

INDICATIONS: The Babywire™ Guidewire is intended for assisting the placement of initial catheters and/or exchange in the small  
vessel anatomy. The Babywire™ Guidewire is compatible with a 24 - gauge needle or 2.0 F catheter.
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AqWire™ 
Guidewire 

The AqWire™ guidewire combines the lubricity of 
a hydrophilic coating with the durability and kink 
resistance of a solid nitinol core.

Each box includes:  
Three hydrophilic guidewires.
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AqWire™ 
Guidewire

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (3/Box)

Diameter
(inch)

Length
(cm)

Body
Type

Tip
Angle

0.018”

A181501 0.018 150 Standard 0

A181502 0.018 150 Standard 45o

A181801 0.018 180 Standard 0

A181802 0.018 180 Standard 45o

A182601 0.018 260 Standard 0

A182602 0.018 260 Standard 45o

0.035” STANDARD BODY

A351501 0.035 150 Standard 0

A351502 0.035 150 Standard 45o

A351801 0.035 180 Standard 0

A351802 0.035 180 Standard 45o

A352601 0.035 260 Standard 0

A352602 0.035 260 Standard 45o

0.035” STIFF BODY

A351503 0.035 150 Stiff 0

A351504 0.035 150 Stiff 45o

A351803 0.035 180 Stiff 0

A351804 0.035 180 Stiff 45o

A352603 0.035 260 Stiff 0

A352604 0.035 260 Stiff 45o

INDICATIONS: contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can be found in the product labeling supplied with each device.
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Wholey™ 
Guidewire System  0.035” 

The Wholey™ Guidewire System provides enhanced 
torqueability and lubricity, allowing interventionalists to 
approach challenging cases with confidence.

Each box includes: 
Three hydrophilic coated guidewires.

Steer
One-to-one torque for precise navigation 
in tortuous anatomy.

Slide
Proprietary precoating technology provides consistent 
coating over entire coil.

See
Platinum tungsten coil tip offers high visibility to assist 
with accurate placement.
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Wholey™ 
Guidewire System 0.035”

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Description
Stiffness

Profile
Tip

Style

Outer  
Diameter 

(inch)

Length  
(cm)

Quantity

WWFS35145
Floppy tip,  

extension compatible
Floppy

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 145 3/pkg

WWFS35175
Floppy tip,  

extension compatible
Floppy

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 175 3/pkg

WWFS35260
Floppy tip,  

exchange length
Floppy

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 260 3/pkg

WWFS35300
Floppy tip,  

exchange length
Floppy

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 300 3/pkg

WWIJ35145
Modified J tip,  

extension compatible
Intermediate

Modified J  
/ shapeable

0.035 145 3/pkg

WWIJ35175
Modified J tip,  

extension compatible
Intermediate

Modified J  
/ shapeable

0.035 175 3/pkg

WWIJ35260
Modified J tip,  

exchange length
Intermediate

Modified J  
/ shapeable

0.035 260 3/pkg

WWIJ35300
Modified J tip,  

exchange length
Intermediate

Modified J  
/ shapeable

0.035 300 3/pkg

WWSS35145
Standard tip,  

extension compatible
Standard

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 145 3/pkg

WWSS35175
Standard tip, 

extension compatible
Standard

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 175 3/pkg

WWSS35260
Standard tip,  

exchange length
Standard

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 260 3/pkg

WWSS35300
Standard tip,  

exchange length
Standard

Straight 
/ shapeable

0.035 300 3/pkg

WWES35001 Extension system Standard
Straight 

/ shapeable
0.035 155 3/pkg

INDICATIONS: The Wholey™ guidewire system is intended to facilitate the placement and exchange of interventional devices during diagnostic or therapeutic interventional procedures.  
The guidewire can be torqued to facilitate navigation through tortuous arteries and/or avoid unwanted side branches.
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Kitewire™ Deep
Peripheral Guidewire  0.014“

SMOOTH TRACKABILITY FOR LONG DIFFUSE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Guidewire outer 
diameter

0.014"

Coating of the  
guidewire coil

Polymer and hydrophilic

Total length of the 
guidewire

195, 250 and 300 cm

Support Extra support

Radiopaque coil length 3 cm platinum alloy spring coil

Tip shape Straight, shapeable

Tip stiffness variations Standard and intermediate
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Kitewire™ Deep
Peripheral Guidewire  0.014“

ORDER INFORMATION 
 

Product Catalogue Number
Usable Length  

(cm)
Tip Stiffness

KTD 195 INT 14S 195 Intermediate

KTD 195 STD 14S 195 Standard

KTD 250 INT 14S 250 Intermediate

KTD 250 STD 14S 250 Standard

KTD 300 INT 14S 300 Intermediate

KTD 300 STD 14S 300 Standard

134 2

5

4

5

3 2 1

1  	Outer diameter

2  	Stainless steel

3  	Platinum coil

4  	Usable length

5  	Polymer jacket

MANUFACTURER: Brivant Ltd, Parkmore West Business Park, Galway, Ireland 
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SNARES



PER
IPH

ER
A

L
A

O
RT

IC
V

EN
O

U
S

Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
Snare Kit 

Engineered for precise retrieval and manipulation, 
the Amplatz GooseNeck™ Snares and Microsnares 
(for small vessel applications) feature a highly 
radiopaque snare loop that is 90º to shaft of the 
snare. Other features include a nitinol shaft for kink 
resistance and gold tungsten loop for enhanced 
visualization.

Each kit includes: 
One snare, one snare catheter, one introducer and 
one torque device.
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Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
Snare Kit 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number (1/box) Catheter o.d (F) Catheter Length (cm)

MC4000 4 102

MC4001 4 48

MC6000 6 102

MC6001 6 48

Each kit includes: 
One snare, one snare catheter, one introducer and one torque device.

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue Number

(1/box)

Loop Diameter
(mm)

Snare Length
(cm)

Catheter Size
(F)

Catheter Length
(cm)

GN500 5 120 4 102

GN1000 10 120 4 102

GN1001 10 65 4 48

GN1500 15 120 6 102

GN2000 20 120 6 102

GN2501 25 65 6 48

GN2500 25 120 6 102

GN3000 30 120 6 102

GN3500 35 120 6 102

INDICATIONS: The Amplatz GooseNeck™ Snare is intended for use in the cardiovascular system or hollow viscus to retrieve and manipulate foreign objects. 
Manipulation procedures include indwelling venous catheter, fibrin sheath stripping, and central venous access venipuncture procedure assistance.
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Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
MicroSnare Kit  
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Amplatz GooseNeck™ 
MicroSnare Kit 

ORDER INFORMATION

Product  
Catalogue Number

(1/box)

Loop Diameter  
(mm)

Snare Length
(cm)

Catheter Size
Distal-Proximal

(F)

Catheter Length
(cm)

SK200 2 175 2.3 - 3 150

SK201 2 200 2.3 - 3 175

SK400 4 175 2.3 - 3 150

SK401 4 200 2.3 - 3 175

SK700 7 175 2.3 - 3 150

SK701 7 200 2.3 - 3 175

INDICATIONS: The Amplatz GooseNeck™ Snare is intended for use in the retrieval and manipulation of atraumatic foreign bodies located in the coronary and peripheral 
cardiovascular system and the extra-cranial neurovascular anatomy.

Each kit includes: one snare, one snare catheter, one introducer, and one torque device
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Y-CONNECTORS
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Bigeasy™ 
Rotating Y-connector

Sequel™ 
Rotating Double Y-connector

Product  
Catalogue Number

(5/package)
Description

MVA100 2-way Adjustable Valve

ORDER INFORMATION

Product  
Catalogue Number

(5/package)
Description

MVA200 2-way Adjustable Valve

ORDER INFORMATION
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VASCULAR
EMBOLIZATION
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Onyx™

Liquid Embolic System

The Onyx™ Liquid Embolic System is an EVOH  
co-polymer designed to provide complete occlusion in 
a controlled embolization procedure, achieving clinical 
success across a variety of applications.



PER
IPH

ER
A

L
A

O
RT

IC
V

EN
O

U
S

Onyx™

Liquid Embolic System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Onyx™ Formulation

105-7200-060 Onyx™ 18 kit 1.5 ml

105-7200-080 Onyx™ 34 kit 1.5 ml

INDICATIONS: Embolization of lesions in the peripheral vasculature, including endoleaks, arteriovenous malformations, portal veins, bleeding, and tumors.
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Onyx™ 34L
Liquid Embolic System

Onyx™ 34L Liquid Embolic System has less tantalum 
compared to the current version of Onyx™ Liquid 
Embolic System 34. 

Clinical Benefit: Less streak artifacts on CT with a 
good visibility during injection. Available in 1.5 ml  
and 6 ml vials. 
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Onyx™ 34L
Liquid Embolic System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Onyx™ Formulation

105-7315-080 Onyx™ 34L kit 1.5 ml

105-7360-080 Onyx™ 34L kit 6.0 ml

INDICATIONS: Embolization of lesions in the peripheral vasculature, including endoleaks, arteriovenous malformations, portal veins, bleeding and tumors.
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Onyx™

Accessories

Vial mixer

It contains four spaces for preparation  
of Onyx™ 1.5 ml vial and two spaces for  
preparation of Onyx™ 6 ml vial simultaneously. 

Syringe catheter interface adapter

This device is an Onyx™ Syringe Catheter Interface 
Adapter and DMSO compatible adapter used to provide 
an interface between a Covidien 1 ml syringe and the 
1.5 F UltraFlow HPC / 1.5 F Marathon™ and Apollo™ 
microcatheter during an Onyx™ embolization.

1ml Luer-lock injection syringe
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1ml Luer-Lock Injection Syringe

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Information

103-1205-002 240 V

103-1205-100 New mixer attachment

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Capacity 

(ml)
Syringes/

Box

103-1207 1 20

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Capacity 

(ml)
Syringes/

Box

103-1203 1 10

INDICATIONS: The Onyx™ Mixer facilitates  proper suspension of the Onyx™ tantalum for better visualization prior to use. 
The proximal end of the Onyx™ Syringe Catheter Interface Adapter incorporates a standard ISO, female luer design to facilitate connection to the syringe.
The distal end is designed specifically to fit the hub of the 1.5 F UltraFlow™ HPC / Marathon™ 1.5 F and Apollo™ microcatheter.

Onyx™ Mixer
Vial Mixer

Onyx™ 

Syringe Catheter Interface Adapter
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Concerto™ Helix/3D
Detachable Coil System 

*Internal data on file

The Concerto™ Detachable Coil System is a stretch-
resistant, detachable coil that can be repositioned easily 
prior to detachment and uses enlaced microfilament 
technology called LatticeFX™.

Softness with smooth navigation
	 Soft coils track easily through tortuous anatomy to 

access distal locations*

	 Soft distal pusher reduces microcatheter kickback 
during deployment*

Reliable deployment
	 Fully resheathable, after complete or partial 

deployment, and easily repositionable*

	 Coil detaches instantaneously with proven reliability*

Optimal framing
	 Conformable 3D shape with excellent stability*

	 Designed to create a complex frame for filling*

Enhanced thrombogenicity
	 Fibers increase thrombogenicity of the coil compared 

to bare metal equivalents†

	 Nylon and PGLA fiber system features the unique 
LatticeFX™ technology which promotes  
thrombosis response†
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Concerto™ Helix/3D
Detachable Coil System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product
Catalogue

Number (1 / box)
Description

Diameter
(mm)

Length
(cm)

Min. Microcatheter  
Inner Diameter (inch)

HELIX

NV-2-4-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 2 4 0.0165

NV-2-6-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 2 6 0.0165

NV-2-8-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 2 8 0.0165

NV-3-4-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 3 4 0.0165

NV-3-8-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 3 8 0.0165

NV-4-8-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 4 8 0.0165

NV-4-10-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 4 10 0.0165

NV-5-15-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 5 15 0.021

NV-5-20-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 5 20 0.021

NV-6-20-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 6 20 0.021

NV-7-30-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 7 30 0.021

NV-8-30-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 8 30 0.021

NV-9-30-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 9 30 0.021

NV-10-30-Helix Concerto™ Nylon Helical 10 30 0.021

PV-12-30-Helix Concerto™ PGLA Helical 12 30 0.021

PV-14-30-Helix Concerto™ PGLA Helical 14 30 0.021

PV-16-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA Helical 16 40 0.021

PV-18-40-Helix Concerto™ PGLA Helical 18 40 0.021

PV-20-50-Helix Concerto™ PGLA Helical 20 50 0.021
3D

PV-2-2-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 2 0.0165

PV-2-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 4 0.0165

PV-2-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 2 6 0.0165

PV-3-4-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 4 0.0165

PV-3-6-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 6 0.0165

PV-3-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 3 8 0.0165

PV-4-8-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 8 0.0165

PV-4-10-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 10 0.0165

PV-4-12-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 4 12 0.0165

PV-5-15-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 5 15 0.0165

PV-6-20-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 6 20 0.0165

PV-7-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 7 30 0.0165

PV-8-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 8 30 0.0165

PV-9-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 9 30 0.0165

PV-10-30-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 10 30 0.0165

PV-12-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 12 40 0.021

PV-14-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 14 40 0.021

PV-16-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 16 40 0.021

PV-18-40-3D Concerto™ PGLA 3D 18 40 0.021
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I.D. Instant Detacher

Detacher for Concerto™ Detachable Coil System, 
One detacher required per procedure.

Each box contains: 
Five instant detachers.
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I.D. Instant Detacher

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number
Number/ 

Box

ID-1-5 5
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MVP™

Microvascular Plug System

The MVP™ Microvascular Plug System is indicated 
to obstruct or reduce the rate of blood flow in the 
peripheral vasculature.
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MVP™ 
Microvascular Plug System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product  
Catalogue  

Number

Recommended 
Vessel Size

MVP™  
Device Outer  

Diameter  
Unconstrained

MVP™  
Device 
Length  

Unconstrained

Delivery  
Wire Length

Minimum  
Recommended 

Catheter 
Dimensions

Recommended  
Microcatheter

MVP-3Q 1.5 – 3.0 mm 5.3 mm 12 mm 180 cm ID ≥ 0.021" 150 cm

MVP-5Q 3.0 – 5.0 mm 6.5 mm 12 mm 180 cm ID ≥ 0.027" 150 cm

MVP-7Q 5.0 – 7.0 mm 9.2 mm 16 mm 165 cm ID ≥ 0.035" AND OD ≥ 4F 120 cm

MVP-9Q 7.0 – 9.0 mm 13 mm 18 mm 165 cm ID ≥ 0.038" AND OD ≥ 5F 120 cm
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VENOUS
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ABRE™  
VENOUS STENT
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Abre™
  

Venous Self-expanding Stent System

The stent made for the unique challenges 
 of deep venous disease. 
 
The Abre™ System size difference
	 A full range of sizes specifically tailored for the 

iliofemoral venous profile
	 A consistent 9 F delivery system across our full 

matrix for a simplified procedure
	 Catheter length of 90 cm that supports all three 

primary access sites and can be used with a 
standard length guidewire
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Abre™
 

Venous Self-expanding Stent System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Stent Diameter 
 (mm)

Stent Length  
(mm)

Catheter Length 
(cm)

Estimated Anatomic  
Vessel Diameter (mm)

AB9G10040090 10 40 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G10060090 10 60 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G10080090 10 80 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G10100090 10 100 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G10120090 10 120 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G10150090 10 150 90 7.5-9.5

AB9G12060090 12 60 90 9.5-11.5

AB9G12080090 12 80 90 9.5-11.5

AB9G12100090 12 100 90 9.5-11.5

AB9G12120090 12 120 90 9.5-11.5

AB9G12150090 12 150 90 9.5-11.5

AB9G14060090 14 60 90 11.5-13.5

AB9G14080090 14 80 90 11.5-13.5

AB9G14100090 14 100 90 11.5-13.5

AB9G14120090 14 120 90 11.5-13.5

AB9G14150090 14 150 90 11.5-13.5

AB9G16060090 16 60 90 13.5-15.5

AB9G16080090 16 80 90 13.5-15.5

AB9G16100090 16 100 90 13.5-15.5

AB9G16120090 16 120 90 13.5-15.5

AB9G16150090 16 150 90 13.5-15.5

AB9G18060090 18 60 90 15.5-17.5

AB9G18080090 18 80 90 15.5-17.5

AB9G18100090 18 100 90 15.5-17.5

AB9G18120090 18 120 90 15.5-17.5

AB9G18150090 18 150 90 15.5-17.5

AB9G20060090 20 60 90 17.5-19.0

AB9G20080090 20 80 90 17.5-19.0

AB9G20100090 20 100 90 17.5-19.0

AB9G20120090 20 120 90 17.5-19.0

AB9G20150090 20 150 90 17.5-19.0
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CLOSUREFAST™ 
PROCEDURE
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ClosureFast™ 
Endovenous Radiofrequency Ablation 
(RFA) Catheter

The ClosureFast™ Catheter uses radiofrequency 
energy to precisely and effectively treat patients 
suffering from chronic venous insufficiency (CVI).
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ClosureFast™
  

Endovenous Radiofrequency Ablation (RFA) Catheter

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Product  
Names

Working  
Length (cm)

Heating Element  
Length (cm) 

Compatible  
Guidewire

CF7-7-60 7 F ClosureFast™ catheter 60 7 0.025”

CF7-7-100 7 F ClosureFast™ catheter 100 7 0.025”

CF7-3-60 7 F ClosureFast™ 3 cm catheter* 60 3 0.025”

*ClosureRFG™ software version 4.4.0 or higher is required.
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ClosureRFS™ 
Endovenous Radiofrequency Stylet  
for Ablation of Perforators

The ClosureRFS™ Stylet is the only endovenous 
radiofrequency ablation device indicated for the 
treatment of incompetent perforator veins for patients 
suffering from chronic venous insufficiency (CVI).
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ClosureRFS™
 

Endovenous Radiofrequency Stylet for  
Ablation of Perforators

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue 
Number

Product  
Names

French Size (F)
Working  

Length (cm) 
Compatible  
Guidewire

RFS2-6-12 ClosureRFS™ stylet 6 12 0.035"
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ClosureRFG™ 
Radiofrequency Generator

The ClosureRFG™ Generator delivers radiofrequency 
energy to the ClosureFast™ Catheter and ClosureRFS™ 
Stylet with real time monitoring, automatic delivery 
adjustments and alarms to continuously meet the 
preset paraments for safe and effective treatment of 
Chronic Venous Insufficiency (CVI).
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ClosureRFG™
 

Radiofrequency Generator

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number* Coaxial Dilator Voltage 

RFG3 ClosureRFG™ Radiofrequency Generator Universal (100-240 V)

Product Catalogue Number Product Name

RM55-079-01 EU power cord for ClosureRFG™ Radiofrequency Generator

RM55-081-01 UK power cord for ClosureRFG™ Radiofrequency Generator

*Contact your local Medtronic representative to verify which generator version is approved for use in your country. 
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EU-CLF-KITAC-TP 
ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack with tumescent tubing

PROCEDURE 
ACCESSORIES
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Procedure Packs

Procedure packs provide the accessory materials for 
the ClosureFast™ and / or ClosureRFS™ procedures 
while standardising procedure preparation and 
inventory management.

EU-CPP-7F 
ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack w/out tumescent tubing

Procedure packs provide the accessory materials for 
the ClosureFast™ and / or ClosureRFS™ procedures 
while standardising procedure preparation and 
inventory management.
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Procedure Packs
ClosureFast™ and ClosureRFS™ Stylet  
Procedure Accessories

ClosureFast™ Catheter and ClosureRFS™ Stylet not included in the procedure packs.

Product Catalogue Number Product Names 

EU-CLF-KITAC-TP     ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack with tumescent tubing

EU-CPP-7F ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack without tumescent tubing

EU-CLF-USC   EndoVenous Procedure Pack Ultrasound Probe cover

ORDER INFORMATION

EU-CLF-USC 
endoVenous Procedure Pack Ultrasound Probe cover EU-CPP-7F 

ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack w/out tumescent tubing

EU-CLF-KITAC-TP 
ClosureFast™ Procedure Pack with tumescent tubing
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Tumescent infiltration technique can be delivered with 
less effort, faster and with higher patient comfort via a 
Tumescent Pump and infiltration kit.

Tumescent 
Infiltration Pump



A
O

RT
IC

PER
IPH

ER
A

L
V

EN
O

U
S

Tumescent 
Infiltration Pump

Product Catalogue Number Product Names

4187 Tumescent Pump w/foot pedal

1501COV Foot Pedal for tumescent pump

Product Catalogue Number Product Name Quantity

6022COV Tumescent tubing set 10 units (package)

Product Catalogue Number Product Name Quantity

4180 DP30 Pump w/o pedal 1

ORDER INFORMATION
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Ultrasound
Probe Cover

The Ultrasound probe cover ensures probe sterility 
while facilitating probe handling.
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Ultrasound
Probe Cover

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Product Name Quantity

EU-CLF-USC Ultrasound probe cover 10 units (package)

EU-CLF-USC 
Ultrasound Probe cover
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VENASEAL™ 
PROCEDURE
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VenaSeal™

Closure System

The VenaSeal™ Closure System is a non-thermal, 
non-tumescent, non-sclerosant procedure that 
uses a proprietary medical adhesive to treat 
symptomatic venous reflux.



A
O

RT
IC

PER
IPH

ER
A

L
V

EN
O

U
S

VenaSeal™

Closure System

ORDER INFORMATION

Product Catalogue Number Product Name Quantity

SP-101 VenaSeal™ Closure System 5 units (package)
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Medtronic International Trading Sarl
Route du Molliau 31
Case postale
1131 Tolochenaz
Switzerland
Tel: +41 (0) 21 802 70 00
Fax: +41 (0) 21 802 79 00

medtronic.eu
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All rights reserved.
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INTRODUCTION
GOING “FURTHER, TOGETHER”

As a global leader in medical technology, services and solutions, 
Medtronic improves the health and lives of millions of people 
each year. We believe our deep clinical, therapeutic, and 
economic expertise can help address the complex challenges — 
such as rising costs, aging populations, and the burden of chronic 
disease — faced by families and healthcare systems today. But 
no one can do it alone. That’s why we’re committed to partnering 
in new ways and developing powerful solutions that deliver better 
patient outcomes.

We call this new approach “Further,Together.” “Further,” because 
we will continue to drive progress in innovation, and devise 
powerful solutions with proven clinical and economic value as 
the basis of our offerings and value proposition. And ”Together.” 
because we will forge new, different, and stronger partnerships 
to help our customers achieve their goal of delivering more 
seamless, integrated care across the healthcare continuum.

The main tenets of “Further, Together.” focus on developing 
meaningful innovations at the therapy, procedural, and system 
levels; leveraging our capabilities and expertise to align value 
among the various stakeholders in the healthcare system; and 
expanding global access to healthcare — all while developing 
new partnerships with those who are committed to transforming 
healthcare.

Founded in 1949 as a medical repair company, we’re now among 
the world’s largest medical technology, services and solutions 
companies, employing more than 85,000 people worldwide, 
serving physicians, hospitals and patients in more than 155 
countries. Join us in our commitment to take healthcare Further, 
Together. Learn more at Medtronic.com.
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4.	� DRUG ELUTING BALLOONS
	 a.	 In.Pact Falcon™

5. �	�  GUIDE CATHETER FAMILY
	 a.	 Guide catheter family overview
	 b.	 Launcher™

	 c.	 Sherpa NX™ Active
	 d. 	 Sherpa NX™ Balanced
	 e.	 Zuma 2™

	 f.	 Zuma™

8.	� ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS AND WIRES

	 a.	 DxTerity™

	 b.	 Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
	 c. 	 Woven Coronary Catheters High-Volume
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11.	� PEDIATRIC AND  
TRANSSEPTAL PRODUCTS

	 Pediatric Products

	 a.	 Pediatric Woven Coronary Catheters
	 b.	 Pediatric Woven NIH Catheters
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12.	� RENAL DENERVATION
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STENTS



CORONARY  
STENTS

CORONARY  
STENTS

Minimal balloon 
overhang

Intermediate shaft 
1.02 mm (3.0 F)

Distal shaft 
0.91 mm (2.7 F)*

00643169265455  
Crossing Profile: 2.25–4.00 mm stents = 1.01–1.22 mm 
(0.040–0.048 in.)  

*1.02 mm (3.0F) for all 4.00 mm stent sizes

Proximal and distal  
radiopaque markers

Proximal shaft 
0.65 mm (1.9 F)

Resolute™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Proven Value

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1  Label color: White

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Resolute zotarolimus-eluting rapid exchange coronary stent system offers safe long-term drug elution with the 
BioLinx polymer specifically designed for DES.

RESOLUTE  
DRUG-ELUTING  
STENT SYSTEM

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

ERES22508X 2.25 8

ERES25008X 2.50 8

ERES27508X 2.75 8

ERES30009X 3.00 9

ERES35009X 3.50 9

ERES40009X 4.00 9

ERES22512X 2.25 12

ERES25012X 2.50 12

ERES27512X 2.75 12

ERES30012X 3.00 12

ERES35012X 3.50 12

ERES40012X 4.00 12

ERES22514X 2.25 14

ERES25014X 2.50 14

ERES27514X 2.75 14

ERES30015X 3.00 15

ERES35015X 3.50 15

ERES40015X 4.00 15

ERES22518X 2.25 18

ERES25018X 2.50 18

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

ERES27518X 2.75 18

ERES30018X 3.00 18

ERES35018X 3.50 18

ERES40018X 4.00 18

ERES22524X 2.25 24

ERES25024X 2.50 24

ERES27524X 2.75 24

ERES30024X 3.00 24

ERES35024X 3.50 24

ERES40024X 4.00 24

ERES22530X 2.25 30

ERES25030X 2.50 30

ERES27530X 2.75 30

ERES30030X 3.00 30

ERES35030X 3.50 30

ERES40030X 4.00 30

ERES30038X 3.00 38

ERES35038X 3.50 38 

ERES40038X 4.00 38 

Resolute™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Proven Value

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

PRESSURE  
(ATM)

DIAMETER (MM) 

2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

7 (709 kPa) 2.20 2.48 2.67 2.90 3.32 3.82

8 (811 kPa) 2.24 2.53 2.73 2.96 3.40 3.90

9 (912 kPa) 2.28 2.58 2.80 3.02 3.49 3.96

10 (1013 kPa) 2.32 2.62 2.85 3.06 3.53 4.01

11 (1115 kPa) 2.36 2.66 2.89 3.10 3.57 4.07

12 (1216 kPa) 2.40 2.70 2.93 3.15 3.63 4.11

13 (1317 kPa) 2.44 2.73 2.97 3.19 3.68 4.16

14 (1418 kPa) 2.48 2.77 3.02 3.24 3.73 4.20

15 (1520 kPa) 2.52 2.81 3.07 3.29 3.78 4.25

16 (1621 kPa) 2.56 2.85 3.11 3.34 3.84 4.29

17 (1722 kPa) 2.60 2.89 3.16 3.38 3.89 4.34

18 (1824 kPa) 2.65 – 3.20 3.44 3.94 4.38

MSID 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure1 Maximum Stent I.D.2

1. Do not exceed rated burst pressure.
2. Do not expand to a diameter beyond 0.5 mm of its nominal diameter



CORONARY  
STENTS

CORONARY  
STENTS

Resolute Integrity™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Everyday Performance

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1  Label color: White

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Resolute Integrity zotarolimus-eluting rapid exchange coronary stent system effectively combines the superior 
deliverability1 of the Integrity stent platform utilizing continuous sinusoid technology and offers key performance attributes 
with the proven long-term safety and efficacy of Resolute DES.2

RESOLUTE 
INTEGRITY  
DRUG-ELUTING  
STENT SYSTEM

PRODUCT  
CODE

STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

RSINT22508X 2.25 8

RSINT22512X 2.25 12

RSINT22514X 2.25 14

RSINT22518X 2.25 18

RSINT22522X 2.25 22

RSINT22526X 2.25 26

RSINT22530X 2.25 30

RSINT25008X 2.50 8

RSINT25012X 2.50 12

RSINT25014X 2.50 14

RSINT25018X 2.50 18

RSINT25022X 2.50 22

RSINT25026X 2.50 26

RSINT25030X 2.50 30

RSINT27508X 2.75 8

RSINT27512X 2.75 12

RSINT27514X 2.75 14

RSINT27518X 2.75 18

RSINT27522X 2.75 22

RSINT27526X 2.75 26

RSINT27530X 2.75 30

RSINT30009X 3.00 9

RSINT30012X 3.00 12

RSINT30015X 3.00 15

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

RSINT30018X 3.00 18

RSINT30022X 3.00 22

RSINT30026X 3.00 26

RSINT30030X 3.00 30

RSINT30034X 3.00 34

RSINT30038X 3.00 38

RSINT35009X 3.50 9

RSINT35012X 3.50 12

RSINT35015X 3.50 15

RSINT35018X 3.50 18

RSINT35022X 3.50 22

RSINT35026X 3.50 26

RSINT35030X 3.50 30

RSINT35034X 3.50 34

RSINT35038X 3.50 38

RSINT40009X 4.00 9

RSINT40012X 4.00 12

RSINT40015X 4.00 15

RSINT40018X 4.00 18

RSINT40022X 4.00 22

RSINT40026X 4.00 26

RSINT40030X 4.00 30

RSINT40034X 4.00 34

RSINT40038X 4.00 38

1. Bench test data vs. Abbott Xience Prime and Boston Scientific Promus Element on file at Medtronic, Inc.
2. RESOLUTE All Comers 12-month data. RESOLUTE All Comers evaluated the Resolute stent.
3. Internal bench test data on file at Medtronic, Inc.

Technical Information:
5F Minimum guide catheter I.D. 1.4 mm (0.056 in.)
Crossing Profiles:3	
2.25–2.75 mm: 1.01–1.10 mm (0.040–0.043 in.)
3.0–4.0 mm: 1.10–1.31 mm (0.043–0.052 in.)

Resolute Integrity™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Everyday Performance

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

PRESSURE  
(ATM)

DIAMETER (MM) 

2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

6 (608 kPa) 2.20 2.45 2.70 2.90 3.30 3.75

7 (709 kPa) 2.20 2.45 2.70 2.95 3.35 3.80

8 (811 kPa) 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.40 3.90

9 (912 kPa) 2.30 2.55 2.80 3.05 3.50 3.95

10 (1013 kPa) 2.30 2.60 2.85 3.10 3.55 4.05

11 (1115 kPa) 2.35 2.60 2.90 3.15 3.60 4.10

12 (1216 kPa) 2.40 2.65 2.95 3.20 3.65 4.15

13 (1317 kPa) 2.40 2.70 3.00 3.20 3.70 4.20

14 (1419 kPa) 2.45 2.70 3.05 3.25 3.75 4.25

15 (1520 kPa) 2.50 2.75 3.10 3.30 3.80 4.30

16 (1621 kPa) 2.55 2.80 3.15 3.35 3.85 4.35

17 (1723 kPa) 2.60 2.80 3.20 3.40 3.90 4.40

18 (1824 kPa) 2.60 2.85 3.25 3.45 3.95 4.45

19 (1925 kPa) — 2.90 3.30 3.50 4.00 4.50

20 (2027 kPa) — 2.95 3.40 3.55 4.05 —

MSID 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure1 Maximum Stent I.D.2

1.  Do not exceed rated burst pressure. 
2.  �Do not postdilate the 2.25–2.75-mm stents to greater than 3.50 mm.  

Do not postdilate the 3.00–4.00-mm stents to greater than 4.75 mm.

0.69 mm (2.1 F)
proximal shaft

Minimal balloon
overhang

0.88 mm (2.7 F) 
�intermediate shaft

Proximal and distal
radiopaque markers

0.91 mm (2.7 F)
distal shaft



CORONARY  
STENTS

CORONARY  
STENTS

Lubricious hydrophilic
coating for reduced drag

PowerTrac™ technology
enhances deliverability

Resilient hypotube for
high shaft column strength

0.69 mm (2.1 F) 
proximal shaft

Enhanced balloon material 
improves flexibility
and trackability

Platinum iridium  
marker bands  
enhance visibility

Reduced catheter profile
under the stent enables
lower crossing profiles 

0.91 mm (2.7 F) distal 
shaft 4.50–5.00 mm:  
1.07 mm (3.2 F)

Resolute Onyx™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Advanced Workhorse

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1  Label color: White

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Resolute Onyx zotarolimus-eluting coronary stent builds on the Integrity™ platform’s acute procedural success1 utilizing 
Continuous Sinusoid Technology and introduces Core Wire Technology for increased radiopacity, deliverability2 and 
performance, the broadest size matrix to optimize treatment of complex clinical scenarios and the proven long-term 
safety and efficacy shown in the Global RESOLUTE Program

RESOLUTE 
INTEGRITY  
DRUG-ELUTING  
STENT SYSTEM

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

RONYX20008X 2.00 8

RONYX20012X 2.00 12

RONYX20015X 2.00 15

RONYX20018X 2.00 18

RONYX20022X 2.00 22

RONYX20026X 2.00 26

RONYX20030X 2.00 30

RONYX22508X 2.25 8

RONYX22512X 2.25 12

RONYX22515X 2.25 15

RONYX22518X 2.25 18

RONYX22522X 2.25 22

RONYX22526X 2.25 26

RONYX22530X 2.25 30

RONYX22534X 2.25 34

RONYX22538X 2.25 38

RONYX25008X 2.50 8

RONYX25012X 2.50 12

RONYX25015X 2.50 15

RONYX25018X 2.50 18

RONYX25022X 2.50 22

RONYX25026X 2.50 26

RONYX25030X 2.50 30

RONYX25034X 2.50 34

RONYX25038X 2.50 38

RONYX27508X 2.75 8

RONYX27512X 2.75 12

RONYX27515X 2.75 15

RONYX27518X 2.75 18

RONYX27522X 2.75 22

RONYX27526X 2.75 26

RONYX27530X 2.75 30

RONYX27534X 2.75 34

RONYX27538X 2.75 38

RONYX30008X 3.00 8

RONYX30012X 3.00 12

RONYX30015X 3.00 15

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

RONYX30018X 3.00 18

RONYX30022X 3.00 22

RONYX30026X 3.00 26

RONYX30030X 3.00 30

RONYX30034X 3.00 34

RONYX30038X 3.00 38

RONYX35008X 3.50 8

RONYX35012X 3.50 12

RONYX35015X 3.50 15

RONYX35018X 3.50 18

RONYX35022X 3.50 22

RONYX35026X 3.50 26

RONYX35030X 3.50 30

RONYX35034X 3.50 34

RONYX35038X 3.50 38

RONYX40008X 4.00 8

RONYX40012X 4.00 12

RONYX40015X 4.00 15

RONYX40018X 4.00 18

RONYX40022X 4.00 22

RONYX40026X 4.00 26

RONYX40030X 4.00 30

RONYX40034X 4.00 34

RONYX40038X 4.00 38

RONYX45012X 4.50 12

RONYX45015X 4.50 15

RONYX45018X 4.50 18

RONYX45022X 4.50 22

RONYX45026X 4.50 26

RONYX45030X 4.50 30

RONYX50012X 5.00 12

RONYX50015X 5.00 15

RONYX50018X 5.00 18

RONYX50022X 5.00 22

RONYX50026X 5.00 26

RONYX50030X 5.00 30

1. DELIVER study
2. �Based on bench test data vs. Promus Premier™ DES, Synergy™ II DES, Xience Xpedition™ DES, Xience Alpine™ DES,  

BioMatrix NeoFlex™ DES, Orsiro™ DES Ultimaster™ DES and Resolute Integrity™ DES.

Resolute Onyx™  
Drug-Eluting Stent System. Advanced Workhorse

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

PRESSURE  
(ATM)

STENT DIAMETER, DEPLOYED STENT I.D. (MM)

2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

7 (709 kPa) 1.85 2.05 2.25 2.45 2.75 3.05 3.60 4.10 4.55

8 (811 kPa) 1.90 2.10 2.30 2.55 2.80 3.15 3.70 4.20 4.65

9 (912 kPa) 1.90 2.15 2.35 2.60 2.90 3.25 3.80 4.30 4.80

10 (1013 kPa) 1.95 2.20 2.45 2.65 2.95 3.35 3.85 4.40 4.90

11 (1115 kPa) 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.70 3.00 3.40 3.95 4.45 4.95

12 (1216 kPa) 2.05 2.30 2.55 2.75 3.05 3.45 4.00 4.50 5.05

13 (1317 kPa) 2.05 2.35 2.55 2.80 3.10 3.50 4.05 4.55 5.10

14 (1419 kPa) 2.10 2.35 2.60 2.80 3.10 3.55 4.05 4.60 5.15

15 (1520 kPa) 2.10 2.35 2.60 2.85 3.15 3.55 4.10 4.65 5.20

16 (1621 kPa) 2.15 2.40 2.65 2.90 3.20 3.60 4.15 4.70 5.25

17 (1723 kPa) 2.15 2.40 2.70 2.90 3.20 3.65 4.20 4.80 5.30

18 (1824 kPa) 2.20 2.45 2.70 2.95 3.25 3.70 4.25 4.85 5.35

19 (1925 kPa) 2.20 2.45 2.75 3.00 3.30 3.75 4.30 – –

20 (2027 kPa) 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.35 3.80 4.35 – –

21 (2128 kPa) 2.25 2.50 2.80 3.05 3.40 3.80 4.40 – –

MSID 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.75

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure1	 Maximum Stent I.D.2	

1. Do not exceed rated burst pressure. 
2. Do not postdilate greater than listed value.
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PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER  
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

INT22508X 2.25 8 

INT22512X 2.25 12

INT22514X 2.25 14 

INT22518X 2.25 18 

INT22522X 2.25 22 

INT22526X 2.25 26 

INT22530X 2.25 30 

INT25008X 2.50 8 

INT25012X 2.50 12 

INT25014X 2.50 14 

INT25018X 2.50 18 

INT25022X 2.50 22 

INT25026X 2.50 26 

INT25030X 2.50 30 

INT27508X 2.75 8 

INT27512X 2.75 12 

INT27514X 2.75 14 

INT27518X 2.75 18 

INT27522X 2.75 22 

INT27526X 2.75 26 

INT27530X 2.75 30 

Integrity™  
Bare-Metal Rapid Exchange Coronary Stent System

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1 

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

INTEGRITY RAPID  
EXCHANGE 
CORONARY  
STENT SYSTEM

The Integrity™ Bare-Metal Rapid Exchange Coronary Stent System is a low-profile advanced cobalt alloy stent 
manufactured using Continuous Sinusoid Technology and mounted on the extended-pressure, semi-compliant, rapid 
exchange MicroTrac delivery system with a low-profile exchange joint for 6 F KBT and 7 F KST* compatibility and an 
enhanced tip design.

Integrity™  
Bare-Metal Rapid Exchange Coronary Stent System

PRODUCT CODE STENT DIAMETER 
(MM)

STENT LENGTH 
(MM)

INT30009X 3.00 9 

INT30012X 3.00 12 

INT30015X 3.00 15 

INT30018X 3.00 18 

INT30022X 3.00 22 

INT30026X 3.00 26 

INT30030X 3.00 30 

INT35009X 3.50 9 

INT35012X 3.50 12 

INT35015X 3.50 15 

INT35018X 3.50 18 

INT35022X 3.50 22 

INT35026X 3.50 26 

INT35030X 3.50 30 

INT40009X 4.00 9 

INT40012X 4.00 12 

INT40015X 4.00 15 

INT40018X 4.00 18 

INT40022X 4.00 22 

INT40026X 4.00 26 

INT40030X 4.00 30 

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

PRESSURE  
KPA (ATM)

DEPLOYED STENT I.D. (MM)

2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.50 4.00

608 (6) 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.95 3.35 3.80

709 (7) 2.25 2.50 2.80 3.00 3.40 3.85

811 (8) 2.30 2.55 2.85 3.05 3.45 3.95

912 (9) 2.35 2.60 2.85 3.10 3.50 4.00

1013 (10) 2.35 2.65 2.90 3.15 3.60 4.05

1115 (11) 2.40 2.70 2.95 3.20 3.65 4.15

1216 (12) 2.45 2.70 3.00 3.25 3.65 4.20

1317 (13) 2.50 2.75 3.05 3.30 3.70 4.20

1419 (14) 2.50 2.80 3.10 3.30 3.75 4.25

1520 (15) 2.55 2.80 3.10 3.35 3.80 4.30

1621 (16) 2.60 2.85 3.15 3.40 3.85 4.35

1723 (17) 2.65 2.90 3.20 3.45 3.90 4.40

1824 (18) 2.70 2.95 3.25 3.50 3.90 4.45

1925 (19) 2.75 3.00 3.30 3.55 3.95 4.50

2027 (20) 2.80 3.05 3.40 3.60 4.00 —

MSID 3.50* 3.50* 3.50* 4.75* 4.75* 4.75*

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure1 Maximum Stent I.D.2	

1. Do not exceed rated burst pressure.
2. �Do not dilate the 2.25–2.75-mm stents to greater than 3.50 mm. 

Do not dilate the 3.00–4.00-mm stents to greater than 4.75 mm.

0.69 mm (2.1 F)
proximal shaft

Minimal balloon
overhang

0.88 mm (2.7 F) 
�intermediate shaft

Proximal and distal
radiopaque markers

0.91 mm (2.7 F)
distal shaft
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BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

Euphora™  
Semicompliant Balloon Dilatation Catheter

Euphora™  
Semicompliant Balloon Dilatation Catheter

PRODUCT  
CODE

COMPLIANCE  
DATA 

FEATURES  Ultra-slim balloon material

 Optimised miniwrap

 Low profile marker bands

 Tapered shaft

 PowerTrac™ shaft technology

 Low-profile inner/outer shaft

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length 142 cm

Platinum iridium marker bands 1.50 mm  
2.00 – 4.00 mm

Single
Double

Coating Selective Dura-Trac

Balloon material Ultra-Slim

MiniWrap 1.50 mm
2.00-3.50 mm 
3.75 – 4.00 mm

2 folds
3 folds
5 folds

Shaft dimensions: 
1.50 – 3.50 mm Proximal

Distal
0.69 mm (2.1 F)
0.84 mm (2.5 F)

Shaft dimensions: 
3.75 – 4.00 mm Proximal

Distal
0.69 mm (2.1 F)
0.91 mm (2.7 F)

MGCID For 1.50-4.00 mm 
balloon

1.42 mm/0.056 in.

Nominal pressure, atm 8

Rated burst pressure (RBP), atm 14

Cycles to RBP 10

Lesion entry profile 0.016 in.

EUP2006X

Product code

Diameter

Length

Rapid exchange

SIZE  
MATRIX 

BALLOON 
DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

06 10 12 15 20 25 30

1.50 EUP1506X EUP1510X EUP1512X EUP1515X EUP1520X — —

2.00 EUP2006X EUP2010X EUP2012X EUP2015X EUP2020X EUP2025X EUP2030X

2.25 EUP22506X EUP22510X EUP22512X EUP22515X EUP22520X EUP22525X — 

2.50 EUP2506X EUP2510X EUP2512X EUP2515X EUP2520X EUP2525X EUP2530X

2.75 EUP27506X EUP27510X EUP27512X EUP27515X EUP27520X EUP27525X —

3.00 EUP3006X EUP3010X EUP3012X EUP3015X EUP3020X EUP3025X EUP3030X

3.25 EUP32506X EUP32510X EUP32512X EUP32515X EUP32520X EUP32525X —

3.50 EUP3506X EUP3510X EUP3512X EUP3515X EUP3520X EUP3525X EUP3530X

3.75 EUP37506X EUP37510X EUP37512X EUP37515X EUP37520X EUP37525X —

4.00 EUP4006X EUP4010X EUP4012X EUP4015X EUP4020X EUP4025X EUP4030X

Platinum iridium
marker bands

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft
Ultra-slim
balloon material

Dura-Trac
hydrophilic  
coating

From materials to design, every Euphora™ balloon component was developed to provide superior deliverability1 with 
unmatched crossability1 and pushability

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

1. 	 Competitive testing vs. NC Trek and NC Quantum Apex™ balloons on file at Medtronic.  

2. 	 Rated burst pressure—do not exceed.

PRESSURE
KPA (ATM)

AVERAGE BALLOON DIAMETER (MM)

1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

608 (6) 1.49 2.03 2.27 2.50 2.70 2.92 3.17 3.39 3.66 3.88

709 (7) 1.51 2.05 2.30 2.52 2.73 2.95 3.21 3.43 3.70 3.93

811 (8) 1.52 2.07 2.32 2.55 2.77 2.99 3.25 3.48 3.75 3.99

912 (9) 1.54 2.09 2.35 2.58 2.80 3.03 3.30 3.53 3.80 4.04

1013 (10) 1.55 2.12 2.38 2.61 2.84 3.06 3.34 3.58 3.85 4.10

1115 (11) 1.57 2.14 2.41 2.64 2.87 3.10 3.38 3.62 3.90 4.14

1216 (12) 1.58 2.17 2.43 2.67 2.91 3.14 3.42 3.67 3.95 4.19

1317 (13) 1.60 2.19 2.46 2.70 2.94 3.17 3.46 3.71 4.00 4.23

1419 (14) 1.61 2.22 2.49 2.73 2.98 3.21 3.51 3.76 4.05 4.28

1520 (15) 1.62 2.25 2.52 2.76 3.02 3.25 3.56 3.81 4.10 4.33

1621 (16) 1.64 2.28 2.56 2.79 3.06 3.29 3.61 3.86 4.16 4.38

1723 (17) 1.65 — 2.60 2.83 3.11 3.34 3.66 3.91 4.22 4.43

Nominal pressure1 Rated burst pressure2

1. Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon approximates its labeled diameter
2. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated  – do not exceed.

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1
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BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

NC Euphora™  
Noncompliant Balloon Dilatation Catheter

NC Euphora™  
Noncompliant Balloon Dilatation Catheter

PRESSURE
KPA (ATM)

AVERAGE BALLOON DIAMETER (MM)

2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

608 (6) 1.89 2.12 2.35 2.54 2.77 2.94 3.13 3.43 3.67 4.09 4.64

709 (7) 1.91 2.15 2.37 2.57 2.80 2.97 3.17 3.47 3.72 4.14 4.71

811 (8) 1.93 2.17 2.40 2.60 2.84 3.01 3.22 3.51 3.78 4.19 4.79

912 (9) 1.95 2.19 2.43 2.63 2.87 3.06 3.27 3.56 3.84 4.25 4.86

1013 (10) 1.97 2.21 2.46 2.66 2.91 3.10 3.32 3.61 3.90 4.31 4.92

1115 (11) 1.98 2.23 2.48 2.69 2.94 3.14 3.37 3.66 3.95 4.37 4.95

1216 (12) 1.99 2.25 2.50 2.71 2.97 3.18 3.41 3.70 3.99 4.42 5.00

1317 (13) 2.00 2.26 2.51 2.73 2.99 3.21 3.44 3.73 4.03 4.47 5.04

1419 (14) 2.02 2.28 2.53 2.75 3.01 3.23 3.47 3.76 4.07 4.51 5.08

1520 (15) 2.03 2.29 2.54 2.77 3.03 3.26 3.50 3.78 4.10 4.54 5.12

1621 (16) 2.04 2.30 2.56 2.78 3.05 3.28 3.52 3.81 4.13 4.58 5.15

1723 (17) 2.05 2.31 2.58 2.80 3.07 3.30 3.55 3.83 4.15 4.60 5.19

1824 (18) 2.06 2.33 2.59 2.81 3.09 3.33 3.57 3.86 4.18 4.63 5.23

1925 (19) 2.07 2.34 2.61 2.83 3.11 3.35 3.59 3.88 4.21 4.66 5.27

2027 (20) 2.09 2.36 2.63 2.84 3.13 3.37 3.62 3.91 4.24 4.69 5.30

2128 (21) 2.10 2.37 2.65 2.86 3.15 3.39 3.64 3.93 4.28 4.72 5.35

2229 (22) 2.12 2.39 2.66 2.88 3.17 3.41 3.66 3.96 4.31 4.75 5.39

2330 (23) 2.14 2.40 2.68 2.90 3.20 3.43 3.69 3.99 4.34 4.78 —

2432 (24) 2.15 2.42 2.71 2.92 3.22  — 3.71  —  — 4.81 —

2533 (25)  — 2.44  — 2.94 3.25  — 3.74  —  — 4.84 —

Nominal pressure1 Rated burst pressure2

COMPLIANCE  
DATA 

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length 142 cm

Platinum iridium marker bands 2.00 – 5.00 mm Double

Coating Selective Dura-Trac

Balloon material LIGHT (Low Inflation Growth, High Track) 

MiniWrap 2.00 – 3.75  mm
4.00 – 5.00  mm

3 folds
5 folds

Shaft dimensions 
For 2.00 – 3.75 mm Proximal

Distal
0.69 mm (2.1 F)
0.84 mm (2.5 F)

Shaft dimensions 
For 4.00 – 5.00 mm Proximal

Distal
0.69 mm (2.1 F)
0.91 mm (2.7 F)

MGCID For 2.00 - 4.00 mm balloon
For 4.50 - 5.00 mm balloon

1.42 mm/0.056 in.
1.68 mm/0.066 in.

Nominal pressure, atm 12

Rated burst pressure (RBP), atm 20

Cycles to RBP	 20

Lesion entry profile 0.015 in.

FEATURES  �Strong, durable and flexible LIGHT™  
(Low Inflation Growth, High Track) balloon material

 Low profile platinum iridium marker bands

 Optimized tapered tip

 PowerTrac™ shaft technology

 Low-profile inner/outer shaft

PRODUCT  
CODE

NCEUP2006X

Product code

Diameter

Length

Rapid exchange

Platinum iridium
marker bands

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft
LIGHT™ (l0ow inflation  
growth, high track)
balloon material

Dura-Trac
hydrophilic
coating

SIZE  
MATRIX 

BALLOON  
DIAMETER 
(MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

06 08 12 15 20 27

2.00 NCEUP2006X NCEUP2008X NCEUP2012X NCEUP2015X NCEUP2020X —

2.25 NCEUP22506X NCEUP22508X NCEUP22512X NCEUP22515X NCEUP22520X —

2.50 NCEUP2506X NCEUP2508X NCEUP2512X NCEUP2515X NCEUP2520X NCEUP2527X

2.75 NCEUP27506X NCEUP27508X NCEUP27512X NCEUP27515X NCEUP27520X NCEUP27527X

3.00 NCEUP3006X NCEUP3008X NCEUP3012X NCEUP3015X NCEUP3020X NCEUP3027X

3.25 NCEUP32506X NCEUP32508X NCEUP32512X NCEUP32515X NCEUP32520X NCEUP32527X

3.50 NCEUP3506X NCEUP3508X NCEUP3512X NCEUP3515X NCEUP3520X NCEUP3527X

3.75 NCEUP37506X NCEUP37508X NCEUP37512X NCEUP37515X NCEUP37520X NCEUP37527X

4.00 NCEUP4006X NCEUP4008X NCEUP4012X NCEUP4015X NCEUP4020X NCEUP4027X

4.50 — NCEUP4508X NCEUP4512X NCEUP4515X NCEUP4520X —

5.00 — NCEUP5008X NCEUP5012X NCEUP5015X — —

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

From material to design every NC Euphora™ balloon component was developed to provide superior growth profile and 
deliverability, excellent recross and high-pressure capability

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1

1. Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon approximates its labeled diameter
2. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated – do not exceed.
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BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS
Sprinter Legend™ RX  
Semicompliant Rapid Exchange Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

A high-performing semicompliant balloon available in a wide range of diameters and lengths, designed to meet a 
comprehensive spectrum of interventional needs and maximise your success in treating patients

Flexible FasTrac tip design

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft 

Dura-Trac  
hydrophilic  
coating

Platinum iridium
marker bands

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

BALLOON 

DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

6 10 12 15 20 25 30

1.25 SPL12506X SPL12510X SPL12512X SPL12515X SPL12520X — —

1.50 SPL15006X SPL15010X SPL15012X SPL15015X SPL15020X — —

2.00 SPL20006X SPL20010X SPL20012X SPL20015X SPL20020X SPL20025X SPL20030X

2.25 SPL22506X SPL22510X SPL22512X SPL22515X SPL22520X SPL22525X —

2.50 SPL25006X SPL25010X SPL25012X SPL25015X SPL25020X SPL25025X SPL25030X

2.75 SPL27506X — SPL27512X SPL27515X SPL27520X SPL27525X —

3.00 SPL30006X SPL30010X SPL30012X SPL30015X SPL30020X SPL30025X SPL30030X

3.25 — — SPL32512X SPL32515X SPL32520X — —

3.50 SPL35006X SPL35010X SPL35012X SPL35015X SPL35020X SPL35025X SPL35030X

3.75 — — SPL37512X SPL37515X SPL37520X — —

4.00 SPL40006X SPL40010X SPL40012X SPL40015X SPL40020X SPL40025X SPL40030X

PRODUCT  
CODE

SPL 200 10 X

Product code

Diameter

Length

Rapid exchange

 Lesion entry profile: 0.41 mm (0.016”)

 Crossing profile: 0.5 mm (0.020”)

 Profile over mid-marker: 0.6 mm (0.024”)

 �No wrapped material allows for ultra-low catheter profile. Expands from a straight 
tube into a balloon 

 No balloon shoulders,1 Facilitates balloon passage through the lesion

0.41 mm (0.016”)  
FasTrac tapered tip

0.5 mm (0.020”) 
crossing profile

Micro-Brite 
low profile marker band

SuperCrosser Zerofold Technology (no balloon wrap or shoulders)

PRESSURE  
KPA (ATM)

BALLOON 
DIAMETER 
1.25

405 (4) 0.60

507 (5) 0.60

608 (6) 0.63

709 (7) 0.67

811 (8) 0.75

912 (9) 0.86

1013 (10) 0.99

1115 (11) 1.11

1216 (12) 1.20

1317 (13) 1.28

1419 (14) 1.35

1520 (15) 1.40

Nominal pressure & 
Rated burst pressure

Sprinter Legend™ RX 1.25 mm  
Semicompliant Rapid Exchange Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Sprinter Legend™ RX 1.25 mm semicompliant rapid exchange balloon dilatation catheter, with its SuperCrosser Zerofold 
Technology, (no balloon wrap or shoulders) helps provide your best chance at crossing even the most difficult lesions

Flexible FasTrac tip design

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft 

Dura-Trac  
hydrophilic  
coating XRZFT balloon material

Single, Micro-Brite   
mid-marker bands

1. �Test data on file at Medtronic, Inc. Best-in-class profiles based on distal balloon shoulder outer diameter vs. key competitors. Bench test data may not be 
indicative of clinical results.

Test data on file at Medtronic, Inc. Bench testing not necessarily indicative of clinical performance.

Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon reaches its labeled diameter. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed  
to be inflated (95% confidence that 99.9% will not fail below rated burst pressure).

BALLOON 

DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

6 10 12 15 20

1.25 SPL12506X SPL12510X SPL12512X SPL12515X SPL12520X

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

FEATURES

Zerofold
1.25 mm
balloon

COMPLIANCE  
DATA
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BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

Sprinter Legend™ RX  
Semicompliant Rapid Exchange Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

1. Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon approximates its labeled diameter
2. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated – do not exceed.

 Compatible with 6 F kissing balloon technique.

 �Any combination of two Sprinter Legend rapid exchange balloon models (1.25 - 3.50 mm) can be used for the Kissing Balloon Technique within a 6 F (MGCID 0.070”) 
guide catheter. Test data on file at Medtronic, Inc.

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length (cm) 142

Distal shaft length (cm) 21

Platinum iridium marker bands
1.25-1.50 mm
2.00-4.00 mm

Single
Double

Coating Selective Dura-Trac

MiniWrap
1.25 mm
1.50 mm
2.00 mm-3.75mm
4.00 mm

Zero Fold
2 folds
3 folds
5 folds

Shaft dimensions for 1.25-3.5mm
Proximal
Distal

1.9F
2.4F/2.6F

Shaft dimensions for 3.75-4.00 mm
Proximal
Distal

1.9F
2.5F/2.7F

MGCID 1.4 mm/0.056” (1.25-3.50)

Sprinter Legend™ 1.25 OTW  
Semi-compliant Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1 

BALLOON 
DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)
6 10 15 20

1.25 SPL12506WL SPL12510WL SPL12515WL SPL12520WL

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

Catheter length (cm) 152

Distal shaft length (cm) 22.5

Platinum iridium marker band
1.25mm single

Coating Selective Dura-Trac

SuperCrosser Zerofold technology

Shaft dimensions
Proximal
Distal

3.2F
2.4F/2.6F

MGCID 1.42 mm/0.056”

Crossing profile 1.25 MM      0.5 mm (0.020 in)

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Flexible FasTrac tip design

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft 

Dura-Trac  
hydrophilic  
coating

Platinum iridium 
marker band

COMPLIANCE  
DATA

PRESSURE  
KPA (ATM)

BALLOON 
DIAMETER 
1.25

405 (4) 0.60

507 (5) 0.60

608 (6) 0.63

709 (7) 0.67

811 (8) 0.75

912 (9) 0.86

1013 (10) 0.99

1115 (11) 1.11

1216 (12) 1.20

1317 (13) 1.28

1419 (14) 1.35

1520 (15) 1.40

1621 (16)

Nominal pressure &  
rated burst pressure

PRESSURE BALLOON DIAMETER (MM)
KPA (ATM) 1.25 1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

405 (4) 0.60 1.36 — — — — — — — — —

507 (5) 0.60 1.41 — — — — — — — — —

608 (6) 0.63 1.47 1.91 2.23 2.34 2.60 2.81 3.14 3.32 3.61 3.85

709 (7) 0.67 1.53 1.95 2.29 2.41 2.67 2.89 3.22 3.42 3.70 3.96

811 (8) 0.75 1.58 2.00 2.33 2.47 2.74 2.97 3.29 3.50 3.79 4.05

912 (9) 0.86 1.61 2.03 2.38 2.53 2.79 3.04 3.35 3.57 3.86 4.12

1013 (10) 0.99 1.64 2.06 2.41 2.57 2.84 3.09 3.40 3.63 3.93 4.18

1115 (11) 1.11 1.67 2.09 2.44 2.61 2.89 3.14 3.44 3.68 3.98 4.23

1216 (12) 1.20 1.70 2.12 2.47 2.64 2.93 3.18 3.48 3.73 4.02 4.29

1317 (13) 1.28 1.73 2.14 2.51 2.67 2.96 3.22 3.52 3.77 4.07 4.35

1419 (14) 1.35 1.75 2.16 2.54 2.70 3.00 3.25 3.56 3.82 4.12 4.40 

1520 (15) 1.40 1.78 2.19 2.58 2.73 3.03 3.29 3.59 3.87 4.16 4.45

1621 (16) — — 2.21 2.61 2.76 3.07 3.33 3.64 3.92 4.21 4.50

Nominal pressure1 Rated burst pressure2 Nominal pressure & rated burst pressure

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Sprinter Legend™ 1.25 OTW semicompliant balloon is designed to maximise your chances for a successful outcome on 
highly complex, challenging and tightly occluded lesions.

PRODUCT  
CODE

SPL 125 10 WL

Product code

Diameter

Length

Over the wire

FEATURES  Superb push and track—for easier lesion access

 Ultralow crossing profiles—for advanced lesion crossing

 Excellent postinflation profile—for smooth recross

 152-cm catheter length—to facilitate extended vasculature

Enhanced shaft is responsive to provide powerful push No wrapped material allows for a 0.5 mm 
(0.020”) crossing profile  
Expands from a straight tube into a balloon

FasTrac tapered tip—0.041-mm (0.016”) lesion 
entry profile, for superior crossability in any lesion

Micro-Brite low-profile marker band

SuperCrosser Zerofold Technology (no balloon wrap or shoulders)
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Sprinter™ OTW 
Semi-compliant Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1 

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

A high-performing semicompliant balloon available in a wide range of diameters and lengths, designed to meet a 
comprehensive spectrum of interventional needs and maximise your success in treating patients.

Flexible FasTrac tip

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft 

Dura-Trac hydrophilic coating

Gold-swaged marker bands

Fulcrum™ balloon material

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

BALLOON 

DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

6 10 12 15 20 25 30

1.50 SPR15006W SPR15010W SPR15012W SPR15015W SPR15020W — —

2.00 SPR20006W SPR20010W SPR20012W SPR20015W SPR20020W SPR2025W SPR2030W

2.25 SPR22506W SPR22510W SPR22512W SPR22515W SPR22520W — —

2.50 SPR25006W SPR25010W SPR25012W SPR25015W SPR25020W SPR2525W SPR2530W

2.75 SPR27506W — SPR27512W SPR27515W SPR27520W — —

3.00 SPR30006W SPR30010W SPR30012W SPR30015W SPR30020W SPR3025W SPR3030W

3.25 — — SPR32512W SPR32515W SPR32520W — —

3.50 SPR35006W SPR35010W SPR35012W SPR35015W SPR35020W SPR3525W SPR3530W

3.75 — — SPR37512W SPR37515W SPR37520W — —

4.00 SPR40006W SPR40010W SPR40012W SPR40015W SPR40020W SPR4025W SPR4030W

PRODUCT  
CODE

SPL 200 10 W

Product code

Diameter

Length

W = Over-the-Wire

COMPLIANCE 
DATA

PRESSURE 
KPA (ATM)

BALLOON DIAMETER (MM)
1.50 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

405 (4) 1.37 1.77 2.00 2.22 2.40 2.62 2.87 3.01 3.35 3.48

507 (5) 1.42 1.83 2.07 2.29 2.49 2.71 2.98 3.14 3.48 3.64

608 (6) 1.47 1.88 2.14 2.37 2.57 2.81 3.08 3.25 3.60 3.78

709(7) 1.52 1.93 2.20 2.44 2.66 2.90 3.18 3.37 3.70 3.91

811 (8) 1.55 1.97 2.25 2.50 2.73 2.98 3.25 3.47 3.80 4.02

912 (9) 1.58 2.01 2.30 2.55 2.80 3.05 3.32 3.55 3.87 4.11

1013 (10) 1.60 2.04 2.33 2.59 2.85 3.10 3.38 3.62 3.93 4.19

1115 (11) 1.63 2.07 2.37 2.63 2.89 3.14 3.42 3.68 3.98 4.25

1216 (12) 1.65 2.10 2.40 2.66 2.93 3.18 3.46 3.72 4.03 4.31

1317 (13) 1.67 2.12 2.43 2.69 2.97 3.22 3.51 3.77 4.08 4.37

1419 (14) 1.69 2.15 2.46 2.72 3.00 3.26 3.55 3.82 4.13 4.42

1520 (15) 1.72 2.17 2.49 2.76 3.04 3.29 3.59 3.87 4.19 4.48

1621 (16) - 2.19 2.53 2.79 3.08 3.33 3.64 3.92 4.24 4.54

1723 (17) - 2.21 2.56 2.82 3.11 3.37 3.69 3.97 4.30 4.60

1824 (18) - 2.24 2.59 2.86 3.15 3.42 3.73 4.02 4.38 4.67

Nominal pressure1 Rated burst pressure2

Sprinter™ OTW 
Semi-compliant Over-the-Wire Balloon Dilatation Catheter

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length 138 cm

Gold-swaged marker bands
1.5mm
2.00 – 4.00mm

Single
Double

Coating Dura-Trac selective

Balloon material Falcrum™

MiniWrap
1.5mm 
2.00 – 3.75mm
4.00 – 5.00mm

2 folds
3 folds
5 folds

Shaft dimensions for 1.5 – 3.5mm 
Proximal
Distal

3.2 F
2.4 F / 2.6 F

Shaft dimensions for 3.75 – 4.0mm 
Proximal
Distal

3.2 F
2.5 F

MGCID 1.42 mm/0.056”

1. Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon approximates its labeled diameter
2. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated – do not exceed.



BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

BALLOON DILATATION  
CATHETERS

NC Sprinter™ 
Noncompliant Rapid Exchange Balloon Dilatation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 1  

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The NC Sprinter™ noncompliant rapid exchange balloon dilatation catheter combines proven Sprinter technology with the 
high-pressure capability and controlled expansion of a noncompliant balloon-performance for optimal stenting results.

Soft Fulcrum Plus  
balloon material

Flexible FasTrac tip design

Proximal shaft

Distal shaft

Dura-Trac  
hydrophilic  

coating

Gold-swaged  
marker bands

NC Sprinter™ 
Noncompliant Rapid Exchange Balloon Dilatation Catheter

BALLOON 

DIAMETER (MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

6 9 12 15 21 27

2.00 NCSP2006X NCSP2009X NCSP2012X NCSP2015X NCSP2021X  —

2.25 NCSP22506X — NCSP22512X — NCSP22521X —

2.50 NCSP2506X NCSP2509X NCSP2512X NCSP2515X NCSP2521X NCSP2527X

2.75 NCSP27506X NCSP27509X NCSP27512X NCSP27515X NCSP27521X —

3.00 NCSP3006X NCSP3009X NCSP3012X NCSP3015X NCSP3021X NCSP3027X

3.25 NCSP32506X NCSP32509X NCSP32512X NCSP32515X NCSP32521X —

3.50 NCSP3506X NCSP3509X NCSP3512X NCSP3515X NCSP3521X NCSP3527X

3.75 NCSP37506X NCSP37509X NCSP37512X NCSP37515X NCSP37521X —

4.00 NCSP4006X NCSP4009X NCSP4012X NCSP4015X NCSP4021X NCSP4027X

4.50 — — — NCSP4515X NCSP4521X —

5.00 — — — NCSP5015X — —

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

PRODUCT  
CODE

NCSP 20 09 X

Product code

Diameter

Length

Rapid exchange

COMPLIANCE 
DATA

PRESSURE 
KPA (ATM) 

BALLOON DIAMETER (MM)
2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

811 (8) 1.98 2.17 2.45 2.70 2.97 3.09 3.36 3.62 3.87 4.27 4.75

912 (9) 2.00 2.20 2.49 2.74 3.01 3.15 3.42 3.68 3.93 4.34 4.84

1013 (10) 2.02 2.23 2.51 2.77 3.04 3.18 3.45 3.72 3.97 4.39 4.91

1115 (11) 2.03 2.24 2.53 2.80 3.07 3.22 3.49 3.76 4.01 4.44 4.97

1216 (12) 2.05 2.26 2.55 2.82 3.10 3.25 3.52 3.79 4.05 4.48 5.01

1317 (13) 2.07 2.28 2.57 2.84 3.13 3.28 3.55 3.82 4.08 4.51 5.06

1419 (14) 2.08 2.30 2.58 2.87 3.15 3.31 3.58 3.85 4.11 4.55 5.10

1520 (15) 2.10 2.32 2.60 2.89 3.18 3.33 3.61 3.88 4.15 4.58 5.14

1621 (16) 2.12 2.33 2.62 2.91 3.20 3.36 3.63 3.90 4.18 4.61 5.18

1723 (17) 2.13 2.36 2.63 2.93 3.23 3.39 3.65 3.93 4.22 4.65 5.22

1824 (18) 2.15 2.38 2.65 2.95 3.26 3.41 3.68 3.96 4.25 4.68 5.26

1925 (19) 2.17 2.40 2.66 2.98 3.29 3.44 3.71 3.99 4.29 4.72 5.30

2026 (20)     2.19 2.42 2.68 3.00  — 3.47 3.73 4.02 — 4.76 —

2128 (21)   2.21 2.44   2.70 3.03 — 3.50 3.77 4.05 — 4.80 —

2229 (22)  2.23 2.46  2.72 3.05 — 3.53  — 4.08  — 4.84 —

Nominal pressure1 Rated burst pressure2

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length 142 cm

Gold-swaged marker bands
2.00 - 5.00mm Double

Coating Selective Dura-Trac

Balloon material Soft Fulcrum Plus

MiniWrap
2.00mm - 3.75mm
4.00mm - 5.00mm

3 folds
5 folds

Shaft dimensions for 2.00 - 3.75mm
Proximal
Distal

0.65 mm (1.9F)
0.81 mm/0.86 mm (2.4F/2.6F)

Shaft dimensions for 4.00 - 5.00mm
Proximal
Distal

0.65 mm (1.9F)
1.02 mm (3.0F)

MGCID
2.00mm - 4.00mm
4.50mm - 5.00mm

1.42 mm/.056”
1.68 mm/.066”

1. Nominal pressure: the pressure at which the balloon approximates its labeled diameter
2. Rated burst pressure: the maximum pressure to which a balloon is designed to be inflated – do not exceed.
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DRUG ELUTING  
BALLOONS

DRUG ELUTING  
BALLOONS

In.Pact Falcon™  
Paclitaxel-Eluting Coronary Balloon Catheter

In.Pact Falcon™  
Paclitaxel-Eluting Coronary Balloon Catheter

COMPLIANCE  
DATA 

FEATURES  Paclitaxel drug

 Urea drug carrier	

 Falcon™ Bravo semi-compliant balloon

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION 

Catheter length, cm 142

Platinum iridium marker bands
2.00 – 4.00 mm Double

Coating FreePac matrix

Balloon material Flexitec HF 

Guide compatibility 5F

Nominal pressure, atm 7

Rated burst pressure (RBP), atm 2.00 mm 	 17
2.25 - 2.50 mm 	 16
2.75 - 4.00 mm 	 15

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

The balloon’s unique FreePac coating combines urea and paclitaxel molecules into a compound that provides increased drug 
solubility and optimal diffusion into the vessel wall, short-term drug delivery and continued antirestenotic protection.

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile; items per box: 1

Distal shaft

Platinum iridium
marker bands

Proximal shaft

FreePac matrix 
coating

Sensor tip design

Flexitec HF semicompliant 
balloon material

5 F guide compatibility

PRODUCT  
CODE

FLC P20 014 B12 

Product code

Diameter

Length

Semi-compliant construction

BALLOON DIAMETER 

(MM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

14 20 30 40

2.00 FLC P20 014 B12 FLC P20 020 B12 FLC P20 030 B12 —

2.25 FLC P22 014 B12 FLC P22 020 B12 FLC P22 030 B12 —

2.50 FLC P25 014 B12 FLC P25 020 B12 FLC P25 030 B12 FLC P25 040 B12

2.75 FLC P27 014 B12 FLC P27 020 B12 FLC P27 030 B12 —

3.00 FLC P30 014 B12 FLC P30 020 B12 FLC P30 030 B12 FLC P30 040 B12

3.25 FLC P32 014 B12 FLC P32 020 B12 FLC P32 030 B12 —

3.50 FLC P35 014 B12 FLC P35 020 B12 FLC P35 030 B12 FLC P35 040 B12

3.75 FLC P37 014 B12 FLC P37 020 B12 FLC P37 030 B12 —

4.00 FLC P40 014 B12 FLC P40 020 B12 — —

PRESSURE
KPA (ATM)

BALLOON LENGTH (MM)

2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

507 (5) 1.90 2.15 2.40 2.65 2.90 3.15 3.40 3.65 3.90

608 (6) 1.95 2.20 2.45 2.70 2.95 3.20 3.45 3.70 3.95

709 (7) 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.35

811 (8) 2.02 2.27 2.52 2.78 3.03 3.28 3.54 3.80 4.05

912 (9) 2.04 2.29 2.54 2.82 3.07 3.32 3.58 3.85 4.10

1013 (10) 2.06 2.31 2.57 2.86 3.11 3.36 3.62 3.90 4.15

1115 (11) 2.08 2.34 2.60 2.90 3.15 3.40 3.66 3.95 4.20

1216 (12) 2.11 2.37 2.63 2.94 3.19 3.45 3.70 4.00 4.25

1317 (13) 2.14 2.40 2.67 2.98 3.23 3.50 3.75 4.05 4.30

1419 (14) 2.17 2.43 2.71 3.02 3.27 3.55 3.80 4.10 4.35

1520 (15) 2.20 2.46 2.75 3.06 3.31 3.60 3.85 4.15 4.40

1621 (16) 2.23 2.50 2.80 — — — — — —

1723 (17) 2.26 — — — — — — — —

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure1

1. Do not exceed rated burst pressure.
Test data on file at Medtronic, Inc.
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CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETER FAMILY

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETER FAMILY

SHERPA NX™ ACTIVE
  �Soft distal segment for active engagement with soft tip and advanced material liner for 

consistent low-friction device passage

  Distal segment allows for manipulation of the catheter to obtain stable position

  Distal segment can reshape in anatomy

  Large I.D. allows for enhanced contrast flow and better visualization

ZUMA™ 
  Supportive stiff guide for passive use

  Available sizes: 6F - 9F 

LAUNCHER™  
  Balanced guide for stable and consistent performance 

  Workhorse construction  suitable for a variety of anatomies and takeoffs

  Flexible distal segment for manipulation if case requires

  �Large 6F I.D. (0.071”). allows for increased contrast flow for enhanced visualization 

  �Multiple guide catheter platforms provide options for guide engagement

ZUMA 2™ 
  Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement

  Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma

SHERPA NX™ BALANCED 
  �Balanced guide for stable consistent performance with soft tip and advanced HDPE 

liner for smooth, low-friction device passage

  Workhorse construction suitable for a variety of anatomies and takeoffs

  Flexible distal segment for manipulation if case requires

  Supportive secondary curve for increased backup support and curve retention

  �Large ID for maximum contrast flow and absolute visualization

UNIQUE FULL WALL TECHNOLOGY
  �Encapsulated flat wire braid enables thinner, robust walls without compromising 

support or retention

  Designed for large lumens and enhanced flexibility without loss of support

1. SH available on all curves. 2. Custom built curves also available.
The curve recommendations on this sheet are not intended to replace patient specific clinical judgement.
Caution: Federal (USA) law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a licensed healthcare practioner.



Curve Selection
Transradial approach

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETER FAMILY

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETER FAMILY

CURVE 
ABBREVIATION 
KEY

ERAD = Easy Radial
EBU = Extra Backup
HS = Hockey Stick
LCB = Left Coronary Bypass
MAC = Multi-aortic Curve
NOTO = No Torque Right
RBU = Right Backup

RCB = Right Coronary Bypass
RMHS = Relaxed Modified Hockey Stick
SAL = Short Amplatz Left
SL = Short Left

NOTE: Curves in BLUE text indicate 
type of curve used in illustration.

Note: SH available on all curves

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard:  
JR 3.5

Specialty: 
Champ 1.5, 
RBU 3.5,  
JCR 3.5

Superior Left Takeoffs

Inferior Left Takeoffs

Normal Takeoffs and Short Left Mains Normal Takeoffs and Proximal Lesions in the RCA

NORMAL  
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.0

Specialty:  
EBU 3.75, 
EBU 4.0,  
JCL 4.0

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.0

Specialty:  
EBU 3.5, 
Champ 3.0

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.0

Specialty:  
EBU 3.75, 
EBU 4.0 

NORMAL 
aortic root

sl 4.0,  
SAL 2.0

DILATED  
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.5

Specialty:  
EBU 4.5,  
JCL 4.5 

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.5

Specialty:  
EBU 4.5, 
Champ 3.5

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 4.5

Specialty:  
EBU 4.5 

DILATED 
aortic root

sl 4.5,  
SAL 2.5

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard:  
JR 4.0, RMHS II

Specialty: 
Champ™ 1.5, 
RBU 4.0,  
JCR 4.0

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard:  
SAL 2.0, 
RMHS II

Specialty: 
NOTO

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard:  
SAL 1.0

Specialty: 
NOTO

NARROW  
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 3.5

Specialty:  
EBU 3.5,  
JCL 3.5

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard:  
JL 3.5

Specialty:  
EBU 3.0, 
Champ 2.5

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard: J 
L 3.5

Specialty:  
EBU 3.5 

NARROW 
aortic root

sl 3.5,  
SAL 1.0  

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
JR 4.5

Specialty: 
Champ 2.0, 
JCR 4.5

Superior Shepherd’s Crook Right Takeoffs

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard:  
SCR 4.0, HS I

Specialty:  
MAC 3.0 
Champ 1.0

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard:  
SCR 3.5, 
HS II

Specialty:  
MAC 3.5 
Champ 1.5

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
SCR 5.0, HS III

Specialty: 
Champ 1.5

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
SAL 2.5,

Specialty:  
NOTO

Curve Selection 
Femoral approach

RIGHT CURVESLEFT CURVES
Normal Left Takeoffs Normal Right Takeoffs

NARROW 
aortic root

<3.5 cm

EBU EXTRA BACKUP

Patented curve design for 
left coronary arteries

Sizing: 
JL35 = EBU35 
JL40 = EBU35 
JL50 = EBU40

AR (AMPLATZ RIGHT)

Right coronary artery curve 
providing maximum backup 
support with secondary  
curve seated firmly in  
aortic root

Sizing: 
Same as femoral 

MAC

Multi-aortic curve for left  
or  
right coronary artery

Sizing: 
Lateral takeoff and small root- 
MAC30. Superior takeoff and  
small root-MAC35/40. Superior 
takeoff and large root-MAC40. 
Lateral and large root-MAC35/40

RRAD

Designed for both lateral  
and superior-oriented right  
coronary arteries. Modification  
of the MRADIAL curve.  
Provides good support from 
contralateral wall 

Sizing:

One size fits all

JL

Standard left coronary  
artery curve with open 
primary curve

Sizing: 
Downsize the curve by 0.5 
mm from what is used for 
femoral approach

MULTIPURPOSE –  
MB1/MP2

Gentle curve design  
provides ease of  
engagement for lateral to  
inferiororiented arteries

Sizing: 
One size fits all

ERADL

Delivers excellent backup  
support and easy engagement

Sizing: 
Easy Radial Left for standard 
size aorta. Easy Radial Left 
Long Tip for enlarged aorta. 
Easy Radial Left Short. Tip for 
narrowed aorta

ALR12

Designed for right coronary 
artery. Provides maximum 
backup support with 
secondary curve seated 
firmly in aortic root

Sizing:

One size fits all

JR

Standard right coronary  
artery curve

Sizing: 
Same as femoral approach

AL20

Designed for left coronary 
artery. Provides backup  
support with secondary  
curve seated firmly in  
aortic root

Sizing: 
Same as femoral approach

MAC3030

Universal guide for left 
and right coronary artery 
engagement

Sizing: 
One size fits all

LARA

Provides excellent support 
from aortic root leverage 
and contralateral wall

Sizing:

One size fits all with 
Judkins-like engagement

AL

Left coronary artery curve 
designed for maximum 
backup support with 
secondary curve seated 
firmly in aortic root

Sizing: 
Same as femoral

MRADIAL

Designed for left and right 
coronary artery engagement. 
Provides excellent support 
from contralateral wall and 
aortic root leverage

Sizing: 
One size fits all

ERADR

Excellent backup support  
and easy engagement

Sizing: 
Easy Radial Right for standard 
size aorta. Easy Radial Short 
Tip for narrowed aorta

MRESS

Designed for right coronary 
artery. Provides excellent 
support from contralateral 
wall and aortic root leverage 

Sizing:

One size fits all

HOCKEY STICK

Multipurpose curve is easy 
to engage for right coronary 
artery. Gentle primary curve 
and long distal tip for device 
delivery

Sizing:

Available in HSI for <3.5 cm 
aortic roots and HSII for 
3.5–4.0 cm aortic roots RMHSII 
(Relaxed Modified HSII) has a 
relaxed primary curve 

NORMAL SUPERIOR NORMAL 
aortic root

3.5–4.0 cm

INFERIOR DILATED 
aortic root

>4.0 cm

COMMON ANATOMIES

SVG TO LCX

Standard:  
LCB, MB 1

Specialty: 
Champ 2.0

IMA TO LAD

Standard:  
IMA 90 cm

Specialty: 
Champ 0.5

SVG TO RCA

Standard:  
RCB, HS II

Specialty: 
Champ 1.5

BYPASS GRAFTS

Three Types of Ostial Takeoffs (Can occur in right or left arteries) Three Types of Aortic Roots

MULTIPURPOSE SHORT TIP

Standard curve for right coronary 
artery and may be helpful for 
inferior takeoffs

Engagement Recommendations:

Use a gentle clockwise rotation 
technique similar to the Judkins 
Right coronary approach and the 
MAC Pullback may be required to 
carefully engage the artery 

Sizing:

Same as femoral approach

PAPA

Designed for left and right 
coronary arteries with 
contralateral wall support,  
and also available in PAPA 1, 
which has an angled tip

Sizing:

One size fits all

Inferior Right Takeoffs

NARROW 
aortic root

Standard:  
JR 3.5, SAR 1.0

Specialty:  
ECR 3.5, 
RBU 3.5

NORMAL 
aortic root

Standard: 
JR 4.0

Specialty:  
ECR 4.0, 
RBU 4.0

DILATED 
aortic root

Standard:  
JR 4.5, AL 3.0, 
SAL 2.0

Specialty:  
ECR 4.5



PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

JL3.0 LA5JL30 LA6JL30 LA7JL30 LA8JL30

JL3.5 LA5JL35 LA6JL35 LA7JL35 LA8JL35

JL4.0 LA5JL40 LA6JL40 LA7JL40 LA8JL40

JL4.5 LA5JL45 LA6JL45 LA7JL45 LA8JL45

JL5.0 LA5JL50 LA6JL50 LA7JL50 LA8JL50

JL6.0 LA5JL60 LA6JL60 LA7JL60 LA8JL60

JCL3.0 LA5JCL30 LA6JCL30 LA7JCL30 LA8JCL30

JCL3.5 LA5JCL35 LA6JCL35 LA7JCL35 LA8JCL35

JCL4.0 LA5JCL40 LA6JCL40 LA7JCL40 LA8JCL40

JCL4.5 LA5JCL45 LA6JCL45 LA7JCL45 LA8JCL45

JCL5.0 LA5JCL50 LA6JCL50 LA7JCL50 LA8JCL50

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

SL3.0 LA5SL30 LA6SL30 LA7SL30 LA8SL30

SL3.5 LA5SL35 LA6SL35 LA7SL35 LA8SL35

SL4.0 LA5SL40 LA6SL40 LA7SL40 LA8SL40

SL4.5 LA5SL45 LA6SL45 LA7SL45 LA8SL45

SL5.0 LA5SL50 LA6SL50 LA7SL50 LA8SL50

SL6.0 LA5SL60 LA6SL60 LA7SL60 LA8SL60

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

LEFT  
STANDARD

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID allows for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Short Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

SHORT  
LEFT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available 
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

SL3.0

SL3.5

SL4.0

SL4.5

SL5.0

SL6.0

JL3.0 JCL3.0

JCL3.5

JCL4.0

JL4.5 JCL4.5

JCL5.0JL3.5 JL5.0

JL4.0 JL6.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



AMPLATZ  
LEFT

SHORT  
AMPLATZ LEFT

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

AL75 LA5AL75 LA6AL75 LA7AL75 LA8AL75

AL1.0 LA5AL10 LA6AL10 LA7AL10 LA8AL10

AL1.5 LA5AL15 LA6AL15 LA7AL15 LA8AL15

AL2.0 LA5AL20 LA6AL20 LA7AL20 LA8AL20

AL2.5 LA5AL25 LA6AL25 LA7AL25 LA8AL25

AL3.0 LA5AL30 LA6AL30 LA7AL30 LA8AL30

AL4.0 LA5AL40 LA6AL40 LA7AL40 LA8AL40

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

SAL75 LA5SAL75 LA6SAL75 LA7SAL75 LA8SAL75

SAL1.0 LA5SAL10 LA6SAL10 LA7SAL10 LA8SAL10

SAL1.5 LA5SAL15 LA6SAL15 LA7SAL15 LA8SAL15

SAL2.0 LA5SAL20 LA6SAL20 LA7SAL20 LA8SAL20

SAL2.5 LA5SAL25 LA6SAL25 LA7SAL25 LA8SAL25

SAL3.0 LA5SAL30 LA6SAL30 LA7SAL30 LA8SAL30

SAL4.0 LA5SAL40 LA6SAL40 LA7SAL40 LA8SAL40

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID allows for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Short Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

SAL.75
AL.75 AL2.5

AL1.0
AL3.0

AL4.0

AL1.5

AL2.0

SAL2.5

SAL1.0

SAL3.0

SAL1.5

SAL4.0SAL2.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



EBU (EXTRA  
BACKUP)

RIGHT  
STANDARD

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

EBU3.0 LA5EBU30 LA6EBU30 LA7EBU30 LA8EBU30

EBU3.5 LA5EBU35 LA6EBU35 LA7EBU35 LA8EBU35

EBU3.75 LA5EBU375 LA6EBU375 LA7EBU375 LA8EBU375

EBU4.0 LA5EBU40 LA6EBU40 LA7EBU40 LA8EBU40

EBU4.5 LA5EBU45 LA6EBU45 LA7EBU45 LA8EBU45

EBU5.0 LA5EBU50 LA6EBU50 LA7EBU50 LA8EBU50

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

JR3.0 LA5JR30 LA6JR30 LA7JR30 LA8JR30

JR3.5 LA5JR35 LA6JR35 LA7JR35 LA8JR35

JR4.0 LA5JR40 LA6JR40 LA7JR40 LA8JR40

JR4.5 LA5JR45 LA6JR45 LA7JR45 LA8JR45

JR5.0 LA5JR50 LA6JR50 LA7JR50 LA8JR50

JR6.0 LA5JR60 LA6JR60 LA7JR60 LA8JR60

JCR3.5 LA5JCR35 LA6JCR35 LA7JCR35 LA8JCR35

JCR4.0 LA5JCR40 LA6JCR40 LA7JCR40 LA8JCR40

JCR4.5 LA5JCR45 LA6JCR45 LA7JCR45 LA8JCR45

JCR5.0 LA5JCR50 LA6JCR50 LA7JCR50 LA8JCR50

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Left Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

EBU3.0 JR3.0 JR4.5

JCR3.5

JCR4.0

JCR4.5

JCR5.0

JR3.5 JR5.0

JR4.0 JR6.0

EBU4.0

EBU3.5 EBU4.5

EBU3.75 EBU5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



SHORT  
RIGHT

AMPLATZ  
RIGHT

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

SR3.0 LA5SR30 LA6SR30 LA7SR30 LA8SR30

SR3.5 LA5SR35 LA6SR35 LA7SR35 LA8SR35

SR4.0 LA5SR40 LA6SR40 LA7SR40 LA8SR40

SR4.5 LA5SR45 LA6SR45 LA7SR45 LA8SR45

SR5.0 LA5SR50 LA6SR50 LA7SR50 LA8SR50

SR6.0 LA5SR60 LA6SR60 LA7SR60 LA8SR60

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

AR1.0 LA5AR10 LA6AR10 LA7AR10 LA8AR10

AR2.0 LA5AR20 LA6AR20 LA7AR20 LA8AR20

ALR1-2 LA5ALR12 LA6ALR12 LA7ALR12 LA8ALR12

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Short Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

SR4.5

SR5.0

SR3.0

SR3.5

SR6.0SR4.0

AR1.0 ALR1-2

AR2.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



SHORT AMPLATZ 
RIGHT

SHEPHERD’S CROOK 
RIGHT

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

SAR1.0 LA5SAR10 LA6SAR10 LA7SAR10 LA8SAR10

SAR2.0 LA5SAR20 LA6SAR20 LA7SAR20 LA8SAR20

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

SCR3.5 LA5SCR35 LA6SCR35 LA7SCR35 LA8SCR35

SCR4.0 LA5SCR40 LA6SCR40 LA7SCR40 LA8SCR40

SCR5.0 LA5SCR50 LA6SCR50 LA7SCR50 LA8SCR50

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Short Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Shepherd’s Crook Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES  Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

SAR1.0 SAR2.0

SCR3.5

SCR5.0

SCR4.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



ECR CURVES RBU CURVES
PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

ECR 3.5 LA5ECR35 LA6ECR35 LA7ECR35 LA8ECR35

ECR 4.0 LA5ECR40 LA6ECR40 LA7ECR40 LA8ECR40

ECR 4.5 LA5ECR45 LA6ECR45 LA7ECR45 LA8ECR45

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

RBU 3.5 LA5RBU35 LA6RBU35 LA7RBU35 LA8RBU35

RBU 4.0 LA5RBU40 LA6RBU40 LA7RBU40 LA8RBU40

3DRC LA63DRC LA73DRC LA83DRC

3DRIGHT LA53DRIGHT LA63DRIGHT LA73DRIGHT

NOTO LA5NOTO LA6NOTO LA7NOTO LA8NOTO

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Right Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Right Coronary Backup Support 

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

NOTO

RBU 3.5

3DRC

RBU 4.0
3DRIGHT

ECR 3.5

ECR 4.0

ECR 4.5

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



MULTIPURPOSE MAC  
(MULTI-AORTIC 
CURVES)

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

MB1 LA5MB1 LA6MB1 LA7MB1 LA8MB1

MB2 LA5MB2 LA6MB2 LA7MB2 LA8MB2

MP1 LA5MP1 LA6MP1 LA7MP1 LA8MP1

MP2 LA6MP2

MB Short Tip LA5MPST LA6MPST LA7MPST LA8MPST

Hockey Stick I LA5HSI LA6HSI LA7HSI LA8HSI

Hockey Stick II LA5HSII LA6HSII LA7HSII LA8HSII

HS II Relaxed LA5HSREL LA6RMHSII LA7RMHSII LA8RMHSII

Hockey Stick III LA5HSIII LA6HSIII LA7HSIII LA8HSIII

El Gamal LA5ELGAMAL LA6ELGAMAL LA7ELGAMAL LA8ELGAMAL

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

MAC3.0 LA5MAC30 LA6MAC30 LA7MAC30 LA8MAC30

MAC3.5 LA5MAC35 LA6MAC35 LA7MAC35 LA8MAC35

MAC3.75 LA5MAC375 LA6MAC375 LA7MAC375 LA8MAC375

MAC4.0 LA5MAC40 LA6MAC40 LA7MAC40 LA8MAC40

MAC4.5 LA5MAC45 LA6MAC45 LA7MAC45 LA8MAC45

MAC5.0 LA5MAC50 LA6MAC50 LA7MAC50 LA8MAC50

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Multipurpose Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

MAC3.0

MAC3.5

MAC3.75

MAC4.0

MAC4.5

MAC5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

MB1

Hockey Stick I

Hockey Stick II

Hockey Stick Relaxed

Hockey Stick III

El Gamal

MB2

MP1

MPST



BYPASS  
GRAFTS

CHAMP
PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

LCB LA5LCB LA6LCB LA7LCB LA8LCB

LCB Relaxed - LA6RELAXLCB - -

RCB LA5RCB LA6RCB LA7RCB LA8RCB

RCB (90 cm) LA5RCBD LA6RCBD LA7RCBD LA8RCBD

IMA LA5IMA LA6IMA LA7IMA LA8IMA

IMA (90 cm) LA5IMAD LA6IMAD LA7IMAD LA8IMAD

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

(I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

CHAMP 0.5 LA5CHAMP05 LA6CHAMP05 LA7CHAMP05 LA8CHAMP05

CHAMP 10 LA5CHAMP10 LA6CHAMP10 LA7CHAMP10 LA8CHAMP10

CHAMP 15 LA5CHAMP15 LA6CHAMP15 LA7CHAMP15 LA8CHAMP15

CHAMP 20 LA5CHAMP20 LA6CHAMP20 LA7CHAMP20 LA8CHAMP20

CHAMP 25 LA5CHAMP25 LA6CHAMP25 LA7CHAMP25 LA8CHAMP25

CHAMP 30 LA5CHAMP30 LA6CHAMP30 LA7CHAMP30 LA8CHAMP30

CHAMP 35 LA5CHAMP35 LA6CHAMP35 LA7CHAMP35 LA8CHAMP35

CHAMP 40 LA5CHAMP40 LA6CHAMP40 LA7CHAMP40 LA8CHAMP40

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Bypass Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES FEATURES Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

 Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

Champ0.5

Champ1.0

Champ1.5

Champ2.0

Champ2.5

Champ3.0

Champ3.5

Champ4.0

IMA

RCB

LCB

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



ADDITIONAL  
RADIAL CURVES

PRODUCT CODE 5F 6F 7F 8F

I.D. 0.058 IN.) (I.D. 0.071 IN.) (I.D. 0.081 IN.) (I.D. 0.090 IN.)

MRADIAL LA5MRADIAL LA6MRADIAL - -

MRESS LA5MRESS LA6MRESS - -

RIGHT RADIAL LA5RRAD LA6RRAD - -

ERADL LA5ERADL LA6ERADL - -

ERADLLT LA5ERADLLT LA6ERADLLT - -

ERADLST LA5ERADLST LA6ERADLST - -

ERADR LA5ERADR LA6ERADR - -

ERADRST LA5ERADRST LA6ERADRST - -

LARA LA5LARA LA6LARA - -

MAC3030 LA5MAC3030 LA6MAC3030 - -

Launcher™ Guide Catheter
Radial Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1   Label colour: 5F: Grey, 6F: Green, 7F: Orange, 8F: Blue
  Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.071”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.090”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control; large ID alloes for increased contrast 
flow for enhanced visualization. Vest-Tech Nylon outer jacket provides excellent hub to tip radiopacity.

FEATURES  Custom lengths and custom curve program available
 Over 230 specialty curves available
 SH available on all curves

ERADLLT ERADLST ERADR

ERADRST

MRESS RRAD 

ERADLMRADIAL LARA 

MAC3030 

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

JL3.0 SA5JL30 SA6JL30

JL3.5 SA5JL35 SA6JL35

JL4.0 SA5JL40 SA6JL40

JL4.5 SA5JL45 SA6JL45

JL5.0 SA5JL50 SA6JL50

JL6.0 SA5JL60 SA6JL60

JCL3.0 SA5JCL30 SA6JCL30

JCL3.5 SA5JCL35 SA6JCL35

JCL4.0 SA5JCL40 SA6JCL40

JCL4.5 SA5JCL45 SA6JCL45

JCL5.0 SA5JCL50 SA6JCL50

LEFT STANDARD

JL3.0 JCL3.0

JCL3.5

JCL4.0

JL4.5 JCL4.5

JCL5.0JL3.5 JL5.0

JL4.0 JL6.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

SL3.0 SA5SL30 SA6SL30

SL3.5 SA5SL35 SA6SL35

SL4.0 SA5SL40 SA6SL40

SL4.5 SA5SL45 SA6SL45

SL5.0 SA5SL50 SA6SL50

SL6.0 SA5SL60 SA6SL60

Sherpa NX™ Active
Short Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

SHORT LEFT AMPLATZ LEFT

Sherpa NX™ Active
Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

AL75 SA5AL75 SA6AL75

AL1.0 SA5AL10 SA6AL10

AL1.5 SA5AL15 SA6AL15

AL2.0 SA5AL20 SA6AL20

AL2.5 SA5AL25 SA6AL25

AL3.0 SA5AL30 SA6AL30

AL4.0 SA5AL40 SA6AL40

SL3.0

SL3.5

SL4.0

SL4.5

SL5.0

SL6.0

AL.75 AL2.5

AL1.0
AL3.0

AL4.0

AL1.5

AL2.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Short Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHORT AMPLATZ 
LEFT

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

SAL75 SA5SAL75 SA6SAL75

SAL1.0 SA5SAL10 SA6SAL10

SAL1.5 SA5SAL15 SA6SAL15

SAL2.0 SA5SAL20 SA6SAL20

SAL2.5 SA5SAL25 SA6SAL25

SAL3.0 SA5SAL30 SA6SAL30

SAL4.0 SA5SAL40 SA6SAL40

Sherpa NX™ Active
Left Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

EBU 
(EXTRA BACKUP)

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

EBU3.0 SA5EBU30 SA6EBU30

EBU3.5 SA5EBU35 SA6EBU35

EBU3.75 SA5EBU375 SA6EBU375

EBU4.0 SA5EBU40 SA6EBU40

EBU4.5 SA5EBU45 SA6EBU45

EBU5.0 SA5EBU50 SA6EBU50

EBU3.0 EBU4.0

EBU3.5 EBU4.5

EBU3.75 EBU5.0

SAL.75

SAL2.5

SAL1.0

SAL3.0

SAL1.5

SAL4.0SAL2.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

RIGHT STANDARD

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

JR3.0 SA5JR30 SA6JR30

JR3.5 SA5JR35 SA6JR35

JR4.0 SA5JR40 SA6JR40

JR4.5 SA5JR45 SA6JR45

JR5.0 SA5JR50 SA6JR50

JR6.0 SA5JR60 SA6JR60

JCR3.5 SA5JCR35 SA6JCR35

JCR4.0 SA5JCR40 SA6JCR40

JCR4.5 SA5JCR45 SA6JCR45

JCR5.0 SA5JCR50 SA6JCR50

Sherpa NX™ Active
Short Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHORT RIGHT

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

SR3.0 SA5SR30 SA6SR30

SR3.5 SA5SR35 SA6SR35

SR4.0 SA5SR40 SA6SR40

SR4.5 SA5SR45 SA6SR45

SR5.0 SA5SR50 SA6SR50

SR6.0 SA5SR60 SA6SR60

SR4.5

SR5.0

SR3.0

SR3.5

SR6.0SR4.0

JR3.0

JR4.5

JR3.5

JR5.0

JR4.0

JR6.0

JCR3.5

JCR4.0

JCR4.5

JCR5.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

AMPLATZ RIGHT

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

AR1.0 SA5AR10 SA6AR10

AR2.0 SA5AR20 SA6AR20

ALR1-2 SA5ALR12 SA6ALR12

Sherpa NX™ Active
Short Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

SHORT AMPLATZ 
RIGHT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

SAR1.0 SA5SAR10 SA6SAR10

SAR2.0 SA5SAR20 SA6SAR20

SAR1.0 SAR2.0

AR1.0 ALR1-2

AR2.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Shepherd’s Crook Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHEPHERD’S 
CROOK RIGHT

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

SCR3.5 SA5SCR35 SA6SCR35

SCR4.0 SA5SCR40 SA6SCR40

SCR5.0 SA5SCR50 SA6SCR50

Sherpa NX™ Active
Right Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

ECR CURVES

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

ECR 3.5 SA5ECR35 SA6ECR35

ECR 4.0 SA5ECR40 SA6ECR40

ECR 4.5 SA5ECR45 SA6ECR45

SCR3.5

ECR3.5

ECR4.0

ECR4.5

SCR4.0

SCR5.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Right Coronary Backup Support 

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

BACKUP SUPPORT 
CURVES

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

RBU 3.5 SA5RBU35 SA6RBU35

RBU 4.0 SA5RBU40 SA6RBU40

3DRC SA63DRC

3DRIGHT SA53DRIGHT SA63DRIGHT

NOTO LA5NOTO LA6NOTO

Sherpa NX™ Active
Multipurpose Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

MULTIPURPOSE

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

MB1 SA5MB1 SA6MB1

MB2 SA5MB2 SA6MB2

MB Short Tip SA5MPST SA6MPST

MP1 SA5MP1 SA6MP1

MP2 SA5MP2 SA6MP2

Hockey Stick I SA5HSI SA6HSI

Hockey Stick II SA5HSII SA6HSII

HS II Relaxed SA5RMHSII SA6RMHSII

Hockey Stick III SA5HSIII SA6HSIII

El Gamal SA5ELGAMAL SA6ELGAMAL

RBU 3.5
MB1

Hockey Stick I

Hockey Stick II

Hockey Stick Relaxed

Hockey Stick III

El Gamal

MB2

MP1

MPST

RBU 4.0

3DRIGHT

3DRC

NOTO



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

MAC (MULTI-
AORTIC CURVES)

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

MAC3.0 SA5MAC30 SA6MAC30

MAC3.5 SA5MAC35 SA6MAC35

MAC3.75 SA5MAC375 SA6MAC375

MAC4.0 SA5MAC40 SA6MAC40

MAC4.5 SA5MAC45 SA6MAC45

MAC5.0 SA5MAC50 SA6MAC50

Sherpa NX™ Active
Bypass Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

BYPASS CURVES

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

LCB SA5LCB SA6LCB

LCB (90 cm) SA5LCBD SA6LCBD

RCB SA5RCB SA6RCB

RCB (90 cm) SA5RCBD SA6RCBD

IMA SA5IMA SA6IMA

IMA (90 cm) SA5IMAD SA6IMAD

LCB

RCB

IMA

MAC3.0

MAC3.5

MAC3.75

MAC4.0

MAC4.5

MAC5.0



ERADLLT ERADLST ERADR

ERADRST

MRESS RRAD 

ERADLMRADIAL LARA 

MAC3030 

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Active
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

CHAMP

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

CHAMP 0.5 SA5CHAMP05 SA6CHAMP05

CHAMP 10 SA5CHAMP10 SA6CHAMP10

CHAMP 15 SA5CHAMP15 SA6CHAMP15

CHAMP 20 SA5CHAMP20 SA6CHAMP20

CHAMP 25 SA5CHAMP25 SA6CHAMP25

CHAMP 30 SA5CHAMP30 SA6CHAMP30

CHAMP 35 SA5CHAMP35 SA6CHAMP35

CHAMP 40 SA5CHAMP40 SA6CHAMP40

Sherpa NX™ Active
Radial Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

RADIAL CURVES

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

5F ACTIVE CODE 6F ACTIVE CODE

MRADIAL SA5MRADIAL SA6MRADIAL

MRESS SA5MRESS SA6MRESS

RIGHT RADIAL SA5RRAD SA6RRAD

ERADL SA5ERADL SA6ERADL

ERADLLT SA5ERADLLT SA6ERADLLT

ERADLST SA5ERADLST SA6ERADLST

ERADR SA5ERADR SA6ERADR

ERADRST SA5ERADRST SA6ERADRST

MAC3030 SA5MAC30303 SA6MAC30303

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F 0.070”

Champ0.5

Champ1.0

Champ1.5

Champ2.0

Champ2.5

Champ3.0

Champ3.5

Champ4.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

JL3.0 SB6JL30 SB7JL30 SB8JL30

JL3.5 SB6JL35 SB7JL35 SB8JL35

JL4.0 SB6JL40 SB7JL40 SB8JL40

JL4.5 SB6JL45 SB7JL45 SB8JL45

JL5.0 SB6JL50 SB7JL50 SB8JL50

JL6.0 SB6JL60 SB7JL70 SB8JL70

JCL3.0 SB6JCL30 SB7JCL30 SB8JCL30

JCL3.5 SB6JCL35 SB7JCL35 SB8JCL35

JCL4.0 SB6JCL40 SB7JCL40 SB8JCL40

JCL4.5 SB6JCL45 SB7JCL45 SB8JCL45

JCL5.0 SB6JCL50 SB7JCL50 SB8JCL50

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

SL3.0 SB6SL30 SB7SL30 SB8SL30

SL3.5 SB6SL35 SB7SL35 SB8SL35

SL4.0 SB6SL40 SB7SL40 SB8SL40

SL4.5 SB6SL45 SB7SL45 SB8SL45

SL5.0 SB6SL50 SB7SL50 SB8SL50

SL6.0 SB6SL60 SB7SL70 SB8SL70

LEFT STANDARD

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Short Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

SHORT LEFT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

SL3.0

SL3.5

SL4.0

SL4.5

SL5.0

SL6.0

JL3.0 JCL3.0

JCL3.5

JCL4.0

JL4.5 JCL4.5

JCL5.0JL3.5 JL5.0

JL4.0 JL6.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

AMPLATZ LEFT

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Short Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

SHORT AMPLATZ 
LEFT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

AL75 SB6AL75 SB7AL75 SB8AL75

AL1.0 SB6AL10 SB7AL10 SB8AL10

AL1.5 SB6AL15 SB7AL15 SB8AL15

AL2.0 SB6AL20 SB7AL20 SB8AL20

AL2.5 SB6AL25 SB7AL25 SB8AL25

AL3.0 SB6AL30 SB7AL30 SB8AL30

AL4.0 SB6AL40 SB7AL40 SB8AL40

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

SAL75 SB6SAL75 SB7SAL75 SB8SAL75

SAL1.0 SB6SAL10 SB7SAL10 SB8SAL10

SAL1.5 SB6SAL15 SB7SAL15 SB8SAL15

SAL2.0 SB6SAL20 SB7SAL20 SB8SAL20

SAL2.5 SB6SAL25 SB7SAL25 SB8SAL25

SAL3.0 SB6SAL30 SB7SAL30 SB8SAL30

SAL4.0 SB6SAL40 SB7SAL40 SB8SAL40

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

SAL.75

SAL2.5

SAL1.0

SAL3.0

SAL1.5

SAL4.0SAL2.0

AL.75 AL2.5

AL1.0
AL3.0

AL4.0

AL1.5

AL2.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Left Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

EBU 
(EXTRA BACKUP)

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

RIGHT STANDARD

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

EBU3.0 SB6EBU30 SB7EBU30 SB8EBU30

EBU3.5 SB6EBU35 SB7EBU35 SB8EBU35

EBU3.75 SB6EBU375 SB7EBU375 SB8EBU375

EBU4.0 SB6EBU40 SB7EBU40 SB8EBU40

EBU4.5 SB6EBU45 SB7EBU45 SB8EBU45

EBU5.0 SB6EBU50 SB7EBU50 SB8EBU50

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

JR3.0 SB6JR30 SB7JR30 SB8JR30

JR3.5 SB6JR35 SB7JR35 SB8JR35

JR4.0 SB6JR40 SB7JR40 SB8JR40

JR4.5 SB6JR45 SB7JR45 SB8JR45

JR5.0 SB6JR50 SB7JR50 SB8JR50

JR6.0 SB6JR60 SB7JR70 SB8JR70

JCR3.5 SB6JCR35 SB7JCR35 SB8JCR35

JCR4.0 SB6JCR40 SB7JCR40 SB8JCR40

JCR4.5 SB6JCR45 SB7JCR45 SB8JCR45

JCR5.0 SB6JCR50 SB7JCR50 SB8JCR50

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

EBU3.0 EBU4.0

EBU3.5 EBU4.5

EBU3.75 EBU5.0

JR3.0

JR4.5

JR3.5

JR5.0

JR4.0

JR6.0

JCR3.5

JCR4.0

JCR4.5

JCR5.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Short Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHORT RIGHT

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

AMPLATZ RIGHT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

SR3.0 SB6SR30 SB7SR30 SB8SR30

SR3.5 SB6SR35 SB7SR35 SB8SR35

SR4.0 SB6SR40 SB7SR40 SB8SR40

SR4.5 SB6SR45 SB7SR45 SB8SR45

SR5.0 SB6SR50 SB7SR50 SB8SR50

SR6.0 SB6SR60 SB7SR70 SB8SR70

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

AR1.0 SB6AR10 SB7AR10 SB8AR10

AR2.0 SB6AR20 SB7AR20 SB8AR20

ALR1-2 SB6ALR12 SB7ALR12 SB8ALR12

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

SR4.5

SR5.0

SR3.0

SR3.5

SR6.0SR4.0

AR1.0 ALR1-2

AR2.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Short Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHORT AMPLATZ 
RIGHT

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Shepherd’s Crook Right Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

SHEPHERD’S 
CROOK RIGHT

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

SAR1.0 SB6SAR10 SB7SAR10 SB8SAR10

SAR2.0 SB6SAR20 SB7SAR20 SB8SAR20

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

SCR3.5 SB6SCR35 SB7SCR35 SB8SCR35

SCR4.0 SB6SCR40 SB7SCR40 SB8SCR40

SCR5.0 SB6SCR50 SB7SCR50 SB8SCR50

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

SAR1.0 SAR2.0 SCR3.5 SCR4.0

SCR5.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Right Coronary Backup Support

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

ECR CURVES

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Right Coronary Backup Support 

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

BACKUP SUPPORT 
CURVES

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

ECR 3.5 SB6ECR35 SB7ECR35 SB8ECR35

ECR 4.0 SB6ECR40 SB7ECR40 SB8ECR40

ECR 4.5 SB6ECR45 SB7ECR45 SB8ECR45

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

RBU 3.5 SB6RBU35 SB7RBU35 SB8RBU35

RBU 4.0 SB6RBU40 SB7RBU40 SB8RBU40

RBU 4.5 SB6RBU45 SB7RBU45 SB8RBU45

3DRC SB63DRC SB73DRC SB83DRC

3DRIGHT SB63DRIGHT SB73DRIGHT SB83DRIGHT

NO TORQUE Right SB6NOTO SB7NOTO

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

NOTO

RBU 3.5

3DRC

RBU 4.0

3DRIGHT

RBU 4.5

ECR3.5

ECR4.0

ECR4.5



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Multipurpose Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

MULTIPURPOSE

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

MAC 
(MULTI-AORTIC 
CURVES)

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

MB1 SB6MB1 SB7MB1 SB8MB1

MB2 SB6MB2 SB7MB2 SB8MB2

MB Short Tip SB6MPST SB7MPST SB8MPST

MP1 SB6MP1 SB7MP1 SB8MP1

MP2 SB6MP2 SB7MP2 SB8MP2

Hockey Stick I SB6HSI SB7HSI SB8HSI

Hockey Stick II SB6HSII SB7HSII SB8HSII

HS II Relaxed SB6RMHSII SB7RMHSII SB8RMHSII

Hockey Stick III SB6HSIII SB7HSIII SB8HSIII

El Gamal SB6ELGAMAL SB7ELGAMAL SB8ELGAMAL

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

MAC3.0 SB6MAC30 SB7MAC30 SB8MAC30

MAC3.5 SB6MAC35 SB7MAC35 SB8MAC35

MAC3.75 SB6MAC375 SB7MAC375 SB8MAC375

MAC4.0 SB6MAC40 SB7MAC40 SB8MAC40

MAC4.5 SB6MAC45 SB7MAC45 SB8MAC45

MAC5.0 SB6MAC50 SB7MAC50 SB8MAC50

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

MB1

Hockey Stick I

Hockey Stick II

Hockey Stick Relaxed

Hockey Stick III

El Gamal

MB2

MP1

MPST

MAC3.0

MAC3.5

MAC3.75

MAC4.0

MAC4.5

MAC5.0



CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Bypass Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

BYPASS CURVES

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Other Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

CHAMP

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

LCB SB6LCB SB7LCB SB8LCB

LCB (90 cm) SB6LCBD SB7LCBD SB8LCBD

RCB SB6RCB SB7RCB SB8RCB

RCB (90 cm) SB6RCBD SB7RCBD SB8RCBD

IMA SB6IMA SB7IMA SB8IMA

IMA (90 cm) SB6IMAD SB7IMAD SB8IMAD

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE 8F BALANCED CODE

CHAMP 0.5 SB6CHAMP05 SB7CHAMP05 SB8CHAMP05

CHAMP 10 SB6CHAMP10 SB7CHAMP10 SB8CHAMP10

CHAMP 15 SB6CHAMP15 SB7CHAMP15 SB8CHAMP15

CHAMP 20 SB6CHAMP20 SB7CHAMP20 SB8CHAMP20

CHAMP 25 SB6CHAMP25 SB7CHAMP25 SB8CHAMP25

CHAMP 30 SB6CHAMP30 SB7CHAMP30 SB8CHAMP30

CHAMP 35 SB6CHAMP35 SB7CHAMP35 SB8CHAMP35

CHAMP 40 SB6CHAMP40 SB7CHAMP40 SB8CHAMP40

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

LCB

RCB

IMA

Champ0.5

Champ1.0

Champ1.5

Champ2.0

Champ2.5

Champ3.0

Champ3.5

Champ4.0



Zuma2™

Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

LEFT CORONARY
5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

JL3.0 ZM5JL30 Z26JL30 Z27JL30 Z28JL30

JL3.5 ZM5JL35 Z26JL35 Z27JL35 Z28JL35

JL4.0 ZM5JL40 Z26JL40 Z27JL40 Z28JL40

JL4.5 ZM5JL45 Z26JL45 Z27JL45 Z28JL45

JL5.0 ZM5JL50 Z26JL50 Z27JL50 Z28JL50

JL6.0 ZM5JL60 Z26JL60 Z27JL60 Z28JL60

FL3.0 ZM5FL30 Z26FL30 Z27FL30 Z28FL30

FL3.5 ZM5FL35 Z26FL35 Z27FL35 Z28FL35

JL3.0 JL5.0

JL3.5 JL6.0

JL4.0 FL3.0

JL4.5 FL3.5

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

RADIAL CURVES

Sherpa NX™ Balanced
Radial Curves

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F BALANCED CODE 7F BALANCED CODE

MRADIAL SB6MRADIAL SB7MRADIAL

MRESS SB6MRESS SB7MRESS

RIGHT RADIAL SB6RRAD SB7RRAD

ERADL SB6ERADL

ERADLLT SB6ERADLLT

ERADLST SB6ERADLST

ERADR SB6ERADR

ERADRST SB6ERADRST

 Supplied sterile, Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.080”, 8F = 0.088”

Soft tip and distal sleeve to facilitate ease of engagement. Advanced HDPE liner for smooth, low friction device passage

ERADLLT ERADLST ERADR

ERADRST

MRESS RRAD 

ERADLMRADIAL LARA 

MAC3030 



Zuma2™

Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

LEFT CORONARY
5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

FL4.0 ZM5FL40 Z26FL40 Z27FL40 Z28FL40

FL4.5 ZM5FL45 Z26FL45 Z27FL45 Z28FL45

FL5.0 ZM5FL50 Z26FL50 Z27FL50 Z28FL50

FL6.0 ZM5FL60 Z26FL60 Z27FL60 Z28FL60

JCL3.0 ZM5JCL30 Z26JCL30 Z27JCL30 Z28JCL30

JCL3.5 ZM5JCL35 Z26JCL35 Z27JCL35 Z28JCL35

JCL4.0 ZM5JCL40 Z26JCL40 Z27JCL40 Z28JCL40

JCL4.5 ZM5JCL45 Z26JCL45 Z27JCL45 Z28JCL45

JCL5.0 ZM5JCL50 Z26JCL50 Z27JCL50 Z28JCL50

Zuma2™

Short Left Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP LEFT 
CORONARY

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

SL3.0 ZM5SL30 Z26SL30 Z27SL30 Z28SL30

SL3.5 ZM5SL35 Z26SL35 Z27SL35 Z28SL35

SL4.0 ZM5SL40 Z26SL40 Z27SL40 Z28SL40

SL4.5 ZM5SL45 Z26SL45 Z27SL45 Z28SL45

SL5.0 ZM5SL50 Z26SL50 Z27SL50 Z28SL50

SL6.0 ZM5SL60 Z26SL60 Z27SL60 Z28SL60

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

SL3.0

JCL3.5FL4.0

JCL4.0

JCL4.5

JCL5.0

FL4.5

FL5.0

FL6.0

JCL3.0

SL3.5

SL4.0

SL4.5

SL5.0

SL6.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™

Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

AMPLATZ LEFT
5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

AL75 ZM5AL75 Z26AL75 Z27AL75 Z28AL75

AL1.0 ZM5AL10 Z26AL10 Z27AL10 Z28AL10

AL1.5 ZM5AL15 Z26AL15 Z27AL15 Z28AL15

AL2.0 ZM5AL20 Z26AL20 Z27AL20 Z28AL20

AL2.5 ZM5AL25 Z26AL25 Z27AL25 Z28AL25

AL3.0 ZM5AL30 Z26AL30 Z27AL30 Z28AL30

AL4.0 ZM5AL40 Z26AL40 Z27AL40 Z28AL40

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

Zuma2™

Short Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP 
AMPLATZ LEFT

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

SAL75 ZM5SAL75 Z26SAL75 Z27SAL75 Z28SAL75

SAL1.0 ZM5SAL10 Z26SAL10 Z27SAL10 Z28SAL10

SAL1.5 ZM5SAL15 Z26SAL15 Z27SAL15 Z28SAL15

SAL2.0 ZM5SAL20 Z26SAL20 Z27SAL20 Z28SAL20

SAL2.5 ZM5SAL25 Z26SAL25 Z27SAL25 Z28SAL25

SAL3.0 ZM5SAL30 Z26SAL30 Z27SAL30 Z28SAL30

SAL4.0 ZM5SAL40 Z26SAL40 Z27SAL40 Z28SAL40

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

SAL.75

SAL2.5

SAL1.0

SAL3.0

SAL1.5

SAL4.0SAL2.0

AL.75 AL2.5

AL1.0
AL3.0

AL4.0

AL1.5

AL2.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™

Left Coronary Backup Support

EBU 
(EXTRA BACKUP)

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

EBU3.0 ZM5EBU30 Z26EBU30 Z27EBU30 Z28EBU30

EBU3.5 ZM5EBU35 Z26EBU35 Z27EBU35 Z28EBU35

EBU3.75 ZM5EBU375 Z26EBU375 Z27EBU375 Z28EBU375

EBU4.0 ZM5EBU40 Z26EBU40 Z27EBU40 Z28EBU40

EBU4.5 ZM5EBU45 Z26EBU45 Z27EBU45 Z28EBU45

EBU5.0 ZM5EBU50 Z26EBU50 Z27EBU50 Z28EBU50

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

Zuma2™

Right Coronary Curve

RIGHT CORONARY 
CURVE

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

JR3.0 ZM5JR30 Z26JR30 Z27JR30 Z28JR30

JR3.5 ZM5JR35 Z26JR35 Z27JR35 Z28JR35

JR4.0 ZM5JR40 Z26JR40 Z27JR40 Z28JR40

JR4.5 ZM5JR45 Z26JR45 Z27JR45 Z28JR45

JR5.0 ZM5JR50 Z26JR50 Z27JR50 Z28JR50

JR6.0 ZM5JR60 Z26JR60 Z27JR60 Z28JR60

FR3.0 ZM5FR30 Z26FR30 Z27FR30 Z28FR30

FR3.5 ZM5FR35 Z26FR35 Z27FR35 Z28FR35

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

JR3.0

EBU3.0 EBU4.0

EBU3.5 EBU4.5

EBU3.75 EBU5.0

JR5.0

JR4.0 FR3.0

JR3.5 JR6.0

JR4.5 FR3.5

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™

Short Right Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP RIGHT 
CORONARY

Zuma2™

Right Coronary Curve

RIGHT CORONARY 
CURVE

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

SR3.0 ZM5SR30 Z26SR30 Z27SR30 Z28SR30

SR3.5 ZM5SR35 Z26SR35 Z27SR35 Z28SR35

SR4.0 ZM5SR40 Z26SR40 Z27SR40 Z28SR40

SR4.5 ZM5SR45 Z26SR45 Z27SR45 Z28SR45

SR5.0 ZM5SR50 Z26SR50 Z27SR50 Z28SR50

SR6.0 ZM5SR60 Z26SR60 Z27SR60 Z28SR60

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

FR4.0 ZM5FR40 Z26FR40 Z27FR40 Z28FR40

FR4.5 ZM5FR45 Z26FR45 Z27FR45 Z28FR45

FR5.0 ZM5FR50 Z26FR50 Z27FR50 Z28FR50

FR6.0 ZM5FR60 Z26FR60 Z27FR60 Z28FR60

JCR3.5 ZM5JCR35 Z26JCR35 Z27JCR35 Z28JCR35

JCR4.0 ZM5JCR40 Z26JCR40 Z27JCR40 Z28JCR40

JCR4.5 ZM5JCR45 Z26JCR45 Z27JCR45 Z28JCR45

JCR5.0 ZM5JCR50 Z26JCR50 Z27JCR50 Z28JCR50

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

SR4.5

SR5.0

SR3.0

SR3.5

SR6.0SR4.0

FR4.0
JCR3.5

FR5.0 JCR4.5

FR4.5

JCR4.0

FR6.0 JCR5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™

Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

AMPLATZ RIGHT

Zuma2™

Short Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP 
AMPLATZ 
RIGHT

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

SAR1.0 ZM5SAR10 Z26SAR10 Z27SAR10 Z28SAR10

SAR2.0 ZM5SAR20 Z26SAR20 Z27SAR20 Z28SAR20

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

AR1.0 ZM5AR10 Z26AR10 Z27AR10 Z28AR10

AR2.0 ZM5AR20 Z26AR20 Z27AR20 Z28AR20

ALR1-2 ZM5ALR12 Z26ALR12 Z27ALR12 Z28ALR12

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

SAR1.0 SAR2.0

AR1.0 ALR1-2

AR2.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™

Shepherd’s Crook Right Coronary Curve

SHEPHERD’S 
CROOK 
RIGHT

Zuma2™

Right Coronary Backup Support

ECR CURVES
5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

ECR 3.5 Z26ECR35 Z27ECR35 Z28ECR35

ECR 4.0 Z26ECR40 Z27ECR40 Z28ECR40

ECR 4.5 Z26ECR45 Z27ECR45 Z28ECR45

3D RIGHT - Z263DRIGHT

NO TORQUE Right ZM5NOTO Z26NOTO Z27NOTO Z28NOTO

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

SCR3.5 ZM5SCR35 Z26SCR35 Z27SCR35 Z28SCR35

SCR4.0 ZM5SCR40 Z26SCR40 Z27SCR40 Z28SCR40

SCR5.0 ZM5SCR50 Z26SCR50 Z27SCR50 Z28SCR50

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

SCR3.5 SCR4.0

SCR5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

3DRIGHT

NOTO

ECR 3.5

ECR 4.0

ECR 4.5



Zuma2™  
Multipurpose Curves

MULTIPURPOSE

Zuma2™ 
Other Curves

MAC (MULTI-
AORTIC CURVES)

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

MAC3.0 ZM5MAC30 Z26MAC30 Z27MAC30 Z28MAC30

MAC3.5 ZM5MAC35 Z26MAC35 Z27MAC35 Z28MAC35

MAC3.75 ZM5MAC375 Z26MAC375 Z27MAC375 Z28MAC375

MAC4.0 ZM5MAC40 Z26MAC40 Z27MAC40 Z28MAC40

MAC4.5 ZM5MAC45 Z26MAC45 Z27MAC45 Z28MAC45

MAC5.0 ZM5MAC50 Z26MAC50 Z27MAC50 Z28MAC50

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

MB1 ZM5MB1 Z26MB1 Z27MB1 Z28MB1

MB2 ZM5MB2 Z26MB2 Z27MB2 Z28MB2

Hockey Stick I ZM5HSI Z26 HSI Z27 HSI Z28 HSI

Hockey Stick II ZM5HSII Z26HSII Z27HSII Z28HSII

Hockey Stick III ZM5HSIII Z26HSIII Z27HSIII Z28HSIII

El Gamal ZM5ELGAMAL Z26ELGAMAL Z27ELGAMAL Z28ELGAMAL

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

MAC3.0 MAC4.0

MAC3.5 MAC4.5

MAC3.75 MAC5.0

MB1 Hockey Stick I

Hockey Stick II

Hockey Stick III

MB2

El Gamal

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma2™ 
Bypass Curves

BYPASS GRAFTS

Zuma2™ 
Other Curves

CHAMP
5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

CHAMP 0.5 ZM5CHAMP05 Z26CHAMP05 Z27CHAMP05 Z28CHAMP05

CHAMP 10 ZM5CHAMP10 Z26CHAMP10 Z27CHAMP10 Z28CHAMP10

CHAMP 15 ZM5CHAMP15 Z26CHAMP15 Z27CHAMP15 Z28CHAMP15

CHAMP 20 ZM5CHAMP20 Z26CHAMP20 Z27CHAMP20 Z28CHAMP20

CHAMP 25 ZM5CHAMP25 Z26CHAMP25 Z27CHAMP25 Z28CHAMP25

CHAMP 30 ZM5CHAMP30 Z26CHAMP30 Z27CHAMP30 Z28CHAMP30

CHAMP 35 ZM5CHAMP35 Z26CHAMP35 Z27CHAMP35 Z28CHAMP35

CHAMP 40 ZM5CHAMP40 Z26CHAMP40 Z27CHAMP40 Z28CHAMP40

5F CODE 6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE

LCB ZM5LCB Z26LCB Z27LCB Z28LCB

RCB ZM5RCB Z26RCB Z27RCB Z28RCB

RCB (90 cm) ZM5RCBD Z26RCBD Z27RCBD Z28RCBD

IMA ZM5IMA Z26IMA Z27IMA Z28IMA

IMA (90 cm) ZM5IMAD Z26IMAD Z27IMAD Z28IMAD

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 5F = Grey, 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue 
 Lumen inner diameter: 5F = 0.058”, 6F = 0.070”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.Soft, flexible distal segment for atraumatic engagement. Soft tip polymer construction to minimize vessel trauma.

Champ0.5 Champ2.5

Champ1.0 Champ3.0

Champ1.5 Champ3.5

Champ2.0 Champ4.0

IMALCB

RCB

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma™

Left Coronary Curve
Zuma™

Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

LEFT CORONARY LEFT CORONARY
6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

JL3.0 ZM6JL30 ZT7JL30 ZS8JL30 ZM9JL30

JL3.5 ZM6JL35 ZT7JL35 ZS8JL35 ZM9JL35

JL4.0 ZM6JL40 ZT7JL40 ZS8JL40 ZM9JL40

JL4.5 ZM6JL45 ZT7JL45 ZS8JL45 ZM9JL45

JL5.0 ZM6JL50 ZT7JL50 ZS8JL50 ZM9JL50

JL6.0 ZM6JL60 ZT7JL60 ZS8JL60 ZM9JL60

FL3.0 ZM6FL30 ZT7FL30 ZS8FL30 ZM9FL30

FL3.5 ZM6FL35 ZT7FL35 ZS8FL35 ZM9FL35

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

FL4.0 ZM6FL40 ZT7FL40 ZS8FL40 ZM9FL40

FL4.5 ZM6FL45 ZT7FL45 ZS8FL45 ZM9FL45

FL5.0 ZM6FL50 ZT7FL50 ZS8FL50 ZM9FL50

FL6.0 ZM6FL60 ZT7FL60 ZS8FL60 ZM9FL60

JCL3.0 ZM6JCL30 ZT7JCL30 ZS8JCL30 ZM9JCL30

JCL3.5 ZM6JCL35 ZT7JCL35 ZS8JCL35 ZM9JCL35

JCL4.0 ZM6JCL40 ZT7JCL40 ZS8JCL40 ZM9JCL40

JCL4.5 ZM6JCL45 ZT7JCL45 ZS8JCL45 ZM9JCL45

JCL5.0 ZM6JCL50 ZT7JCL50 ZS8JCL50 ZM9JCL50

JCL3.5FL4.0

JCL4.0

JCL4.5

JCL5.0

FL4.5

FL5.0

FL6.0

JCL3.0

JL3.0 JL5.0

JL3.5 JL6.0

JL4.0 FL3.0

JL4.5 FL3.5

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

Supportive stiff guide for passive use

Zuma™

Short Left Coronary Curve

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

SHORT TIP LEFT 
CORONARY

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

SL3.0 ZM6SL30 ZT7SL30 ZS8SL30 ZM9SL30

SL3.5 ZM6SL35 ZT7SL35 ZS8SL35 ZM9SL35

SL4.0 ZM6SL40 ZT7SL40 ZS8SL40 ZM9SL40

SL4.5 ZM6SL45 ZT7SL45 ZS8SL45 ZM9SL45

SL5.0 ZM6SL50 ZT7SL50 ZS8SL50 ZM9SL50

SL6.0 ZM6SL60 ZT7SL60 ZS8SL60 ZM9SL60

SL3.0

SL3.5

SL4.0

SL4.5

SL5.0

SL6.0

Zuma™

Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

AMPLATZ LEFT

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

AL75 ZM6AL75 ZT7AL75 ZS8AL75 ZM9AL75

AL1.0 ZM6AL10 ZT7AL10 ZS8AL10 ZM9AL10

AL1.5 ZM6AL15 ZT7AL15 ZS8AL15 ZM9AL15

AL2.0 ZM6AL20 ZT7AL20 ZS8AL20 ZM9AL20

AL2.5 ZM6AL25 ZT7AL25 ZS8AL25 ZM9AL25

AL3.0 ZM6AL30 ZT7AL30 ZS8AL30 ZM9AL30

AL4.0 ZM6AL40 ZT7AL40 ZS8AL40 ZM9AL40

AL.75 AL2.5

AL1.0
AL3.0

AL4.0

AL1.5

AL2.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma™

Short Amplatz Left Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP 
AMPLATZ LEFT

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

SAL75 ZM6SAL75 ZT7SAL75 ZS8SAL75 ZM9SAL75

SAL1.0 ZM6SAL10 ZT7SAL10 ZS8SAL10 ZM9SAL10

SAL1.5 ZM6SAL15 ZT7SAL15 ZS8SAL15 ZM9SAL15

SAL2.0 ZM6SAL20 ZT7SAL20 ZS8SAL20 ZM9SAL20

SAL2.5 ZM6SAL25 ZT7SAL25 ZS8SAL25 ZM9SAL25

SAL3.0 ZM6SAL30 ZT7SAL30 ZS8SAL30 ZM9SAL30

SAL4.0 ZM6SAL40 ZT7SAL40 ZS8SAL40 ZM9SAL40

Zuma™

Left Coronary Backup Support

EBU (EXTRA 
BACKUP)

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

EBU3.0 ZM6EBU30 ZT7EBU30 ZS8EBU30 ZM9EBU30

EBU3.5 ZM6EBU35 ZT7EBU35 ZS8EBU35 ZM9EBU35

EBU3.75 ZM6EBU375 ZT7EBU375 ZS8EBU375 ZM9EBU375

EBU4.0 ZM6EBU40 ZT7EBU40 ZS8EBU40 ZM9EBU40

EBU4.5 ZM6EBU45 ZT7EBU45 ZS8EBU45 ZM9EBU45

EBU5.0 ZM6EBU50 ZT7EBU50 ZS8EBU50 ZM9EBU50

EBU3.0

SAL.75

SAL2.5

SAL1.0

SAL3.0

SAL1.5

SAL4.0SAL2.0

EBU4.0

EBU3.5 EBU4.5

EBU3.75 EBU5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma™

Right Coronary Curve
Zuma™

Right Coronary Curve

RIGHT CORONARY 
CURVE

RIGHT CORONARY 
CURVE

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

JR3.0 ZM6JR30 ZT7JR30 ZS8JR30 ZM9JR30

JR3.5 ZM6JR35 ZT7JR35 ZS8JR35 ZM9JR35

JR4.0 ZM6JR40 ZT7JR40 ZS8JR40 ZM9JR40

JR4.5 ZM6JR45 ZT7JR45 ZS8JR45 ZM9JR45

JR5.0 ZM6JR50 ZT7JR50 ZS8JR50 ZM9JR50

JR6.0 ZM6JR60 ZT7JR60 ZS8JR60 ZM9JR60

FR3.0 ZM6FR30 ZT7FR30 ZS8FR30 ZM9FR30

FR3.5 ZM6FR35 ZT7FR35 ZS8FR35 ZM9FR35

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

FR4.0 ZM6FR40 ZT7FR40 ZS8FR40 ZM9FR40

FR4.5 ZM6FR45 ZT7FR45 ZS8FR45 ZM9FR45

FR5.0 ZM6FR50 ZT7FR50 ZS8FR50 ZM9FR50

FR6.0 ZM6FR60 ZT7FR60 ZS8FR60 ZM9FR60

JCR3.5 ZM6JCR35 ZT7JCR35 ZS8JCR35 ZM9JCR35

JCR4.0 ZM6JCR40 ZT7JCR40 ZS8JCR40 ZM9JCR40

JCR4.5 ZM6JCR45 ZT7JCR45 ZS8JCR45 ZM9JCR45

JCR5.0 ZM6JCR50 ZT7JCR50 ZS8JCR50 ZM9JCR50

JR3.0 JR5.0

JR4.0 FR3.0

JR3.5 JR6.0

JR4.5 FR3.5

FR4.0
JCR3.5

FR5.0 JCR4.5

FR4.5

JCR4.0

FR6.0 JCR5.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



SR5.0
AR1.0 ALR1-2

AR2.0

Zuma™

Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

AMPLATZ RIGHT

Zuma™

Short Right Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP RIGHT 
CORONARY

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

SR3.0 ZM6SR30 ZT7SR30 ZS8SR30 ZM9SR30

SR3.5 ZM6SR35 ZT7SR35 ZS8SR35 ZM9SR35

SR4.0 ZM6SR40 ZT7SR40 ZS8SR40 ZM9SR40

SR4.5 ZM6SR45 ZT7SR45 ZS8SR45 ZM9SR45

SR5.0 ZM6SR50 ZT7SR50 ZS8SR50 ZM9SR50

SR6.0 ZM6SR60 ZT7SR60 ZS8SR60 ZM9SR60

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

AR1.0 ZM6AR10 ZT7AR10 ZS8AR10 ZM9AR10

AR2.0 ZM6AR20 ZT7AR20 ZS8AR20 ZM9AR20

ALR1-2 ZM6ALR12 ZT7ALR12 ZS8ALR12 ZM9ALR12

SR3.0

SR3.5 SR6.0

SR4.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma™

Shepherd’s Crook Right Coronary Curve

SHEPHERD’S 
CROOK  
RIGHT

Zuma™

Short Amplatz Right Coronary Curve

SHORT TIP 
AMPLATZ RIGHT

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

SAR1.0 ZM6SAR10 ZT7SAR10 ZS8SAR10 ZM9SAR10

SAR2.0 ZM6SAR20 ZT7SAR20 ZS8SAR20 ZM9SAR20

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

SCR3.5 ZM6SCR35 ZT7SCR35 ZS8SCR35 ZM9SCR35

SCR4.0 ZM6SCR40 ZT7SCR40 ZS8SCR40 ZM9SCR40

SCR5.0 ZM6SCR50 ZT7SCR50 ZS8SCR50 ZM9SCR50

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

SAR1.0 SCR3.5SAR2.0 SCR4.0

SCR5.0



Zuma™ 
Multipurpose Curves

MULTIPURPOSE

Zuma™

Right Coronary Backup Support 

LEFT CORONARY

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

NO TORQUE Right ZM6NOTO ZT7NOTO ZS8NOTO ZM9NOTO

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

MB1 ZM6MB10 ZT7MB1 ZS8MB1 ZM9MB1

MB2 ZM6MB2 ZT7MB2 ZS8MB2 ZM9MB2

Hockey Stick I ZM6HIS ZT7HSI ZS8HSI ZM9HIS

Hockey Stick II ZM6HSII ZT7HSII ZS8HSII ZM9HSII

Hockey Stick III ZM6HSIII ZT7HSIII ZS8HSIII ZM9HSIII

El Gamal ZM6ELGAMAL ZT7ELGAMAL ZS8ELGAMAL ZM9ELGAMAL

NOTO

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

MB1 Hockey Stick I

Hockey Stick II

Hockey Stick III

MB2

El Gamal



Zuma™  
Other Curves

MAC (MULTI-
AORTIC CURVES)

Zuma™ 
Bypass Curves

BYPASS GRAFTS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use Supportive stiff guide for passive use

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

MAC3.0 ZM6MAC30 ZT7MAC30 ZS8MAC30 ZM9MAC30

MAC3.5 ZM6MAC35 ZT7MAC35 ZS8MAC35 ZM9MAC35

MAC3.75 ZM6MAC375 ZT7MAC375 ZS8MAC375 ZM9MAC375

MAC4.0 ZM6MAC40 ZT7MAC40 ZS8MAC40 ZM9MAC40

MAC4.5 ZM6MAC45 ZT7MAC45 ZS8MAC45 ZM9MAC45

MAC5.0 ZM6MAC50 ZT7MAC50 ZS8MAC50 ZM9MAC50

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

LCB ZM6LCB ZT7LCB ZS8LCB ZM9LCB

RCB ZM6RCB ZT7RCB ZS8RCB ZM9RCB

RCB (90 cm) ZM6RCBD ZT7RCBD ZS8RCBD ZM9RCBD

IMA ZM6IMA ZT7IMA ZS8IMA ZM9IMA

IMA (90 cm) ZM6IMAD ZT7IMAD ZS8IMAD ZM9IMAD

MAC3.0

MAC3.5

MAC3.75

MAC4.0

MAC4.5

MAC5.0

LCB

RCB

IMA

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS



Zuma™ 
Other Curves

CHAMP

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile Items per box: 1  
 Label colour: 6F = Green, 7F = Orange, 8F = Blue, 9F = Grey,  
 Lumen inner diameter: 6F = 0.068”, 7F = 0.081”, 8F = 0.091”, 9F = 0.103”

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

Supportive stiff guide for passive use

6F CODE 7F CODE 8F CODE 9F CODE

CHAMP 0.5 Z26CHAMP05 ZT7CHAMP05 ZS8CHAMP05 ZM9CHAMP05

CHAMP 10 Z26CHAMP10 ZT7CHAMP10 ZS8CHAMP10 ZM9CHAMP10

CHAMP 15 Z26CHAMP15 ZT7CHAMP15 ZS8CHAMP15 ZM9CHAMP15

CHAMP 20 Z26CHAMP20 ZT7CHAMP20 ZS8CHAMP20 ZM9CHAMP20

CHAMP 25 Z26CHAMP25 ZT7CHAMP25 ZS8CHAMP25 ZM9CHAMP25

CHAMP 30 Z26CHAMP30 ZT7CHAMP30 ZS8CHAMP30 —

CHAMP 35 Z26CHAMP35 ZT7CHAMP35 ZS8CHAMP35 ZM9CHAMP35

CHAMP 40 Z26CHAMP40 ZT7CHAMP40 ZS8CHAMP40 ZM9CHAMP40

Champ0.5

Champ1.0

Champ1.5

Champ2.0

Champ2.5

Champ3.0

Champ3.5

Champ4.0

CORONARY  
GUIDE CATHETERS
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ZINGER™ 

Stainless steel workhorse guidewire

  �When you need steerability and torque control

  �Stainless steel core wire provides torque transmission for advanced steerability and control. Available 
in a range of support levels for a variety of clinical situations: light, marker, medium and support.

INTUITION™ 
Advanced workhorse guidewire

  �Confidently cross your more challenging workhorse cases

  �Torque performance and one-gram tip weight give you precision and confidence during 
your more difficult workhorse cases. Accu-Core Technology provides torque and improved 
crossability.

COUGAR™

Nitinol workhorse guidewire

  �When you need trackability for distal and tortuous access

  �Nitinol core wire provides steerability and support through tortuous anatomy and for multivessel 
treatment. Double coil tip is soft and atraumatic for shape retention. 

THUNDER™

Extra-support guidewire 

  �When you need extra support

  �Stainless steel, core-to-tip design provides torque, tip control and steering for situations requiring 
extra support.

Medtronic offers a wide array of guidewires  
to support different clinical needs

Zinger™ Light 
Stainless steel workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Zinger™ line of guidewires is the latest advancement in highly trackable guidewires with excellent torque control.

 Available with Pro/Pel™ silicone coating or Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic coating for more treatment strategies.
 Zinger™ is available in various support levels as well as a marker version to meet your preference and clinical challenge.
 2-cm radiopaque tip for visibility.
  Zinger™ Light is a highly trackable light support guidewire with floppy tip for tortuous anatomy.

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS180HS 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS180S 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS180HJ 180 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS180J 180 Pro/Pel J-tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS300HS 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS300S 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS300HJ 300 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER LS ZNGRLS300J 300 Pro/Pel J-tip

Tip style: 	 Forming ribbon

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

PROVIA™

Crossing guidewire 

  �Designed to cross your most demanding lesions

  �Available in a wide range of weights and lengths. Accu-Core Technology offers  
torque performance, tactile feel, improved lesion penetration and a 1-mm nonhydrophilic tip.

Zinger Light

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES

GUIDEWIRE 
FAMILY

Zinger Light

Intuition

Cougar LS Light

ProVia 3

Thunder



Zinger™ Medium 
Stainless steel workhorse guidewire

Zinger™ Marker 
Stainless steel workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Zinger™ line of guidewires is the latest advancement in highly trackable guidewires with excellent torque control.

 The Hydro-track hydrophylic coating offers optimal lubricity and durability.
 �Zinger™ is available in various support levels as well as a marker version to meet your preference and clinical challenge.
 �Zinger™ Medium is a medium weight “workhorse” wire, ideal for general use in varied anatomy.

The Zinger™ line of guidewires is the latest advancement in highly trackable guidewires with excellent torque control.

 The Hydro-track hydrophylic coating offers optimal lubricity and durability.
 Zinger™ is available in various support levels as well as a marker version to meet your preference and clinical challenge. 
 Zinger™ Marker is a light support guidewire with two radiopaque markers for reference measure of vessels and lesions.

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS180HS 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS180S 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS180HJ 180 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS180J 180 Pro/Pel J-tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS300HS 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS300S 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS300HJ 300 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER MS ZNGRMS300J 300 Pro/Pel J-tip

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK180HS 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK180S 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK180HJ 180 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK180J 180 Pro/Pel J-tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK300HS 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK300S 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK300HJ 300 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER MK ZNGRMK300J 300 Pro/Pel J-tip

Tip Stiffness	 SupportTip Stiffness	 Support

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip  

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel 

Tip style: 	 Forming ribbon

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel 

1 cm 1 cm 2 cmMeasuring zoneZinger Marker Zinger Medium

INTERVENTIONAL  
GUIDEWIRES

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES



Intuition™  
Advanced workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Intuition™ guidewire offers torque performance and one-gram tip weight to give precision and 
confidence during more difficult workhorse cases. 

 Rounded tip and body provide control.
 Accu-Core technology provides torque performance to control and direct the wire. 
 Femoral (proximal) markers on wire, 90 cm and 100 cm from distal tip.
 Available with Pro/Pel™ silicone coating or Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic coating for more treatment strategies.
 3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility.

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Zinger™ Support 
Stainless steel workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Zinger™ line of guidewires is the latest advancement in highly trackable guidewires with excellent torque control.

 �The Hydro-track hydrophylic coating offers optimal lubricity and durability.
 Zinger™ is available in various support levels as well as a marker version to meet your preference and clinical challenge.
 Zinger™ Support is designed with added support for stent placement, yet trackable.

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ZINGER S ZNGRS180HS 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS180S 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS180HJ 180 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS180J 180 Pro/Pel J-tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS300HS 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS300S 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS300HJ 300 Hydro-Track J-tip

ZINGER S ZNGRS300J 300 Pro/Pel J-tip

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip  

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel 

Tip style: 	 Forming ribbon

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel 

Tip Stiffness	 Support Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

Intuition INTU180HS 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

Intuition INTU180SS 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

Intuition INTU300HS 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

Intuition INTU300SS 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

Zinger Support
Intuition 3 cm 

INTERVENTIONAL  
GUIDEWIRES

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES



Cougar™ XT
Nitinol workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Cougar™ Steerable Guidewire offers the performance and support required for workhorse cases. 

 Nitinol core wire 
 Double coil tip design offers a soft tip with outstanding tip shape retention. 
 �Available in Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic or Pro/Pel™ silicone coating. The Hydro-Track hydrophilic coating 
offers optimal lubricity and durability. 

 �The Pro/Pel silicone coating offers traditional performance for situations that require reduced lubricity. 
 �3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility.

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Cougar™ LS
Nitinol workhorse guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Cougar™ Steerable Guidewire offers the performance and support required for workhorse cases. 

 Nitinol core wire 
 Double coil tip design offers a soft tip with outstanding tip shape retention. 
 �Available in Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic or Pro/Pel™ silicone coating. The Hydro-Track hydrophilic coating offers optimal 
lubricity and durability. 

 �The Pro/Pel silicone coating offers traditional performance for situations that require reduced lubricity. 
 �3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility.

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

Cougar LS CGRLS190HS 190 cm Hydro-Track Straight tip

Cougar LS CGRLS190S 190 cm Pro/Pel Straight tip

Cougar LS CGRLS190HJ 190 cm Hydro-Track J-tip

Cougar LS CGRLS190J 190 cm Pro/Pel J-tip

Cougar LS CGRLS300HS 300 cm Hydro-Track Straight tip

Cougar LS CGRLS300S 300 cm Pro/Pel Straight tip

Cougar LS CGRLS300HJ 300 cm Hydro-Track J-tip

Cougar LS CGRLS300J 300 cm Pro/Pel J-tip

Tip style: 	 Forming ribbon

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track  or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

Tip style: 	 Forming ribbon

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track  or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

Cougar XT CGRXT190HS 190 cm Hydro-Track Straight tip

Cougar XT CGRXT190S 190 cm Pro/Pel Straight tip

Cougar XT CGRXT190HJ 190 cm Hydro-Track J-tip

Cougar XT CGRXT190J 190 cm Pro/Pel J-tip

Cougar XT CGRXT300HS 300 cm Hydro-Track Straight tip

Cougar XT CGRXT300S 300 cm Pro/Pel Straight tip

Cougar XT CGRXT300HJ 300 cm Hydro-Track J-tip

Cougar XT CGRXT300J 300 cm Pro/Pel J-tip

Cougar XT MediumCougar LS Light 3 cm 

INTERVENTIONAL  
GUIDEWIRES

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES



ProVia™

Crossing guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The ProVia™ Crossing Guidewire is designed to cross demanding lesions. 
 �Accu-Core wire technology is designed to provide torque performance to control and direct the wire. 
 �Rounded tip and body provide control.
 Tapered tip on ProVia™ 9 and 12 wires.
 1-mm noncoated tip on the hydrophilic version.
 Femoral (proximal) markers on wire, 90 cm and 100 cm from distal tip.
 �Available in Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic or Pro/Pel™ silicone coating. The Hydro-Track hydrophilic coating 
offers optimal lubricity and durability. 

 The Pro/Pel silicone coating offers traditional performance for situations that require reduced lubricity.
 3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

SIZE (G) LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ProVia 6 6PROV180HS 6 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ProVia 6 6PROV180SS 6 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ProVia 6 6PROV300HS 6 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ProVia 6 6PROV300SS 6 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ProVia™ 3 
Straight tip (0.014 in.)

ProVia™ 6 
Straight tip (0.014 in.)

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

SIZE (G) LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ProVia 3 3PROV180HS 3 180 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ProVia 3 3PROV180SS 3 180 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ProVia 3 3PROV300HS 3 300 Hydro-Track Straight tip

ProVia 3 3PROV300SS 3 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

ProVia™

Crossing guidewire 

ProVia™ 12 
Tapered tip (0.009 in.)

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The ProVia™ Crossing Guidewire is designed to cross demanding lesions. 
 �Accu-Core  wire technology is designed to provide torque performance to control and direct the wire. 
 �Rounded tip and body provide control.
 �Tapered tip on ProVia™ 9 and 12 wires.
 �1-mm noncoated tip on the hydrophilic version.
 �Femoral (proximal) markers on wire, 90 cm and 100 cm from distal tip.
 �Available in Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic or Pro/Pel™ silicone coating. The Hydro-Track hydrophilic coating 
offers optimal lubricity and durability. 

 �The Pro/Pel silicone coating offers traditional performance for situations that require reduced lubricity.
 �3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

SIZE (G) LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ProVia 12 12PROV180HS 12 180 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 12 12PROV180SS 12 180 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia 12 12PROV300HS 12 300 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 12 12PROV300SS 12 300 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia™ 9 
Tapered tip (0.009 in.)

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

SIZE (G) LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ProVia 9 9PROV180HS 9 180 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 9 9PROV180SS 9 180 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia 9 9PROV300HS 9 300 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 9 9PROV300SS 9 300 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia 12ProVia 6

ProVia 9

ProVia 3
3 cm 

INTERVENTIONAL  
GUIDEWIRES

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES



ProVia™

Crossing guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The ProVia™ Crossing Guidewire is designed to cross demanding lesions. 
 Accu-Core wire technology is designed to provide torque performance to control and direct the wire. 
 Rounded tip and body provide control.
 Tapered tip on ProVia™ 9 and 12 wires.
 1-mm noncoated tip on the hydrophilic version.
 Femoral (proximal) markers on wire, 90 cm and 100 cm from distal tip.
 �Available in Hydro-Track™ hydrophilic or Pro/Pel™ silicone coating. The Hydro-Track hydrophilic coating 
offers optimal lubricity and durability. 

 �The Pro/Pel silicone coating offers traditional performance for situations that require reduced lubricity.
 �3-cm radiopaque tip for visibility

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Tip style: 	 Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Hydro-Track or 
Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

SIZE (G) LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

ProVia 15 15PROV180HS 15 180 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 15 15PROV180SS 15 180 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia 15 15PROV300HS 15 300 Hydro-Track Tapered tip

ProVia 15 15PROV300SS 15 300 Pro/Pel Tapered tip

ProVia™ 15 
Tapered tip (0.009 in.)

ORDERING  
INFORMATION

Thunder™

Extra-Support guidewire

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile  Items per box: 5  Label color: Silver

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Thunder™ Guidewire has a stainless steel core-to-tip design which provides enhanced support and stability while 
maintaining excellent torque characteristics with precise tip control and steering.

 �11 cm transition zone (rail) which provides support for accurate device placement
 �Available in Pro/Pel Silicone coating for track ability and smooth device delivery
 �3 cm Radiopaque Tip for visibility

PRODUCT PRODUCT 
CODE

LENGTH 
(CM)

COATING TIP

THUNDER THNDR190S 190 Pro/Pel Straight tip

THUNDER THNDR190J 190 Pro/Pel J-tip

THUNDER THNDR300S 300 Pro/Pel Straight tip

THUNDER THNDR300J 300 Pro/Pel J-tip

Tip style: 	  Core-to-tip

Outer coating: 	� Pro/Pel

Tip Stiffness	 Support

ProVia 15

Thunder 3 cm 

INTERVENTIONAL  
GUIDEWIRES

INTERVENTIONAL 
GUIDEWIRES
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ASPIRATION  
CATHETERS

ASPIRATION  
CATHETERS

Export™ APExport Advance™

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTIONPRODUCT  

DESCRIPTION

FEATURESFEATURES

The Export™ AP aspiration catheter uses a manual locking syringe to remove embolic material throughout the arterial  
system.

The Export Advance™ aspiration catheter features a preloaded stylet and manual locking syringe to remove embolic  
material throughout the arterial system.

 Full Wall Variable Braiding Technology shaft construction 

 Extended hydlophilic coating (40 cm)

 Forward-facing atraumatic tip

 Full Wall Variable Braiding Technology shaft construction 

 Preloaded stylet

 Buddy wire compatibility

 Large extraction lumen (0.044” proximal; 0.043” distal)

 Soft, short, forward-facing tip

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile   Items per box: 1   Includes two syringes, one filter cup and extension line with stopcock.GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile   Items per box: 1   Includes two syringes, one filter cup and extension line with stopcock.

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION

Distal O.D. (in.) 0.067

Lumen I.D. (in.) 0.043 (distal), 0.044 (proximal)

Length (cm) 140

Braiding Variable, hub to tip

Tip design Soft, short, beveled tip

Coating Hydrophilic (38 cm)

Syringe (cc) 2 x 30

Product code ADVANCECE

Lumen I.D. (in.) 0.043

Lumen O.D. (in.) 0.068

Guide catheter compatibility (in.) 6F (min ID 0.070)

Guide wire compatibility (in.) 0.014

Delivery System Rapid Exchange

Length (cm) 140

Radio-opaque marker 1.5 mm from distal tip

Product code EXPORTAPCE

Shaft using variable 
braiding technology

Proximal markers located 
at 90 cm and 100 cm 
indicate the point at which 
aspiration catheter exits 
guide catheter, minimising 
x-ray exposure

Preloaded stylet 

Lubricious hydrophilic 38-cm coating reduces 
friction and ensures smoother advancement 
through difficult vessels

Radiopaque tip marker provides 
exceptional distal visualisation for 
precise device placement

TipLuer



ASPIRATION  
CATHETERS

Export™ 7 F

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Includes two syringes and two filters.

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

The Export™ Aspiration Catheter uses a manual locking syringe to remove embolic material throughout the arterial system. 
Export™ 7 French delivers double the aspiration power.

FEATURES  Distal lumen (in.) 0.050

 Lumen O.D. (in) 0.078

 Guide catheter compatibility (in.) 7F (min ID 0.080)

TECHNICAL 
INFORMATION

Extended braid for improved pushability

PRODUCT CODE GUIDE COMPATIBILITY (IN.) WIRE COMPATIBILITY (IN.) LENGTH (CM)

GEZ62007B 7F min. guide I.D. 0.080 0.014 145



ANGIOGRAPHIC 
CATHETERS  
AND WIRES
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3DRC 
One size

Femoral  
RCA

3DRC

Radial  
RCA

3DRC

DxTerity™ DxTerity™  
Standard Curve Selection

PRODUCT  
FEATURES

Enhanced deliverability: 
 ��InSlide™ polymer additive for superior lubricity to reduce friction and enhance deliverability

Precise manipulation: 
 Unique, ergonomic, winged hub design for easy manipulation 
 Double-braid wire applied from hub to tip enhances strength, torque and kink resistance

Excellent image quality: 
 Soft, atraumatic radiopaque tip allows for increased visibility 
 Large lumen enables high flow of contrast media to increase visualization

Broad catheter portfolio: 
 Optimized for both radial and femoral procedures 
 Wide range of shapes and sizes 
 Includes expanded offerings of long (125 cm) lengths

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Features Full-Wall Technology: a proprietary extrusion process that melts layers together to form a solid shaft. This 
construction process is applied from hub to tip, providing the DxTerity diagnostic catheter with superior torque and lubricity 
for precise manipulation and enhanced deliverability.

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

5F	 6F	

Catheter O.D. (in) 0.066 0.079

Lumen I.D. (in) 0.047 0.056

Braiding Hub to tip Hub to tip

Dye flow rate at: 600 psi 1200 psi 600 psi 1200 psi

(mL/sec) 19 27 28 40

Soft, atraumatic, 
radiopaque tip
increases visibility

Double-braid wire  
enhances strength,  
torque and kink resistance

Unique, ergonomic, 
winged hub makes for  
easy manipulation

Solid shaft construction for 
efficient torque and overall 
catheter performance

InSlide polymer additive
for superior lubricity and 
enhanced deliverability1

LEFT CURVES

RIGHT CURVES

MULTIPURPOSE CURVES 

Judkins Left
Available in: 3.5, 4.0, 4.5, 5.0, 6.0

Judkins Right
Available in: 3.5, 4.0, 4.0 ST, 4.0 MOD, 5.0, 6.0

MPA
One size fits all

Amplatz Right 
Available in: 1.0, 2.0, MOD

MPB
One size fits all

Amplatz Left
Available in: 1.0, 2.0, 3.0

Femoral  
LCA

JL 4.0

Femoral 
RCA

JR 4.0

Femoral  
LCA

MPA

Femoral   
RCA

MPA

Femoral 
SVG TO 
LCX

MPA

Femoral 
LCA

MPA

Dilated 
aortic 
root1

Radial  
LCA

MPA

Radial  
RCA

MPA

Femoral 
RCA

AR 1.0

Femoral  
Inferior LCA

MPB

Dilated  
aortic root1

Femoral  
Superior LCA

MPB

Dilated  
aortic root1

Radial  
LCA

MPB

Femoral  
LCA

AL 1.0

Radial 
RCA

JR 4.0

Femoral 
RCA

AR MOD

Radial  
LCA

AL 1.0

Radial  
LCA

JL 4.0

Femoral 
RCA

JR 4.0 
MOD

Femoral 
RCA

AR 1.0

Narrow 
aortic 
root1

Femoral  
LCA

AL 2.0

Radial 
Inferior RCA

JR 4.0  
Short Tip

Narrow 
aortic root1

Radial 
RCA

AR 1.0

Radial  
LCA

AL 2.0

NOTO 
One size

Femoral  
RCA

NOTO

Radial  
RCA

NOTO

Normal anatomy is shown unless otherwise indicated.

1.  In porcine models. Based on preclinical data on file at Medtronic.1.  Based on bench test data comparing leading competitors. Bench test data may not be indicative of clinical performance.

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS



DxTerity™  
Universal Radial Curve Selection

UNIVERSAL RADIAL CURVESBYPASS CURVES 

PIGTAIL CURVES TRApease Curve 
Available in: 3.5, 4.0, 4.5

TRAnsformer Curve
Available in: 3.5, 4.0, 4.5

RCB
One size

Straight   

TRApease curve

Relaxed secondary curve 
allows for easy engagement 
of the coronary artery ostia. 
Includes additional tertiary 
curve for additional support.

TRActive curve

30-degree soft tip 
after the primary curve, 
allowing it to engage the 
coronary artery ostia.

Femoral  
SVG to 
RCA

RCB

Femoral 

Pigtail 
Straight

Radial  
SVG to 
RCA

RCB

Radial 

Pigtail 
Straight

LCB
One size

Femoral  
SVG to 
LCX

LCB

Radial  
SVG to 
LCX

LCB

145°

Femoral 

Pigtail 
145°

Radial 

Pigtail 
145°

IMA
One size

Femoral  
IMA TO 
LAD

IMA

Radial  
IMA to 
LAD

IMA

155°

Femoral 

Pigtail 
155°

Radial 

Pigtail 
155°

TRAnsformer curve

Provides excellent  
support from the ortic 
root and offers more 
reach to engage  
thcoronary artery ostia.

TRAcker curve

Provides excellent 
support from the 
contrateral wall and aortic 
root leverage.

DxTerity™  
Standard Curve Selection

1.  Normal aortic root, 3.5–4.0 cm; narrow aortic root, <3.5 cm; dilated aortic root > 4.0 cm.

TRActive Curve 

One size fits all
TRAcker Curve
One size fits all

Radial  
 LCA
TRApease 
4.0

Radial  
LCA
TRActive

Radial  
LCA
TRAnsformer 
3.5

Radial  
LCA
TRAcker

Radial  
RCA
TRApease 
4.0

Radial  
RCA
TRActive

Radial  
RCA
TRAnsformer  
3.5

Radial  
RCA
TRAcker

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS



DxTerity™  
Standard Curves

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 5 catheters per box  Supplied sterile  Color-coded hub and packaging

 Maximum guidewire: 5F = 0.038”; 6 F = 0.038” 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Features Full-Wall Technology: a proprietary extrusion process that melts layers together to form a solid shaft. This 
construction process is applied from hub to tip, providing the DxTerity diagnostic catheter with superior torque and lubricity 
for precise manipulation and enhanced deliverability.

ORDERING 
INFORMATION CURVE STYLE CURVE SIZE LENGTH (CM) 5F  

PRODUCT CODE 
6F
PRODUCT CODE SIDEHOLES

Judkins Left

JL3.5 100 DXT5JL35 DXT6JL35 0

JL4.0 100 DXT5JL40 DXT6JL40 0

JL4.0 125 DXT5JL40X DXT6JL40X 0

JL4.5 100 DXT5JL45 DXT6JL45 0

JL4.5 125 DXT5JL45X DXT6JL45X 0

JL5.0 100 DXT5JL50 DXT6JL50 0

JL5.0 125 DXT5JL50X DXT6JL50X 0

JL6.0 100 DXT5JL60 DXT6JL60 0

Judkins Right

JR3.5 100 DXT5JR35 DXT6JR35 0

JR3.5 125 DXT5JR35X DXT6JR35X 0

JR4.0 100 DXT5JR40 DXT6JR40 0

JR4.0 125 DXT5JR40X DXT6JR40X 0

JR4.0 MOD 100 DXT5JR4M DXT6JR4M 0

JR4.0 ST 100 DXT5JR4ST DXT6JR4ST 0

JR5.0 100 DXT5JR50 DXT6JR50 0

JR5.0 125 DXT5JR50X DXT6JR50X 0

JR6.0 100 DXT5JR60 DXT6JR60 0

Amplatz Left

AL1.0 100 DXT5AL10 DXT6AL10 0

AL2.0 100 DXT5AL20 DXT6AL20 0

AL3.0 100 DXT5AL30 DXT6AL30 0

Amplatz Right

AR1.0 100 DXT5AR10 DXT6AR10 0

AR2.0 100 DXT5AR20 DXT6AR20 0

AR MOD 100 DXT5ARM DXT6ARM 0

Multipurpose

MPA 100 DXT5MPA DXT6MPA 0

MPA 110 DXT5MPAA DXT6MPAA 0

MPA 100 DXT5MPASH DXT6MPASH 2

MPA 110 DXT5MPASHA DXT6MPASHA 2

MPB 100 DXT5MPB DXT6MPB 0

MPB 110 DXT5MPBA DXT6MPBA 0

MPB 100 DXT5MPBSH DXT6MPBSH 2

MPB 110 DXT5MPBSHA DXT6MPBSHA 2

Specialty

NOTO 100 DXT5NOTO DXT6NOTO 0

3DRC 100 DXT53DRC DXT63DRC 0

RCB 100 DXT5RCB DXT6RCB 0

LCB 100 DXT5LCB DXT6LCB 0

IMA 100 DXT5IMA DXT6IMA 0

PIG STR 110CM DXT5PIGSTA DXT6PIGSTA 6

PIG STR 125CM DXT5PIGSTX DXT6PIGSTX 6

PIG 145 110CM DXT5PIG45A DXT6PIG45A 6

PIG 155 110CM DXT5PIG55A DXT6PIG55A 6

PRODUCT  
CODE

DXT5MPASHA

French Size

Product Code

Curve Style

Sidehole

Length

Packaging options for DxTerity™

Angio-kits Standard curve

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �5 catheters per box  �Supplied sterile  �Maximum guidewire: 5F = 0.038”; 6 F = 0.038”

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Angio-kit contains:

 One Judkins Left 4.0 catheter (JL4.0)
 One Judkins Right 4.0 catheter (JR 4.0)
 One Straight or Angled Pigtail catheter

ORDERING 
INFORMATION 

PRODUCT CODE CURVES LENGTH (CM) SIZE 

AKSTAN501 Judikins Left 4.0 100 5F

Judkins Right  4.0 100 5F

Straight Pigtail 110 5F

AKSTAN502 Judikins Left 4.0 100 5F

Judkins Right  4.0 100 5F

145 Pigtail 110 5F

AKSTAN601 Judikins Left 4.0 100 6F

Judkins Right  4.0 100 6F

Straight Pigtail 110 6F

AKSTAN602 Judikins Left 4.0 100 6F

Judkins Right  4.0 100 6F

145 Pigtail 110 6F

Pigtails

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS



DxTerity™

Universal Radial Curves

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 5 catheters per box   Supplied sterile  Color-coded hub and packaging   Maximum guidewire: 5F = 0.038”; 6 F = 0.038”

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Features Full-Wall Technology: a proprietary extrusion process that melts layers together to form a solid shaft. This 
construction process is applied from hub to tip, providing the DxTerity diagnostic catheter with superior torque and lubricity 
for precise manipulation and enhanced deliverability.

DxTerity™ TRA diagnostic catheters are specifically adapted for radial use, offering four universal radial curve shapes to 
engage both coronaries without catheter exchange.

ORDERING 
INFORMATION 

CURVE STYLE CURVE SIZE LENGTH (CM) 5F  

PRODUCT CODE

6F

PRODUCT CODE

SIDEHOLES

TRApease TRAP 3.5 100 U5TRAP35 U6TRAP35 0

TRAP 3.5 100 U5TRAP35SH U6TRAP35SH 2

TRAP 3.5 110 U5TRAP35SHA U6TRAP35SHA 2

TRAP 4.0 100 U5TRAP40 U6TRAP40 0

TRAP 4.0 100 U5TRAP40SH U6TRAP40SH 2

TRAP 4.0 110 U5TRAP40SHA U6TRAP40SHA 2

TRAP 4.5 100 U5TRAP45 U6TRAP45 0

TRAP 4.5 100 U5TRAP45SH U6TRAP45SH 2

TRAP 4.5 110 U5TRAP45SHA U6TRAP45SHA 2

TRAnsformer TRAN 3.5 100 U5TRAN35 U6TRAN35 0

TRAN 3.5 100 U5TRAN35SH U6TRAN35SH 2

TRAN 3.5 110 U5TRAN35SHA U6TRAN35SHA 2

TRAN 4.0 100 U5TRAN40 U6TRAN40 0

TRAN 4.0 100 U5TRAN40SH U6TRAN40SH 2

TRAN 4.0 110 U5TRAN40SHA U6TRAN40SHA 2

TRAN 4.5 100 U5TRAN45 U6TRAN45 0

TRAN 4.5 100 U5TRAN45SH U6TRAN45SH 2

TRAN 4.5 110 U5TRAN45SHA U6TRAN45SHA 2

TRAcker TRACK 100 U5TRACK U6TRACK 0

TRACK 100 U5TRACKSH U6TRACKSH 2

TRACK 110 U5TRACKSHA U6TRACKSHA 2

TRActive TRACT 100 U5TRACT U6TRACT 0

TRACT 100 U5TRACTSH U6TRACTSH 2

TRACT 110 U5TRACTSHA U6TRACTSHA 2

PRODUCT  
CODE

U5TRAP35SHA

French Size

Product Code

Curve Style

Sidehole

Length

Packaging options for DxTerity™

Angio-kits Universal Radial Curves  

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �5 catheters per box  �Supplied sterile  �Maximum guidewire: 5F = 0.038”; 6 F = 0.038”

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Angio-kit contains:

 One Universal Radial Curve with sideholes (TRAP4.0 o TRAN3.5)
 One Straight or Angled Pigtail catheter

ORDERING 
INFORMATION 

PRODUCT CODE CURVES LENGTH (CM) SIZE 

AKUNIV501 TRApease 4.0 SH 100 5F

Straight Pigtail 110 5F

AKUNIV502 TRApease 4.0 SH 100 5F

145 Pigtail 110 5F

AKUNIV503 TRAnsformer 3.5 SH 100 5F

Straight Pigtail 110 5F

AKUNIV504 TRAnsformer 3.5 SH 100 5F

145 Pigtail 110 5F

AKUNIV601 TRApease 4.0 SH 100 6F

Straight Pigtail 110 6F

AKUNIV602 TRApease 4.0 SH 100 6F

145 Pigtail 110 6F

AKUNIV603 TRAnsformer 3.5 SH 100 6F

Straight Pigtail 110 6F

AKUNIV604 TRAnsformer 3.5 SH 100 6F

145 Pigtail 110 6F

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS
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Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style A Standard

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile  �Maximum guidewire:7F, 7,5F and 8F standard: 0.035” 7F and 8 F Hi-Flow: 0.038”

 �Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE A 
STANDARD

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007764 7 80 1.5 0.036 Extra stiffness—tip & shaft

007536 7 100 1.5 0.036

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

7F Standard

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style A Hi-Flow 

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 ��The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE A 
HI-FLOW

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008976 7 80 1.5 0.040

008977 7 100 1.5 0.040

008718 8 80 1.5 0.040

008971 8 100 1.5 0.040

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner Core  
(Thin Wall)

Woven  
Outer Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Hi-Flow

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS
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Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style A Standard Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE A 
STANDARD NYLON 
CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007538 8 80 1.5 0.036

007539 8 100 1.5 0.036

007766 8 80 1.5 0.036 Extra stiffness—tip & shaft

007540 8 125 1.5 0.036

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven Outer 
Core

Nylon  
Inner Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

8F Standard Nylon Core

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style A Positrol™ Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE A 
POSITROL™  
NYLON CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008541 7.5 100 1.5 0.036 Extra stiffness—shaft

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven 
Outer 
Core

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner 
Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Nylon Core

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style B Standard

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE B 
STANDARD

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007548 7 100 1.5 0.036

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven Outer 
Core

Nylon  
Inner Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

8F Standard Nylon Core

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style B Hi-Flow

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the   
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE B 
HI-FLOW

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008978 7 80 1.5 0.040

008979 7 100 1.5 0.040

008719 8 80 1.5 0.040

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner Core  
(Thin Wall)

Woven  
Outer Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Hi-Flow

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style B Standard Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE B 
STANDARD NYLON 
CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007550 8 80 1.5 0.036

007551 8 100 1.5 0.036

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven Outer 
Core

Nylon  
Inner Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

8F Standard Nylon Core

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style B Positrol™ Woven Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE B 
POSITROL™  
WOVEN CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007561 7.5 80 1.5 0.036 Wire-reinforced

007562 7.5 100 1.5 0.036 Wire-reinforced

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven 
Outer 
Core

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner 
Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Nylon Core

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style B Positrol™ Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE B 
POSITROL™  
NYLON CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008554 7.5 100 1.5 0.036 Extra stiffness—shaft

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven 
Outer 
Core

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner 
Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Nylon Core

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style C Hi-Flow

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE C 
HI-FLOW

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008980 7 80 1.5 0.040

008981 7 100 1.5 0.040

008720 8 80 1.5 0.040

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven 
Outer 
Core

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner 
Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Nylon Core

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Curve Style C Positrol™ Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 ��The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

CURVE STYLE C 
POSITROL™  
NYLON CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008538 7.5 80 1.5 0.036 

008539 7.5 100 1.5 0.036 

008356 8 80 1.5 0.036 Standard nylon core

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven 
Outer 
Core

Wire 
Braid

Nylon 
Inner 
Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Nylon Core

Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Brachial LTX-S

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

BRACHIAL LTX-S PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

007770 8 80 Long tip 0.036 

007771 8 100 Long tip 0.036 

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Wire 
Braid

Woven 
Inner Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

Sones™ Positrol™ Woven Core

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Sones™ Woven Coronary Catheters
Standard Nylon Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 �Supplied sterile.  �Maximum guidewire: 7F, 7.5F & 8F Standard: 0.035”; 7F & 8F Hi-Flow: 0.038” 

 �Items per box: 10  �All tips taper to 5.5F

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The Sones™ coronary catheter was developed with F. Mason Sones, MD, to meet the evolving clinical needs of the  
brachial angiographer.

Two Unique Design Features:

 �The woven core provides excellent torque control.

 �The tapered tip easily adapts to anatomical variations.

Medtronic supplies a variety of catheter constructions and curve style tips as illustrated.

STANDARD  
NYLON CORE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) TIP LENGTH (IN.) MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

COMMENTS

008358 8 80 1.5 0.036 Straight tip

008359 8 100 1.5 0.036 Straight tip

Typical Sones™ Catheter Tip

8F 
Shaft

Polyurethane 
Buildup

Woven Outer 
Core

Nylon  
Inner Core

1 in. 
Taper 

Length

1.5 in. 
Tip 

Length

5.5F Tip

8F Standard Nylon Core

NIH
Woven Coronary catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Nylon core  Closed end  Six sideholes  Thin-wall construction 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The NIH catheter is designed with a thin wall and nylon core construction to provide maximum flow rates and catheter 
stability. 

The flexible tip makes positioning in the cardiopulmonary system easier. This catheter is used to visualize the aorta, 
ventricles, pulmonary vasculature and the great veins.

NIH PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE LENGTH (CM)

001348   5 Thin wall 50

001353 6 Thin wall 80

 Pediatric item

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Pediatric NIH
Woven Coronary catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Closed end  Six sideholes (4F catheter has four sideholes)  Thin-wall construction

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. 

The catheter can be used for aortic, ventricular, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

PEDIATRIC NIH PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE SIDEHOLES LENGTH (CM)

001375 4 Thin wall 4 50

001377  5 Thin wall 6 50

001378  5 Thin wall 6 80

001380  6 Thin wall 6 50

001381  6 Thin wall 6 80

001382 6 Thin wall 6 100

 Pediatric item

Pediatric NIH with Cardio-Marker Image Bands
Woven Coronary catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5  Closed end  Six sideholes  Thin-wall construction  Band width: 1mm 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. The catheter can be used for aortic,  
ventricular, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

Bandwidth: 1 mm;two marker bands 1 cm apart +-0.5 mm (leading edge to leading edge)

PEDIATRIC NIH 
WITH  
CARDIO-MARKER 
IMAGE BANDS

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE LENGTH (CM)

010010  5 Thin wall 010010 - 65

010011  6 Thin wall 010011 - 80

010012 7 Thin wall 010012 - 80

 Pediatric item

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Pediatric Curved NIH
Woven Coronary catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Closed end  Six sideholes  Thin-wall construction 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. 

The catheter can be used for aortic, ventricular, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

PEDIATRIC CURVED  
NIH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE LENGTH (CM)

008761  5 Thin wall 65

008762 6 Thin wall 65

008763  7 Thin wall 80

 Pediatric item

Lehman™ Ventriculography
Woven Coronary catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Closed end  Four sideholes  Thin-wall construction

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

J.S. Lehman, MD, developed the Lehman™ ventriculography catheter. This catheter is specifically designed to be placed 
easily into the left ventricle via the aorta. The flexible, tapered distal tip is slightly curved to assist passage through the aortic 
valve and to sit freely in the contour of the left ventricle.

The location of the four sideholes enables the angiographer to record proximal aortic pressures without removing the tip 
from the aortic valve. This catheter provides excellent flow rates and catheter stability due to its thin-wall  
construction.

LEHMAN™ 
VENTRICULOGRAPHY

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

001415 7 Thin wall 100 Closed end

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Gensini™ Catheter
Woven Coronary Catheters High-Volume

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Open end  Six sideholes  Thin-wall construction 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Goffredo G. Gensini, MD, is responsible for the first designed catheter with an open end hole. This catheter has a tapered 
tip that fits securely over a guidewire for percutaneous introduction.

The six sideholes and thin-wall construction provide maximum flow rates. The catheter is used for aortic, ventricular, pul-
monary, and large-venous contrast studies.

GENSINI™ 
PERCUTANEOUS 

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

001323 5 Thin wall 0.026 100 Use with 0.025 in. guidewire

001339 6 Thin wall 0.036 80 Use with 0.035 in. guidewire

 Pediatric item

Gensini™ Catheter
Woven Coronary catheters General Purpose and Transvalvular

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Open end  No sideholes  Standard wall construction 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Designed by Andre Cournand, MD, in 1939, the Cournand™ Catheter was the first to be manufactured specifically for use 
in the heart. The gradually curved tip facilitates easy access to the right heart. The Cournand™ catheter is used for blood 
sampling and pressure measurements.

The general construction of these catheters consists of a woven outer core and a high-density polyurethane coating.

COURNAND™ 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM)

001433 6 Standard wall 0.036 100

001434 6 Standard wall 0.036 125

007455 7 Standard wall 0.046 100

007456 7 Standard wall 0.046 125

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



Lehman™ Catheter
Woven Coronary catheters General Purpose and Transvalvular

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Open end  No sideholes  Thin-wall construction 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

J.S. Lehman, MD, designed a catheter for right heart studies similar to the Cournand™ catheter. However, the Lehman™ 
catheter has a thin-wall construction that maximizes catheter flexibility and flow rates.

The general construction of these catheters consists of a woven outer core and a high-density polyurethane coating.

LEHMAN™ 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM)

001253  5 Thin wall 0.032 50

001254  5 Thin wall 0.032 80

001263 7 Thin wall 0.055 100

001264 7 Thin wall 0.055 125

 Pediatric item

Goodale-Lubin™ Catheter
Woven Coronary catheters General Purpose and Transvalvular

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Open end  Two laterally opposed sideholes.  Thin-wall or standard-wall construction. 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The general construction of these catheters consists of a woven outer core and a high-density polyurethane coating.

Walter T. Goodale, MD, and Martin Lubin, MD, developed standard-wall and thin-wall catheters similar to the Cournand™ and 
Lehman™ catheters in construction and tip curve.

The additional feature of the Goodale-Lubin™ catheter is the two laterally opposed sideholes just proximal to the tip for 
improved disbursement of contrast during right heart angiography.

GOODALE-LUBIN™ 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP  

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM)

001279  5 Thin wall 0.032 80

001453  5 Standard wall 0.026 50

001284 6 Thin wall 0.043 100

001288 7 Thin wall 0.055 100

007459 7 Standard wall 0.046 100

007460 7 Standard wall 0.046 125

 Pediatric item

Standard WallThin Wall

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
CATHETERS



PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Fixed Core
Straight Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design has a gradually tapered core that minimizes trauma to the vessel. Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE 
coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth sliding action.

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the fixed core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertip-straightened” from virtually any 
point of the wire shaft. This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading.

Medtronic offers a variety of tip configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and 
‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the 
table.

STRAIGHT TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

007468 0.035/0.9 145 Extra long taper core 15 cm

007643 0.038/1.0 145 Extra long taper core 15 cm

007467 0.035/0.9 145 Long taper core 10 cm

007642 0.038/1.0 145 Long taper core 10 cm

007641 0.025/0.6 120 Standard taper core 6 cm

010387 0.025/0.6 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

007644 0.032/0.8 120 Standard taper core 6 cm

007645 0.032/0.8 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

007045 0.035/0.9 120 Standard taper core 6 cm

007046 0.035/0.9 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

008629 0.035/0.9 175 Standard taper core 6 cm

007048 0.038/1.0 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Fixed Core
1.5-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design has a gradually tapered core that minimizes trauma to the vessel. Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE 
coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the fixed core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertip-straightened” from virtually any 
point of the wire shaft. This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading.

Medtronic offers a variety of tip configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and 
‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the 
table.

1.5-MM ‘J’ TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

008944 0.035/0.9 175 Rosen guidewire

008945 0.038/1.0 175 Rosen guidewire

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
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PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Fixed Core
3-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design has a gradually tapered core that minimizes trauma to the vessel. Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE 
coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the fixed core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertip-straightened” from virtually any 
point of the wire shaft. This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading.

Medtronic offers a variety of tip configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and 
‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the 
table.

3-MM ‘J’ TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

010388 0.025/0.6 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

008952 0.028/0.7 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

008953 0.032/0.8 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

007041 0.035/0.9 120 Standard taper core 6 cm

007042 0.035/0.9 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

008627 0.035/0.9 175 Standard taper core 6 cm

007044 0.038/1.0 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

008628 0.038/1.0 175 Standard taper core 6 cm

010003 0.035/0.9 145 Long taper core 10 cm

010004 0.038/1.0 145 Long taper core 10 cm

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Fixed Core
6-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design has a gradually tapered core that minimizes trauma to the vessel. Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE 
coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the fixed core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertip-straightened” from virtually any 
point of the wire shaft. This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading.

Medtronic offers a variety of tip configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and 
‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the 
table.

6-MM ‘J’ TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

007441 0.035/0.9 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

007443 0.038/1.0 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES



PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Fixed Core
15-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

15-MM ‘J’ TIP PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

007471 0.035/0.9 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

007472 0.038/1.0 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

This design has a gradually tapered core that minimizes trauma to the vessel. Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE 
coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the fixed core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertip-straightened” from virtually any 
point of the wire shaft. This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading.

Medtronic offers a variety of tip configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and 
‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the 
table.

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Movable Core
Straight Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Variable stiffness.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design allows the wire softness to be adjusted manually by moving the core wire back and forth, allowing the  operator 
to lengthen or shorten at will.

Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth 
sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the movable core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertipstraightened” from  virtually 
any point of the wire shaft.

This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading. Medtronic offers a variety of tip 
configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and ‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are 
available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the table.

STRAIGHT TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM)

007647 0.032/0.8 145

007051 0.035/0.9 145

007053 0.038/1.0 145

Moveable Core
Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Handle

Handle

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES



PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Movable Core
3-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Variable stiffness.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design allows the wire softness to be adjusted manually by moving the core wire back and forth, allowing the  operator 
to lengthen or shorten at will.

Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth 
sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the movable core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertipstraightened” from  virtually 
any point of the wire shaft.

This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading. Medtronic offers a variety of tip 
configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and ‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are 
available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the table.

3-MM ‘J’ TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM)

007648 0.032/0.8 120

007649 0.032/0.8 145

007446 0.035/0.9 120

007447 0.035/0.9 145

007054 0.038/1.0 145

Moveable Core
Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Handle

Handle

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

PTFE-Coated Guidewires: Movable Core
6-mm ‘J’ Tip

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Variable stiffness.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This design allows the wire softness to be adjusted manually by moving the core wire back and forth, allowing the  operator 
to lengthen or shorten at will.

Angiography guidewires come with a PTFE coating applied over the entire core, enabling free movement and a smooth 
sliding action. 

A unique ‘J’ tip configuration is available on the movable core wires. This ‘J’ tip can be “fingertipstraightened” from  virtually 
any point of the wire shaft.

This built-in convenience eliminates the need for a ‘J’ straightening tool for wire loading. Medtronic offers a variety of tip 
configurations, sizes and styles. The two most common tip configurations are straight and ‘J’. Medtronic guidewires are 
available in a range of diameters and are compatible with the minimal needle sizes noted in the table.

6-MM ‘J’ TIP
PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM)

007445 0.035/0.9 145

Moveable Core
Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Handle

Handle

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES



Support and Exchange wires
3-mm ‘J’ Tip Exchange Wire: Fixed Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  PTFE coated.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

3-MM ‘J’ TIP 
EXCHANGE WIRE: 
FIXED CORE

PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

008631 0.035/0.9 260 Standard taper core 6 cm

008634 0.038/1.0 260 Standard taper core 6 cm

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

Support and Exchange wires
Straight Tip Exchange Wire: Fixed Core

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  PTFE coated.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

STRAIGHT TIP  
EXCHANGE WIRE:  
FIXED CORE

PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

008633 0.035/0.9 260 Standard taper core 6 cm

008632 0.038/1.0 260 Standard taper core 6 cm

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Minimum 
Needle 
Size

Minimal Needle 
Size Compatability

Guidewire 
Diameter 
in./mm
0.025/0.6	 19 gauge

0.032/0.8	 18 gauge

0.035/0.9	 18 gauge

0.038/1.0	 18 gauge

0.045/1.1	 16 gauge

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES



Support and Exchange wires
PTFE-Coated 0.063” Guidewire

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  PTFE coated.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

For placement of guiding catheter (flexible distal tip, fixed core)

PTFE-COATED  
0.063” GUIDEWIRE

PRODUCT CODE TIP DIAMETER (IN.) LENGTH (CM)

008418 6-mm ‘J’ 0.063 160

Fixed Core

Spring Coil

Spring Coil

Core Wire

Core Wire

Safety Wire

Safety Wire

Specialty Guidewires
Sos Open-Ended Guidewire

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  Items per box: 10 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Movable/removable core wire is packaged with removable luer lock hub, product code 006210 

SOS OPEN-ENDED 
GUIDEWIRE

PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

006203 0.035/0.9 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

006200 0.038/1.0 145 Standard taper core 6 cm

006204 0.035/0.9 145 Long taper core 10 cm

006201 0.038/1.0 145 Long taper core 10 cm

Renografin™ is a registered trademark of Olin Mathieson Chemical Corporation.

50/50 Renografin™ 76 @ 37°C 
Maximum recommendation 
pressure = 200 psi

Hand injection recommendation 
= 5-cc syringe

Pressure (PSI)
100 200 300 400 500 600
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Specialty Guidewires
Removable Luer Lock Hub

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10 

REMOVABLE LUER  
LOCK HUB

PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM FOR USE WITH

006210 Fits all sizes Sos Open-Ended Guidewire

Specialty Guidewires
Steerable Guidewire with Steering Handle

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  PTFE coated.  Items per box: 5 

STEERABLE  
GUIDEWIRE WITH 
STEERING HANDLE

PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

010037 0.035/0.9 145 3 cm flexible tip

010038 0.038/1.0 145 3 cm flexible tip

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES



Specialty Guidewires
Softwire

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Packaged in coiled hoops.  PTFE coated.  Items per box: 10

SOFTWIRE PRODUCT CODE SIZE IN./MM LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

006305 0.035/0.9 145 Extra long taper core 15 cm

006307 0.038/1.0 145 Extra long taper core 15 cm

Flexible Tip

CORONARY DIAGNOSTIC  
CATHETERS

ANGIOGRAPHIC  
WIRES
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InTRAkit™ 
Access Kit  

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Items per box: 5  Supplied sterile

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

InTRAkit™ access kit delivers excellent components for the transradial approach:

 IV catheter and micropuncture needles feature sharp tips for easy insertion

 Needle hubs offer excellent flashback visualization and excellent grip

 Mini-guidewire options include stainless steel, nitinol, or plastic- jacketed — all with atraumatic tips

 Tapered design ensures a smooth dilator-to-sheath transition

 Hydrophilic coating for enhanced lubricity

 Sheath provides excellent kink resistance

InTRAkit™ 
Access Kit  

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

Sheath provides 
excellent kink 
resistance1

Tapered design 
ensures a 
smooth dilator-
to-sheath 
transition2

Excellent 
haemostasis valve 
prevents blood 
leakage1

Highly visible bevel 
indicator simplifies 
needle orientation2

Hydrophilic 
coating enhances 
lubricity1

Sharp 
needle 
tip makes 
insertion 
easy

Needle 
hub offers 
excellent 
flashback 
visualisation2,3

Needle hub with 
excellent grip for 
better control2

Innovative 
packaging keeps 
components 
together

Mini-guidewire options 
include stainless steel, 

nitinol, or plastic-
jacketed — all with 

atraumatic tips

Ergonomic 
sheath and 
dilator hubs 
provide 
excellent 
grip2

1. Bench test data on file at Medtronic. Bench test data may not be indicative of clinical results.

2. Based on physician feedback during preclinical study and compared to participants’ current clinical experience; data on file at Medtronic.

3. Preclinical studies on file at Medtronic. Preclinical data may not be indicative of clinical performance.

PRODUCT  
CODE

INT4F07A1

French Size (F)

Product code

Sheath Length (cm)

Needle Type

Wire Type

ORDERING 
INFORMATION

4 FRENCH ORDER CODES (CFN)

CFN Sheath Length Needle Size Needle Type Wire Type Wire Length

INT4F07B1 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT4F07B3 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT4F07C1 7 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT4F11A3 11 cm 22 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT4F11B1 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT4F11B3 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT4F11C1 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT4F11C2 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT4F23B4 23 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 80 cm

INT4F23C4 23 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 80 cm

5 FRENCH ORDER CODES (CFN)

CFN Sheath Length Needle Size Needle Type Wire Type Wire Length

INT5F07B1 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F07B2 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F07B3 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT5F07C1 7 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F07C2 7 cm 21 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F07D1 7 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F07D2 7 cm 18 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F11A3 11 cm 22 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT5F11B1 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F11B2 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F11B3 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT5F11C1 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F11C2 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F11D1 11 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT5F11D2 11 cm 18 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT5F23B4 23 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 80 cm

INT5F23C4 23 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 80 cm

INT5F23D4 23 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 80 cm

6 FRENCH ORDER CODES (CFN)

CFN Sheath Length Needle Size Needle Type Wire Type Wire Length

INT6F07B1 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F07B2 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Nitinol 45 cm

INT6F07B3 7 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT6F07C1 7 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F07C2 7 cm 21 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT6F07D1 7 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F11A3 11 cm 22 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT6F11B1 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F11B2 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Nitinol 45 cm

INT6F11B3 11 cm 20 G IV Catheter Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

INT6F11C1 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F11C2 11 cm 21 G Micropuncture Nitinol 45 cm

INT6F11D1 11 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 45 cm

INT6F23B4 23 cm 20 G IV Catheter Stainless steel 80 cm

INT6F23C4 23 cm 21 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 80 cm

INT6F23D4 23 cm 18 G Micropuncture Stainless steel 80 cm

SHEATH THICKNESS FRENCH SIZE (F) SHEATH LENGTH (CM) NEEDLE TYPE WIRE TYPE

Standard 4) 07 A: IV Cath 22G 1: Stainless steel 45 cm

5 11 B: IV Cath 20G 2: Nitinol 45 cm

6 23 C: Micropuncture 21 G 3: Plastic-jacketed 45 cm

D: Micropuncture 18 G 4: Stainless steel 80 cm

RADIAL 
INTRODUCERS

RADIAL  
INTRODUCERS



Input™ TS
Introducer Sheath

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Maximum guidewire: 0.038”  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 FEP sheath with silicone coating.

 Silicone hemostasis valve.

 Polyethylene dilator with silicone coating.

 Double distal ‘J’ stainless steel guidewire (included in 7-cm and 11-cm sheaths only).

 See obturators, dilators and sterile sleeves.

INPUT™ TS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE OBTURATOR

INCLUDED

COLOR CODE LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH

(CM)

WIRE STYLE (IN.)

040028A 5 No Gray 7 13 0.038 DDJ

040031A 6 No Green 7 13 0.038 DDJ

040035A 7 No Orange 7 13 0.038 DDJ

051101A 5 No Gray 11 17 0.038 DDJ

061101A 6 No Green 11 17 0.038 DDJ

071101A 7 No Orange 11 17 0.038 DDJ

081101A 8 No Blue 11 17 0.038 DDJ

091101A 9 No Gray 11 17 0.038 DDJ

010101A 10 No Dk Blue 11 17 0.038 DDJ

011101A 11 No Red 11 17 0.038 DDJ

060037A 6 Yes Green 23 29 N/A

070037A 7 Yes Orange 23 29 N/A

080037A 8 Yes Blue 23 29 N/A

090037A 9 Yes Gray 23 29 N/A

Input™ TS
Introducer Sheath with Needle and Guidewire

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Maximum guidewire: 0.038”  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 FEP sheath with silicone coating.

 Silicone hemostasis valve.

 Polyethylene dilator with silicone coating.

 Double distal ‘J’ stainless steel guidewire (included in 7-cm and 11-cm sheaths only).

 See obturators, dilators and sterile sleeves.

INPUT™ TS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH WITH 
NEEDLE AND 
GUIDEWIRE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE SHEATH LENGTH (CM) NEEDLE LENGTH (CM) NEEDLE GAUGE

051102A 5 11 7 18

061102A 6 11 7 18

071102A 7 11 7 18

081102A 8 11 7 18

091102A 9 11 7 18

Input TS Introducer Sheath Dilator

Input TS Introducer Sheath

Input TS Introducer Sheath with Dilator

Input TS Introducer Sheath Dilator

Input TS Introducer Sheath

Input TS Introducer Sheath with Dilator

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



Input™ PS Introducer Sheath

Input™ PS
Introducer Sheath

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Maximum guidewire: 0.038”  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Pebax™ sheath.

 Silicone hemostasis valve.

 Polyethylene dilator.

 Double distal ‘J’ stainless steel guidewire (included in 11-cm sheaths only).

 �Hydro/Pel™ hydrophilic coating: water-activated, super-lubricious coating on the distal portions of the sheath  
assembly allows for easy insertion.

 See obturators, dilators, sterile sleeves.

INPUT™ PS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE OBTURATOR

INCLUDED

COLOR CODE SHEATH 

LENGTH (CM)

DILATOR LENGTH

(CM)

WIRE STYLE (IN.)

050011 5 No Gray 11 17 0.038 DDJ

060011 6 No Green 11 17 0.038 DDJ

070011 7 No Orange 11 17 0.038 DDJ

080011 8 No Blue 11 17 0.038 DDJ

060023 6 Yes Green 23 31 N/A

070023 7 Yes Orange 23 39 N/A

080023 8 Yes Blue 23 39 N/A

863311 6 No Green 11 17 N/A

873311 7 No Orange 11 17 N/A

883311 8 No Blue 11 17 N/A

Pebax™ is a registered trademark of Atofina Corporation France.

Input •PS Introducer Sheath

Input™ PS
Introducer Sheath with Needle and Guidewire

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Maximum guidewire diameter: 0.038”  Items per box: 5  Color code: see chart below

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Pebax™ sheath.

 Silicone hemostasis valve.

 Polyethylene dilator.

 Double distal “J” stainless steel guidewire (included in 11-cm sheaths only).

 �Hydro/Pel™ hydrophilic coating: water-activated, super-lubricious coating on the distal portions of the sheath  
assembly allows for easy insertion.

 See obturators, dilators, sterile sleeves.

INPUT™ PS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH WITH 
NEEDLE  
AND GUIDEWIRE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE 

(F) 

SHEATH  

LENGTH (CM)

NEEDLE  

LENGTH (CM)

NEEDLE GAUGE COLOUR CODE

553311 5 11 7 18 Gray

563311 6 11 7 18 Green

573311 7 11 7 18 Orange

583311 8 11 7 18 Blue

Pebax™ is a registered trademark of Atofina Corporation France.

Input™ PS Introducer Sheath

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



Input Introducer Sheath Short 
(11 cm) Obturator

Input Introducer Sheath Long 
(23 cm) Obturator

Input™ Accessories
Obturator

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Color-coded for easy identification of compatible sheath.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Helps maintain sheath patency and protects from outside contamination.

 Twist ’N Shut locking system locks obturator in place to prevent backout from sheath.

 �Inserted into the introducer sheath when placement of the transvenous temporary pacing electrode or intravascular cath-
eter is delayed or removed.

INPUT™ PS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH 
OBTURATOR

PRODUCT CODE USE WITH 

INTRODUCER

COLOR CODE OBTURATOR I.D.

(F)

OBTURATOR O.D.

(F)

OBTURATOR LENGTH

(CM)

205211 050011 Gray 5 4 11

206211 060011 Green 6 5 11

207211 070011 Orange 7 6 11

209223 090023 Gray 9 8 23

Input Introducer Sheath Short 
(11 cm) Obturator

Input Introducer Sheath Long 
(23 cm) Obturator

Input™ Accessories
Obturator

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Color-coded for easy identification of compatible sheath.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 �Helps maintain sheath patency and protects from outside contamination.

 �Twist ’N Shut locking system locks obturator in place to prevent backout from sheath.

 �Inserted into the introducer sheath when placement of the transvenous temporary pacing electrode or intravascular cath-
eter is delayed or removed.

INPUT™ TS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH 
OBTURATOR

PRODUCT CODE USE WITH 

INTRODUCER

COLOR CODE OBTURATOR I.D.

(F)

OBTURATOR O.D.

(F)

OBTURATOR LENGTH

(CM)

206211A 061101A Green 6 6 11

207211A 071101A Orange 7 7 11

209223A 090037A Gray 9 9 23

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



Input Introducer Sheath Vessel Dilator

Input™ Accessories
Vessel Dilator

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 For use in arterial or venous applications.

 Polyethylene dilator.

INPUT™ PS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH VESSEL 
DILATOR

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE COLOR CODE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE 

(IN.)

DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

653311 5 Gray 0.038 17

673311 7 Orange 0.038 17

673323 7 Orange 0.038 Double 39

Input Introducer Sheath Vessel Dilator

Input™ Accessories
Vessel Dilator

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 For use in arterial or venous applications.

 Polyethylene dilator.

INPUT™ TS 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH VESSEL 
DILATOR

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE COLOR CODE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE 

(IN.)

DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

040037A 5 Gray 0.038 17

040042A 6 Green 0.038 17

040044A 7 Orange 0.038 17

040049A 9 Gray 0.038 17

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



Input Introducer Sheath Sterile Sleeve

Input™ Accessories
Sterile Sleeve

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Maintains sterility of indwelling catheter shaft proximal to the introducer hub.

 Twist ’N Shut locking system locks sleeve into input hub.

INPUT™  
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH STERILE 
SLEEVE

PRODUCT CODE LENGTH (CM) FOR USE WITH

026000 26 Input™ Introducer Sheaths

060000 60 Input™ Introducer Sheaths

Mullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

Mullins
Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath 

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Sets include one sheath and one dilator. Used with Brockenbrough™  needle, except where noted.

MULLINS 
TRANSSEPTAL 
CATHETER 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE

(IN.)

SHEATH LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

008550 6 0.032 59 67

008551 7 0.032 59 67

008552 8 0.032 59 67

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



Mullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

Pediatric Mullins 
Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Sets include one sheath and one dilator. Used with Brockenbrough™ needle, except where noted.

MULLINS 
TRANSSEPTAL 
CATHETER 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE

(IN.)

SHEATH LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

008530  
6 0.025 44 52

008531  
7 0.025 44 52

008532  
8 0.025 44 52

 Pediatric item

Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath with Hemostasis Valve

Mullins
Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath with Hemostasis Valve

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Sets include one sheath and one dilator. Used with Brockenbrough™ needle.

Transseptal catheter introducer sheath has attached sidearm with stopcock and hemostasis valve.

TRANSSEPTAL 
CATHETER 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH WITH 
HEMOSTASIS 
VALVE

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE

(IN.)

SHEATH LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

008591 8 0.032 59 67 

FEMORAL   
INTRODUCERS

FEMORAL 
INTRODUCERS



INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES
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Everest™ 
Disposable Inflation Device and Accessories

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1  Kits per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Available with a 3-way stopcock.

 The pistol-grip fits comfortably in either hand and its trigger mechanism is easy to use for all operators.

 A 20-cc syringe capacity provides rapid negative pressures to speed deflation times.

 �The 20 atm/bar and 30 atm/bar luminescent gauges are easy to read under low light conditions. Accurate readings within 
+/- 3% of gauge full scale.

EVEREST 
INFLATION 
DEVICE

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION PACKAGED WITH

AC2200
Everest20 
Inflation Device

1 three-way stopcock
 

AC3200
Everest30 
Inflation Device

1 three-way stopcock

AC2205P
Everest20 
Survival Kit

1 Everest20 atm inflation device, 1 three-way 
stopcock, Piton™ Y-adapter, guidewire 
insertion tool, and torque handle

AC3205P
Everest30 
Survival Kit

1 Everest30 atm inflation device, 1 three-way 
stopcock, Piton™ Y-adapter, guidewire 
insertion tool, and torque handle

TRAcelet™ 
Hemostasis Device

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Items per box: 5  Supplied sterile

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 The TRAcelet™ compression device is an innovative solution for simplified pressure control.

 �Its dual-compression balloon system uniformly delivers pressure to the access site to stop bleeding, while maintaining 
radial artery patency.

 �In the cath lab: use the syringe provided with the TRAcelet™ compression device for pressure optimization.

 �In the recovery area: use the dial-based system for controlled pressure adjustments without the need for a syringe.

TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

INFLATION VOLUME NUMBERS (CC) STRAP LENGTHS (CM) CFN STRAP LENGTHS (CM)

Nominal 13 Regular 19.2 TRACR Regular

Maximum 18 Large 25.2 TRACL Large

Large viewing 
window enables 

to clearly visualise 
the access site1

Dial lock 
prevents patient 
tampering1

Syringe 
endcap 
prevents 
attachment 
to sheath 
stopcocks

Purple-to-purple colour indicators 
identify the connection point between 
the syringe and air injection port

Intuitive dial 
markings help 
to keep track 

of pressure 
adjustments2

Slide-through strap makes 
fastening the band easy1

Two band sizes and curved 
strap edges ensure a 
comfortable fit for patients1

1. Data on file at Medtronic.
2.  Bench test data on file at Medtronic.

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES



Piton™ Y-Adaptor

Insertion Tool

Piton™ Y-Adaptor

Insertion Tool

Torque Handle

Piton™ 

Disposable PTCA Y-Adaptor and Y-Adaptor Kits

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 �Designed for today’s smaller shafted balloon catheters.

 Large, ridged cap and extra length simplify handling.

 Cap won’t fall off.

 Lubricious gasket allows better maneuverability.

PITON™ 

Y-ADAPTOR

Piton™ 

Disposable PTCA Y-Adaptor and Y-Adaptor Kits

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Designed for today’s smaller shafted balloon catheters.

 Large, ridged cap and extra length simplify handling.

 Cap won’t fall off.

 Lubricious gasket allows better maneuverability.

PITON™ 
Y-ADAPTOR KIT

PRODUCT CODE LUMEN I.D. (IN.) PACKAGED WITH

AC4003M 0.110 1 Piton™ Y-Adaptor, 1 insertion tool, 1 torque handle

PRODUCT CODE COLOR LUMEN I.D. (IN.) PACKAGED WITH

AC4001M Clear/Blue 0.110 1 Piton™ Y-Adaptor, 1 insertion tool

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES



Piton™ Tri-Adaptor

Insertion Tool

Stretch Insertion Tool

Piton™ 
Disposable PTCA Y-Adaptor and Y-Adaptor Kits

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Designed for today’s smaller shafted balloon catheters.

 �Large, ridged cap and extra length simplify handling.

 Cap won’t fall off.

 Lubricious gasket allows better maneuverability.

PITON™  
TRI-ADAPTORS

Metal guidewire insertion tool

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

For use with Piton™ Y-Adaptors and Tri-Adaptors.

STRETCH 
INSERTION TOOL

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

006073 Stretch insertion tool

PRODUCT CODE LUMEN I.D. (IN.) PACKAGED WITH

AC4002M 0.110 1 Piton™ Tri-Adaptor, 1 insertion tool

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES



Pulmonary Wedge Pressure (PWP) Catheter

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  For single use.  Maximum guidewire: 0.038˝  Items per box: 5  
 Packaged with balloon inflation syringe.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Provides rapid and accurate placement for hemodynamic pressure readings.

 Large lumen for blood sampling and excellent pressure tracings.

PULMONARY 
WEDGE 
PRESSURE (PWP) 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE LENGTH (CM)

150075 7 110

Steering Handle

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 5

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

For use with PTCA guidewires.

Plastic nut with metal jaws.

STEERING HANDLE PRODUCT CODE

008958

BallooInn flati1o.n5c c

HEMODYNAMIC MONITORING 
CATHETERS

INTERVENTIONAL 
ACCESSORIES



PEDIATRIC AND  
TRANSSEPTAL
PRODUCTS
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Lehman™ Catheter 
Pediatric Woven Coronary Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Closed end.  
 Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

J.S. Lehman, MD, developed the Lehman™ ventriculography catheter. This catheter is specifically designed to be placed 
easily into the left ventricle via the aorta. The flexible, tapered distal tip is slightly curved to assist passage through the aortic 
valve and to sit freely in the contour of the left ventricle. This catheter provides excellent flow rates and catheter stability 
due to its thin-wall construction.

LEHMAN™ 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

001253  5 Thin wall 0.032 50 No sideholes

001254  5 Thin wall 0.032 80 No sideholes

Pediatric item

Standard Wall

Thin WallThin Wall

Standard Wall

Goodale-Lubin™ Catheter 
Pediatric Woven Coronary Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Open end. 
 Two laterally opposed sideholes.  Thin-wall or standard-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Walter T. Goodale, MD, and Martin Lubin, MD, developed standard-wall and thin-wall catheters similar to the Cournand™ and 
Lehman™ catheters in construction and tip curve.

The additional feature of the Goodale-Lubin™ catheter is the two laterally opposed sideholes just proximal to the tip for 
improved disbursement of contrast during right heart angiography.

GOODALE-LUBIN™ 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP

I.D. (IN.)

SIDEHOLES LENGTH (CM)

001279 5 Thin wall 0.032 2 80

001453 5 Standard wall 0.026 2 50

Pediatric item

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS



Gensini™ Percutaneous Catheter 
Pediatric Woven Coronary Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Open end. 
 Six sideholes.  Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Goffredo G. Gensini, MD, is responsible for the first designed catheter with an open end hole. This catheter has a tapered 
tip that fits securely over a guidewire for percutaneous introduction.

The six sideholes and thin-wall construction provide maximum flow rates. The catheter is used for aortic, ventricular, pul-
monary and large-venous contrast studies.

GENSINI™  
PERCUTANEOUS  
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE MINIMUM TIP

I.D. (IN.)

LENGTH (CM) COMMENTS

001323  5 Thin wall 0.026 100 Use with 0.025 in. guidewire

001339  6 Thin wall 0.036 80 Use with 0.035 in. guidewire

Pediatric item

NIH 
Pediatric Woven NIH Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Nylon core. 
 Closed end.  Six sideholes.  Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

The NIH (National Institutes of Health) catheter is designed with a thin wall and nylon core construction to provide 
maximum flow rates and catheter stability.

The flexible tip makes positioning in the cardiopulmonary system easier. This catheter is used to visualize the aorta, 
ventricles, pulmonary vasculature and the great veins.

The flexible tip makes positioning in the cardiopulmonary system easier. This catheter is used to visualize the aorta, 
ventricle, pulmonary vasculature and the great veins.

NIH PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE SIDEHOLES LENGTH (CM)

001348  5 Thin wall 6 50

001353  6 Thin wall 6 80

Pediatric item

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS



Pediatric NIH 
Pediatric Woven NIH Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Nylon core. 
 Closed end.  Six sideholes (4F Catheter has four sideholes).  Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. The catheter can be used for aortic, ventricu-
lar, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

The flexible tip makes positioning in the cardiopulmonary system easier. This catheter is used to visualize the aorta, ventri-
cle, pulmonary vasculature and the great veins.

PEDIATRIC  
NIH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE SIDEHOLES LENGTH (CM)

001375  4 Thin wall 4 50

001377  5 Thin wall 6 50

001378  5 Thin wall 6 80

001380  6 Thin wall 6 50

001381  6 Thin wall 6 80

001382  6 Thin wall 6 100

Pediatric item

Pediatric Curved NIH 
Pediatric Woven NIH Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 10  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Nylon core. 
 Closed end.  Six sideholes.  Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. The catheter can be used for aortic, ventricu-
lar, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

The flexible tip makes positioning in the cardiopulmonary system easier. This catheter is used to visualize the aorta, ventri-
cle, pulmonary vasculature and the great veins.

PEDIATRIC  
CURVED  
NIH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE LENGTH (CM)

008761  5 Thin wall 65

008762  6 Thin wall 65

008763  7 Thin wall 80

Pediatric item

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS



Pediatric NIH with Cardio-Marker Image Bands 
Pediatric Woven NIH Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  tems per box: 5  Maximum guidewire equals minimum tip I.D.  Closed end.  
 Six sideholes  Thin-wall construction.

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

This thin-walled catheter is designed to provide maximum flow and flexibility. The catheter can be used for aortic, 
ventricular, pulmonary and large-vein contrast studies.

Band width: 1 mm.

Two marker bands 1 cm apart +- 1/2 mm (leading edge to leading edge).

PEDIATRIC NIH 
WITH 
CARDIO-MARKER 
IMAGE BANDS

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE DESIGN STYLE SIDEHOLES LENGTH (CM)

010010  5 Thin wall 6 65

010011 6 Thin wall 6 80

010012 7 Thin wall 6 80

Pediatric item

Rashkind™ Recessed Balloon Catheter 
Pediatric Septostomy Balloon Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 �Woven shaft design
 �Shaft length: 50 cm

RASHKIND™ 
RECESSED 
BALLOON 
CATHETER

PRODUCT CODE SHAFT SIZE (F) RECOMMENDED
INFLATED BALLOON
DIAMETER (MM)

RECOMMENDED
INTRODUCER (F)

COMMENTS

008764  6 14 6 Single lumen

Pediatric item

Rashkind™ is a registered trademark of William J. Rashkind, M.D.

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS



Rashkind™ Balloon Catheter Single Lumen
Pediatric Septostomy Balloon Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Woven shaft design

 Shaft length: 50 cm

RASHKIND™ 
BALLOON 
CATHETER SINGLE 
LUMEN

PRODUCT CODE SHAFT SIZE (F) RECOMMENDED
INFLATED BALLOON
DIAMETER (MM)

RECOMMENDED
INTRODUCER (F)

COMMENTS

007161  4 11 7 Single lumen

007160  5 12 8 Single lumen

Pediatric item

Rashkind™ is a registered trademark of William J. Rashkind, M.D.

Rashkind™ Balloon Catheter Double Lumen
Pediatric Septostomy Balloon Catheters

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Woven shaft design

 Shaft length: 50 cm

RASHKIND™ 
BALLOON 
CATHETER DOUBLE 
LUMEN

PRODUCT CODE SHAFT FRENCH SIZE RECOMMENDED 
INFLATED BALLOON 
DIAMETER (MM)

RECOMMENDED 
INTRODUCER (F)

COMMENTS

007158 5.5 14 9 Double lumen

Pediatric item

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS



Mullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer SheathMullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

Pediatric Mullins
Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile.  Maximum guidewire: 0.025˝  Items per box: 1

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

 Sets include one sheath and one dilator.

 For use with Pediatric Brockenbrough™ Needle.

PEDIATRIC MULLINS 
TRANSSEPTAL  
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE
(IN.)

SHEATH LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

008530  6 0.025 44 52

008531  7 0.025 44 52

008532  8 0.025 44 52

Pediatric item

Mullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer SheathMullins Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

Mullins
Transseptal Catheter Introducer Sheath

GENERAL 
CHARACTERISTICS

 Not supplied sterile.  Single-use device.  Items per box: 1 

PRODUCT 
DESCRIPTION

Sets include one sheath and one dilator. Used with Brockenbrough™ needle, except where noted.

For use with Brockenbrough™ Needle.

MULLINS 
TRANSSEPTAL 
CATHETER 
INTRODUCER 
SHEATH

PRODUCT CODE FRENCH SIZE MAXIMUM WIRE SIZE
(IN.)

SHEATH LENGTH (CM) DILATOR LENGTH (CM)

008550 6 0.032 59 67

008551 7 0.032 59 67

008552 8 0.032 59 67

For use with Brockenbrough™ Needle.

TRANSSEPTAL PRODUCTS & 
ACCESSORIES

PEDIATRIC 
PRODUCTS
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RENAL 
DENERVATION

Symplicity Spyral™ Multi-Electrode Renal Denervation Catheter

GENERAL  
CHARACTERISTICS

 Supplied sterile   Items per box: 1   Label color: Orange.

PRODUCT  
DESCRIPTION

ORDERING  
CHART

The Symplicity Spyral™ Multi-Electrode Catheter offers an improved renal denervation procedure. Consistent four-quad-
rant ablation pattern, self-expanding helical design conforms to a wide range of artery shapes and sizes (3-8mm) and a low 
6F guide catheter compatibility, delivered over a standard 0.014” guidewire with rapid exchange system.

CATALOG 
NUMBER

PRODUCT

RDN016 Symplicity Spyral™ Catheter

RDN017 Symplicity G3™ Generator, supplied standard with remote control

RDN019 Cart, Symplicity G3™ Generator Component

RDN012 Replacement foot switch

PRT075-XX Replacement power cable (country-specific) 
(Contact Medtronic representative for catalog number)



www.medtronic.eu

Europe 
Medtronic International Trading Sàrl.
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www.medtronic.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1923 212213
Fax: +44 (0)1923 241004
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MenoxMenox
Liquid Embolic System

More to Life

M
N
X
/B
R
O
C
H
U
R
E
/0
0
4
/M

L
S
/2
0
2
0
1
2
0
1
/G

L
O
B
A
L

askinfo@merillife.com
www.merillife.com 1783

 TMMenox  is a registered trademark of Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
 TMMenox  is not USFDA approved and not available for sale in the United States.

Meril’s Global Presence

Manufacturer
Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
Survey No. 135/139, Bilakhia House,
Muktanand Marg, Chala,
Vapi 396 191.
Gujarat. India.
T: +91 260 240 8000

Meril, inc.
2436 Emrick Boulevard,
Bethlehem, PA - 18020
T: + 610 500 2080
F: + 610 317 1672

Meril South America
Doc Med LTDA Al. dos Tupiniquins,
1079 - Cep: 04077-003 - Moema.
Sao Paulo. Brazil.
T: +55 11 3624 5935
F: +55 11 3624 5936

Meril GmbH.
Bornheimer Strasse 135-137,
D-53119 Bonn.
Germany.
T: +49 228 7100 4000
F: +49 228 7100 4001

Meril Tibbi Cihazlar
Meril Tıbbi Cihazlar İmalat ve Ticaret A.Ş.
İçerenköy Mah. Çetinkaya Sok. Prestij Plaza No:28
Kat:4 Ataşehir, 34752
İstanbul / Turkey
T: +90 216 641 44 24
F: +90 216 641 44 25

EU Representative.
Obelis S.A.Bd, General Wahis 53,
1030, Brussels, Belgium.
T : +32 2 732 5954 
F : +32 2 732 6003
E mail@obelis.net

Meril China Co. Ltd.
Room 2301B, 23F, Lixin Plaza, 
No 90, South Hubin Road, 
Xiamen China
T: 0086-592-5368505
F: 0086-592-5368519

Meril SA Pty Ltd
102, 104, S101 and S102,
Boulevard West Office Park,
142 Western Service Road,
Erf 813 Woodmead Extension 17
Sandton, Johannesburg – 2191
South Africa
T: +27 11 465-2049
F: +27 86 471 7941

Meril Medical LLC.
Nauchnyi Proezd 19,
Moscow , Russia – 117 246.
Office - +7 495 772 7643

Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
301, A - Wing, Business Square,
Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400 093
T: + 91 22 39350700
F: + 91 22 39350777
E: askinfo@merillife.com

  Injection rate shall not exceed 0.3ml/min.

Tantalum Suspension Time  : 20 minutes on orbital shaker 

Material Solidification Time  : Within 3 minutes

Injection speed  : The recommended injection rate is 0.16ml/min. 

Sterilization  : Menox LEM and DMSO vials by Dry Heat Sterilization

Shelf Life   : 4 years

Storage   : Store in a cool, dry and dark place in its original packaging upto 30°C.

  1ml DMSO compatible syringes by Ethylene Oxide 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Menox 20

20 Centistokes

6%

MNX20

Menox 20 LEM 1.5ml Vial

DMSO 1.5ml Vial

3 X 1ml DMSO Compatible Syringe:

1  Blue Syringe

2 White Syringe

Menox 34

34 Centistokes

7%

MNX34

Menox 34 LEM 1.5ml Vial

DMSO 1.5ml Vial

3 X 1ml DMSO Compatible Syringe:

1  Blue Syringe

2 White Syringe

Viscosity

EVOH Conc

Product Code

Contents and Quantity

Menox 18

18 Centistokes

5%

MNX18

Menox 18 LEM 1.5ml Vial

DMSO 1.5ml Vial

3 X 1ml DMSO Compatible Syringe:

1  Blue Syringe

2 White Syringe



Menox
Liquid Embolic System

The Cohesive Force

Intended for pre-surgical embolization of brain Arteriovenous Malformation (bAVMs). 

Illustrative Cases of Brain Arteriovenous Malformation (bAVM)

Pre Menox LES Post

Complete Embolization

Pre Menox LES Post

Partial Embolization

Case reference: Assoc. Prof. Stanimir Sirakov, Interventional Neuroradiologist, University hospital St. Ivan Riliski, Sofia, Bulgaria.

Ÿ  2 white piston syringe

Key components:

Ÿ Menox 18/Menox 20/Menox 34 Liquid Embolic Material (1.5 ml vial)  

Ÿ Dimethyl Sulfoxide (DMSO) (1.5 ml vial)

Ÿ 1 ml DMSO compatible with luer lock syringe (3 nos.)

Ÿ  1 blue piston syringe

TMMenox  Liquid Embolic System is intended for Presurgical Embolization of brain Arteriovenous 
Malformation (bAVMs) and available in 3 Model variants : 

TM TM
Ÿ Menox  LES (18 cSt viscosity, 5% EVOH) and Menox  LES (20 cSt viscosity, 6% EVOH ) - 

Recommended when feeding pedicle injections will be conducted close to nidus of brain 
Arteriovenous Malformations (bAVM). 

TM
Ÿ Menox  LES (34 cSt viscosity , 7% EVOH ) - Recommended for embolizing higher ow and larger 

stulous components.
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Liquid Embolic Material (LEM) :

Menox 18/Menox 20/Menox 34 Liquid Embolic Material (LEM) (1.5 ml vial )

It is non-adhesive liquid embolic agent comprised of EVOH (ethylene vinyl 
alcohol) copolymer dissolved in DMSO (dimethyl sulfoxide), and 
suspended micronized tantalum powder to provide contrast for 
visualization under uoroscopy. 

DMSO:

Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO) acts as a ushing agent. DMSO is injected to 
ll the dead space of micro catheter prior to injection of Menox LEM. 

Dimethyl sulfoxide (DMSO) (1.5 ml vial)
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3 X 1 ml DMSO compatible syringe (1 Blue & 2 White Syringe)

DMSO compatible syringes:

A total of 03 DMSO compatible 1 ml syringes are provided to deliver Menox 
LEM and DMSO. Two white colored piston syringes are used to deliver 
Menox LEM and one blue colored piston syringe is used to deliver DMSO.



Assured Closure. 
Delivered!

Parameter

Device Size (F)

Device Total Length (mm)

Device Effective Length(mm)

Complete Degradation Period (Days)

Device Size Compatibility

TM OBTURA TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS 
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More to Life

TM Obtura is not approved & not available for sale in USA.
TMObtura  is a registered trademark of Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.

Manufacturer
Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
Survey No. 135/139, Bilakhia House,
Muktanand Marg, Chala,
Vapi 396 191.
Gujarat. India.
T: +91 260 305 2100
F: +91 260 305 2125

Meril South America
Doc Med LTDA Al. dos Tupiniquins,
1079 - Cep: 04077-003 - Moema.
Sao Paulo. Brazil.
T: +55 11 3624 5935
F: +55 11 3624 5936

Meril GmbH.
Bornheimer Strasse 135-137,
D-53119 Bonn.
Germany.
T: +49 228 7100 4000
F: +49 228 7100 4001

Meril Tibbi Cihazlar
Meril Tıbbi Cihazlar İmalat ve Ticaret A.Ş.
İçerenköy Mah. Çetinkaya Sok. Prestij Plaza No:28
Kat:4 Ataşehir, 34752
İstanbul / Turkey
T: +90 216 641 44 24
F: +90 216 641 44 25

EU Representative.
Obelis S.A.Bd, General Wahis 53,
1030, Brussels, Belgium.
T : +32 2 732 5954 
F : +32 2 732 6003
E mail@obelis.net

Meril China Co. Ltd.
Room 2301B, 23F, Lixin Plaza, 
No 90, South Hubin Road, 
Xiamen China
T: 0086-592-5368505
F: 0086-592-5368519

Meril SA Pty Ltd
102, 104, S101 and S102,
Boulevard West Office Park,
142 Western Service Road,
Erf 813 Woodmead Extension 17
Sandton, Johannesburg – 2191
South Africa
T: +27 11 465-2049
F: +27 86 471 7941

Meril Medical LLC.
Nauchnyi Proezd 19,
Moscow , Russia – 117 246.
Office - +7 495 772 7643

Meril Life Sciences Pvt. Ltd.
301, A - Wing, Business Square,
Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri East, Mumbai 400 093
T: + 91 22 39350700
F: + 91 22 39350777

Meril, inc.
2436 Emrick Boulevard,
Bethlehem, PA - 18020
T: + 610 500 2080
F: + 610 317 1672

1434

TM OBTURA ORDERING INFORMATION

205 ±10

155 ±10



Deployment Result

Collagen Plug Compaction 
Marker

Tamper Tube

Anchor

Collagen Plug Suture

Skin

Anchor

Keeping a tension on suture , push the tamper tube towards puncture site simultaneously ( push-pull 

motion) and cut the excess suture below the locking tube. Once the anchor and collagen plug are 

deployed, rapid hemostasis is achieved. No blood oozing out from the site of puncture indicates a 

complete sealing. 

TMWith only 3 simple steps Obtura  saves procedural 

time which leads to less blood loss and early patient 

ambulation.

Less procedural time

Step 2
Holding the Slider Hub with 

one hand, pull the hub until 

the black marker appears.
Tissue Artery

Hub

Slider Hub

Bypass Tube

Anchor

Introducer Sheath 

TM
Hold the Obtura  Vascular 

Closure Device at the Bypass 

tube between two fingers like 

a pen such that size indicator 

6F/8F on Hub and arrow 

mark on Slider Hub appears 

upwards and advance it into 

the introducer sheath.

Step 1
Step 3
Hold the three components Hub-

Slider Hub - Hub of introducer 

sheath in the palm and retract the 

entire assembly along with the 

introducer sheath. Keep a tension 

on suture.

Anchor

Tamper Tube

Collagen Plug

Hub

Slider Hub

Bypass Tube

Introducer Sheath 

Tissue Artery

Incorporated with the Potent sealing system, it provides an unassailable sealing with the collagen plug and 
TMefficiently designed anchor. Obtura  Vascular Closure Device is a simple 3-Step closure device making it 

easy to use and yielding rapid hemostasis.

TM
Leading towards innovation Obtura  Vascular Closure Device is an effective mechanical system for femoral 

artery puncture site closure.

TMSpecially designed Obtura  is compatible with the standard existing introducer sheath used during the 
interventional procedures leading to less blood loss.

NO exchange of introducer sheath

90 days absorption
TM

Obtura  facilitates patient friendly 

sealing with the implant deployed at 

the puncture site which is completely 

absorbed within 90 days.

TMErgonomically designed Obtura  is 

easy to use with minimal assistance 

and higher efficiency.

Easy to use

Rapid Hemostasis

Efficient Anchor-Collagen plug sandwiches the arteriotomy and gives rapid hemostasis at puncture site.



















When facing a complex case, you need a balance of flexibility 
and support. Launcher Guide catheters are designed to offer 
you both. Choose from a comprehensive selection of curves 
and French sizes for each procedure.

Optimal balance between flexibility and support:
 � �Supportive secondary curve for increased backup support and curve retention

 � �Flexible primary segment provides a stable platform for device delivery

Large lumens with no performance tradeoffs:
 � �Full-Wall Technology construction provides kink resistance and stable torque control

 � �Large IDs for enhanced contrast and vessel visualization

Full range of sizes to meet everyday needs
 � �Workhorse performance suitable for a variety of anatomies and takeoffs

 � �5F – 8F sizes catheters available

 � �Over 230 specialty curves available in each French size

Balanced Performance That’s Ahead of the Curve

Launcher Guide Catheter specialty curves

Flexibility and Support for Your Complex Cases
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Indications for Use: The Medtronic Guiding Catheter is designed to provide a pathway through which therapeutic 
devices are introduced. The guiding catheter is intended to be used in the coronary or peripheral vascular system.

Important Information: Refer to Instructions for Use supplied with the device for indications, warnings, precautions, 
and adverse effects.

CAUTION: Federal (USA) law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.

The curve and size recommendations in this guide are not meant to replace patient-specific clinical judgement.

*Based on 2008 sales date.

Medtronic Vascular
3576 Unocal Place
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
USA 
Tel: +1.707.525.0111 

www.Medtronic.com 

Medtronic BV
Earl Bakkenstraat 10 
6422 PJ Heerlen 
The Netherlands 
Tel: +31.45.566.8000 
Fax: +31.45.566.8668

EBU MAC CHAMP ECR RBU ALR12 NOTO 3DRIGHT RELAXED HOCKEY STICK

5F ID=0.058”

LA5EBU20 LA5MAC30 LA5CHAMP05 LA5ECR35 LA5RBU35 LA5ALR12 LA5NOTO LA53DRIGHT LA5HSREL

LA5EBU30 LA5MAC35 LA5CHAMP10 LA5ECR40 LA5RBU40

LA5EBU325 LA5MAC375 LA5CHAMP15 LA5ECR45

LA5EBU35 LA5MAC40 LA5CHAMP20

LA5EBU375 LA5MAC45 LA5CHAMP30

LA5EBU40 LA5MAC50 LA5CHAMP35

LA5EBU45 LA5CHAMP40

LA5EBU50

6F ID=0.071”

LA6EBU30 LA6MAC30 LA6CHAMP05 LA6ECR30 LA6RBU35 LA6ALR12 LA6NOTO LA63DRIGHT LA6RMHSII

LA6EBU325 LA6MAC35 LA6CHAMP10 LA6ECR35 LA6RBU40

LA6EBU35 LA6MAC375 LA6CHAMP15 LA6ECR40 LA6RBU45

LA6EBU375 LA6MAC40 LA6CHAMP20 LA6ECR45

LA6EBU40 LA6MAC45 LA6CHAMP25

LA6EBU45 LA6MAC50 LA6CHAMP30

LA6EBU50 LA6CHAMP35

LA6CHAMP40

7F ID=0.081”

LA7EBU30 LA7MAC30 LA7CHAMP05 LA7ECR35 LA7RBU35 LA7ALR12 LA7NOTO LA73DRIGHT LA7RMHSII

LA7EBU35 LA7MAC35 LA7CHAMP10 LA7ECR40 LA7RBU40

LA7EBU375 LA7MAC375 LA7CHAMP15 LA7ECR45

LA7EBU40 LA7MAC40 LA7CHAMP20

LA7EBU45 LA7MAC45 LA7CHAMP25

LA7EBU50 LA7MAC50 LA7CHAMP30

LA7CHAMP35

LA7CHAMP40

8F ID=0.090”

LA8EBU30 LA8MAC30 LA8CHAMP05 LA8ECR35 LA8RBU35 LA8ALR12 LA8NOTO N/A LA8RMHSII

LA8EBU35 LA8MAC35 LA8CHAMP10 LA8ECR40 LA8RBU40

LA8EBU375 LA8MAC375 LA8CHAMP15 LA8ECR45

LA8EBU40 LA8MAC40 LA8CHAMP20

LA8EBU45 LA8MAC45 LA8CHAMP25

LA8EBU50 LA8MAC50 LA8CHAMP30

LA8CHAMP35

LA8CHAMP40

To order curves with sideholdes, please add “SH” to end of model number
5 packs available in select curves

Medtronic is #1* in Guide Sales Worldwide.

Launcher Guide Catheter specialty curves
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Patented curve designed for left 
coronary arteries, femoral and 
radial approaches 

 � ��Requires minimal maneuvering for 
superb coaxial engagement of either the 
LM, LCX, or LAD branches

 � �Broad tertiary curve braces firmly against 
the contra lateral wall for superior 
backup support

 � �Sizing: ¼ down from Judkins

EBU 
(Extra Backup Curve) 

NOTO  
(No-Torque Right) 

RBU 
(Right Backup Curve) 

For proximal ostial right  
coronary lesions

 � �Broad tertiary curve that rotates  
the tip as it is advanced over the arch

 � �Great for tortuous anatomy and will  
not engage deeply into the ostium

 � �Sizing: NOTO for normal sized aorta

Extra backup support for the  
right coronary artery

 � �Easy Judkins-like engagement

 � �Works for lateral takeoffs where 
significant backup support is required

 � �Secondary curve rests against 
contralateral wall to maintain coaxial 
alignment

 � �Sizing: ½ down from Judkins

Ideal for superior oriented arteries 
and saphenous vein grafts (SVGs)

 � ��Easy Judkins-like engagement combined 
with the backup support of an Amplatz

 � �Excellent support provided from aortic 
root leverage and contralateral wall

ECR   ALR12

Backup support for inferior 
oriented right coronary artery

 � ��Depth of engagement easily controlled by 
withdrawing or advancing the catheter 

 � �Designed to buttress against the 
contralateral aortic wall for extra  
backup support

 � �Normal tip orientation provides coaxial 
seating for inferior takeoffs

 � �Sizing: 1:1 Judkins

For backup support in anterior 
right coronary artery

 � �Amplatz style of engagement 

 � �Designed for maximum backup support, 
with the secondary curve seated firmly in 
the aortic root

 � �Designed to combine the features of an 
AL1 and AR2 

 � �Great for low right ostia

 � �Sizing: Amplatz

CHAMP  

champ 1.5 
superior rca

champ curve sizing chart

rca svg LAD IMA

0.5 ■ ■

1.0 ■

1.5 ■

2.0 ■

2.5 ■ ■

3.0 ■ ■

Specifically for right coronary artery
 � �For right coronary ostia that are lateral to 

slightly inferior takeoffs

 � �Relaxed primary curve for coaxial 
alignment

 � �Sizing: RHMSII for normal sized aorta

Straightforward solution for 
complex cases in the right 
coronary artery

 � �Excellent backup with contralateral support

 � ��Straightforward engagement using 
rotation for deep seating or withdrawal 
without losing guide control 

 � �One size catheter to engage the RCA 
ostium in a variety of aortic root sizes 
with minimal maneuverability 

MAC 
(Multi-Aortic Curve) 

rmhsII  
(Relaxed Hockey-Stick) 

3DRIGHT 

RBU 3.5 Lateral RCANoto lateral RCA alr12 superior rca RMHSII lateral rcaEBU 3.75 Superior LCA ecr 4.0 inferior rca 3dright lateral rca

A Selection of Specialty Curves to Fit Your Challenging Procedures

Designed for left and right 
coronaries; femoral and radial 
approaches

 � �Easy Judkins like engagement and 
removal

 � �Coaxial seating for superior oriented 
right coronaries

 � �Continuous radius facilitates smooth 
delivery of interventional devices

 � �Sizing: 1:1 Judkins for left coronary 
artery; ½ size down Judkins for right 
coronary artery

mac 3.0  
Superior Rca

mac 4.0  
Superior lca

champ 2.5  
superior LCA
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Resolute Onyx™

 ZOTAROLIMUS-ELUTING CORONARY STENT SYSTEM



NC Euphora™ 
Noncompliant

Balloon Dilatation
Catheter

Export 
Advance™ 
Aspiration
Catheter

Euphora™
Semicompliant

Balloon Dilatation
Catheter

Transradial
Access Kit

Resolute Onyx™
Large Vessel

(4.5–5.0 mm) Drug-
Eluting Stent

Confida™ 
Guidewire

Micra™
Transcatheter
Pacing System

Transradial
Closure Band

Confida™ 
Adaptive
Sheath

Symplicity
Spyral™Renal
Denervation

System

Engager™
TAVI System
(direct aortic)

Reveal LINQ™ 
Insertable  
Cardiac 

Monitoring  
System

Resolute Onyx™
Drug-Eluting

Stent

CoreValve™
Evolut™ R

Recapturable 
TAVI System

With an impressive series of product introductions planned 

over the next two years, the Medtronic Interventional Portfolio 

brings unmatched innovation today and tomorrow.

Introducing Resolute Onyx™ DES
The latest stent addition to the Medtronic Interventional Portfolio.

PCI RDN CRDMTCV



Resolute Onyx DES builds on the Integrity™ platform’s acute  
procedural success2 for even greater flexibility and conformability.
The Integrity platform utilises continuous sinusoid technology, which 
offers key performance attributes.

THE MOST DELIVERABLE DES1
PROCEDURAL 
SUCCESS

Featuring Core Wire Technology

Sustained Radial Strength4
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Lower Is Better

100

125

187

201

208

Resolute Onyx™ DES
3.00 mm x 18 mm

Resolute Integrity™ DES
3.00 mm x 18 mm

Xience Xpedition™ DES
3.00 mm x 18 mm

Synergy™ II  DES
3.00 mm x 20 mm

Promus Premier™ DES
3.00 mm x 20 mm

Most Pushable 3

Higher Is Better

175

129

142

143

163

even greater deliverability 
and pushability
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)Resolute Onyx  DES

3.00 mm x 18 mm

Resolute Integrity DES
3.00 mm x 18 mm

Xience Xpedition DES
3.00 mm x 18 mm

Synergy II  DES
3.00 mm x 20 mm

Promus Premier DES
3.00 mm x 20 mm

Core Wire Technology enables:
	 • Increased deliverability
	 • Thinner struts with enhanced radiopacity
	 • No compromise to structural strength

1,3	 Based on bench test data vs. Promus Premier DES, Synergy II DES, Xience Xpedition DES and Resolute Integrity DES.
2	DELIVER study
4	Bench test data of 3.00-mm stents on file at Medtronic, Inc.

Continuous Sinusoid Technology
Resolute Onyx DES is manufactured from a single strand of 
core wire into a continuous sinusoidal wave form to provide  
a fluid range of motion.Helical wrap Fluid range of motionLaser-fused



COMPLEX
CASES

BROADEST SIZE MATRIX
To Optimise Treatment of Complex Clinical Scenarios
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excellent results in 
extra-small-vessel 
(rvd ≤2.25 mm) patients6

RESOLUTE Pooled—Extra-Small Vessel  
(RVD ≤2.25 mm) vs. Small Vessel (RVD >2.25 mm 
but ≤2.75 mm) Stenting TLR at 3 Years

18.2 18.4
22.5 24.6

TLF (%) p = 0.95 MACE (%) p = 0.36

Resolute™ 
DES

n = 764

Xience V™ 
DES

n = 756

Resolute 
DES

n = 764

Xience V 
DES

n = 756

Complex
(67%)

Simple
(33%)

All Patients
N = 1520/2292

Excellent performance  
in complex patients7

Almost 70% of 
RESOLUTE All Comers 
Patients Are Complex

RESOLUTE All Comers, 5-Year Results, 
Complex Patient Subgroup

Time After Initial Procedure (months)

30

25 

20 

15

10 

5

0

0                   6                   12                 18                   24                  30                  36

p = 0.52

Extra-Small Vessel (N = 1304)
Small Vessel (N = 2773)

6.36.3
4.6

  

6	Post-hoc RESOLUTE Pooled analysis was not powered for the analysis shown.
	 RESOLUTE FIM, RESOLUTE All Comers, RESOLUTE International, RESOLUTE US, RESOLUTE US 38 mm, RESOLUTE Japan, RESOLUTE China RCT, RESOLUTE China Registry, Resolute Asia, RESOLUTE Japan SVS 
7	Including AMI (within 72 hours), multivessel treatment (>2), renal insufficiency, ISR, bifurcation, bypass graft, LVEF <30%, long lesion (>27 mm), total occlusion, >1 lesion per vessel, thrombus lesion.  
	 RESOLUTE All Comers was not powered for the analysis shown.

Resolute Onyx DES offers meaningful new sizes to address extra-small vessels and long lesions, 
expanding treatment opportunities for patients with diabetes and diffuse disease.

Featuring a 2.00-mm diameter  
and longer stent lengths 

DAPT: Low risk of ST 
after ONE month5
5Please see Page 8 for further DAPT discussion.

UA

Total occlusions

AMIs

CTOs Small vessels

Long lesions

ISR
MultivesselsDiabetes

ACS

Bifurcations



SAFETY 
ASSURED

PROVEN LONG-TERM
SAFETY AND EFFICACY
Demonstrated in the Global RESOLUTE Program

Comprehensive, unique Global RESOLUTE 
Program with more than 7500 patients enrolled.

Time After Initial Procedure (years)

No. at risk 7610 42447618 54256908 2087

% CI 0.67 1.080.08 0.960.84 1.17
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RESOLUTE Pooled Stent Thrombosis 
(ARC Definite/Probable) at 5 Years

sustained safety of 1.2% st 
through five years in more  
than 7500 patients8

 

 
 

 
 

 

Timing of First DAPT Interruption and ST Through 1 Year

no increased risk for sT with interruption or 
discontinuation of dapt after one month9

5

4

3

2

1

0
0	     1 	           2	                3	                      4	       5

Resolute ZES Pooled (N = 7618)

0.67
1.171.17

0.67

  

 
 

   

Interruption duration >1 day Interrupted 1–12 mo
Interruption duration >1 day
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Never
Interrupted* 

Interrupted
0-1 Mo

Interrupted
1-12 Mo

>1-Day
Interruption

≥3-Day
Interruption† Discontinuation

0.09 0.09 0.00 0.00

Patients at risk

No. of events

Median days
to interruption

5816

42

NA

221

7

3

1094

1‡

240.5

1094

1

240.5

1059

0

242

744

0

273

3.17

0.72

Three-year follow-up was available in almost 5000 patients and showed no increased ST risk in patients interrupting beyond one month§.  
(R-China, R-Japan SVS, R-Asia, R-US 38 mm and China Registry have not completed follow-up beyond one year and will be included in future analyses).

Bhatt. Relation of stent thrombosis to interruption of dual antiplatelet therapy after Resolute zotarolimus-eluting stent Implantation. TCT 2013. Kandzari. Pharmacodynamic considerations and clinical impact of dual  
antiplatelet therapy interruption after Resolute zotarolimus-eluting stent implantation. ACC 2014. Post-hoc RESOLUTE Pooled DAPT analysis was not powered for the analysis shown.
*	Including patients with no DAPT interruption except for ST while on DAPT through 12 months.
†	Three-day cutoff selected because studies have shown that discontinuation of at least three days is necessary for platelet function recovery in most individuals.
‡	Patient with a history of thrombosis was on DAPT at the time of ST event but had interrupted DAPT for two consecutive days prior to the event.
§	Kirtane. Long-term impact of antiplatelet therapy interruption on ST following PCI with the Resolute zotarolimus-eluting stent.  
	 TCT 2013. ESC guidelines recommend DAPT duration of 6–12 months after DES implantation in all patients and one year after ACS, irrespective of the type of implanted stent.

One year data from the RESOLUTE Clinical Program indicates 

low stent thrombosis rates for those that interrupted or 

discontinued DAPT any time after one month. While physicians 

should adhere to current ESC or ACC/AHA/SCAI guidelines for 

PCI, patients who interrupt or discontinue DAPT medication 

one month or more after stent implantation are considered 

at low risk and showed no increased risk for stent thrombosis. 

Early discontinuation of prescribed antiplatelet medication 

could result in a higher risk of thrombosis, MI or death. 

—DAPT language in CE Mark IFU

8	Di Mario C. Safety update and long-term clinical outcomes from all studies in the RESOLUTE Global Clinical Program. EuroPCR. 	
	 2014. Post-hoc RESOLUTE Pooled analysis was not powered for the analysis shown. RESOLUTE FIM, RESOLUTE All Comers, 	
	 RESOLUTE International, RESOLUTE US, RESOLUTE US 38 mm, RESOLUTE Japan, RESOLUTE China RCT, RESOLUTE China 		
	 Registry, RESOLLUTE Asia, RESOLUTE Japan SVS
9	Silber S et al. Eur Heart J. 2014;35(29):1949–1956.



Proximal and distal
radiopaque markers
(platinum iridium)

0.69 mm (2.1 F)
proximal shaft

Minimal balloon
overhang

2.00–4.00 mm: 0.91 mm (2.7 F)
4.50–5.00 mm: 1.07 mm (3.2 F)

distal shaft

RONYX 22508X 

	        
			   Rapid Exchange
		  Length
	 Diameter
Product Code

Stent 
Diameter  

(mm)

Stent Length (mm)
8 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38

2.00 RONYX20008X RONYX20012X RONYX20015X RONYX20018X RONYX20022X RONYX20026X RONYX20030X — —

2.25 RONYX22508X RONYX22512X RONYX22515X RONYX22518X RONYX22522X RONYX22526X RONYX22530X RONYX22534X RONYX22538X

2.50 RONYX25008X RONYX25012X RONYX25015X RONYX25018X RONYX25022X RONYX25026X RONYX25030X RONYX25034X RONYX25038X

2.75  RONYX27508X RONYX27512X RONYX27515X RONYX27518X RONYX27522X RONYX27526X RONYX27530X RONYX27534X RONYX27538X

3.00 RONYX30008X RONYX30012X RONYX30015X RONYX30018X RONYX30022X RONYX30026X RONYX30030X RONYX30034X RONYX30038X

3.50 RONYX35008X RONYX35012X RONYX35015X RONYX35018X RONYX35022X RONYX35026X RONYX35030X RONYX35034X RONYX35038X

4.00 RONYX40008X RONYX40012X RONYX40015X RONYX40018X RONYX40022X RONYX40026X RONYX40030X RONYX40034X RONYX40038X

4.50 — RONYX45012X RONYX45015X RONYX45018X RONYX45022X RONYX45026X RONYX45030X

5.00 — RONYX50012X RONYX50015X RONYX50018X RONYX50022X RONYX50026X RONYX50030X

Ordering Information

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Indicates new sizes

Pressure
kPa (atm)

Stent Diameter 
Deployed Stent I.D. (mm)

 2.00  2.25  2.50  2.75  3.00  3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00
709 (7) 1.85 2.05 2.25 2.45 2.75 3.05 3.60 4.10 4.55
811 (8) 1.90 2.10 2.30 2.55 2.80 3.15 3.70 4.20 4.65
912 (9) 1.90 2.15 2.35 2.60 2.90 3.25 3.80 4.30 4.80

1013 (10) 1.95 2.20 2.45 2.65 2.95 3.35 3.85 4.40 4.90
1115 (11) 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.70 3.00 3.40 3.95 4.45 4.95
1216 (12) 2.05 2.30 2.55 2.75 3.05 3.45 4.00 4.50 5.05
1317 (13) 2.05 2.35 2.55 2.80 3.10 3.50 4.05 4.55 5.10
1419 (14) 2.10 2.35 2.60 2.80 3.10 3.55 4.05 4.60 5.15
1520 (15) 2.10 2.35 2.60 2.85 3.15 3.55 4.10 4.65 5.20
1621 (16) 2.15 2.40 2.65 2.90 3.20 3.60 4.15 4.70 5.25
1723 (17) 2.15 2.40 2.70 2.90 3.20 3.65 4.20 4.80 5.30
1824 (18) 2.20 2.45 2.70 2.95 3.25 3.70 4.25 4.85 5.35
1925 (19) 2.20 2.45 2.75 3.00 3.30 3.75 4.30 — —
2027 (20) 2.25 2.50 2.75 3.00 3.35 3.80 4.35 — —
2128 (21) 2.25 2.50 2.80 3.05 3.40 3.80 4.40 — —

MSID 3.25* 3.25* 3.25* 3.75* 3.75* 4.75* 4.75* 5.75* 5.75*

Compliance Data

Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure†

*Do not postdilate greater than listed value.
†Do not exceed rated burst pressure.

Maximum stent I.D.

Ирка
Highlight

Ирка
Highlight
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PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. VOLTAGE

103-1205-002 240

Onyx™ Liquid Embolic System Mixer
The Onyx™ liquid embolic system mixer (shaker) is packaged one 
unit per box. It contains four spaces for preparation of Onyx™ liquid 
embolic system vials simultaneously.

Onyx™ liquid embolic system mixer is an accessory to the Onyx™ liquid embolic system 
that allows proper suspension of the Onyx™ liquid embolic system tantalum for better 
visualisation prior to use.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. UNITS

103-5095 20

Echelon™ Syringe Adapter (ESA) 
The Echelon™ syringe adapter was created to address an immediate 
need of physicians for an additional fully compatible micro catheter 
option for use with the Onyx™ liquid embolic system. The ESA 
establishes complete compatibility between Onyx™ liquid embolic 
system and Echelon™ micro catheter by: 

1) �Reducing dead space in the catheter hub, which prevents Onyx™ 
liquid embolic system and DMSO mixing in the hub.

2) �Simplifying the preparation process. By increasing the 
compatibility in these ways, the ESA significantly improves the 
visualization of Onyx™ liquid embolic system under fluoroscopy.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO.

103-1207

Onyx™ Liquid Embolic System Syringe 
Catheter Interface Adapter
The micro therapeutics’ Onyx™ liquid embolic system syringe - 
catheter interface adapter is intended for use as an accessory to 
the Onyx™ liquid embolic system and the Marathon™/Apollo™ during 
Onyx™ liquid embolic system injection for the embolization of brain 
arteriovenous malformations.

INDICATIONS: The proximal end of the adapter incorporates a standard ISO, female luer 
design to facilitate connection to the syringe. The distal end is designed specifically to fit 
the hub of Marathon™ and Apollo™ micro catheter 1.5F.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. ONYX™ FORMULATION

105-7000-060 Onyx™ 18

105-7000-065 Onyx™ 20

105-7000-080 Onyx™ 34

Onyx™ Liquid Embolic System
Onyx™ liquid embolic system is an EVOH co-polymer designed to 
provide full penetration and complete packing for the embolization 
of vascular lesions.

INDICATIONS: Embolization of lesions in the peripheral and neurovasculature, including 
arteriovenous malformations and hypervascular tumors.

ONYX™

AXIUM™

PRIME

PIPELINE™ FLEX

Hemorrhagic Stroke Solutions
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SOLITAIRE™ 
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AXIUM™ PRIME  
DETACHABLE COILS

AXIUM™  
DETACHABLE COIL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

QC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-2-3D 2.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2.5-4-3D 2.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2.5-6-3D 2.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-8-3D 2.5 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3.5-12-3D 3.5 12 0.0115 0.2921 8.04
QC-3.5-15-3D 3.5 15 0.0115 0.2921 10.05
QC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
QC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 0.3175 4.75
QC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 0.3175 9.5
QC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

APB-4-6-3D-SS 4 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
APB-4-8-3D-SS 4 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
APB-4-10-3D-SS 4 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
APB-4-12-3D-SS 4 12 0.0115 0.2921 8.04
APB-5-8-3D-SS 5 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
APB-5-10-3D-SS 5 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
APB-5-15-3D-SS 5 15 0.0115 0.2921 10.05
APB-6-10-3D-SS 6 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
APB-6-15-3D-SS 6 15 0.0115 0.2921 10.05
APB-6-20-3D-SS 6 20 0.0115 0.2921 13.4

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

APB-1-2-3D-ES 1 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-1-3-3D-ES 1 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-1-4-3D-ES 1 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-1.5-2-3D-ES 1.5 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-1.5-3-3D-ES 1.5 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-1.5-4-3D-ES 1.5 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2-2-3D-ES 2 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-2-3-3D-ES 2 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-2-4-3D-ES 2 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2.5-4-3D-ES 2.5 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2.5-6-3D-ES 2.5 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-3-4-3D-ES 3 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-3-6-3D-ES 3 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-3-8-3D-ES 3 8 0.0108 0.2743 5.36
APB-3.5-6-3D-ES 3.5 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-3.5-8-3D-ES 3.5 8 0.0108 0.2743 5.36
APB-3.5-10-3D-ES 3.5 10 0.0108 0.2743 6.7

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

APB-4-6-HX-SS 4 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
APB-4-8-HX-SS 4 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
APB-4-10-HX-SS 4 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
APB-4-12-HX-SS 4 12 0.0115 0.2921 8.04
APB-5-10-HX-SS 5 10 0.0115 0.2921 6.7
APB-5-15-HX-SS 5 15 0.0115 0.2921 10.05
APB-5-20-HX-SS 5 20 0.0115 0.2921 13.4
APB-6-12-HX-SS 6 12 0.0115 0.2921 8.04
APB-6-20-HX-SS 6 20 0.0115 0.2921 13.4

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

APB-1-1-HX-ES 1 1 0.0108 0.2743 0.67
APB-1-2-HX-ES 1 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-1-3-HX-ES 1 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-1.5-1-HX-ES 1.5 1 0.0108 0.2743 0.67
APB-1.5-2-HX-ES 1.5 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-1.5-3-HX-ES 1.5 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-1.5-4-HX-ES 1.5 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2-1-HX-ES 2 1 0.0108 0.2743 0.67
APB-2-2-HX-ES 2 2 0.0108 0.2743 1.34
APB-2-3-HX-ES 2 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-2-4-HX-ES 2 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2-6-HX-ES 2 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-2-8-HX-ES 2 8 0.0108 0.2743 5.36
APB-2.5-3-HX-ES 2.5 3 0.0108 0.2743 2.01
APB-2.5-4-HX-ES 2.5 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-2.5-6-HX-ES 2.5 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-2.5-8-HX-ES 2.5 8 0.0108 0.2743 5.36
APB-3-4-HX-ES 3 4 0.0108 0.2743 2.68
APB-3-6-HX-ES 3 6 0.0108 0.2743 4.02
APB-3-8-HX-ES 3 8 0.0108 0.2743 5.36
APB-3-10-HX-ES 3 10 0.0108 0.2743 6.7

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

QC-1.5-1-HELIX 1.5 1 0.0115 0.2921 0.67
QC-1.5-2-HELIX 1.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-1.5-3-HELIX 1.5 3 0.0115 0.2921  2.01
QC-1.5-4-HELIX 1.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115 0.2921 0.67
QC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115 0.2921 2.01
QC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-2.5-2-HELIX 2.5 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34
QC-2.5-4-HELIX 2.5 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-2.5-6-HELIX 2.5 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-2.5-8-HELIX 2.5 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68
QC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02
QC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36
QC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33
QC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92
QC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125 0.3175 9.5

Axium™ 3D
Axium™ Prime Super Soft 3D

Axium™ Prime Extra Soft 3D

Axium™ Prime Super Soft Helix

Axium™ Prime Extra Soft Helix

Axium™ Helix

The Axium™ detachable coil system provides an elegant solution that addresses challenges by optimising coil delivery, deployment, and 
detachment. Its progressive coil diameter system vastly refines your coil selection process.

The Axium™ Prime detachable coil system provides balanced softness through the progressive coil diameter concept. Axium™ Prime soft and 
extra soft coils are optimal for small and amorphic aneurysms as well as for filling small spaces during the coiling procedure.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

QC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 0.3429 13.85
QC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 0.3429 13.85
QC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
QC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27
QC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

QC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125 0.3175 11.88
QC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125 0.3175 15.83
QC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135 0.3429 18.47
QC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135 0.3429 27.7
QC-12-30-HELIX 12 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-12-40-HELIX 12 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-14-30-HELIX 14 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-14-40-HELIX 14 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-16-30-HELIX 16 30 0.0145 0.3683 31.96
QC-16-40-HELIX 16 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-18-40-HELIX 18 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-40-HELIX 20 40 0.0145 0.3683 42.61
QC-20-50-HELIX 20 50 0.0145 0.3683 53.27

Hemorrhagic Stroke Solutions

INDICATIONS: Axium™ detachable coil systems are indicated for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms and other neurovascular abnormalities, such as arteriovenous 
malformations and arteriovenous fistulae.

INDICATIONS: Axium™ and Axium™ Prime detachable coil systems are indicated for 
the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms and other neurovascular 
abnormalities, such as arteriovenous malformations and arteriovenous fistulae. 

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. NUMBER BY BOX

ID-1-5 5

I.D. Instant Detacher
One detacher required per procedure.

INDICATIONS: The I.D instant detacher is intended for use with all versions of the Axium™ detachable coil systems: Axium™, Axium™ Prime and Axium™ MicroFX™.
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AXIUM™ MICROFX™ 
DETACHABLE COIL SYSTEMS

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

PC-2-2-3D 2 2 0.0115 0.314159 1.34

PC-2-4-3D 2 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68

PC-2-6-3D 2 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02

PC-3-4-3D 3 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68

PC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02

PC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36

PC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 0.314159 4.75

PC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33

PC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92

PC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 0.314159 9.5

PC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33

PC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92

PC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88

PC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92

PC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88

PC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

PC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115 0.314159 0.67

PC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115 0.314159 1.34

PC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115 0.314159 2.01

PC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68

PC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02

PC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36

PC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115 0.314159 2.68

PC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115 0.314159 4.02

PC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115 0.314159 5.36

PC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125 0.314159 6.33

PC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125 0.314159 7.92

PC-4-12-HELIX 4 12 0.0125 0.314159 9.5

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

NC-2-1-HELIX 2 1 0.0115 0.2921 0.67

NC-2-2-HELIX 2 2 0.0115 0.2921 1.34

NC-2-3-HELIX 2 3 0.0115 0.2921 2.01

NC-2-4-HELIX 2 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68

NC-2-6-HELIX 2 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02

NC-2-8-HELIX 2 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36

Axium™ MicroFX™ PGLA 3D

Axium™ MicroFX™ PGLA Helix

Axium™ MicroFX™ Nylon Helix

The Axium™ detachable coil system utilises an enlaced microfilament technology called LatticeFX™ and provides an ideal balance of softness, 
stability and volume through the progressive coil diameter and a single complete coil line.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

PC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 0.314159 13.85

PC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 0.314159 13.85

PC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 0.314159 31.96

PC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61

PC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 0.314159 31.96

PC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61

PC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61

PC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 0.314159 42.61

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

PC-5-15-HELIX 5 15 0.0125 0.314159 11.88

PC-5-20-HELIX 5 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83

PC-6-20-HELIX 6 20 0.0125 0.314159 15.83

PC-7-20-HELIX 7 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-7-30-HELIX 7 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-8-20-HELIX 8 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-8-30-HELIX 8 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-9-20-HELIX 9 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-9-30-HELIX 9 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PC-10-20-HELIX 10 20 0.0135 0.314159 18.47

PC-10-30-HELIX 10 30 0.0135 0.314159 27.7

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
O.D. (IN)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

NC-3-4-HELIX 3 4 0.0115 0.2921 2.68

NC-3-6-HELIX 3 6 0.0115 0.2921 4.02

NC-3-8-HELIX 3 8 0.0115 0.2921 5.36

NC-4-8-HELIX 4 8 0.0125 0.3175 6.33

NC-4-10-HELIX 4 10 0.0125 0.3175 7.92

AXIUM™ PRIME  
DETACHABLE FRAMING COILS

PRODUCT  
CATALOGUE NO.

DIA. 
(MM)

LENGTH  
(CM)

O.D. 
(MM)

VOL. 
(MM)

FC-3-6-3D 3 6 0.0115 (0.29mm) 4.02
FC-3-8-3D 3 8 0.0115 (0.29mm) 5.36

FC-3-10-3D 3 10 0.0115 (0.29mm) 6.70

FC-3.5-6-3D 3.5 6 0.0115 (0.29mm) 4.02

FC-3.5-8-3D 3.5 8 0.0115 (0.29mm) 5.36

FC-3.5-10-3D 3.5 10 0.0115 (0.29mm) 6.70

FC-4-6-3D 4 6 0.0125 (0.32mm) 4.75

FC-4-8-3D 4 8 0.0125 (0.32mm) 6.33

FC-4-10-3D 4 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92

FC-4-12-3D 4 12 0.0125 (0.32mm) 9.50

FC-4-15-3D 4 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88

FC-5-8-3D 5 8 0.0125 (0.32mm) 6.33

FC-5-10-3D 5 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92

FC-5-15-3D 5 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88

FC-5-20-3D 5 20 0.0125 (0.32mm) 15.83

FC-6-10-3D 6 10 0.0125 (0.32mm) 7.92

FC-6-15-3D 6 15 0.0125 (0.32mm) 11.88

FC-6-20-3D 6 20 0.0125 (0.32mm) 15.83

FC-6-25-3D 6 25 0.0125 (0.32mm) 19.79

FC-7-12-3D 7 12 0.0135 (0.34mm) 11.08

FC-7-15-3D 7 15 0.0135 (0.34mm) 13.85

FC-7-20-3D 7 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47

FC-7-30-3D 7 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70

FC-8-15-3D 8 15 0.0135 (0.34mm) 13.85

FC-8-20-3D 8 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47

FC-8-30-3D 8 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70

FC-9-20-3D 9 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47

FC-9-30-3D 9 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70

FC-10-20-3D 10 20 0.0135 (0.34mm) 18.47

FC-10-30-3D 10 30 0.0135 (0.34mm) 27.70

FC-10-40-3D 10 40 0.0135 (0.34mm) 36.94

FC-12-30-3D 12 30 0.0145 (0,37mm) 31.96

FC-12-40-3D 12 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61

FC-12-50-3D 12 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

FC-14-30-3D 14 30 0.0145 (0,37mm) 31.96

FC-14-40-3D 14 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61

FC-14-50-3D 14 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

FC-16-40-3D 16 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61

FC-16-50-3D 16 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

FC-18-40-3D 18 40 0.0145 (0,37mm) 42.61
FC-18-50-3D 18 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27
FC-20-50-3D 20 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

FC-22-50-3D 22 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

FC-25-50-3D 25 50 0.0145 (0,37mm) 53.27

Axium™ Prime Frame 3D

Hemorrhagic Stroke Solutions

INDICATIONS: Axium™ and Axium™ MicroFX™ detachable coil systems are indicated for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms and other neurovascular abnormalities, such 
as arteriovenous malformations and arteriovenous fistulae.

IINDICATIONS: The Axium™ and Axium™ Prime detachable coils are not intended for all patients and may not be the appropriate treatment for all clinical scenarios. See Instructions for 
Use for a complete list of warnings, precautions, and contraindications. The Axium™ Prime detachable coil system is indicated for the endovascular embolization of intracranial aneurysms 
and other neurovascular abnormalities, such as arteriovenous malformations and arteriovenous fistulae. The Axium™ Prime detachable coils are also indicated for arterial and venous 
embolizations in the peripheral vasculature.
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INDICATIONS: The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device is intended for endovascular 
embolization of cerebral aneurysms. The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device redefines 
the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment, and fusiform 
aneurysms by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or 
without the use of adjunctive embolic devices.

PIPELINE™ FLEX 
EMBOLIZATION DEVICE

The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device redefines the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment, and fusiform aneurysms 
by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or without the use of adjunctive embolic devices.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(MM)

PED-250-10 2.5 10

PED-250-12 2.5 12

PED-250-14 2.5 14

PED-250-16 2.5 16

PED-250-18 2.5 18

PED-250-20 2.5 20

PED-300-10 3 10

PED-300-12 3 12   

PED-300-14 3 14

PED-300-16 3 16

PED-300-18 3 18

PED-300-20 3 20   

PED-300-25 3 25

PED-300-30  3 30

PED-300-35  3 35

PED-350-12 3.5 12

PED-350-14 3.5 14   

PED-350-16 3.5 16   

PED-350-18 3.5 18

PED-350-20 3.5 20   

PED-350-25 3.5 25

PED-350-30 3.5 30

PED-350-35 3.5 35   

PED-400-10 4 10

PED-400-12 4 12

PED-400-14 4 14

PED-400-16 4 16

PED-400-18 4 18

PED-400-20 4 20

PED-400-25 4 25

PED-400-30 4 30

PED-400-35 4 35

PED-450-12 4.5 12

PED-450-14 4.5 14

PED-450-16 4.5 16

PED-450-18 4.5 18  

PED-450-20 4.5 20

PED-450-25 4.5 25

PED-450-30 4.5 30

PED-450-35 4.5 35

PED-500-14 5 14  

PED-500-16 5 16   

PED-500-18 5 18  

PED-500-20 5 20   

PED-500-25 5 25 

PED-500-30 5 30

PED-500-35 5 35  

PIPELINE™ FLEX  
EMBOLIZATION DEVICE WITH 
SHIELD TECHNOLOGY™

The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device with Shield Technology™ redefines the scope of treatment for large, giant, wide-necked, failed-treatment, 
and fusiform aneurysms by reconstructing the parent artery and restoring its natural course with or without the use of adjuctive embolic devices. 
Shield Technology™ reduces the material thrombogneicity of Pipeline™ device as per the Thrombogram test.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(MM)

PED2-250-10 2.5 10

PED2-250-14 2.5 14

PED2-250-16 2.5 16

PED2-250-20 2.5 20

PED2-275-12 2.75 12

PED2-275-14 2.75 14

PED2-275-16 2.75 16

PED2-275-18 2.75 18

PED2-275-20 2.75 20

PED2-300-10 3 10

PED2-300-12 3 12

PED2-300-14 3 14

PED2-300-16 3 16

PED2-300-18 3 18

PED2-300-20 3 20

PED2-300-25 3 25

PED2-300-30 3 30

PED2-300-35 3 35

PED2-325-10 3.25 10

PED2-325-12 3.25 12

PED2-325-14 3.25 14

PED2-325-16 3.25 16

PED2-325-18 3.25 18

PED2-325-20 3.25 20

PED2-325-25 3.25 25

PED2-325-30 3.25 30

PED2-325-35 3.25 35

PED2-350-10 3.5 10

PED2-350-12 3.5 12

PED2-350-14 3.5 14

PED2-350-16 3.5 16

PED2-350-18 3.5 18

PED2-350-20 3.5 20

PED2-350-25 3.5 25

PED2-350-30 3.5 30

PED2-350-35 3.5 35

PED2-375-10 3.75 10

PED2-375-12 3.75 12

PED2-375-14 3.75 14

PED2-375-16 3.75 16

PED2-375-18 3.75 18

PED2-375-20 3.75 20

PED2-375-25 3.75 25

PED2-375-30 3.75 30

PED2-375-35 3.75 35

INDICATIONS: The Pipeline™ Flex embolization device with Shield Technology™ is intended for endovascular embolization of cerebral aneurysms.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DIAMETER 
(MM)

LENGTH 
(MM)

PED2-400-10 4 10

PED2-400-12 4 12

PED2-400-14 4 14

PED2-400-16 4 16

PED2-400-18 4 18

PED2-400-20 4 20

PED2-400-25 4 25

PED2-400-30 4 30

PED2-400-35 4 35

PED2-425-10 4.25 10

PED2-425-12 4.25 12

PED2-425-14 4.25 14

PED2-425-16 4.25 16

PED2-425-18 4.25 18

PED2-425-20 4.25 20

PED2-425-25 4.25 25

PED2-425-30 4.25 30

PED2-425-35 4.25 35

PED2-450-10 4.5 10

PED2-450-12 4.5 12

PED2-450-14 4.5 14

PED2-450-16 4.5 16

PED2-450-18 4.5 18

PED2-450-20 4.5 20

PED2-450-25 4.5 25

PED2-450-30 4.5 30

PED2-450-35 4.5 35

PED2-475-10 4.75 10

PED2-475-12 4.75 12

PED2-475-14 4.75 14

PED2-475-16 4.75 16

PED2-475-18 4.75 18

PED2-475-20 4.75 20

PED2-475-25 4.75 25

PED2-475-30 4.75 30

PED2-475-35 4.75 35

PED2-500-10 5 10

PED2-500-12 5 12

PED2-500-14 5 14

PED2-500-16 5 16

PED2-500-18 5 18

PED2-500-20 5 20

PED2-500-25 5 25

PED2-500-30 5 30

PED2-500-35 5 35

PIPELINE™ IS OPTIMAL DELIVERED WITH PHENOM™ PIPELINE™ IS OPTIMAL DELIVERED WITH PHENOM™

Hemorrhagic Stroke Solutions 1110



PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

VESSEL DIAMETER 
RANGE (MM)

DEVICE DIAMETER 
(MM)

MINIMUM 
MICROCATHETER I.D. 
(IN)

DISTAL MARKERS PROXIMAL MARKERS

SAB-3-20 2.2-3.0 3 0.021 3 1

SAB-3-30 2.2-3.0 3 0.021 3 1

SAB-4-15 3.0-4.0 4 0.021 3 1

SAB-4-20 3.0-4.0 4 0.021 3 1

SAB-4-30 3.0-4.0 4 0.021 3 1

SAB-4-40 3.0-4.0 4 0.021 3 1

SAB-5-20 4.0-5.0 5 0.027 4 1

SAB-5-30 4.0-5.0 5 0.027 4 1

SAB-5-40 4.0-5.0 5 0.027 4 1

SAB-6-20 5.0-6.0 6 0.027 4 1

SAB-6-30 5.0-6.0 6 0.027 4 1

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

USEABLE LENGTH (MM)

VESSEL DIAMETER (MM)

TOTAL LENGTH (MM)

VESSEL DIAMETER (MM)

2.2 3 4 5 6 2.2 3 4 5 6

SAB-3-20 24.2 21.7 - - - 32.2 31.1 - - -

SAB-3-30 36.6 32.1 - - - 44.8 41.7 - - -

SAB-4-15 - 17.6 15.6 - - - 27.7 27.3 - -

SAB-4-20 - 22.5 20.6 - - - 33.1 32.1 - -

SAB-4-30 - 33.1 31.1 - - - 43.5 42.3 - -

SAB-4-40 - 44.3 40.2 - - - 54.2 51.6 - -

SAB-5-20 - - 23.2 20.1 - - - 33.6 32.6 -

SAB-5-30 - - 32.4 29.1 - - - 42.9 41.8 -

SAB-5-40 - - 42.1 38.3 - - - 52.4 50.9 -

SAB-6-20 - - - 19.6 17.9 - - - 32.7 32.3

SAB-6-30 - - - 30.9 28.3 - - - 43.9 42.8

Vessel Diameter Sizing Chart

The Solitaire™ AB neurovascular remodeling device is the first fully deployable and retrievable device of its kind. Solitaire™ AB is a self-expanding 
stent that is designed for bridging the neck of aneurysms to support the coil mass. It can be delivered and deployed by a single operator.   
The Solitaire™ AB neurovascular remodeling device is electrolytically detached using the Solitaire™ AB detachment system.

INDICATIONS: The Solitaire™ AB neurovascular remodeling device is designed for use as an adjunctive device in the treatment of intracranial aneurysms.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. DESCRIPTION

NDS-2X Solitaire™ Detachment Box

Detachment Box

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. LENGTH (M) QUANTITY

CSS-2.75-1X 2.75 1

CSS-2.75-5X 2.75 5

Cable Set

Solitaire™ AB Detachment System
The Solitaire™ AB detachment system is a battery operated device working with detachment cables designed to initiate and control the 
detachment of the Solitaire™ AB neurovascular remodeling device.

SOLITAIRE™ AB 
NEUROVASCULAR 
REMODELING DEVICE
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ACUTE ISCHEMIC 
STROKE 
SOLUTIONS

CELLO™ BALLOON 
GUIDE CATHETER

FAMILY OF 
MICRO CATHETERS

AVIGO™  
GUIDEWIRE

REACT ™ 68/71 FAMILY 
OF ASPIRATION 
CATHETERS

SOLITAIRE™ X 
REVASCULARIZATION 
DEVICE

React™ Aspiration Catheters for Acute Ischemic Stroke
The React™ 68 Catheter and the React™ 71 Catheter feature a coil and braid design along with end-to-end Nitinol construction — easing 
navigation to the M1 and M2 segments. Combined with the Riptide™ Aspiration System, these catheters are designed to revascularize patients 
experiencing acute ischemic stroke.

INDICATIONS: The React™ 68 and React™ 71 Catheter is indicated for the introduction of interventional devices into the peripheral and neuro vasculature.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. ID MAX OD WORKING LENGHT

REACT-68 0.068" 0.083" 132 cm

REACT-71 0.071" 0.0855" 132 cm

Acute Ischemic Stroke Solutions

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE 
NO.

REC. 
VESSEL 
DIAMETER 
(MM)

MINIMUM 
MICRO 
CATHETER  
I.D.  
(IN)

PUSH  
WIRE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

STENT 
DIA. 
(MM)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(MM)

PROXIMAL 
MARKER 
TO DISTAL 
MARKER 
LENGTH 
(MM)

DISTANCE 
FROM DISTAL 
TIP TO 
FLUOROSAFE 
MARKER 
(CM)

RADIOPAQUE  
MARKERS

DIST.       PROX.

RADIOPAQUE 
STENT 
MARKERS 
SPACING 
(MM)

SRD3-4-20-10 2.0-4.0 0.021 180 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 10

SRD3-4-40-10 2.0-4.0 0.021 180 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10

SRD3-6-20-10 3.0-5.5 0.027 180 6.0 20.0 31.0 <130 4 1 10

SRD3-6-40-10 3.0-5.5 0.027 180 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10

INDICATIONS: The Solitaire™ Platinum Revascularization Device is intended to restore blood flow by removing thrombus from a large intracranial vessel in patients experiencing ischemic 
stroke within 8 hour of symptom onset. Patients who are ineligible for intravenous tissue plasminogen activator (IV t-PA) or who fail IV t-PA therapy are candidates for treatment.

Solitaire™ Platinum Revascularization Device
The Solitaire™ Platinum Revascularization Device is the next generation into the Solitaire™ family which has an enhanced visibility that provides 
feedback during the treatment of stroke patients. The Solitaire™ Platinum Revascularization Device is designed to restore blood flow in patients 
experiencing ischemic stroke due to large intracranial vessel occlusion. The device is designed for use in the neurovasculature such as the internal 
carotid artery, M1 and M2 segments of the middle cerebral artery, basilar, and the vertebral arteries.

Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device
The Solitaire™ X revascularization device is the latest generation of Solitaire family of devices, featuring Parametric™ design, a unique overlapping 
stent retriever-based technology, restores blood flow and retrieves clots from occluded blood vessels in the brain for patients experiencing acute 
ischemic stroke (AIS) due to a large vessel occlusion (LVO).

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE 
NO.

REC. 
VESSEL 
DIAMETER 
(MM)

MINIMUM 
MICRO 
CATHETER  
I.D.  
(IN)

PUSH  
WIRE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

STENT 
DIA. 
(MM)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(MM)

PROXIMAL 
MARKER 
TO DISTAL 
MARKER 
LENGTH 
(MM)

DISTANCE 
FROM DISTAL 
TIP TO 
FLUOROSAFE 
MARKER 
(CM)

RADIOPAQUE  
MARKERS

DIST.       PROX.

RADIOPAQUE 
STENT 
MARKERS 
SPACING 
(MM)

SFR4-4-20-05 2.0 - 4.0 0.021 200 4.0 20.0 31.0 <130 3 1 5

SFR4-4-40-10 2.0 - 4.0 0.021 200 4.0 40.0 50.0 <130 3 1 10

SFR4-6-24-06 2.0 - 5.5 0.021 200 6.0 24.0 37.0 <130 4 1 6

SFR4-6-40-10 2.0 - 5.5 0.021 200 6.0 40.0 47.0 <130 4 1 10

INDICATIONS:
The Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device is indicated for use to restore blood ow in the neurovasculature by removing thrombus for the treatment of acute ischemic stroke to reduce 
disability in patients with a persistent, proximal anterior circulation, large vessel occlusion, and smaller core infarcts who have rst received intravenous tissue plasminogen activator  
(IV t-PA). Endovascular therapy with the device should be started within 6 hours of symptom onset. The Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device is indicated to restore blood ow by removing 
thrombus from a large intracranial vessel in patients experiencing ischemic stroke within 8 hours of symptom onset. Patients who are ineligible for IV t-PA or who fail IV t-PA therapy are 
candidates for treatment. The Solitaire™ X Revascularization Device is indicated for use to restore blood ow in the neurovasculature by removing thrombus for the treatment of acute 
ischemic stroke to reduce disability in patients with a persistent, proximal anterior circulation, large vessel occlusion of the internal carotid artery (ICA) or middle cerebral artery (MCA)-M1 
segments with smaller core infarcts (<70 cc by CTA or MRA, <25 cc by MR-DWI). Endovascular therapy with the device should start within 6-16 hours of time last seen well in patients who 
are ineligible for intravenous tissue plasminogen activator (IV t-PA) or who fail IV t-PA therapy.

Riptide™ Aspiration System
The Riptide™ Aspiration System is designed to remove occlusive thrombus from the cerebral vasculature using continuous aspiration. The catheter 
is connected to the Riptide™ Aspiration Pump through the aspiration tubing. The Intermediate Tubing connects the Riptide™ Collection Canister to 
the Riptide™ Aspiration Pump. The Riptide™ Aspiration System in this configuration may be used to aspirate thrombus from the occluded vessel.

PRODUCT NAME CFNS PRODUCT NAME CFNS VOLUME

Riptide™ Aspiration Pump MAP-1000EU Riptide™ Collection Canister 
with Intermediate Tubing MAC-1200 1200ml

PRODUCT NAME CFNS INNER DIAMETER TUBING LENGTH DISTAL LENGTH 

Riptide™ Large Bore 
Aspiration Tubing MAT-110-110 1.1" 110" 7"

RIPTIDE™ 
ASPIRATION  
SYSTEM
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BALLOONS

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

PROXIMAL  
O.D. (F)

DISTAL  
O.D. (F)

USABLE LENGTH 
(CM)

BALLOON DIAMETER  
(MM)

BALLOON LENGTH 
(MM)

TIP LENGTH  
(MM)

104-4370 2.8 2.2 150 3 7 2

104-4153 2.8 2.2 150 3 15 2

104-4470 2.8 2.5 150 4 7 2

104-4415 2.8 2.5 150 4 15 2

104-4420 2.8 2.5 150 4 20 2

104-4770 2.8 3 150 7 7 2

104-4715 2.8 3 150 7 15 2

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

PROXIMAL  
O.D. (F)

DISTAL  
O.D. (F)

USABLE LENGTH 
(CM)

BALLOON DIAMETER  
(MM)

BALLOON LENGTH 
(MM)

TIP LENGTH  
(MM)

104-4310 2.8 2.2 150 3 10 4

104-4315 2.8 2.2 150 3 15 4

104-4113 2.8 2.2 150 4 10 4

104-4112 2.8 2.2 150 4 15 4

104-4127 2.8 2.2 150 4 20 4

104-4132 2.8 2.2 150 4 30 4

104-4515 2.8 2.2 150 5 15 4

104-4520 2.8 2.2 150 5 20 4

104-4530 2.8 2.2 150 5 30 4

HyperForm™ Occlusion Balloon System Line Extension
The HyperForm™ occlusion balloon system is a single lumen balloon catheter that requires the insertion of the 0.010” guidewire to occlude the 
central lumen to allow inflation of the balloon. When the distal 10 cm platinum coil tip of the guidewire is advanced to or past the catheter tip, it 
occuludes the inflation holes allowing the balloon to inflate through catheter sideholes.

HyperGlide™ Occlusion Balloon System
The HyperGlide™ occlusion balloon system is a single lumen balloon catheter that requires the insertion of the  0.010” guidewire to occlude the central lumen 
to allow inflation of the balloon. When the distal 10 cm platinum coil tip of the guidewire is advanced to or past the catheter tip, it occuludes the inflation 
holes allowing the balloon to inflate through catheter sideholes. All systems packaged with an X-pedion™ hydrophilic guidewire (103-0605-200).

INDICATIONS: The HyperForm™ occlusion balloon catheter is designed for the use in the blood vessels of the peripheral and neurovasculature where temporary occlusion is desired. 
The HyperForm™ occlusion balloon catheter offers a vessel selective technique of temporary vascular occlusion which is useful in selectively stopping or controlling blood flow.

INDICATIONS: The HyperGlide™ occlusion balloon catheter is designed for the use in the blood vessels of the peripheral and neurovasculature where temporary occlusion is desired. 
The HyperGlide™ occlusion balloon catheter offers a vessel selective technique of temporary vascular occlusion which is useful in selectively stopping or controlling blood flow.

A single lumen design balloon catheter with a complete line of sizes of compliant and super compliant neurovascular balloons for the optimal 
support of neurovascular procedures. Hyper balloons are DMSO compatible.

Neuro Radiology Access and Delivery Devices
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PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

TIP 
SHAPE

103-0606-200 0.014 205 5 Straight

MICRO CATHETERSGUIDEWIRES

Avigo™ Hydrophilic Guidewire
The Avigo™ 0.014” hydrophilic guidewire offers ultimate support 
for tracking robust systems, crossing clot, and maintaining 
catheter position.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE 
NO. 

DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

103-0608 0.008 200 10

Mirage™ 0.008” Hydrophilic Guidewire
The Mirage™ hydrophilic guidewire is a stainless steel guidewire with 
a radioplaque, platinum distal coil. The guidewire is hydrophilically 
coated on the distal portion.

INDICATIONS: The Mirage™ hydrophilic guidewire is indicated for general intravascular 
use to aid in the selective placement of catheters in the peripheral, visceral and cerebral 
vasculature during diagnostic and/or therapeutic procedures.

INDICATIONS: The Avigo™ hydrophilic guidewire is indicated for general intravascular use to 
aid in the selective placement of catheters in the peripheral and cerebral vasculature during 
diagnostic and/or therapeutic procedures. The device is not intended for use in the 
coronary arteries.

X-pedion™ Hydrophilic Guidewire
The X-pedion™ hydrophilic guidewire is a stainless steel guidewire with 
a radiopaque, platinum distal coil. The guidewire is hydropthilically 
coated on the distal portion.

INDICATIONS: The X-pedion™ hydrophilic guidewire is indicated for general intravascular 
use to aid in the selective placement of catheters in the peripheral, visceral and cerebral 
vasculature during diagnostic and/or therapeutic procedures.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE 
NO. 

DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

103-0605-200 0.010 200 10

A torque device to assist in guidewire manipulation and a guidewire introducer to ease the introduction of the guidewire into the catheter hub 
and/or hemostatic valve is provided in the sterile pouch of every guidewire.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO. 

OUTER DIAMETER 
(FR)

DISTAL INNER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

USABLE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

MAX. 
GUIDEWIRE 
(IN)

105-5056 2.7-1.5 0.013 170 165 25 0.01

INDICATIONS: The Marathon™ micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neurovasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents such as 
embolization catheter materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media. 

Marathon™ Micro Catheter
Marathon™ is a flow directed micro catheter with a proximal stainless steel coil for great proximal support and a nitinol distal braiding for high kink 
resistance for optimised delivery of Onyx™ liquid embolic system.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO. 

DISTAL OUTER 
DIAMETER 
(FR)

PROXIMAL 
DIAMETER 
(FR)

INNER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

TIP LENGTH 
(CM)

TIP SHAPE WIRE 
COMPATIBILITY 
(IN)

105-5095-000 1.5 2.7 0.013 165 1.5 Straight ≤ 0.01

105-5096-000 1.5 2.7 0.013 165 3 Straight ≤ 0.01

105-5097-000 1.5 2.7 0.013 165 5 Straight ≤ 0.01

INDICATIONS: Apollo™ Onyx™ delivery micro catheter is intended to access the neurovasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic such as embolization 
materials and diagnostic materials such as contrast media.

Apollo™ Onyx™ Delivery Micro Catheter
Apollo™ Onyx™ delivery micro catheter is designed with a stainless steel proximal coil for high kink resistance and distal nitinol braiding 
for reinforcement.

Neuro Radiology Access and Delivery Devices 1918



INDICATIONS: The Rebar™ micro catheter is intended for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents or contrast media into the vasculature of the peripheral 
and neuro anatomy.

MICRO CATHETERS

PRODUCT 
NAME

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE  
NO.

OUTER 
DIAMETER 
(FR)

DISTAL INNER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL 
 LENGTH 
(CM)

USABLE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

MAX 
GUIDEWIRE  
(IN)

TIP 
LENGTH 
(MM)

TIP SHAPE

Echelon™ 10

105-5091-150 2.1-1.7 0.017 155 150 0.014 - Straight

145-5091-150 2.1-1.7 0.017 155 150 0.014 2.5 45
o

190-5091-150 2.1-1.7 0.017 155 150 0.014 5 90
o

Echelon™ 14

105-5092-150 2.4-1.9 0.017 155 150 0.014 - Straight

145-5092-150 2.4-1.9 0.017 155 150 0.014 2.5 45
o

190-5092-150 2.4-1.9 0.017 155 150 0.014 5 90
o

Echelon™ Micro Catheter
The Echelon™ micro catheter is a steam shapeable micro catheter with variable nitinol braiding and a flexible distal tip for optimal device delivery. 
The Echelon™ micro catheter is DMSO compatible.

INDICATIONS: The Echelon™ micro catheter is intended to access peripheral and neurovasculature for the controlled selective infusion of physician-specified therapeutic agents such as 
embolization materials and of diagnostic materials such as contrast media.

Rebar™ Reinforced Micro Catheter
Rebar™ micro catheter is a stainless steel coil reinforced micro catheter offering high kink resistance for optimal device delivery. Rebar™ micro 
catheter is compatible with Onyx™ liquid embolic system.

PRODUCT 
NAME

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

OUTER DIAMETER 
(FR)

DISTAL INNER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

TOTAL  
LENGTH 
(CM)

USABLE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

MAX GUIDEWIRE  
(IN)

MARKER  
BANDS

Rebar™ 10
105-5078-153 2.3-1.7 0.015 158 153 0.012 1

105-5078-153C 2.3-1.7 0.015 158 153 0.012 2

Rebar™ 18 105-5081-153 2.7-2.4 0.021 158 153 0.018 2

Rebar™ 27 105-5082-130 2.8-2.8 0.027 135 130 0.021 1

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 
NO.

OUTER DIAMETER 
DISTAL/PROXIMAL 
(FR)

INNER DIAMETER 
(IN)

WORKING LENGTH 
(CM)

DISTAL FLEXIBLE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

FA-55105-1015 2.8/3.2 0.027 105 10

FA-55135-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 135 10

FA-55150-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 150 10

FA-55160-1030 2.8/3.2 0.027 160 10

INDICATIONS : The Marksman™ micro catheter is intended for the introduction of interventional and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the neuro, peripheral, and 
coronary vasculature.

Marksman™ Micro Catheter
All Marksman™ micro catheters are specially designed for the optimal and safe delivery of the Pipeline™ embolization device except Marksman™ 
160 micro catheter specially designed for Stroke. Proximally the design is offering a stainless steel coil and a stainless steel braiding for optimised 
handling and support. The Marksman™ catheter has a high kink resistant stainless steel braiding for a smooth device delivery.

Neuro Radiology Access and Delivery Devices
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PHENOM™ FAMILY OF CATHETERS

INDICATIONS: Phenom™ catheters are intended for the introduction of interventional devices and infusion of diagnostic or therapeutic agents into the neuro, peripheral, and coronary vasculatures.

INTRACRANIAL CATHETERS

PRODUCT CATALOGUE 
NO.

OUTER 
DIAMETER 
(FR/IN)

INNER DIAMETER  
(IN)

TOTAL LENGTH  
(CM)

TIP SHAPE WIRE COMPATIBILITY 
(IN)

RFXA058-105-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 105 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA058-115-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 115 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA058-125-08 5/0.07 max 0.058 125 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA058-130-08 5/0.070 max 0.058 130 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-95-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 95 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-95-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 95 Multi-Purpose 25
o

0.035/0.038

RFXA072-105-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 105 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-115-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 115 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-125-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 125 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-105-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 105 Multi-Purpose 25
o

0.035/0.038

RFXA072-115-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 115 Multi-Purpose 25
o

0.035/0.038

RFXA072-125-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 125 Multi-Purpose 25
o

0.035/0.038

RFXA072-130-08 6/0.084 max 0.072 130 Straight 0.035/0.038

RFXA072-130-08MP 6/0.084 max 0.072 130 Multi-Purpose 25
o

0.035/0.038

Navien™ A+ Intracranial Support Catheter
Navien™ intracranial support catheter with a variable pitch nitinol coil offering a very flexible and supportive catheter with minimal ovalization for 
controlled device delivery. Optimal aspiration and durability for AIS interventions.

INDICATIONS: The Navien™ intracranial catheter is indicated for the introduction of interventional/diagnostic devices into the peripheral, coronary, and neuro vasculature. The Navien™ 
intracranial catheter is also indicated for the removal/aspiration of fresh, soft emboli and thrombi from selected blood vessels in the arterial system, including neurovasculature.

Distal Flexible Length for all sizes = 8cm

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

SIZE DISTAL O.D. 
(IN)

PROXIMAL 
O.D. (IN)

CATHETER 
I.D. (IN)

WORKING 
LENGHTH
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH
(CM)

TIP  
SHAPE

TIP 
MARKERS

FG13160-0615-1S 21 2.3 2.6 0.021 160 15 6 Straight 1

Phenom™ 021 Catheter: Ultimate Delivery Platform for Solitaire™

Phenom™ 160 cm microcatheters are the ultimate delivery platform for stent deployment. The soft and rounded distal tip is designed to 
reduce the risk of vessel trauma. The flexibility of the distal shaft allows the catheters to track well in tortuous anatomy while maintaining 
stability during stent delivery. The lumen is strategically engineered to prevent ovalization and provide durability for delivering stents with 
minimal friction.

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

SIZE DISTAL O.D. 
(IN)

PROXIMAL 
O.D. (IN)

CATHETER 
I.D. (IN)

WORKING 
LENGHTH
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH
(CM)

TIP SHAPE TIP 
MARKERS

FG15150-0615-1S 27 0.036 0.040 0.027 150 15 6 Straight 1

FG15150-0630-1S 27 0.036 0.040 0.027 150 30 6 Straight 1

Phenom™ 027 Catheter: Purposefully designed for Pipeline™

Phenom™ 027 microcatheter was precisely engineered for Pipeline™ Flex Embolization Device with Shield Technology, to achieve a symbiotic function.
Designed to reach the aneurysm and secure access, thereby enhancing trackability and an inner lumen engineered to prevent ovalization for a 
fully controlled and smooth delivery. Robust proximal pushability from composite shaft with optimal flexibility for complex procedures.

Phenom™ 017 Catheter: select your tip shape for optimal coil delivery

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

SIZE DISTAL O.D. 
(IN)

PROXIMAL 
O.D. (IN)

CATHETER 
I.D. (IN)

WORKING 
LENGHTH
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH
(CM)

TIP  
SHAPE

TIP 
MARKERS

FG11150-0615-2S 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 Straight 2

FG11150-0615-2J 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 J Curve 2

FG11150-0615-2X 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 45 Curve 2

FG11150-0615-2R 17 0.024 0.029 0.017 150 15 6 90 Curve 2

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

SIZE DISTAL O.D. 
(IN)

PROXIMAL 
O.D. (IN)

CATHETER 
I.D. (IN)

WORKING 
LENGHTH
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH
(CM)

TIP SHAPE TIP 
MARKERS

FG19105-0630-1S 45 0.055 0.061 0.0445 105 30 6 Straight 1

FG19120-1030-1S 45 0.055 0.061 0.0445 120 30 10 Straight 1

Phenom™ Plus Catheter
With features such as an elite composite shaft, proprietary inner lining, and a rounded distal tip, the PHENOM™ FAMILY OF CATHETERS are the 
ultimate delivery platform for coil and stent delivery.1 Different clinical scenarios require variations in levels of support and navigation. With Phenom™ 
catheters, we provide various catheter specifications to meet your needs.

Phenom™ 021 Catheter: Purposefully designed for Pipeline™    

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE NO.

SIZE DISTAL O.D. 
(IN)

PROXIMAL 
O.D. (IN)

CATHETER 
I.D. (IN)

WORKING 
LENGHTH
(CM)

COIL 
LENGTH
(CM)

DISTAL 
LENGTH
(CM)

TIP  
SHAPE

TIP 
MARKERS

FG13150-0615-S2 21 0.024 0.029 0.021 150 15 6 Straight 2
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PRODUCT 
NAME

PRODUCT 
CATALOGUE 
NO.

CONFORMABLE 
SHEATH 
(F)

OUTER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

INNER 
DIAMETER 
(IN)

TIP 
LENGTH 
(MM)

BALLOON 
LENGTH 
(MM)

EFFECTIVE 
LENGTH 
(CM)

TOTAL 
LENGTH 
(CM)

Cello 6F+ 1610060 7 6F+ (0.079) 0.051 3 7 95 103

Cello 7F+ 1610070 8 7F+ (0.094) 0.067 3 7 95 103

Cello 8F 1610080 8 8F (0.106) 0.075 3 10 95 103

Cello 9F 1610090 9 9F (0.114) 0.085 3 10 92 100

Cello™ Balloon Guide Catheter
The Cello™ balloon guide catheter is indicated for use in facilitating the insertion and guidance of intravascular catheters into a selected  
blood vessel in the peripheral and neuro vascular systems. The balloon provides temporary vascular occlusion during these and other 
angiographic procedures.

INDICATIONS: The Cello™ balloon guide catheter is intented to temporarily block blood flow by expanding a balloon inside blood vessels during operations, such as: urgent hemostasis, 
hemostasis for surgery, perfusion of blood to peripheral vessel and arterial injection for chemotherapy.

BALLOON GUIDE CATHETERS

Neuro Radiology Access and Delivery Devices

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. CAPACITY (ML) SYRINGES/BOX

103-0304 1 5

Cadence™ Precision Injector
Cadence™ precision injector syringe with threaded plunger.

INDICATIONS: The Cadence™ precision injector is intended for the delivery of fluids.

PRODUCT CATALOGUE NO. CAPACITY (ML) SYRINGES/BOX

103-1203 1 10

INDICATIONS: The Luer-Lock injector syringe is intended for the delivery of fluids.

1ml Luer-Lock Injection Syringe

ACCESSORIES
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medtronic.eu

Reference
1 Cathera Document ML-0001.A Phenom is a trademark of Cathera, In.

See the device manual for detailed information regarding the instructions for use,  
indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, and potential adverse events.  
For further information, contact your local Medtronic representative and/or consult  
the Medtronic website at medtronic.eu.
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